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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

10000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY           -19,793,770    -108,433 -19,902,203 -18,252,418.56            .00  -1,649,784.44   91.7%*
10000000 31800  OTHER TAXES                    -45,983      45,983           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 31820  CABLE FRANCHISE               -472,532           0    -472,532    -388,699.21            .00     -83,832.79   82.3%*
10000000 32000  LICENSES AND PER              -296,102    -411,724    -707,826  -1,578,706.47            .00     870,880.47  223.0%
10000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0    -681,212    -681,212    -190,756.52            .00    -490,455.48   28.0%*
10000000 33400  STATE OPERATING             -5,800,930     -37,310  -5,838,240  -6,426,937.25            .00     588,697.25  110.1%
10000000 33600  LOCAL OPERATING               -912,470    -406,574  -1,319,044  -1,124,767.55            .00    -194,276.45   85.3%*
10000000 33800  LOCAL GOVT UNIT                -54,399     -45,983    -100,382    -139,790.05            .00      39,408.05  139.3%
10000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV                     0     -50,000     -50,000     -46,900.61            .00      -3,099.39   93.8%*
10000000 34130  ZONING & SUBDIVI                -7,967           0      -7,967     -30,361.75            .00      22,394.75  381.1%
10000000 34140  ENGINEERING & AD               -15,954           0     -15,954     -85,309.35            .00      69,355.35  534.7%
10000000 34210  POLICE SERVICES               -426,548           0    -426,548    -365,041.82            .00     -61,506.18   85.6%*
10000000 34220  FIRE PROTECTION               -375,753           0    -375,753            .00            .00    -375,753.00     .0%*
10000000 34240  PROTECTIVE INSPE              -411,724     411,724           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 34440  FLEET LABOR                    -72,735           0     -72,735     -43,798.49            .00     -28,936.51   60.2%*
10000000 35100  COURT FINES                   -660,459           0    -660,459    -423,375.40            .00    -237,083.60   64.1%*
10000000 35200  FORFEITURES                          0           0           0        -950.00            .00         950.00  100.0%
10000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -30,000     -98,550    -128,550     -58,858.84            .00     -69,691.16   45.8%*
10000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE              -422,474           0    -422,474      14,637.15            .00    -437,111.15   -3.5%*
10000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0     104,732.07            .00    -104,732.07  100.0%*
10000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT                     0           0           0      -6,258.50            .00       6,258.50  100.0%
10000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                     0      -4,000      -4,000      -3,950.00            .00         -50.00   98.8%*
10000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0      -3,342      -3,342    -111,087.27            .00     107,745.27 3324.0%
10000000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS               -76,093      -1,000     -77,093     -68,273.24            .00      -8,819.76   88.6%*
10000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0     -36,354.39            .00      36,354.39  100.0%
10000000 36905  REIMBURSEMENT TO            -3,029,516           0  -3,029,516  -2,777,056.37            .00    -252,459.63   91.7%*
10000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -72,589.00            .00      72,589.00  100.0%
10000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0     -73,600.00            .00      73,600.00  100.0%
10000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV                     0           0           0      -4,021.75            .00       4,021.75  100.0%
10000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -713.36            .00         713.36  100.0%
10000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -99,370           0     -99,370    -306,342.06          -3.69     206,975.75  308.3%
10000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -37,057     -37,057    -168,650.71            .00     131,593.71  455.1%
10000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR               -92,332      -3,000     -95,332     -87,637.63            .00      -7,694.37   91.9%*
10000000 39108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0        -566.40            .00         566.40  100.0%
10000000 39112  SALES TAX PROP T              -850,999           0    -850,999    -780,082.38            .00     -70,916.62   91.7%*
10000000 39113  SALES TAX ECONOM              -191,959           0    -191,959    -162,742.08            .00     -29,216.92   84.8%*
10000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV            -2,227,441     -70,000  -2,297,441  -2,164,620.77            .00    -132,820.23   94.2%*
10000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD               -598,352    -110,922    -709,274    -659,410.93            .00     -49,863.07   93.0%*
10000000 39116  SALES TAX NAWS                 -50,000           0     -50,000     -45,833.37            .00      -4,166.63   91.7%*
10000000 39117  SALES TAX PROP T            -1,633,021           0  -1,633,021  -1,496,935.88            .00    -136,085.12   91.7%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WDeoz4P4QpTnYz9qYwu3K75VlKSXch9htvpKBQV2ROONiZgc0QxzgE7U6wYNguNn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sHX2WwNmkHk3Z4xplcTWEIcJQFfLtln0sNxhQM3cbYl99O8OC%2BpTILnhsOEx6HtC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOhCDBdGsQLSJ19td0CjMadKSCNyNaKmsKH%2FocYwCebzxwG5JE0AZoTSRkIEaHyJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlI6%2BET9IICN5iQwA4dhzPj64ysOzqH1uP8dfgac%2BmkjPp%2Bev6WIpQdGfRf6wM4R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9kBoURLn6SnoTA5y23jicJ5tI%2FaQsiJixv2xfcIv9V0dWuYsWMkbUxzGQWsLa6s3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bk4Rkp7s0CHhxVDlb4b2OURF8klyVLVXe2dro0ux0fk%2BBfC2iqPpYCP%2FcauKqfPH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qvlhz%2FDm31Ca0mzz2WpDJeJlp0vCe4nezWENPGc2aHl5FF%2B5p%2Fvh%2B%2B8WrqOy%2FnMh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C7dcYzEzGIGDt1Ok%2FuMTrSy5z28evnSfeXhBq5AW4KhGhTWkIBVlMxmJd5krGR9N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWFfcw26btHnAvaRpyKza0widxVQNz26s0vEUJQJnMRS3suDLAJ%2BBK7rcTHaI6xs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U56AgbI3lwcdJQC30C31ms3tHJcm%2FGiy5qBisoOui55B7dcY62zzqHi7BEml2xD9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qzGpTvFllMPYRGTSH0pld%2FhJDWPQy64SARdqklOLD4BduQqJkFu8imAxNT56qPqy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8COCi7nj9M%2B5ZsVIb%2FXS3rq%2BPGWXoLJpMVieZ6Oq7O6qAitvCU7Ds%2BdnT%2BUCKgG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P5KFVqiUellm1JtJbA6IA%2Bv4iTbpiItV%2F5JZyiUM4q2yxDAHQNiNLOJchee%2F%2FdHe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ykt5oaic7tQpifDDUUIn3L95kR5HYRj82zEQmNNqLov8WOsBfoV1VCK7XY6oMG%2FQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PyiBlc7RrwEyy21qOVXYJSvKmoDjtGzp7%2BFJbKOpnfnOddh9y57fM9t2WDH9dnvK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgBcNdk3uJeiYdGD72KXOYJk4XIHwF86V9qo%2FWZTGF1dxUXd5eUB4kU17Fwnx4qA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YHFeLruJ0sZFauJZVYzAtftxxWrv9fTmJ%2BQvftilaM0f3dTEiz3Y0RLG%2B18%2BQIVO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jU%2Blmm80hQoGUlLzPbulQi9hMO5cDt2Z%2Fsy0sO%2FWo%2FE%2FqxR6aiU7iFAwCUWdZSoY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ye6H6WBr%2FTRFd95AtcM1blp84OTyiAx4jGTBni41%2FA9fsLv8J6kLqip3cOCRN9wp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7v%2FfbzGFRghDSw9wnchZGnKPXVA5%2B75hvrHqPrykX0KPuNHcPUp2LHmS0Pz2T4i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Djk%2BgIXVx1jnf1JbmlCo1wC2FhokOZ9nk%2FzvjBcwvDVIrq06z7sppXyT3wMvR6qF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jF32AaXxPuLf8jLhYSAM8gobjpPiS8kBqdII4rMFZNwvhzSG%2Bgvb0zwmaQDDBxN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LYrtN%2B2RBumqDHRUCRsopQL3%2FNsK9rDrCAiOpA0kOwh0n9B%2BRIrle9i%2BfHbqnki5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dsf8WHnr3Q1qfGrD5ddourEuK1ntwXKJlaybz%2BERlZ6lFqDTJpfjuIDReH2fizBc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=niFktU32uLm8VgZZjLdp9Xtc%2BrRD6p6hebSA5vWMo1ke9%2FXq4vHvbxmOu18xeJf1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3mV4paFGqOIURmHP%2F9BNJgRWUXE2UtQUaF8v25HRBM%2B1Hex1q%2BruWukH39iicBS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mdWQYi8Ikk2UO6lhwpxuDphnU7EL%2BSjnZuq2VDIk5D8ukWdPMvYmOb9nDjwLnqkH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jXE3F8yf7IBZUX%2Fiw6cTB6lrJd8FbM3iHyYATfelgU5t0Rm6sCiv28I2hRq5Ak1D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Szeh998cfB4cK%2F0z%2BmCJXVe6THBbJ2ugV9ZxnCYLN8Qo6x5UKsdJq9CoTbiYKVYx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYEbw8cVlidzl%2FRgfNeIFbaxlW58A0HPo9YlY4i35Ih4bojOC1digPS5nY7rLtMO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TjH5bIFQHIjuAoKbnoGaMoHoblR1wDUx2vbVycDE7%2FnD9X1u8Rv%2BEAlfdBn8zkC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6sxJPZvofITDjh35JDhjgekvDZzQ8jRvEQ8v4OcjBGoutzzxk8ifA0DuKfoi4c7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jx%2FN2ZxMQsnNDNE2GNVaFPHkyKJFQoQTU9x2MIwhFCalCyAsCB6BBgN%2FL13ChQmZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2F0XEt0GDN3mTGCMUfusCT6cbiDCm1cdrfmX02HEblYZhNrEum%2F4%2BFMLYXVXkQon
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GG6MaNAE%2Buzl8nG8peNHLOCwqVWq8aOW3FbyFBRcjZOpRLWKDX8faw2nItFCguUP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRq7Ofe23RCbc7%2B8RDhsN0X5CPl7A31guEQf6NsqNmPSkwkXbZ%2Bg7w1yPqhkyNxm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDm1U2LrfW%2FQNvxKon9IB85CoWPfUR5CBmVb2Re8qubpG54PfytoTWBl0rGquzZ2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fqf%2BruWbxhFBHa592ORyADVbrPykj5DGGKRAgo7fwvpOJDNWUwlf3AQTJ95DMYRZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iPgdKlhp%2Bf6GDWshVjtpUqVEKWZfhEtRTHMFOjNKa0GDYeT1MCBjF4YegENUBwvP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrbAbSeyaurz1YVLfO7LrxZ6lJc%2BfOHKPnZ66nN%2BxaXsZtRZbeK45uSDhZL7Pz0B
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100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10000000 39118  SALES TAX INFRAS            -2,755,211    -200,000  -2,955,211  -2,725,610.12            .00    -229,600.88   92.2%*
10000000 39123 L4001 DEBT                            0           0           0     -25,993.59            .00      25,993.59  100.0%
10000000 39123 L4002 DEBT                            0           0           0     -44,346.19            .00      44,346.19  100.0%
10000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0        -522.48            .00         522.48  100.0%
10000000 39127  CENTRAL GARAGE                 -89,735           0     -89,735     -17,000.00            .00     -72,735.00   18.9%*
10000000 39130  HOTEL/MOTEL TAX                -50,000      50,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0     -17,175.00            .00      17,175.00  100.0%
10000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -2,128,361  -2,128,361  -1,684,795.52            .00    -443,565.48   79.2%*
10000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0    -343,998.81            .00     343,998.81  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -41,543,829  -3,889,761 -45,433,590 -42,923,470.45          -3.69  -2,510,115.86   94.5%

110 CITY COUNCIL                          

10011000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               103,680           0     103,680      95,042.53            .00       8,637.47   91.7%
10011000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 6,428           0       6,428       5,892.48            .00         535.52   91.7%
10011000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    1,503           0       1,503       1,378.41            .00         124.59   91.7%
10011000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                    99           0          99         124.35            .00         -25.35  125.6%*
10011000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      70,824      70,824      61,823.75       4,000.00       5,000.00   92.9%
10011000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                25,400           0      25,400      26,259.65            .00        -859.65  103.4%*
10011000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0          85          85          85.32            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   601         -60         541         540.77            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   386         153         539         539.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   459         -17         442         442.10            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,200           0       4,200         637.08            .00       3,562.92   15.2%
10011000 45400  ADVERTISING                      7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
10011000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    13,250      -4,661       8,589       2,476.72            .00       6,111.90   28.8%
10011000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000         295.00            .00         705.00   29.5%
10011000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   252           0         252         122.42            .00         129.58   48.6%
10011000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 1,000           0       1,000         246.23            .00         753.77   24.6%
10011000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,300       4,500       5,800       5,566.00            .00         234.00   96.0%
10011000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0         295.31            .00        -295.31  100.0%*
10011000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,679           0       4,679       4,802.15            .00        -123.15  102.6%*
10011000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               490,000           0     490,000     465,000.00      25,000.00            .00  100.0%
10011000 48204  PARK DISTRICT ST               426,438           0     426,438     465,538.68            .00     -39,100.68  109.2%*
10011000 49102  AIRPORT                              0      14,280      14,280      14,280.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49103  CEMETERY                             0       2,226       2,226       2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0       4,140       4,140       4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49109  LIBRARY                              0      24,870      24,870      24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49123  DEBT                                 0      55,281      55,281      55,281.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR             2,028,104           0   2,028,104   1,859,095.37            .00     169,008.63   91.7%
10011000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      10,881      10,881      10,881.00            .00            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CY4ineL508spD9Olctd%2BUVcxXCABUfrhoY%2B6Kswmi1Rb%2BBC3cL%2F%2FLBBnC%2Fdg%2Bt3i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q1p0fCvMp6EK92I9CcAKJgNl71GChXlexjB%2Fc%2F52pCyecCE0%2FuTGJUVmi3IJEdt6HaHDJ9fIFXyjXUsZCr%2B34w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTn8MXmt0kgrc4voisVb5jxYGLOb4TiaHIQvAxV%2BOCU%2FNcxH3zkzzTkkjIxsS26xB1UUDlHJVPlyjvV5EDIl4Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kwi80Gl58dHcOpJ0oUSgs4xwF0aZlHAkxV%2B4E1U4ZYItaEe%2FlreHf70Jt0hoy%2BGR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3boDamE42ku0UrXAxOFzos2AcLxQuLSSG3nX5V2Ma7W8%2FSb0X9QJOMnveiheKq3Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WpGhi1UcK39WbsjYVj57kAApwh8eywpJTHoSbuvuLa7OZFBTly0Jjw332tZhOWVx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=du2z%2BiH9lxBlpiIbyK%2B%2FTJU2T7WsXRe4U2PvZugSll0GLa2WcAgcX8Klcis00taj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xp%2BYG7b%2F6uDzBXeGP6rSzdVwhLunTYaOLC1fgayi2rE7zFFKL%2Boemr7cjG6ceA8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nflvU67ZrEbkRHZ4B8NSqe2aw%2FcNiKsjx8z7HU4nRqqDJCLG4Uphxk5waSRefict
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2Fm%2FCq900O019A5GjKnkIvNP3nz9C8dEAOAiPTYDCEXnFSorEA%2BBX0OiaqOrktDa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2ByVbUZihnGCpScAZB1pKVS7EvPXV44svN%2Buo62lsltGNl9e%2F9eBY0ry2HbpJHrxa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wfh8ezGH7OFy6eT043Pci8ivv5ho8kPp7isX5%2Fgf8%2FjqxjyKUoRKgC5MeC39h%2FH6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDxbozKzNYhQVj6KegYd9QTmhN0JwxoWqwhHMoTdkbdJoAvv4pWkItdnRE4HZnZ6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Na7fvEYJeGmytTGwkA%2FwnFKQe7s1cf5SDWFwrx0ulKJYeRZ8x6YR9Jk7ZV3aAdg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nzoL%2FjMk1AuUPsRt%2BgqTA4RmL6%2FXfzousxKDx3cXHcUlc6sO9aK3xxX65ksAL4mh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yth4rtJ6wicXdFCk6AIOnvQqGMkrnLJTw2gtIejPPncu3YE7EjkQpl3xSItmQ%2B33
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qVkCO9mQN4MODrxfRO7elING4eTOwHGYgEwJPaA5oxhGNpm2a87dzRBqhA2GDkMf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWJjoHmxapDk4%2BAx%2F8vYWFmDe%2FslMD13O0HTWOELjN%2Bfh9rcNFQPhf0eHwRCjWXB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJEfk4UqhZGNYN8SEdW0ZcfOjfAu2BEf8q%2Bz7YwfrzUa01QoUom6gF3EFGo%2F%2FQbL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYXNHQ%2FSjTTkfNUYbxblvMIPNDgRS1T9iHBfTAK65gf1qLvbZtTUOyJhuhOrawx5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLCzm%2BS7Ch77yGyGqG1gZcScnHQ7En0qV1139%2FqcpKTecd4ztWptxjBo0vpR1sgF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zfobeqA4W5VYVTIp4Eb4YZhdXIzqFGoWiqrblSz4jvZo%2FZ7VvMCuVgvwAVwpWT6K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ih0sfwBAjkwphY1ln4N2aBgAgY2RykVF218SPybfymRvD5YKQ6yIOm0hDMAaZItq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uClsJCzfkMbZNHy%2BjvTbU3qN5xSASO5BfinyHYKO4ebpf0mlVqhjtpq1YCVONaY6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngHJNErS7n%2Bky1wPYDNG6piHylRkwT90YG5po3j9s%2BUSL1A10n0K1S3RiPmEbuK9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=to0uaT8rjxQtqnlKga8l8P%2BsPy7bJx3hwESRveRmJNp4pm3LDNz16KT3TBzl8fgd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Beo5CoE2H87y8%2BNAzanGab55IC4pK4cvPPnOYjWT36ztwbo%2F4vO2V4B46PaVXkw%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sSBUsefL%2FVlZOJP57QrvNPu9taUxAdeq7n9X6Ga%2Biycj70fCx%2BZdpRs%2F4TgSZ09j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PQJxOwC2SYZJbvYnj8pAO0tq%2BpOn58o8AaHYd3M3%2F%2Fgl%2BwK0L1vg6MgaK1SS2DU%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKzLhA%2F1aeJgeC8AJsF2xzVEwzqjRaAYX6QjXbZekI%2FVNT1jOu0bf%2F9DQRb%2FhlsP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TKHh5IgjF2T0eNgQrP8VNzGl27OImq3SVZLJRa98t%2F3qMxsV0zx%2FDR5ZjCvDf8vF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DURno2rjH3Wol4dEzi9s3c3rVjHWbsXVyYRxLBqDSYDGrbcw6b7AeQRdVMfp%2F1c2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwL1AUqThVtDvolmXeack3l6Gmu5FH3beCKdvzfBZ%2FuUVrWytvhc052NPpTo%2F3%2B4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F7NIAh3LESLClagjTy53jGyu2xEUJlz0LuhGqZe82pW6A7HWFMbrbJ3byso%2FgsOT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4QV74L77Q%2B7yynkJYwNax3X7Ld3Y6f2Cbu8wQkQzwuLln7w4ESll%2BUT%2BX4x2Jqc7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mu7YtaF7iRfRVB9%2Bqkkcsuw%2FmUW50M5%2BYrqBf4A%2BJ2%2BBJCDMOsxtsMl9HbU6i%2B7m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5TAR6pZOUHLys9yh1H9PrUCdW3kH8y6fCFATRrxghbiQXyYj%2Flw%2FP3ohPK6DLB7C
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL CITY COUNCIL                      3,115,779     182,502   3,298,281   3,107,881.51      29,000.00     161,399.24   95.1%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

10012000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,822           0     431,822     355,618.81            .00      76,203.19   82.4%
10012000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0          18.03            .00         -18.03  100.0%*
10012000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                52,387           0      52,387      39,186.16            .00      13,200.84   74.8%
10012000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         166.65            .00          78.35   68.0%
10012000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                10,773           0      10,773       8,753.39            .00       2,019.61   81.3%
10012000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,653           0       5,653       4,740.64            .00         912.36   83.9%
10012000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    26,024           0      26,024            .00            .00      26,024.00     .0%
10012000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     30,581           0      30,581      16,041.08            .00      14,539.92   52.5%
10012000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   435           0         435         368.15            .00          66.85   84.6%
10012000 42610  CITY MANAGER PAY                     0           0           0      12,670.14            .00     -12,670.14  100.0%*
10012000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857         885.50            .00         971.50   47.7%
10012000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   312           0         312            .00            .00         312.00     .0%
10012000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,842      -6,842           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                17,854           0      17,854       1,623.00            .00      16,231.00    9.1%
10012000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  3,612      -3,612           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0          42.47            .00         -42.47  100.0%*
10012000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       3,612       3,612            .00            .00       3,612.00     .0%
10012000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,912       8,602      11,514      14,315.12            .00      -2,800.80  124.3%*
10012000 44400  RENTALS                          2,232      -2,046         186         185.99            .00            .01  100.0%
10012000 44400 L0201 RENTALS                         0       2,046       2,046       2,046.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,015         -32       4,983       4,551.86            .00         430.71   91.4%
10012000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   671          32         703         703.43            .00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   185           0         185         177.39            .00           7.61   95.9%
10012000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,540           0       2,540       1,966.17            .00         573.83   77.4%
10012000 45400  ADVERTISING                     23,300      -1,760      21,540       9,357.16            .00      12,182.52   43.4%
10012000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,094           0      12,094      23,775.80            .00     -11,681.80  196.6%*
10012000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,150           0       3,150         503.00            .00       2,647.00   16.0%
10012000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   150           0         150          60.39            .00          89.61   40.3%
10012000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 1,315           0       1,315         640.44            .00         674.56   48.7%
10012000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 2,500           0       2,500       3,276.22            .00        -776.22  131.0%*
10012000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,266           0       1,266       1,875.45            .00        -609.45  148.1%*
10012000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 3,608       5,500       9,108       4,057.18            .00       5,050.82   44.5%
10012000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  5,500      -5,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,145           0       1,145       1,174.88            .00         -29.88  102.6%*
10012000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 1,746           0       1,746       5,935.36            .00      -4,189.36  339.9%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                        657,726           0     657,726     514,715.86            .00     143,010.14   78.3%

130 HUMAN RESOURCES                       

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8B9hxGfa7m5pHcOMJwOF3YvHxTXHQOyDLq6EC%2Fk%2B1Vs%2BGh7HLUtDW10xC7SqwjFN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0cGhbOj6tH%2F%2BBHk0Y3cPdQzyw4yl2QpwHG%2FOsTmAsnI3ksPmaSWXXtnvy%2F5TRI0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mWa2gMZsZCI0T%2FnHR4Y%2BmBfNe5q6vyUKROKLaOW8CR6IXP8APf%2BfGcDfyCCww5qn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86pDspzirtjsVd6W%2FrHW7TgRJFhKYlUAbiij21MDO2oa7OccEsEDL3nQ6XdB2%2BDA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CbIddgMl5Af5PQqaPA95ApDiGriYasJ2PUF7HbzwrTOKKO%2FMfT9S1z81zFO9515e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mjwtDWSIJySFPj40FuhXaTktWhr4%2Fm4fQRruo27GvkQYlTUmc1Xl%2Bu%2FAJI1kewBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KMx%2Bc42O%2Bvih%2FwH%2Bqmqqm%2F8m4STcvbcImxPZjwgmkPr3NcrlJxfPXK9NjuI4OBV0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVVdJpe33amzfTLxGfJDBTeLZNk5abM6PGUVBtlez2rbFq9gBj1EpDmfnJj7wfhR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B89vhEv0C%2BKk5zTn3U%2F6%2Bczf4k%2BUWUVWzAwwc0XVTKNadO87zedyASPOQRyvh4a7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7a%2BKPxgukTc8gVgFVM5uZgU5R3sPKJbUXuKWHzI3U%2FM98ZcIYNtP8T9w3ZGjPwe4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCUmKLhLShN6svuXNavOOPYlT3bunbsSNVL1deOw80NnLMUtgRPB6bVh1ivvGO9Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxGlKicBwRxkk07UWCxlZbAPgFPWVTlAkwNBhW1KJ7nA6EvkUex9icHVcwk8jubM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14UgTyGHOnpvsoB1LZsHix%2B4%2FY4VBxvff2EO4E74LswLinUQcLPT27GMAip%2Fs236
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0i%2FdGFnNEQX%2BnjbdoTGUqgoLbKD6wGwIPCy6XbWAF2LmdIlwAsgbF4jJbD2iMWDw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlfmC4OisyDU752NwvI8WM3zKOwu%2FRUL0d1KO%2FCFvLbsBwkiWmfx%2FspcFWtEagyJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M9%2Bsmexka6%2FYNffLypLXlu9NNGdv1pgdhTQa7O1QBBQX%2Bm306pkTA0L7WwUDwNMZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VPHjbmNdWOiJMCINqOhM9b145T0qdPKpSYSdMinXqITkgTq1SeY%2F0U15nymfs3R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3lT3Neyn1HbnxQ7oAtJWbXI7q%2BP5VMhuBgY6VVMEbsJPr%2FvNF13fwBH2i%2BLNd4mS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWw%2B4hnZ8djsnzh7rQ1lFtsYg2aa4ohYCf8sl0qijPOtoNjoApl8sppYCRbKxT%2B1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9drT3a6IbBalnW%2BzD2oy7kVkawTGOLgPcVRDhhBMw7stDlEOPM8OPBn2Air15%2Fpgj0FGhPPZRDJcijxsPYPvw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4f2JGPUYfBMmB401c68yx5BMFLcn8h3AM%2BdFH%2FIf0vGT1fqpWVAwNAi36uUsdQGT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6UkOPdybNf3IyOK9aTkjHLzLR0GOE0wV%2Fgb7Jj0b6qjLkkcqjjYw15j3oYZY%2Fr1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLQHX1%2B4C0jggtHt%2BYYTILcRUtaDp%2FabUcX5O4T%2BHQ%2B8zoSQyKZE67wgrZ9xHxlq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R86V3KsdDcv71I2WztGPtM92ugWMFgWinS%2B2VFw8bhhunwakyTXLljV43TYGQS5X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxZJI%2FJzNQebPuaAXPSn4jiY5XQLVub1FhykHSnCIG51vEPBWoaS%2BnoHXuh2uIoR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2BxpmsYUFnaKOfQ7Nf6UPdPRZEBkxRlZu46KtEjCI3Xl1CFK%2F3giykY%2BMrw1BFLz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lmXANveVZEqU8%2BuU%2BBOkr7rhCSojgxCA1UzX1kCPCGZ3TPMklpTdXII%2FjWdnNfOh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yp%2F7pa6EMKLHnZtPHoRAMUzk8LVT8F9GzjCfc9MsrnDYmk55rU53zESbuisrwchU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kdN7HgDVq%2FcVsU2YIUxTw2yH9qR8Tg0CnGvjTOtq0NICPE1VRNN76i2FJDpnJ5Hi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N6pEYgrI5QGbWtE9OfW3TDY%2BgONR6gsvtf3wrEQLosi3P%2F43BemLX3%2FTlGeb7MRZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SgpCJApBY8DedirGHsTMrjt0mTORcFyfJjvF58OqIO56NyrCUotG27m%2Fd%2FcL1bK4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOrxyuPRe0XsC%2B84yjoR0hkId6RbI4qQO5YQIjeNjB3KWwiGd5hVfoE11Y0XIVVa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g0GzoyAnIkgP%2F9MCLZ0ECRUbU6p0q7TIoIuwTsH0iP8VVn8QSM6%2BogRVZmUMWYVx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spqIXu1gFcu0TH6Q7%2FJIpOIsTwCeMuUIURB2kj8%2Bd%2FEI2%2BUATSyJrtjlLHcpltLy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RImD%2Fx0E8ecb4Q0EeI%2F6FE4FKS4E35eAs4WuSssI8V3Ty5H8sG2laO3SBCTRtwf7
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10013000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               321,561          12     321,573     288,697.34            .00      32,875.66   89.8%
10013000 41300  OVERTIME                        20,000           0      20,000         652.95            .00      19,347.05    3.3%
10013000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,055           0      39,055      41,667.38            .00      -2,612.38  106.7%*
10013000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   208           1         209         226.66            .00         -17.66  108.4%*
10013000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,469           2       4,471       3,654.26            .00         816.74   81.7%
10013000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    48,247           0      48,247      44,163.75            .00       4,083.25   91.5%
10013000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                   939           0         939         616.03            .00         322.97   65.6%
10013000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,159           1      16,160      14,268.25            .00       1,891.75   88.3%
10013000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   158           0         158          -4.87            .00         162.87   -3.1%
10013000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,383           0       1,383       1,051.94            .00         331.06   76.1%
10013000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0         733         733       2,940.00            .00      -2,207.34  401.3%*
10013000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 3,050           0       3,050       2,151.66            .00         898.34   70.5%
10013000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0          37.50            .00         -37.50  100.0%*
10013000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,615           0       2,615       1,836.00            .00         779.00   70.2%
10013000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0         131         131          84.09            .00          46.74   64.3%
10013000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         536         536         472.77            .00          63.50   88.2%
10013000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,199         -48       3,151       2,899.94            .00         251.19   92.0%
10013000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   125          48         173         172.87            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   148           0         148         141.74            .00           6.26   95.8%
10013000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   603           0         603       1,497.58            .00        -894.58  248.4%*
10013000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000       1,673.05            .00       1,326.95   55.8%
10013000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500         100       1,600         340.18            .00       1,259.82   21.3%
10013000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                31,500        -733      30,767      19,036.16            .00      11,731.18   61.9%
10013000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0          40.00            .00         -40.00  100.0%*
10013000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 2,700           0       2,700       1,141.38            .00       1,558.62   42.3%
10013000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,000        -667       3,333       1,225.42         -19.66       2,127.14   36.2%
10013000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0          69.99            .00         -69.99  100.0%*
10013000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         835.61            .00        -835.61  100.0%*
10013000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                  3,000           0       3,000       3,701.59            .00        -701.59  123.4%*
10013000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,854           0       1,854       1,899.18            .00         -45.18  102.4%*
10013000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,000           0       2,000       2,382.99            .00        -382.99  119.1%*
10013000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL HUMAN RESOURCES                     511,473         316     511,789     439,773.39         -19.66      72,035.27   85.9%

140 CITY ATTORNEY                         

10014000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               316,926      78,847     395,773     341,626.87            .00      54,146.13   86.3%
10014000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                14,054      16,312      30,366      28,336.37            .00       2,029.63   93.3%
10014000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   172          49         221         158.36            .00          62.64   71.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUpyWCg%2F1qg84F%2BTowy2ePi6vYi5Xe7N5%2BT%2Fy5JCLsh3z4gNHm96rTa%2FpRbuCseX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7s4KzkB819zkmwwRe7aOWZ0D2dFWpybKmIv5L7rKaz2HIg1K4IugSHKG8ElwgqUd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8bKqgFho9kiLMOmGioUosA1D0%2BxYQm2ynbZGDik8RGQXuRQTtIlSB049iOCW9axZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1FLjRm9V6xGAZ60HojuinGekVib1529Z%2F%2BITHAjC2%2BfP6qjlVXng78GdL%2Ff8qbck
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Du27ZydiREDzMOlki%2Fg70ouLqSu%2F0m6R%2ByT2fdpkqCMIekLa1XrAtbbaU5%2BsATKE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLI%2FM7wUt4HQJQSEN31L0OEHNJntQNPw%2FkZ1EAGPVNXFmToN62EKsLdfBuhs%2FhHN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Elj0GfECaGXi44%2FQbKv0lSJj8d84tk88tkOMhwf9CouNYPpbGwYdM%2BJYifx5%2BeoH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BFrvfTj2NjxYPkKvFNO1GaTFmDjrVSoM4w8Rkw8sGxVl2MIPXcwRGfew72y0oUDy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKNsou6bOGGuoJeJd2HiXvWa0RjKrY396oRcKh2Dy3c0sL0%2B5nC%2BdtvfEAxXgHjr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5fz%2FzAGDFrq%2FPgT1uOvZDlx1Zx3yKuJBFnDsI6aC8gV1%2B%2FrKOkn%2BV8cg%2BADhx3nD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ALd3YjhUzFeN77nGaFfM0E3HatBkKjr3GI8HLTe2hf2TeZMsCsi4CxpytweVVDq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vD6D8ybAibjWGLcoysBgAQJyPRanCe6FZlH7uIQzcMbOpOTrNU7iFt%2Boaj3j%2BYvj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LqonBBQbzZ66fOHI0LCYrmysmp9N4cMYLHHg2HSTW1b%2F3OabKaJDTdE102q7WrT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nvrri39zMfNeokMMiuiPgk9xr9Sgfw4hT4gRMq3iUwDGgKJk9oj2dKL2j0vodkH0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdBx4vV6Tlg3NgG4Ms4xYjs8GaTsEFJYf1HkP7C9mratAMUKydowdDoJA8971yRi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvMsuldlvm9cTiKn5fxpJM9VhaHJGi59n%2FX%2BFf2%2BHw7I7JNAoHPICdEfIh7obRYx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2BfHbwPFPrQqeikeSsinQi5TostTkT2iW4IQIR3Ibx%2FMNCR75%2FqSav3DJlQFuBg9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qIy7mhATyZyzt1JMa5hKMzDXdqVRUgta%2FXb093D76aUfMByX0%2FrlXsg%2B6uNPN2Te
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L1sU2vDbJHoxdWxkIcjgx4oZifVLIrzJL8gikgrr26RXpBLYFTZggS4GhtsCzH4q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nHmq6q7EE4uwtRTuEYJ6Ur2NryXWKe%2BWzFL7WLeyCEWiuJiN9iYXjl10CpZhNQC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d84sBiENr32OZH8IEQrUxLm7VygTk7iJqODaYof3sMeA5moff71b4OyhfMKtMCzH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thxpCvUINEBSXmxIQ7SNtIv4mt38XqIJqqvsqIRGLSF83IW%2F%2FuvBkljh81mka5pw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DSrYtQtzJz37nY29X79q1Ly8qJkamDusnjaXd%2BfPCUkTTcbni%2BQqnhtGHzhgnXKm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1%2B6Y%2BoV2KGX1DVCWDm36ifxMRbls55dB2lJC6UvYiv7DsvE7KfSpcSVd%2FEICy7l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywMe%2BRHy4bV5%2Fe6qOh4xgYoLiferDth3xzxGMxyy4HNYdWjcAvB%2BOapUg9UGbxK7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KLuAgYHJ3Onb9zhpCwZ6ef0peNckt3hyh4pLcoK2%2BF0NxN5XwF%2B4UAF9yHCmYsc7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5lB5zb1lyG5NV%2B64j1EFp3icPCCe9jL%2BtSFDbM2D%2BZb4mCSf%2FTWQMExg3Su%2Fp4n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NbHVRZtxEuo89m9k%2Fs7eSpCKZjKfJchDmUrBAMB9O%2FXK3hJLBCjzb4t2YuBM0U6g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bv3PYIR9ce9vHp474fnpQnc8jztf5fddIMVlsueJjc3QTu1Fpw%2FagE1rkCnf1e0w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNPbZ2LuP%2BIzi0aKhLNw7AAa7ImpCqLngHQu3RCJKpBf61ZSRxObyCdyLNHXP6vx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ly1YcT1SMfaA8AlI%2FoZOiwhfPrtMLEUnB89%2Fp9%2B%2BacdTgUlx4Z9uLxP1s%2FC4mDAH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igwim%2FrSImqyjnAFOYzGXpAnuRlMX0zoJG4tqkXasA3AI0sTGTOcaAYcP3NgUOUL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yb9oqvlCkw2RA7wwNHSRgA5LIPQW5k0D7Xg1j%2FJzu76DQ5fFA%2FWFx8FaG1vQTmrl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=39qNxXDnJD0S50Urs9KpbiY5j65S2Lyb%2FiUGWVq9Wx1C%2F9xVzg733L%2F29lOfEzHY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6h63Qoh0J%2ForigX3MJuLJNpUHQUO650CTcpfoLEvupM8z5YdMkMBwNgVxT2F7zHX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCeFUcmKZsDy8dzXfxSVnSsPsMA696gYF9h6BVECBo8yc6f3eRRIMaRb4%2BNRen%2Bo
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10014000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,034         992       5,026       4,211.18            .00         814.82   83.8%
10014000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    55,952           0      55,952      51,218.79            .00       4,733.21   91.5%
10014000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,760           0      14,760      13,203.40            .00       1,556.60   89.5%
10014000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0       6,513       6,513       4,582.22            .00       1,930.78   70.4%
10014000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   176           0         176         191.32            .00         -15.32  108.7%*
10014000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,363         339       1,702       1,206.68            .00         495.32   70.9%
10014000 43020  ATTORNEYS                      320,000      78,000     398,000     359,561.39        -108.90      38,547.51   90.3%
10014000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,760         800       2,560       1,235.12            .00       1,324.88   48.2%
10014000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0         131         131          84.09            .00          46.74   64.3%
10014000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         427         427         376.66            .00          50.80   88.1%
10014000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,147         -19       4,128       3,570.04            .00         558.27   86.5%
10014000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    49          19          68          67.69            .00            .00  100.0%
10014000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                    59           0          59          55.50            .00           3.50   94.1%
10014000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   633           0         633         626.91            .00           6.09   99.0%
10014000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,650           0       4,650         414.16            .00       4,235.84    8.9%
10014000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,000       1,000       4,000         824.00            .00       3,176.00   20.6%
10014000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 1,255           0       1,255         629.45            .00         625.55   50.2%
10014000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500        -558       3,942         216.55         -19.66       3,744.82    5.0%
10014000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,500       5,000       6,500       2,013.88            .00       4,486.12   31.0%
10014000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0          77.99            .00         -77.99  100.0%*
10014000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,238           0       1,238       1,271.82            .00         -33.82  102.7%*
10014000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 5,040         500       5,540       3,516.24            .00       2,023.76   63.5%
10014000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      38,352      38,352      38,352.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL CITY ATTORNEY                       755,268     226,704     981,972     857,628.68        -128.56     124,471.88   87.3%

180 FINANCE                               

10018000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               911,404      32,685     944,089     819,442.13            .00     124,646.87   86.8%
10018000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000     -12,888      17,112      16,331.25            .00         780.75   95.4%
10018000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000           0      40,000      20,264.84            .00      19,735.16   50.7%
10018000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               139,501      10,038     149,539     127,443.42            .00      22,095.58   85.2%
10018000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   583          30         613         436.78            .00         176.22   71.3%
10018000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860        -751       1,109       1,080.28            .00          28.72   97.4%
10018000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,648         217      12,865      10,622.65            .00       2,242.35   82.6%
10018000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   147,411           0     147,411     122,250.68            .00      25,160.32   82.9%
10018000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,674           0      10,674       8,668.31            .00       2,005.69   81.2%
10018000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     35,442       2,700      38,142      33,979.71            .00       4,162.29   89.1%
10018000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255       2,324.79            .00      -2,069.79  911.7%*
10018000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   943           0         943         535.49            .00         407.51   56.8%
10018000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,919         141       4,060       2,936.63            .00       1,123.37   72.3%
10018000 43030  AUDITORS                        53,410           0      53,410      53,100.00            .00         310.00   99.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=00UO7cCctf0Nl%2BtocK%2FxbgV%2Fiyk6waZT%2FNFYIXqqzoHbC4OpnwtDFcKYRdDZpdsg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bnBBSR4UneRz5qAp3uHEmgVfvTYrm%2Fvt1pY5ydUL6WiZhD1wei9Lx1g09D4Uihfg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WXZ8ap2z2VWXGKNbmkFX0m9ClB%2FXQyC16o7Id2zq8h%2Fiii%2BBL0eP%2BpDg87rhdJoE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUx18vfpaAYa2HuyOJJy7CGzsrYbz%2FbzZk9q%2Bmkw2wRm%2Fg1d%2BqapItYb2qQiQbcB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2FPeStU5tZX%2BfCyPSQWjoOpd9DQuXbv3pglHLPssi4iOMF1T3HLGWAtE6I77%2B6el
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bx9exjm8x8GsT285aTy%2FxfWELaYeOdgCSwTnK2UGCqROIDki2ex212FZ1h2iUixs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3c6PlI9oLv22go2UWEkAGK0dltrDNb3Csk9AKHFWHQq06msmA300CKLNRM35WzI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lSSstiHooMeZZksBMQusqJVKWDRw0gdOddU%2BBVGo%2Btb%2FOuhIqMvHJo9F25JylE%2BW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quX6j%2BMLElxccPqGdX6%2BGpLWMyDUE4uBGZ0UruI%2FrfhuLa7%2BbHBT6TqG9cSuQqI4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQwFnoJ4MzrisXSntOU%2F87Hxw7Iuapo4iaXl4bInWFen8x0810jC0DGz4nRz5MqO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEOeqfjx1%2BDR%2FLX0ZW%2F5gnInHdT60TftI0Kzta9gtlc7nHGn8tRVf5%2BO7drT0Jz3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mPZAsq%2B4%2FqbsjXDqVqNJqw7hDER973j%2Fa5uo8DfNOSi0EJpBlRNyIBTrHqNPtXC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ki4dK273QG3OD82OMpKU8FAG7oTLENucL415DiglG5FkambKBB%2FK80Lf9E%2F0xniK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHjFtRUUrG8uR%2Fy%2FfnUpZMicFs7%2FCtuPBivVbJqDIFpWf0wJoJgGXhNFLclqmckN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uxrqm8WhwCw%2BmrBPLYnlFFbdL9yMxwswmQaVetp4d5qFUyEgBcF0jeOqlZhdiGl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8GpcNbE%2BkUK%2Fsk5JJdjiGcAZBgmG4M%2FkO80g0BGRYGs6KOzk%2FKWFwG4zziVNJEIt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LymX2O9lweJ2wN6ZzrVEPFrGer1iuYVu3cUbdIhPEHc1tSzm3uFdLHLsRpxMAtaR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tgCP0Rbrr8Ne%2Bnn5%2BIVqDVhkh50UhEWb%2FEc95Z0MYgmqRB9todOIvHV44fzhMzBk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHD0Zvv9fJhi6M%2BTrpgTYfxc76O7mPP20qJtObT8VcVigzSYVLOQGES5zNp%2BfTRB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nFYQzFMn7oQro5sT94qytSirrpdnMokwXf0%2BH9dCsHQy79QifeokQb%2FULYXFqq1v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SeTWbG6MkluUa6SiLviUEF3d6Tux52ByZxH%2FcaLIckPoIoSy26kdAcx1FoyN228y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8dXAK71Mcqtji%2F30HS0VDiubbbAdILweDyhDIEMdFyVX9TmDDDgQHhcoUjXqYq%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Y4JO2buB%2BWtQKedTxsvXypevZviB1rRJ4dSBBcLU9Dp80ZuLdOh5UqLPSwgR0tM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKat57bUe6zM8WB9%2B5tymd0GVZw0XTZFturbP2DzvONlQHdemHgpLwbcnTQgHqYp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRTAMaPRLdbfSpprSZFMGkhnwDp4Xo4uj6ygoFlH0Hseyg4N1NWP3yme3RsLh7u1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vNXijOGEB0ZnR%2F4NqSErFTUMUbsKxr7%2Bt4wo1dzMe3WsY%2FDa%2FJ0VbiD%2BIS5ywz1y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XOjEL7U8ufs2WlDWhLsJf%2BFwYbk1e%2F8FbgPFYDTiqQsdnfdCbCnrGU%2FBEjyvLOn%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEbWetPFYyeaFcKpeZkt2hpRSF781yxp9LjN08Tvw%2FiwgEZ0bRaLzuQZSlaFGRqJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLp3BZKoQusrxHHoqDxy%2FE2kLjbq3pfvsQyGoY%2ByUAvVU4mONEJos6fpCY26%2BphO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rp%2BdIinyQoWC398Fv9N29k1KMmktk9wn%2F%2FhxU3y3zaza5DB7NLNR0AAwJ9x3SBck
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXAkdq7Cm%2B%2BVi5gff6vGzf%2BptFUYyFF7YJ5OTVi5BKdugUdaHeWyBuqe3jNO1BGn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XugEtTwLisdmfFV4yJymQDH%2FUhk5NzfMYW7j%2B8otA3d3RJa40X4ZqMB%2FT%2BCx1A6Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bx8hlt%2FQC7%2BKuWA6TMmv%2FoMGaPVF30qaNBjKNiy7hhumA9Pb%2F5cjx9gi9JjhDxrk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gp%2FyghTa7KqDEJUIHDOmzYRbI3ijeKC%2FFKxkd6GfUVrk0kfogd0jVkNvwZWfiZWl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSOFllakF%2FKwCD%2FiJ%2BBGGO%2BAjxOcQoTSRiXvkoA6FAtPlERZPyibmHYu7bf9aX73
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcxvAjFAWPqpWZNYfKRsdmLsuNa9cMrXA%2F%2FoI6gR8JkF7w%2FoNjdfbITjpYzqVyXd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKnibg3bBdBHTUAkYeUEpa27jZzbTBDau2VnDsyG8h1%2B0Pjewtcok2uS1PAZiTMB
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10018000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     695,953     695,953     361,490.72     311,160.17      23,302.40   96.7%
10018000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   624           0         624            .00            .00         624.00     .0%
10018000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                120,523    -120,523           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,590           0       2,590       2,082.51            .00         507.49   80.4%
10018000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                   300           0         300          85.64            .00         214.36   28.5%
10018000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0      -1,757.15            .00       1,757.15  100.0%
10018000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0     133,033     133,033      12,404.69       3,125.43     117,502.44   11.7%
10018000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,913           0       9,913       8,638.85            .00       1,274.15   87.1%
10018000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                11,022           0      11,022      10,578.71            .00         443.29   96.0%
10018000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,148           0       1,148         964.00            .00         184.00   84.0%
10018000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 2,229           0       2,229       1,849.44            .00         379.56   83.0%
10018000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,201           0       3,201       3,767.35            .00        -566.35  117.7%*
10018000 45400  ADVERTISING                        290           0         290         225.89            .00          64.11   77.9%
10018000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,008           0      12,008         845.48         -27.10      11,189.62    6.8%
10018000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 6,105           0       6,105       3,484.00            .00       2,621.00   57.1%
10018000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 2,590       2,586       5,176       8,347.98            .00      -3,171.98  161.3%*
10018000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0          90.20            .00         -90.20  100.0%*
10018000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 4,593           0       4,593       2,235.77            .00       2,357.23   48.7%
10018000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500      28,727      33,227      32,799.38         -20.25         447.87   98.7%
10018000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,371           0       9,371       2,015.00            .00       7,356.00   21.5%
10018000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 4,050         600       4,650       1,237.62            .00       3,412.38   26.6%
10018000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    600        -600           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   744           0         744            .00            .00         744.00     .0%
10018000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      7,804           0       7,804       7,846.14            .00         -42.14  100.5%*
10018000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   630           0         630         700.05            .00         -70.05  111.1%*
10018000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       5,171       5,171       6,601.99            .00      -1,430.99  127.7%*
10018000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      87,324.00            .00     -87,324.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL FINANCE                           1,592,885     777,119   2,370,004   1,773,275.22     314,238.25     282,490.38   88.1%

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

10019000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               342,177           0     342,177     320,631.17            .00      21,545.83   93.7%
10019000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                23,400           0      23,400       6,294.42            .00      17,105.58   26.9%
10019000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                60,732           0      60,732      55,164.47            .00       5,567.53   90.8%
10019000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         185.75            .00          59.25   75.8%
10019000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,451           0       1,451         390.24            .00       1,060.76   26.9%
10019000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,609           0       4,609       4,088.56            .00         520.44   88.7%
10019000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    76,323           0      76,323      69,865.61            .00       6,457.39   91.5%
10019000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,849           0       3,849       4,004.72            .00        -155.72  104.0%*
10019000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,368           0       9,368       8,573.49            .00         794.51   91.5%
10019000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   295           0         295         225.84            .00          69.16   76.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbdolB2BKeEyCZThfHurLzkh12YHGqMHBq7Vfm%2FqbyQ3BbnEJKb5IMyupgERNNRS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=huTakeitsHOKRpMXpo4wygLw9rsjO11jfYqx3AUa3C5ZkF62S5%2FsIOwbtHfjhnxA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJ7yLbdDz0ZmEJh%2B15i8RY2860AwucwcfquQV%2Fng8ZPlFbZcfGgCFiOoHtM6ZPhe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bv3Nleqb%2BnIGgkX2v%2BGK8ID7nu0I%2BbTP1Qwio623U7F3o3ZL0vfpozIZTIfDj0QO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2FsjQeAzA39f%2FXdsiSY1CJjmXGgUaT0TKeVbgMcilz4i21SwsIqM8t%2FvdBkn1bGt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NOOiHOtZwpizlf%2FyGal6kjBTcIW9ELX6fALU%2FEwgYVNDCxphDtaOJWvgrGEcWf9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5JXDwpdGCJDewyntnmeuOglWMbkvUEmjCL6WkxE7bfmFQDABsBFP1REqg7dfFTIk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GKS4ZmYdkSEclSG1lGs0dih0Lh45K3zNIfLzMGWVwc%2F0N9YQvLmoG00%2BUABFlxZF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwfiY32Vk8oP%2B24%2BxYmxBl%2FuLbLRN75I0Ts1tMb5ncAG2Ak2ofL4TE4qdTSlZYG7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Jt%2FPTyhgYP7dP6ZeE6RUUVq1mbDrp8bW5g2esaoIMSVMGYajh%2F6Sy2TAGimXfoM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=es39JI4Am82L4311l05x64%2B6XhU5Luz6NHeEJ0mAs9Qe5Y7HCSRimm%2BgurIXpbxS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gjDUXO7z5OwKI4QJayMGrPo%2BwlJiprbgRRK85Fhw8ARpPsSuZA75GkMBMs7xK3z%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLqSbrUUxC6qP795sjyqwTPlxg4IsgP8U9QyeFEILfWUvm4W7gMDOjuCOLKVUkSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=izTSKXcCylxgs7%2FdfUsL3s3Z1omatXCrdUwLMXedQJz7Vk3P8JovPNS53jEsnjKo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XdNXHDGqCEakqx9Qpn1VW9CrLTNskxIdRt344kxbL831uJ3N%2F12B4F0nV80cA3Eh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcnzIoefRZ8WBOZqIomLt65IoOgoKT%2B4eaUCU88XEZGD9o8AybJRekkG8PP5Wo2W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aBPR3LqyCWt8%2FuWSazczG064JtFR8m2kqpT2LNcJfE6d9Vi4itHi7D09N3tU8cnW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vs%2BCewgrItshvWRLliNFbx1IUdvr9wSczTRueRyQ7YJOFp5B7J8i8MnXGgBvUDqW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vBXnBX79xzKIUVtTkuUYsyrim19NcPdTZx5JZh4YVStmJVyNHp5v5Rgu26hAEtum
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4t0HVNVnvaV64i7OJSO0F3oXr1C01T5skYS1e6tl3jGuBHgK4DHz3ARkHT9vrRe4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rB%2BHo%2F%2FpXSoJLNvg%2FFUjuvKTVuZj8t43HJamy0Sc4wVuokg6WzX66gaP%2BEIyQVy8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CV%2Bbcm1CAROaYXgvWCV9ebsuwj6AYgHM2nxWFZPer6i8orWpghtGdYWpgXBp%2BEpN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iG6vniJEDTZt6iyoZ1VInAzRg5cOa6ah5u6KF640BSEg4ABD1F9EHWO94EIT0mrP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GoAEPfCdOgiQn0wVcmdIV4F2At8uF3zaskaAG7Yv1DAMet%2F6Ej7UiDHLRaaxOnBc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VYNgfsPC%2FN7bA04bRRZ4Q4wxM%2BQxQ3ttk9HVFvgrk6bs%2Bg7WOFZDLOM4KJDyzPAi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hot5TlRJk%2BTtDbsoE13pxDjHArCsqrFnVIVgYg8sYOqEkwFPx76fadJ9Pd3%2FZo4W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNSNheJpEcR0PmBA%2BVfQSyFvz%2FzdtvjvorOiTUkwdp3%2Bc%2BF5SEVA3g%2B%2F2Oqketc6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LkEKNjIB5Ydth%2B7peMdqZ%2BlMdq81Nv8vuAB0dtKTFnQ%2B38tkFBsU6JCU%2FgA9rMx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aIk2aAKIX2tLe2t3grnifbetVHzSi3VLxPpwtjSBDOWb0UgIJmELetWtj5xKs8%2FO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q9DTZE69Vsy8027Az1EadQ5Ef%2BOrApSnd8BQgqS1bsM9ub9hLQDIkOdwpFouKO%2Bl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmKyFFeasBuc5M16Ym4772rNIasEM3zWEujA%2FHZLta2jCOqlguXZpRR5Z5qMIKFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTAXjU6GaXbpuEsQzsaSwzDfUN8XrJf3ih%2Bua08KbF2PLt0SkWsnS4Y6IlQAapuQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwF7v7JDIKAU2SFP1ikiUtXhFeLXBVhPs3BXWqsk1qzzXQNagMUCuTMkMx%2B1LGcy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAb36WEGZ1ELLBAMHgdswZdxQyG8ELaD1juikph%2F6lld%2BpzetgX6EmE08UEdczLn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GfPVnXCkMA2X0QIgVRDjXEzaOOlFNh7043bgSaxz04lWi7TkYK1ljB55tt4GnZHR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JqyKrg6JQ0TnJXRMe%2BPAgsOQHh23xmA5MFBeSQ07xHxPViD7xsrqtN0m5in4hlA2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pB9EN2YeDdn%2FkUVFj7ZHxt2t4ILpC9J453rxnXOSXklPXTTVZrChe3ihWmrAaXls
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10019000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,471           0       1,471       1,172.68            .00         298.32   79.7%
10019000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      8,109           0       8,109       2,428.75       1,400.00       4,280.25   47.2%
10019000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   275           0         275         119.00            .00         156.00   43.3%
10019000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   230           0         230          34.61            .00         195.39   15.0%
10019000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR               575,796      19,528     595,324     409,059.67      15,721.12     170,542.91   71.4%
10019000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,568      29,000      34,568       5,037.44            .00      29,530.56   14.6%
10019000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   244           0         244         229.87            .00          14.13   94.2%
10019000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   719           0         719         609.00            .00         110.00   84.7%
10019000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                17,190           0      17,190      14,630.33            .00       2,559.67   85.1%
10019000 45400  ADVERTISING                        200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10019000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,679           0       7,679          34.84            .00       7,644.16     .5%
10019000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,200           0      10,200         894.00            .00       9,306.00    8.8%
10019000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   126           0         126          61.20            .00          64.80   48.6%
10019000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0       5,996       5,996      22,309.89            .00     -16,313.89  372.1%*
10019000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                37,191      39,016      76,207      56,025.20            .00      20,181.80   73.5%
10019000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         115.78            .00        -115.78  100.0%*
10019000 46115  FLEET LABOR                        500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10019000 46262  UNLEADED                           211           0         211          69.90            .00         141.10   33.1%
10019000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   120           0         120          39.68            .00          80.32   33.1%
10019000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0      10,610.00            .00     -10,610.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY            1,188,278      93,540   1,281,818     992,906.11      17,121.12     271,790.47   78.8%

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

10020000 41300  OVERTIME                             0     112,275     112,275      80,538.49            .00      31,736.30   71.7%
10020000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0       3,418.18            .00      -3,418.18  100.0%*
10020000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0       1,645       1,645       1,162.89            .00         482.11   70.7%
10020000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0           0           0          45.00            .00         -45.00  100.0%*
10020000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0         681.29        -467.00        -214.29  100.0%*
10020000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0           0           0          29.00            .00         -29.00  100.0%*
10020000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      12,154      12,154       3,750.00            .00       8,404.00   30.9%
10020000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0           0           0         105.64            .00        -105.64  100.0%*
10020000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      10,000      10,000       4,923.84            .00       5,076.16   49.2%
10020000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                      0           0           0         351.91            .00        -351.91  100.0%*
10020000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      74,307      74,307      29,815.05            .00      44,491.96   40.1%
10020000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      18,305      18,305      12,500.77            .00       5,803.80   68.3%
10020000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       3,062.82            .00      -3,062.82  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                       0     228,685     228,685     140,384.88        -467.00      88,767.49   61.2%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

10021000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             6,103,867           0   6,103,867   5,169,739.86            .00     934,127.14   84.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blzjTH4ds2KsfHabZKkkGhxabyVSPGsdsUyx4vFwxnyr4IVKeb4xZUxemkQqbWnI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9r15%2Fx1CFJhm0TDxUpGRKfXhBr3KVvI2HRyCWyAjCAhALC4F%2BnRSLt1%2BFN%2F%2B4QT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yz6TFcbsEOwx6sJsySEnfC2cgiis75O0leG2Jrk9obFPtWAwAB46f1Lz9ANL3lYe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=On55kWtMPwF503WDUyNGgZY3O2g%2BHizT%2BRMhwGRHN3696YHJFfVDB%2FE5scimJ8h%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkdTUPbxnQkLAP8nQrdvUxLGyJuBUWXmNfvqjAVKyLgB7xemWFNr6cVvHeHxZAkP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpagaMs3FTddNppGCXxkJj6qxNpqA4mE%2FObTyVgOUwAGIr67eVPw1OWX5H20RviH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=svhFtfnizpMau4yDNjHIBLXx8G6IpuoFPKq59pYRio7GMmfWfi2eXd7RVpV6d0v4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LP0DB0VxJbxYU9LdjIxdg2xN7VQWESf22JRVo6kd3B2w9mnzX%2FH%2FgS3H8WW5ba3%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DMe3Gx2m96rcQPkQTnuGvkaZtvTLP6LdSJImnqDKfrS6sMiPUOa7t2pjXRhOEQJy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXjTf2Rc60RfGXEAi1jicOYeMVzZweeHZXbH9BWFRMc6XY6tD0x9rhmO80ODzanm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6Z%2BYp3l7vU6293ZC%2BufVSlg6q7WsJdZkjWMER6qjzV%2FuhdCsFWi85jUi7E7u5F2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c3g7E7TCa4lkL9oqDQBnQPpMBcvDR%2BfqezkN0IQv%2FS7l1Hh0dqI%2FAmE9%2BUpsVEWp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CV5IQ2oMIpUzTHAmEKScAW0zVCcMCyGuZcvTeevEhgA2njxb5CP56ALGS%2FK1xH%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uf1l2f9zb6na8CqIGnSu%2FHEP8cKadqjZFkvVveoSbYcbKPmnxwS5tgJI4g9n3CnD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbmkB3%2FNDTX9sNEvo8quqYfCcc2HwO%2FYjxj6UL1shNsl9%2FFkmzQbWYhjaWbsQ8ts
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rFbp4iGYdg9nbxRhzmSkotEmTgjomCgAaprFvF2P%2Be1hOCMsAaXCX8mKaA4bASF%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbF0Dkgg2SxClEs9RiV7LsadCtBs0yfj9nQlOtitCk7o%2Boxunf%2F2hhFWBuqOvmUk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=arQFqz1XYfB2BbnKNs6Npip%2FoFgt1iVhTMb83qSMwynuVg8AmIBzYPwZo3lvaMWE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOmey4G49RUf54JjaNtCv64bw7dephnL8gT%2Fhfip54k9lL6lDAPuWqqgGGZW0Vvf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LSTzFtLYVaZmNvfpOqMOovWIBbgT7ZGYDPm4E7mcB9mJCFb4jH%2BmNdGrGm%2FFSfa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fLiKZtCc5Ye4euugxGHczvDhaDaJBPlTAEIDMXvstmFUe0hLb3c%2FmhTmOcX41An2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xOm4aNnlbcjePm3ov%2BywTrNXdEa0qFXSa%2F%2BLPaC92%2BcD%2BlaXn9YeZlJEdUEY1c3W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9W%2F9NprBb3yPtWrDTZCxo5S90r4h%2FijlOARVyKh0bWhRDt523mulc0uv1G%2F%2FE38W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLrbW8O%2Fa8lbXM%2Fj2cm6H7BawTgvUCl848XpxAvqIB0%2FAoyAC2nKws4ypBr72SQc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a6aAiNMK7eqDbyn24S5eVPcl4t%2BX6OtW25bypDAKQqZZYTjfrAo9EW9EyHCXAj6b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zuncWNVX3cBn2BqBpsWIi9o3onzVYDLD5wuS7gEeU2wfXr4VLVPV4ZBp461YTmFy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8NJKgMGbGRIcQs5GWmxMbCrIk0vSqMbP0%2FJf%2FSRtPpaD6avZIh9m3YBvplGTBZe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gu6K13r35It%2BnYvHqHeVa7WvPYwpSC8er5PbtkcQVZlEU2Hq75QPRMcxcQKNdXdt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ozQYx9vMn1j3MiKZ2vCdIfDo6gPbPLX43L3UBUg1NiosLZbjxn6V0E7qXFk2%2Fjy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SBxBOr4X4gOLMStEDPDalS5oLRnq0K4S4VN2lsi3qCuiMlE7YImNukDPSwPRj6%2B5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lr885p7P5jKJQc5oogs7yZbKMgsdjvlouwEcmcZVvMew3ATJJipMn9K%2BCt1CO%2F5N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h9OLD2URXW2o6%2F351DGajHMCUTcekndl8rPsVZxDhiq5zlltUAP1PifoFecOT1um
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kC7uXm%2FxGQxn57tfo9rjx0DNKSowfCyBXq0b98buUS3oeKw%2BcQpdFAMdO6Sin%2B9N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6GhomDCjbCEwooBhiY48tQ0EbE5Nhrc9IcyvdzgU0s9uKYA2GsghJZ0%2FTkj0NxqY
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                24,508           0      24,508      21,642.89            .00       2,865.11   88.3%
10021000 41300  OVERTIME                       169,998           0     169,998     192,551.31            .00     -22,553.31  113.3%*
10021000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               943,034           0     943,034     775,798.15            .00     167,235.85   82.3%
10021000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 4,606           0       4,606       3,187.87            .00       1,418.13   69.2%
10021000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,519           0       1,519       1,133.84            .00         385.16   74.6%
10021000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   79,356           0      79,356      68,014.06            .00      11,341.94   85.7%
10021000 42300  ER'S PENSION                 1,391,174           0   1,391,174   1,138,745.72            .00     252,428.28   81.9%
10021000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                84,973           0      84,973      60,134.36            .00      24,838.64   70.8%
10021000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                    134,545           0     134,545     117,970.70            .00      16,574.30   87.7%
10021000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,021           0       1,021            .00            .00       1,021.00     .0%
10021000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                28,407           0      28,407      27,782.88            .00         624.12   97.8%
10021000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                26,247           0      26,247      18,894.49            .00       7,352.51   72.0%
10021000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     42,237       3,199      45,436      17,780.48       3,199.09      24,456.52   46.2%
10021000 43060  MONITORING                           0           0           0         833.00            .00        -833.00  100.0%*
10021000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         125.00            .00        -125.00  100.0%*
10021000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                24,437           0      24,437       7,757.75            .00      16,679.25   31.7%
10021000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 28,849     -28,849           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 7,005           0       7,005       4,778.98            .00       2,226.02   68.2%
10021000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 47,500     -47,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 37,000      53,195      90,195      70,237.10            .00      19,958.23   77.9%
10021000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         431.56            .00        -431.56  100.0%*
10021000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       3,695.13            .00      -3,695.13  100.0%*
10021000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,896.81            .00      -1,896.81  100.0%*
10021000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                 1,900           0       1,900            .00            .00       1,900.00     .0%
10021000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         375.92         -93.98        -281.94  100.0%*
10021000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                90,000     -11,185      78,815      64,183.23        -800.00      15,431.67   80.4%
10021000 44340  POUND SERVICES A                33,000      10,108      43,108      32,588.37            .00      10,520.00   75.6%
10021000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      33,489      33,489      48,767.60       3,500.00     -18,778.20  156.1%*
10021000 44400  RENTALS                         97,428           0      97,428      97,428.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                78,444      -2,485      75,959      71,329.00            .00       4,629.90   93.9%
10021000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 4,318       1,597       5,915       5,944.34            .00         -28.93  100.5%*
10021000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                42,788           0      42,788      36,631.12            .00       6,156.88   85.6%
10021000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,435         888       2,323       2,243.69            .00          79.00   96.6%
10021000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 4,861           0       4,861       4,691.49            .00         169.51   96.5%
10021000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                45,946           0      45,946      53,921.45            .00      -7,975.45  117.4%*
10021000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000         125.61            .00       2,874.39    4.2%
10021000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    45,800     -11,200      34,600      19,712.50      -1,433.70      16,321.20   52.8%
10021000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                33,150      -2,314      30,836      19,292.22            .00      11,544.24   62.6%
10021000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 32,600           0      32,600      12,248.20        -449.91      20,801.71   36.2%
10021000 45940  TOWING                          32,500           0      32,500      23,346.29            .00       9,153.71   71.8%
10021000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   950           0         950       1,046.76            .00         -96.76  110.2%*
10021000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0          78.83         -60.00         -18.83  100.0%*
10021000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 5,674           0       5,674       5,195.36            .00         478.64   91.6%
10021000 45980  LAUNDRY                            600           0         600         104.85            .00         495.15   17.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KxLSkJI6VqcfzyapZtAwVNXTVWAn%2BDuVBhWSYz5QCwVbcrbyCXHlD%2BKQdEGTCoHW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2Bx68d0%2FoUCKgY%2BjYD7TKwn01hQUurb4Dy1gxgZLJB3nWratm3oxMLtdvKU3lqay
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XJmQXinVPJvx%2F7NVKPx0zHIEke6nkAqzvtFhnQzmB6F9cJ6pjdG%2FPaNZ6HwL8Hiu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E4wh832KiVpgC3sZZXaiAH0NiWuGxB3izcevyCetdpkflcSLEec%2BzbZHddvoi0pw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mGvPBBsQ8fHqpmZwVVNBL3TY4WY%2F2hD8njEERnoE%2FQJ%2FZCvDsSNP4vYxs2fa2n0R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DMnHhJCVqvB34muA%2BGKrtGDigPHm1%2BBy7LxHpEYOF9gO0L3%2FCUJxSARGVP2ghzeV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F4YXjte0zUURrxU9%2BIwdx7apq0Htug4kQwcbXY2ypTvQ5lw6%2FdnGlGpQ2AR4A3kK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mwSBaMj4cSnriYjU2LYHqQDrgHN7BNxnfqC7Oxe2hYcqCOK4g3L%2Fy63g%2BPFI6ug
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a6GDelwaXxycX3FeN%2FPUsKMYp5jYxuoJOibpkPi1cqpGc9Tmpn%2BHZAnZGPxT4vu9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIZq9YqLm%2FwHclP%2FuDrvK4XqD0t3intYcrm1Qbwz8aKOe%2B7sm2ZUfwKGHwCEzSnM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BVg%2BCAgewYfav37nYCvQvDgKPcjuqn9oD64%2FfvVRKz6VvRS1N1nJbWeQG7aMwoE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CzXXTd332SzXgMlVQBh8fCyOpNpXcXgLmfOxDY200BXQk1TUokugX6U7TXtQf3T4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlWHmYmW7Xzd4niykLLqLH%2Bj5rV5dAMjlV40tK8N2yFlgjcIHb9UiRHL%2B9A3HE%2B%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tiZ1xV%2FDPu8BmdEmGUwAY8dpR4%2Bp5YC9f1pKF%2FcGYFReRKtIShj2MRKO31Y39YDz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CibkKCK7Zs%2FAOADjxxkVhu4ecpWvTdqqlMnztawXK2Ok%2Fk%2Ft%2FP%2BUFjQvmb3tpodq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ar0WJW1hgUz8SBg972UW5fNzpu%2B8CJtTv9CeksUuNvHamEMBluMdS%2F8NTA1DSdyp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EFX370sq5skha20nOnY%2B3A%2F8%2BYfTszDzr8px9eGkWM2zhU0oFsK9qD6Kkyt4uNuJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5LywFLrzMaFRrMfSHF1wpfrHPrc2w%2F6kcqsnKFZHdPnrZ9DiXVxfjk7qTYaVv7Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ab3rAaCGu%2BgIlpW0jMC75hH8RaNE%2BUDCxfhK1y7VMeyErRnM4q%2BmHarGgvbo0NH2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhYyKQAGGkrvIPW7Dppt7bxBSLOzeU9VeDlmsXj9YMZhZ5e9IQnOmNl353EULK%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qqo3GalQHad3UrQICTk2NeFTiy%2B1fLjyC%2FswpwpgF55k3gb8XhHhdfq1PUAMEbGl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHh8X6SRo4y%2ByhmjzmU5SCuo5%2FxksGyjpf8WCWJLMNn3918Udy%2FddYJu5ugJntY%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KkD8EKjqcLzHomUc4K8SF4y9PMN3E%2B0KtUsawnY5CwRvpeiPRU%2BRd84b%2BeuFQ73v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZeQMfog%2FEXkREpK8o3M4ULj59t7GLdXTa%2F94Uji9Kv%2FsXe0wdzd0Sb%2BfSykjXcF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQ%2BjB9HFlFemgLfVJTNfll%2Frh8sUQE9Y%2BbduulVAUZxfiPCGlyYnJSnkOQOJjHpc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3g3dawF8FOq%2B%2BmWCzJ2GJA8rkCeE%2FAVxXEQVtqT%2BS444z%2FXI%2BBhTY%2BVBcJsIsp2y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGlgBaQl1uTj5U9cZJg6UxDuhV6e%2BnTRbS%2FyY%2FvcZU9dzOIt5LwwvTBBklP6wn9f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7wBKYrHvvt0WgT4tIUSH9Eo7S4gL%2FwR6njYwsfK2YD6yKtSvoxYSI72s8OmxC9%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFM9tFcIfdhg5y9Bxu6HGKnM1TIkxVNMG%2FRG2iCL7V97hxEB7qmUz3rc3pEcJo1F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vudVWc8ZdIPwx9GpYllUx1iDgtUqxfJ2nnMPWn7GN4rfGrsOKODdeklfLfBDVRRU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FamJ2NitvUet0tCFvonCwjIX9I59Vu9oU60cDDyarmFhg%2FSXLV6TrL9JjMQhu%2BFT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7ehBwb%2Fa%2Fh78%2FtaqX%2BXP9vKIALvxyW69Z7DHn0bEYdvxkVNJ3OxCq86kYG94rtC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blLRicfoo2xeOJEfsVr8EWEMSV%2FFy1ErmWgM9%2FnsRO5Gqf%2Fqh2x4zmSy0z8qx%2F9%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYTURTu7F6zsNGJdipkDz3aPqO4dmLtpu8kQ3btTtcFke8yydT7Z35TCAiX3k79q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Su4MvKiFslcz%2FMO0gXd8yL%2Bnsnx61cDBmFbNk8%2F1YfX90XK6QXIQlGjnCw32Z563
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JkwdKgF%2Bd8NJ415VVS3B5j1Pm2yeOTe99xEiMbm8NAkPiY%2BYACHGaigvhyitnluo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Al80ogCALIW%2Bemzo2njA62ry%2Fm9c0r7X3IGxdqmY72gQR3%2FRWqCg9bEKZhSnueEO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoLVWDw2%2BIk%2BBQS%2BLucVEKlHgpcnt1nweEOvbLca%2BVm%2FQU0Sq0CUy%2BqW3AXD8lNa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwDL9n%2BAcb4n2v%2FmiHhYJ1BjSBoWNX%2BTOKp6zCNJOTo97jPscy%2FrA%2BNXPtJnPNp7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pl99SpM1YU%2BHNqiXG1wrts7%2F4FLktx%2BH1rsOSAU%2BRQjf80kN5UtsSbD05rQOjG3Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bs3OV%2BwsEI0XHDUr1uGdwiW%2FRZGL%2FmieAtGebH6uerFTQcd6QLt%2FjrtA1L0n%2Bgcb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X98g85%2Fdty2oRU5RHSOhQmg91Zq4yzNaJacEcRfiKw9bLCGE1Ju5T6f2LpyF%2Fncc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6v87bzHYljMV3JTzWuJwZhe4BaisWA44YrleoERwGGv04PM%2FEcgQOnYRfp0cVlYK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D7PVtY8ZhNtO1v%2BhgEnzQEmAKnRndejAnp%2BVhEkJndNuPd45Ig6mkgz%2FSmaZvOKd
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               127,450      -3,242     124,208      53,608.40        -380.00      70,979.41   42.9%
10021000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                96,520      62,722     159,242     101,262.64       2,043.91      55,935.74   64.9%
10021000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       7,477.38            .00      -7,477.38  100.0%*
10021000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0       2,273.42            .00      -2,273.42  100.0%*
10021000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         304.90            .00        -304.90  100.0%*
10021000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0         243.95            .00        -243.95  100.0%*
10021000 46108  AMMUNITION & TAR                28,000      16,964      44,964      40,699.30       4,480.00        -215.76  100.5%*
10021000 46114  CRIME INVESTIGAT                13,000           0      13,000       4,557.41         200.00       8,242.59   36.6%
10021000 46119  COMMUNITY OUTREA                     0           0           0       1,120.04            .00      -1,120.04  100.0%*
10021000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        260           0         260         598.62            .00        -338.62  230.2%*
10021000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     40,258           0      40,258      40,447.93            .00        -189.93  100.5%*
10021000 46261  DIESEL                              12           0          12         305.38            .00        -293.38 2544.8%*
10021000 46262  UNLEADED                       118,719           0     118,719     120,169.45            .00      -1,450.45  101.2%*
10021000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,980           0       4,980      15,158.93            .00     -10,178.93  304.4%*
10021000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 8,000           0       8,000       8,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                12,000           0      12,000            .00            .00      12,000.00     .0%
10021000 48600  PCARD CLEARING A                     0           0           0          53.98            .00         -53.98  100.0%*
10021000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       2,710.56            .00      -2,710.56  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG     10,183,876      75,388  10,259,264   8,601,379.06      10,205.41   1,647,679.72   83.9%

211 ASSESSOR                              

10021100 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               470,579           0     470,579     393,900.93            .00      76,678.07   83.7%
10021100 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                64,621           0      64,621      45,306.40            .00      19,314.60   70.1%
10021100 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294         193.14            .00         100.86   65.7%
10021100 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,895           0       5,895       4,990.66            .00         904.34   84.7%
10021100 42300  ER'S PENSION                   103,033           0     103,033      94,309.58            .00       8,723.42   91.5%
10021100 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     18,727           0      18,727      12,694.73            .00       6,032.27   67.8%
10021100 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   320           0         320         544.96            .00        -224.96  170.3%*
10021100 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,023           0       2,023       1,324.52            .00         698.48   65.5%
10021100 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,730           0       1,730       1,220.00            .00         510.00   70.5%
10021100 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    350        -350           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021100 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000       1,300       7,300       7,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,049.13            .00      -1,049.13  100.0%*
10021100 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          27.91            .00         -27.91  100.0%*
10021100 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,000         350       2,350       4,751.63            .00      -2,401.63  202.2%*
10021100 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                21,950           0      21,950      21,205.54            .00         744.46   96.6%
10021100 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,252         -67       5,185       4,756.56            .00         428.25   91.7%
10021100 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    35          67         102         102.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,815           0       1,815       1,532.00            .00         283.00   84.4%
10021100 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,763           0       3,763       2,520.63            .00       1,242.37   67.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXUK8diNNPGfqt%2BslUuxIp%2F45qmgpKJp8gUZmnCIiCTEMpdS2BlAb%2BGXrEqOwdPT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KlzuvaT08s%2FgzuR4ZUS1T5PyvYmOwbwJ1LLM7N3J%2BvteVqsJprS9Ch51X98mVWK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2b%2FkmhO0qOdgZt27Q9Rv%2F6SUapsT9gswvHc8YOmCb00jRk2dI46XAVO%2Fl8t%2FjRyP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6kA0%2Fiscf6vqgzdjNTJP6Sf5xB5UX%2BeCFLnbaX%2FEskHxTvJzVWuv3725wueYTPAA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6E8GzklVxfekxSxeNsY5aWnVdY9KGC7vNjQwbQpkpesrvgNsKbcLBBp0ekwwUA%2FB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhShS3%2FSHOMudks5pjNUZXEZQYtsacRZIx%2FhOJpuvdzBv74Ll0XBEzry%2Fm9ytiWW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfglWHR36UeCvTcUzMId0JsF9xfLdNOKOvS4hHZ2BcNay1t3Ni9Sw0u4kUIjtyEf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71OLtgG34JzJNBtvOvpjFLJkuE5tIqG6EPm0aiPgKp3yfRDt8Dv0fnoyF2dyISWH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fpBajt6MpzYBYa%2Bkf6N%2BOmFOo9wLfBaB0dHOQP1aZ8OgmqJhdblK4qFfnnOeMXC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QT4rfQgOG4Ci9yunom7mkaMPS48ik3BQS4fmskkj6TWhZYQmt9zlplVw9iw01HUU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=enz5keQWvIISPY43GYdiprMfi%2B7KcI%2BqmHlZHYXUUs7uSrHL4q4hb48gGkX9ibOb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=prv25Vr2HfQoCbIAQSMADJbPnumw4PfFwAFyuZ%2BFaDYS01L6%2FQ%2Br2msZ5ucbeYUV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UXey0T2JDU%2FXxnbPlj0pQGzh4AraQCEtt2KmUVEgRNqLwfP4oG4MevJU7zA6yyvv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ft2FRhzBT77JgQK4x%2FSNccYkaOYIB6%2BqUdgWdUiqt8Rbq3NP2P%2FPZ9AT6VBVayUE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HRjxorLFfso8Ym2cWd7NyMs5DOlPrazKBCOx9dCTAA6CLwxwwuAbgJOLsNxy02%2BP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBYrRHa8DKycs%2F0P8UlgMKt8ME%2FxH7KFEWnMeY%2FuWs0Wfu00z4hWP7zgxPegA9k%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBOLQABlneUaxwBGbrvLoZkZTahv8EWGnXFl5Y9rPn97FeUIXsS3rVtKHspLoMAx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LDQDRTDzGKTha5sUUdPATNZQvBb52Vqywmmb%2FitP%2F%2BoEHNOIRGIqb4hmS2mo4cSR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=clZd1SN3fPvVnechli7zVUcO4fUajrvC6jOsFkKS%2FyqMfQEfWtQnRkKrdgDS88pn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCAd0EXKRjdKSC5LZMGL%2BsioroW%2B8%2F%2FQTyOQRzbVpoMJg9sn4A%2F9U4H6cGuJQE4r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrLXnAXiDmcfo0GbWZrO4Yyu0zg31QlutWqtwEiA9dDb2T1vt%2FrpB4iF3jOGFBZW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8RlKnOU2rbWNgZI1eWhiGcohl%2FgKHRuHXbtUER9Fby9%2BpdJKEpgmJPHfBwcvueV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tv%2BKwbbGC78utPaCjYcjLZqV0JfQCeiYPlbxT8cC19sr%2Fbe%2BXdpsKZd2%2FUTSGCwE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DprTjei6dyKJveJFY%2BXxkIHNTPq8qdRvW2LagifImLBX%2BpNo7Pt3JXGFvw01sdiz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nzEq5UcDZF1zL9nTYLkcbPp2tKgl4JrOpStVJnB%2FaRigfqFLfGa%2BenDC4uGRlWkM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ahzz856JMa7SUNSKtWiyhToJOPonTElVJI59DatQZ%2F2273esFdXrILdAWNGpgduE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VLgwHtQMePfBIaBdRM%2BlXAZ8y7mzWCjiScfVfYLpKx2peVgHzZvZVbnltzKz5S%2F%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lctz6e3Hs5dcWv4gg4oNOZT7iytnJWgIwgC%2BLHoAp4TpYqRfwa9Gv%2BDodglbQenS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vHvM4NOZlmd3d4RvOCiduJVoWhLaPI040AVF%2FyFw%2BFXQ2RG1VigwSGWgLmsUTNjR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hCPAyOLH%2FotPByfyDXIx3S%2BqQ4KAfNNJKW8tKTfc6JGxYDoRPaJH45i2GvqyH%2Bnk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixKY%2F9DkTiksVSsgStCRwX0zdemu4gRe232MOvut4E2krs%2FJIyu1FJD0hrWXWa41
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnggKzYr%2FWf%2BFUcbIbHzmw0sP%2FCd3Mln%2FWUWP7yOqRDTV%2BeninbkEcbzklY5xCPl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbouvSsohKju%2FA%2FrSDArmHITDz1E99wHl%2FtmVSqv0x0QcRtwB%2FiEchAXGRLsjclm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTLXseYPc%2F9CnEjJoSaM3frmvzUEy5yHaI2gsww%2FqFJ3M%2FgU84noeeXcTQhn4NsY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QiuuVp6hxRnZZFtd7O0RmtsWjD45MK5%2FAfSVf55ir%2B%2BaqTs8Wvq3F9FtnloK63Bj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGw6G0PS0c5JEEIF5phOKt%2FbwRwbCkC6%2FO3QwrXDyPY%2BiirCfdGkHUR8p%2BDipJ1d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDmRaA6HLjWLFKlVuUBHa5vZEuVpmkfteEkm3h2XY%2B%2Bes%2FizsBMnO8tsVOTchohf
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021100 45400  ADVERTISING                         50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,750           0       2,750       1,092.70            .00       1,657.29   39.7%
10021100 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,800           0       2,800       2,568.81            .00         231.19   91.7%
10021100 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    300           0         300         110.00            .00         190.00   36.7%
10021100 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 3,645           0       3,645       1,773.88            .00       1,871.12   48.7%
10021100 45980  LAUNDRY                             50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,900        -349       3,551         664.77            .00       2,886.57   18.7%
10021100 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 3,450      -1,300       2,150         371.91            .00       1,778.09   17.3%
10021100 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         349         349         979.99            .00        -631.33  281.1%*
10021100 46210  NATURAL GAS                        377           0         377            .00            .00         377.00     .0%
10021100 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,017           0       1,017         959.41            .00          57.59   94.3%
10021100 46262  UNLEADED                         2,239           0       2,239       1,784.91            .00         454.09   79.7%
10021100 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,900           0       2,900       1,367.15            .00       1,532.85   47.1%

     TOTAL ASSESSOR                            731,865           0     731,865     609,404.04            .00     122,460.95   83.3%

230 NARCOTICS TASK FORCE                  

10023000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,700      -3,700           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10023000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0       1,500       1,500       1,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 1,100           0       1,100         744.21            .00         355.79   67.7%
10023000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       4,214       4,214       4,214.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 44400  RENTALS                         49,100      -1,500      47,600      46,658.70            .00         941.30   98.0%
10023000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                10,060           0      10,060       3,742.78            .00       6,317.22   37.2%
10023000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,200        -514       3,686       1,423.77            .00       2,262.23   38.6%
10023000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                49,416     -47,664       1,752       1,066.45            .00         685.57   60.9%
10023000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      47,297      47,297      47,297.07            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         367         367         366.91            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 46262  UNLEADED                         7,900           0       7,900       7,419.89            .00         480.11   93.9%

     TOTAL NARCOTICS TASK FORCE                125,476           0     125,476     114,433.78            .00      11,042.22   91.2%

240 DISPATCH                              

10024000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               846,235           0     846,235     714,953.00            .00     131,282.00   84.5%
10024000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 4,000           0       4,000      10,528.10            .00      -6,528.10  263.2%*
10024000 41300  OVERTIME                        11,571           0      11,571      56,845.27            .00     -45,274.27  491.3%*
10024000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               155,468           0     155,468     105,056.65            .00      50,411.35   67.6%
10024000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         542.42            .00         241.58   69.2%
10024000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   248           0         248         885.02            .00        -637.02  356.9%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nt0fcswwI80jFD37eDEeNuWgVMvyrG9vmTYagfUIx08CEp2BBi8GR9VenggujM0q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GEIIDg3PEAi%2BFNXtO0vWIY28Viy2VLXDrkeKhWCZDJpU4Qa1xX6%2Fl7f1jdeeL6mt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LbN5uwlqk4Nf%2FlgLtMMMFfKlEwRRZLP9fRFG%2FjGoIY8GtF6DJM2L1%2BxjjWQyhsu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04feVy7gTcrxJ%2FSzWbm5depZYl%2FRGdKuMHR3D4yZHpQSumhvwkH2izLQSVJijRTs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdziC%2F0duBbM1UYSTChQnEFrN6rBHoIHrA70gonQARefSn6tXm2apP0Wu5fV1F4p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0qI7WsGjWHIthHb0Y9eeXiHjGuTfGvNikqrIP69US4B6fuqGW64EyjbFeU8p%2BQH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPB7weVn4bSAY8ERA6RB%2FyrtMo9g0BvK5qY%2FM4MxMX4kyv1QJj2UFx16GVOmJr%2FX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UV0j3zFQrwKYkdPaeQcHqUoiFk7E6uSwQhr8BLspS2%2FUjObYDrxqJ33QB2kzd%2B80
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNrCn70nBo2WOInPnxyJPvpWE2VHE52bEpWMVb%2BxauWASZT0P9AR28GUmmx4f%2F4k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iBjUK3fI0dX0vOi34cwIMqaYnWMjxHIBRXaqMsaBT%2F%2FRIAip1x4ZSQVY9bAiIaXz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4hwvrK8SELsCdpjDmuCBHNPxs6gHbgCXoRd09jcA6UBJkA87Mu%2F0%2FnYiYJYiMFAg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WknVaMMKpPTWUI%2F6sI765Kv1CQYn5DKiYXZhzRDZckAhfh0ZHABlW0j3jlCi1SXW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xiy09zfllRbNbnZGpy6cGHSgDGYAEfMz%2Blw%2BpCMCGxYCwBaRzZyJu8qvmkWb5VcO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W0xDZoqmPnpnc3KFlGS2O5rtYa1a9k%2FHoOL32EHOVq7%2BU901%2B9eaXz%2B%2BsZ1UoLyV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxbUEYaRrvEvvfgkiZUh251tNH70FnP07vMZGQGYcaTt7X0nJ53hZNUkEEXTTiPJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6dfsstuB8gugwk1%2B0vFOTxEH5u1gmoj3GfgiojO5i%2BPKbuo5k3j5UgnkBXl0fAO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u4Y1%2BiJ783TwYmV7CXWcR26Ft954Q7nuE2ou%2BPi9I2vD05vM8Gvo3rYRr1NU1WCL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4E0YqQWra2jYLcXNQWluNQx4SZ%2BE886WNaZCaiRSN0GF%2FGiSrBztEq7aLWwQn4T5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OuMtVNjL7wJjqzuBiRJStrAsD0XfoGt7X9XB45VTMc0t266knqe5cvBpujUxLg44
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gweMUH%2F0QGG8TqZNkUwzKZnz7J5O%2F6A5m%2FQQkQcs3bn%2FXfxmCEwVp%2BCyz26TOph%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGIfKkcAEiHougHMajn2gj3pyYrXwTokowtsQC2Z5lF%2B7LBxRDsmqR6m7iVM9iVI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Q6MSe9kjdqX342%2BuA%2BnuRYFV52astqmMGCJDJcJcyPbZgE4GCpkcZvkuO9y8Qyu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7lIj6oPHcOkcZi9WCcPlmDi9%2FGHaoOGmF2r9W%2FDZvl9dn0NCySjbQQVwpNKXdblj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v6AgQnCmas3IcFrSeg7%2FURJjxaxXDP2JAF98%2BRfr9a3B%2FSOQyTUZ2lEu7kjiMEQK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtT9w7GsujuneDaLrQLLz%2BulrYzO%2F7LtD0l%2BI0pj9YbJIUqHIJ%2FGMwGVpRovesqT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4rHmfGY1NjV0NF8wlVrwH0helyUnepWL9vOD1Yiy%2BboNzVpbDZKqBhHNnFX%2BnhYD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24%2FWM3QNlbquvDjQ0vErOMzdHGGWIyQTRSlvoaLysbSENfazU3QERW5kgvchtBsE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6Cvo0YFvW7kKLfThCC4avdugoANbM60cdSrd7xvGdL%2F1i0feOETeWgSkfaNu1Av
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qkaSuXzV%2FtKonkjDlSrJOrwsurF8zmqXJWhR2VM2wAebq6hiMpM4wb0LcS8Yi78f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6S4WoybQjemMQHs4zXl39c%2FjlFZvERQkS6iObK6oKTmwe4FVuCd0CLp1QnBPYfrH
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10024000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,010           0      11,010      10,182.92            .00         827.08   92.5%
10024000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   139,457           0     139,457     114,122.18            .00      25,334.82   81.8%
10024000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                16,656           0      16,656      15,381.43            .00       1,274.57   92.3%
10024000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     25,438           0      25,438      19,544.15            .00       5,893.85   76.8%
10024000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   102           0         102            .00            .00         102.00     .0%
10024000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   569           0         569         565.60            .00           3.40   99.4%
10024000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,639           0       3,639       2,636.92            .00       1,002.08   72.5%
10024000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   650           0         650            .00            .00         650.00     .0%
10024000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         174.68            .00        -174.68  100.0%*
10024000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 42,712     -42,712           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   645           0         645         214.00            .00         431.00   33.2%
10024000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 20,000     -20,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      13,433      13,433       7,468.13            .00       5,964.87   55.6%
10024000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      42,712      42,712      36,821.16            .00       5,890.84   86.2%
10024000 44400  RENTALS                         12,900           0      12,900       3,000.00            .00       9,900.00   23.3%
10024000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,426         -84      13,342      11,622.49            .00       1,719.58   87.1%
10024000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   216          84         300         299.93            .00            .00  100.0%
10024000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   256           0         256         245.92            .00          10.08   96.1%
10024000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,968           0       6,968       5,456.54            .00       1,511.46   78.3%
10024000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,800           0       2,800            .00            .00       2,800.00     .0%
10024000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,500           0       5,500       1,790.00            .00       3,710.00   32.5%
10024000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,900           0       1,900          89.19            .00       1,810.81    4.7%
10024000 45980  LAUNDRY                            200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10024000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,679           0       4,679       1,037.31            .00       3,641.69   22.2%
10024000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 4,700           0       4,700       5,503.94            .00        -803.94  117.1%*
10024000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         934.81            .00        -934.81  100.0%*
10024000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10024000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        331           0         331         199.96            .00         131.04   60.4%
10024000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,881           0       1,881       1,927.71            .00         -46.71  102.5%*
10024000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%

     TOTAL DISPATCH                          1,335,941      -6,567   1,329,374   1,128,029.43            .00     201,344.57   84.9%

250 MUNICIPAL JUDGE                       

10025000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               193,843           0     193,843     177,437.06            .00      16,405.94   91.5%
10025000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                16,000           0      16,000      14,793.75            .00       1,206.25   92.5%
10025000 41300  OVERTIME                         1,500           0       1,500            .00            .00       1,500.00     .0%
10025000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,840           0      39,840      39,963.60            .00        -123.60  100.3%*
10025000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   196           0         196         111.45            .00          84.55   56.9%
10025000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 4,448           0       4,448       3,850.44            .00         597.56   86.6%
10025000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,803           0       2,803       2,496.71            .00         306.29   89.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQFHf8IHB%2FDmMlYY9sENltmeNMJKRVzlISfRt0rmZx1SfXov1f51iSmnD%2BgYOIjb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CubJiLGlj%2FG479gV8FxY8M1ZHPKQbaaciQtbe3YCCD3zAjo3vJTcME45oFr0cdor
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGQ%2FTC3Kc6sQodGmh9DvrwkV%2Bp462tcM3hYrnjmARhMV5J0WTjYo2ihhdtYtU9%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqyL4hYaSfty5U3hQKhLCub71KxWZwc%2FVDc8GJtuUiVvAGjHWUZPyZE1c4Pn0JSL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oedTzg9E4KOWju1uW6KGhZvuY3E02iZo2bedqkZGIwUiG3qNPdZAnlxUdyQID%2Fvd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IpHR5YtNqjq97VEMpMgm37cGTJ0bq%2Bm%2BNTPEumlojP0AUSvU%2BpHQgTCy5VJWVfG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hpkIJQG3LonsD4IRQUBUUlECkk23VWSkWBm1jDthPv97X4iicGQLwBcADq7jkRET
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wcL5MTsjIjpTLJJyJjgOZmVe2pxapp1xWbLEW1be8QZ88hBiLwPJiCleudxXJUGZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tv7hWfbu9WrmqZKTBJrq%2FXbFqFeJhEvDy4Ep7v75oT0grSCLDyhz1He3Mr8sUrxW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9BA2tZ8b1x74Iw7%2FGl8gEvuMVTAUifccZj28m8R16LhCgqh7toDdaPkmK2OIRho
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73o%2FJeBwRNVX108xHDUQmvQBwOlyXkdychGwJyRCM2Mpbq%2BAWtp49EAVkNq4qmpT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMKEnrI5sMCWyGYOPtdnkwk4RVcf6GUKMSnCOAhERCaS%2BL8ZB45T7dHj8eUPizSk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dd7t3njwMag2ycaSZq1V%2Fau%2Bb0xzDDx6V8FX0riMLc4KguBQSSevxhZy0cvQSxS0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTRYwwuzfQXeKrYdRq%2B%2Bh10lghgBI5RCwiCy4dVjYqRzjxwjdJKOTnW04yfzeKHW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kB10bErHh9clEKJYaxVhaxR2XrT5R%2Flt3YaQMO3B5GFbqqH7sLrVmBX35P7qUv0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANJRyxIaVAKt7HJ0LKYAZJSr7on0pXkjmJpNG%2Forg42t95L8CdTDRBCvfs0eBdKq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Ato0fDvz4OCHFcOliIGMYDem0MC2Vn4LPAlgnKvhDIYM2jMFND7YgGMHRH8dTu0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WK0GoKr0CjYPwjkmCRAD0oJLYktnh6O%2FvQr0sgK1%2FByW9NZz5NWDTsP%2BgCvfufCX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EAoCsDXAsTesA4GfKKjhdp9nxA%2B3DOA3052zGZrbVWmT3YXfMJCzFaX7s0ZAsd15
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4RGtZW%2BgqWYnnki2qq2%2BZZ%2B%2Bq7Q7pTOKHEOlvT9v6StTcmT4Kw8iovcxArrD8iX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aWQqNJPjDpnjHU24e0bYeLmQVIKNkToG1mOqthLDixmGhzriCn9R%2Fp0iE3%2F8qDg6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRtldhpPpAG%2Bp%2FxnVX1nPS%2Fwe3brt%2F3zpjZPekoC%2BH4G%2BdKXr%2BzPgo3HGSZ94NKz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hSiXTQpbktXuHMY5pQ2gJZJFzHSfllUfcqzEDynw%2FnABdeR0lcUIKVjdsTPBDn4c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3XkmimmKtA7ro8gviGCvh6PL8owFDk%2Bjw2hAm0JVVkSqLOkdbYEjrOgVUkygJO9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkDCpxcRVPl1wMcmo52132JltiF%2FSxoTrAf59%2F%2FyLftwXPFw%2BRsf5gwuAB3UX2vg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2FOCFuGuDzLBed6Ll9vGpgKJZs93aijKC50wg9Jgvj6jJBniT5DuzBc5y5Y3c%2BAt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNA6xD6FVuUedsgACJ9iMn0x4TlB6go9DD%2FKvV4TrsBmCkdH9%2BQeu6AHBYB%2FJbQZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=snlAj%2B1OTr%2FxGhADCafqExk6K%2BQRBfsvGVjgHeJoqnOxjA5ED6WH3Rcd4DEE3q3U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHOyBCy41LuEW6Y9e1ir0eDg2MzRE%2F%2B7tKV%2BO2zYBov1z3ZIUPknMYfURu598Dg%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wJ0kzF9q5WUZVhpaJXZNW3F%2BLTgq%2BJjBfMjRXz5Qbbixw7ozkYNYbt8gdY93l0c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCYw5N25u4rqInul9OSKTSt3ljOJIa%2B8exqgHVAVpVV18fxMgfiQENy1JJs%2B65Az
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oSHcZs4tNaGG19dYCoUePKB1dEpA2Nr9vedLNtWg6XRbn4OuUe9Jcy9MerD95jTB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0PeAy9tGGTuCNZ%2FAPR9GlGHlmj5ZwTfy5iJZvhsG4djm56sOQHZqWpBom%2BtfS0e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUFaSh6Gj6SKpVlyenxsfvgu5bb0e0MBSzaTN05mdBxK1TbCVAFS%2BgfnOo7e9jpP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NWZAN5PRnazAxCqsCEbgWIRAaDjQwgBDXD%2F3tMNRHamV1cV6OzHevVhHJgWeTl84
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kpX9HhJ0jHvfjoPLtOvfLvQJkexTQEVhlSOXZsyM0FVg9Mb8Dxqze3bz2Z94uf9D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8nkYqoK0Ol8X5sk51W2Yih4%2BkZTcRJ%2B56LOcrkE6QNypDo7THlIyjfEUP7fWfVHg
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10025000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    23,576           0      23,576      21,583.05            .00       1,992.95   91.5%
10025000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      6,797           0       6,797       6,221.79            .00         575.21   91.5%
10025000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    62           0          62            .00            .00          62.00     .0%
10025000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   168           0         168         163.24            .00           4.76   97.2%
10025000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   594           0         594         473.86            .00         120.14   79.8%
10025000 43020  ATTORNEYS                       43,000           0      43,000      23,354.15            .00      19,645.85   54.3%
10025000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%
10025000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   450           0         450         555.00            .00        -105.00  123.3%*
10025000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0       3,500       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10025000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         518         518         593.85            .00         -76.11  114.7%*
10025000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,907           0       4,907       4,797.75            .00         109.25   97.8%
10025000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,613           0       1,613       1,552.60            .00          60.40   96.3%
10025000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,500           0       3,500         128.98            .00       3,371.02    3.7%
10025000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000         214.90            .00         785.10   21.5%
10025000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                      0           0           0         346.16            .00        -346.16  100.0%*
10025000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                13,000           0      13,000      10,291.48            .00       2,708.52   79.2%
10025000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                     50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10025000 45960  PRISONER CARE                  170,000      -4,018     165,982      68,234.85            .00      97,747.41   41.1%
10025000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,000           0       7,000       1,816.20            .00       5,183.80   25.9%
10025000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   500           0         500       4,928.87            .00      -4,428.87  985.8%*
10025000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       1,006.10            .00      -1,006.10  100.0%*
10025000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500         301.29            .00         198.71   60.3%
10025000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 9,500           0       9,500            .00            .00       9,500.00     .0%
10025000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                25,000           0      25,000      24,035.14            .00         964.86   96.1%
10025000 48202  RESTITUTION                          0           0           0      28,892.84            .00     -28,892.84  100.0%*
10025000 48203  BONDS POSTED                         0           0           0      82,853.00            .00     -82,853.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL MUNICIPAL JUDGE                     574,847           0     574,847     520,998.11            .00      53,848.89   90.6%

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

10030000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0          59          59          58.02            .00            .98   98.3%
10030000 41300  OVERTIME                             0     178,417     178,417      68,870.77            .00     109,546.23   38.6%
10030000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           8           8           7.61            .00            .39   95.1%
10030000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           1           1            .34            .00            .66   34.0%
10030000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         715         715       1,075.96            .00        -361.21  150.5%*
10030000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0          14          14          13.35            .00            .65   95.4%
10030000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           3           3           2.07            .00            .93   69.0%
10030000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0       1,059.90            .00      -1,059.90  100.0%*
10030000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      11,643      11,643       3,136.02            .00       8,506.73   26.9%
10030000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      35,970      35,970      13,375.14            .00      22,595.14   37.2%
10030000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0      26,200      26,200       5,850.00            .00      20,350.00   22.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1hzcMVCGpzOsefuJ66vS8vTru8oYyINHIUQOU1TCX2nQdD9KHFAMYRy6kuzGKsFo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=On6zcNNlfrdGKcNRVBkgR0znr%2FShdqqSbJeb1osC4M4ktUHGB2OmrckyCEfdeaCO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w76WA2R3blywGKxwW6L%2FP01fUc%2Fi2pgvryeyWclc%2BsKXHpQiZ3m4e6%2Ba%2B9vNrAxD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dlPeG1qJPcZvY0zWxKd%2BPNCdjiVcXdPkTdb3NMSI3fgQJ8nLW%2FI6KFont4VZsxMw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ViKZePOtHJRa0je6g%2B8zRlc3POlecnOPbGr4eYGN15bEMoZLpot6L%2Fay3fOxIvg4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xVeQ12smz8v9xa3kvqVvXpldGEw5NYpUD%2FCvzDukGTGsZQCsQBL%2B7TVk3nMZmos
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6d%2FDznF4BO4%2BibVcwBCOBfJqkWMFmPihwTvj4%2FG20N8obuREfXoGj969G%2FWqVIh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPAjs6iok93YsJClqpzz01iQ8%2FFOiIfT3Ms8SzgsjBW1XQD4%2FovZAtwJ8%2Fh3cQc%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s95IP35HggPYQuNFVcWTzpAS2x6IV0tewe2qbCaKcV%2BYPb8KRPCLFzjTcA2BrhwC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zjn6L1eRUQi8u1h6FEZhU4JoAIPOZuxPrwAAXJihIJQ0NRqi7pr0OBOlp27PiCdX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsvvPIel7xydczv8gj1hf2vmHFRtt6ZJ7TrcfhOY82RHcyLLwmA6IErHX%2FfYjaDx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JhDb9wHD4l%2FCdFbxIJFRX6SxRsoAQTjaYW0ov7%2FVL0wUGxL%2BJtSkA38kU6NMUYLA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2DALyeM6N6wPgT1FXiVI10FxilAVlBttP2K17DbE5aS2EYXuC0WdGaTauVNsvup2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UEUXrDJc1FH948aN3ipXPHXeXZ0I3jHEbg5BYzFmzBvNgItvOufE4MUO%2F5geM3NO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FWVfp7HUNFcPpBSNaVqOVgRvg5G7HGo3TBf8aftlLmRk8Q3zXg%2BULsMDpb0Y60M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UjHSJ0qqLStNI2NvISNJLTLrvyaHZA%2BzZqlFhhBUR7sigBB%2BJZ9fLrvCxun7iPfg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7bqHVA3ygL8YXjxsbpAH%2F5zQjjj0rwCZxiCceAap3HujSVRmu7rXqazkK7x9jJG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VImfe3cex%2Ftm3DcRuz5MSaUOS7iDWSpmOc1nr%2FS2jfwNpb9o9YYtsUNRLDDWIN5l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2OFsYCHmpjKzJeKpwyv7qKD0vsrpugnrKpJXmQjfZgbU5jYGHdGY1WvFNFMWLJY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uwQH9TntaaObVZCXDRWx%2B8bhE4TQ6mO8QB5Qfnt%2F%2BEQfJTl2mvkGILC992I63dFI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2FXprI47UBFMbfBgvXGanOp8TyrkQNZsMO3VFtcPqAhdn%2FKqvp%2Fsw3f%2BBa6CDguf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2FMLDJ769w8G8pq%2BsV%2BwKvXCo%2FOyidWFOnDDetvhS%2FuNHBp2zS%2BdG6hNVWvVNeMs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8uk9h7PsQg0lxQDfyjjheLtJM4%2B%2BZJF2aPLpBE7BNVwJMemqqkC%2BP7ddnmmkgCiG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8HmmMrle58WU3rW%2FEobTK%2B5nWc98mwXi4DUt%2FXgQFMSsDKHHdqvwQ6uYHQIb8LLz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2Bf7SQ8KsdEJ49NsXpaM7HLWxAhaJtC%2FpKSDaaES1l9Tz80tQoW0xaIRyqZJcKS4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PJ2K5SRAszDz2S4TII00PUqbnkDHYtT8FStDyE8RFzoSWVElTE0lOwnEWLDOJuhx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97exuXN%2FPiRs2u4Dd%2BYOh6XheEdS737GtpVbdHS3iTtyrj78Ywq%2FmDJSivTdEzBi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogzZQGyiCDRehKZ1HY50lxYYMpeGe%2BW8o8StHoNUhHdxQ05CBg8JGVB6mij%2Ffj8X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xW67ZSt4PC8J9VlEu0xvg4SOludOHyGgKb3kMjdCPVFyKZ6mGTIESC9zHUJaT%2FJp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iqjIVUTeeuoipwtMhYVKPzEd326mR8Hd9AruWCi4FQ0ItnLasCePN09a16cGIW3Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ts2d0ktISuCbFF7yjf6F%2FQkzHLefyX33QQYY3t6eqw%2FYZQT1fz%2Fl8cUL%2BdNw%2B9wS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TG6sHSafr0hu6eILb4pIfjblw6WYUFvxYo%2FbeB2F7sgA2DI3qG1mDVXReUCsX0Z9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mY6lTQHuClhlHxTni9oJsdZ9vjU13w1VLcraHhI3teUyqqAULp9cOyQBMcqZPKzd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVZxB%2Fh%2BnmxfSPNJV%2B73oLJ9zLbp6CgrniVqhnXSEYkrM8%2FKGlEuDfTnq3o0WBzO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFgw1VXtf%2B98LPivDHFNRCxvlp3uZqMyzgGTjc9%2FL9D6mgcNuJ%2FQ4WAeK3GIIPbb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FgTyEWzWyjzFzHeujIbyvC77s9eXt9QnAb1shTkQqB2tT%2FLVDH0RZl0Cau4p2K0D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LfyHjWrtpemJsRX0pnaAh3yR3eMXPaCh5TP1hNGY2Qb4jNjpWh7kwf%2BM%2BrZgjSpa
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10030000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                     0       2,287       2,287         110.78            .00       2,176.28    4.8%
10030000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      51,069      51,069      21,189.99       4,320.20      25,558.60   50.0%
10030000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      16,035      16,035       8,575.49            .00       7,459.51   53.5%
10030000 46261  DIESEL                               0           0           0       1,045.88            .00      -1,045.88  100.0%*
10030000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      36,957      36,957            .00            .00      36,957.00     .0%
10030000 49102  AIRPORT                              0         209         209            .00            .00         209.00     .0%
10030000 49105  SANITATION                           0         243         243            .00            .00         243.00     .0%
10030000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0          51          51            .00            .00          51.00     .0%

     TOTAL FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                         0     359,881     359,881     124,371.32       4,320.20     231,189.11   35.8%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

10031000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             4,343,736           0   4,343,736   3,865,017.57            .00     478,718.43   89.0%
10031000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0         180         180         180.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 41300  OVERTIME                       207,859        -292     207,567     268,604.29            .00     -61,037.28  129.4%*
10031000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               709,958           0     709,958     666,039.55            .00      43,918.45   93.8%
10031000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 3,185           0       3,185       2,379.16            .00         805.84   74.7%
10031000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0         112         112         111.75            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   57,599           0      57,599      51,651.73            .00       5,947.27   89.7%
10031000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   861,060           0     861,060     735,178.28            .00     125,881.72   85.4%
10031000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB               114,115           0     114,115      98,321.45            .00      15,793.55   86.2%
10031000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     72,629           0      72,629      77,128.58            .00      -4,499.58  106.2%*
10031000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   339           0         339         183.58            .00         155.42   54.2%
10031000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                46,414           0      46,414      44,276.53            .00       2,137.47   95.4%
10031000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                18,678           0      18,678      14,264.30            .00       4,413.70   76.4%
10031000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                32,640           0      32,640      23,497.64            .00       9,142.36   72.0%
10031000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 15,000     -15,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS               189,327    -185,527       3,800       1,167.06            .00       2,632.94   30.7%
10031000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                11,786           0      11,786      11,855.86            .00         -69.86  100.6%*
10031000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0           0           0         551.61            .00        -551.61  100.0%*
10031000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 11,240     -11,240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,420      -3,773      59,647      24,554.64      20,167.00      14,924.97   75.0%
10031000 44320 FD006 STRUCTURE R                     0           0           0         136.50            .00        -136.50  100.0%*
10031000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         101         101         379.28            .00        -278.06  374.7%*
10031000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,850       1,850       3,949.35            .00      -2,099.10  213.4%*
10031000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,542       1,542       1,861.79            .00        -319.37  120.7%*
10031000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 2,100           0       2,100       1,665.00            .00         435.00   79.3%
10031000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    780         204         984       1,051.50            .00         -68.00  106.9%*
10031000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                45,000      11,240      56,240      40,647.16        -226.75      15,819.59   71.9%
10031000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      15,000      15,000       8,962.14            .00       6,037.86   59.7%
10031000 44400  RENTALS                          1,655           0       1,655          43.10            .00       1,611.90    2.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vr%2Bx%2FaGIAqrp%2FydswoWNlazIdFCe0aMYzXHs8i81Klxxuu8YzhSmhNE5cWRRmTcQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dvZfaNSzNljTJFRyGuyysJRNbez2hUCyPV33ptoyXRS74dIvZVU2qmLBNAqzHbIX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I37dGgBOm2s2iU%2Fa9H%2FLH1N7BvWU9963KtujFtWuY9dbFcGFUeHvbOt2cvf%2FXlux
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZg4bechhpTfKWuK5fcWZgaV17lIeNprII1rFspTIyMjHPvL3z%2FsOaZBI0VLKD8K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A4nmZMDIZPr2yw7mO4HjROkFvKI4kh2vSYIZ92qqSgRHylOGCi%2BSesOF6GAvsIK0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BhCqzF7Za2935D2W%2BwC77sTlKk9Zh2mua4y2KYRq%2BLk5LOBx9%2FNJVHN%2BLrW03WSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3RRfFbB5oVCkjEG%2BxGv%2FtHP2ZpEIKFqoZav5nyaURsZ8F9yDq6vcRKb8Mv9ELcJa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgEznQjqo23TTsjBgW%2BFWzCMti0ZyfMsT4aXXtwUxRmEfU380UhB304wqJFY5Q%2FP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lNyIo%2BESb9U5dqocZvm%2BRYENgotY6nb0wKPT2JvjCAgK5Mec0nF4xXIepWVhHQhR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCH92LgH4UoSid%2FhZPA1gYrKWrV6u1VJ5p3xXX2h6zVEh0ihshWC4KRMBLZIPfNa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FudKhKYxEfjQug2qoeoVA0HczBNSZQ2C80Urh9sP91c5FaPbf%2Fug6wlcSpCl0dS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FETuESobrrf9tnEsik%2BtVDtQgYSdmXpkUuFwIen4nENdxCgsWOcUDnEnTuLck8d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ytw0JkBkst6sLeQgPLi7LC%2Buv%2FyyDnwt4THDK5zP6ZxguMfbKbFNQcaSnJR8LEUd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BM6eJNUxN6piTiT1CfMGV21QPCJYCHOSBS2RWvaE0sKPAEVJxbAD1gq88a%2FdIFBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sN5D5YLk2xTaxNTd5G3QzuGUAXHpFpaGaaDLixVqLLnref7HCh3972xM%2Bp9KT3rQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tC9dWj%2Bm0Mu%2BgWBooVhRRzFkxTaJJAW%2B02dDhAoDI7%2BZl0TxnGtf40MHFql4wT8P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Shy11kzXqZXaPjlucZsMdx96AA2IuiZy1%2Fb4mStoiy1Z6FYhSJhr55GN2zp9caY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ww8Qgr0iRwNb5KiqRvOXWCHenJAgY%2B%2BbH5feCMuOjtVvLFJuY5L%2BS0fTTFksc9%2F2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NJ41YVER%2B6kyjUOexqcvPOF6g7jXZmY4rQXC4uO4TD0o9y171zu7mY%2ByIUCYa7y2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7k1lhTD285bMPR%2Fq6geURL8VNCjClRls1YmQ0syIIYKmeVQ1XMI7lnHxbrjqBP2C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PJjO%2BixwlygtUfPPgo0B%2FUX70SOC6FTrM9JekBFo8KZYSqJadeZ8MOBg95Sqswqo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WjRoncCYpSfWqWkoQLCIPPp2XMndKDmOJ%2BixWV9c0QNOEweEmLDm2qCyV30rqjfk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BS2k%2F6R8FIOKa4P5zZ%2F0f8oAIfCyNO8cNDa82gduFTd2XtR4nprJ5GAil0lAtGPz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzPow4RyF%2BDVuUsok0ox6oUFLPa59DLFkYJ5GA1KB6l13YyLJJkx9VTHBZUf%2FUgk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mf09EIMDLlOgcK83bWHPWVQsZJSSfwVcLPs%2BZgaLOXD40cI6c1cA5IUC6yg6yqba
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mUMDv%2BNk1nRtK47mfTqOb79s34EZehTCk3sZsTbf2atmN%2BzEZUtrb7VAQtUbSOKK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vU%2Fv2BruLFOC7gWjEeCq8llho3CJtP%2F2p%2BAEJ5dRUbtii77iLuRymz73VkQpPgjs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsT5nxC%2B70Eb4oTZnUscCkAIHmlTfFivdWkq4TrOFIy6Iaa%2FkMSK%2BADJEC4BTIgT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=81kBD853BfFgQaP5gXoHu4Y1JWp23aAHB%2BLw%2FLSz5quWoccdlorMaFQEAovrDwcvnZ3wrXSlpNhh7bTGP%2BVcIQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkbccENleXksm8o%2FAlqN29YYxRGjjFcLPmIHTBK0d27ijQJ7vNLyBAowrfesvBkK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35hLonsXsXaGX0ag1qPnqZfNJgQ8JW9Wo15n6Ts%2FSEU2AkPtbLt8LaM9qcqcvBsl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=je176zoGH%2F1wr%2B6uTReTYlj8u8YFsSx1lv0t6veW8SBqAnCzS8HrBjdWXYyI9Mwk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUsDCJ2f5t0QKTU0TzPrgFehMVBTXA5EdauF2TYA3V%2BpPm73R3gR3JjU1Y%2BXtlEL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LjEqOiDaV4bNCtIVZXHQ%2B4TqCd3BBC0w0oN9YtMtOOQL8QshEOMgHfjm9a4%2FF93Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sHPsphlbIuhyxNUmGNvpVKxbcEYfD%2FEfRk%2BwPJCV1e7soKQ5%2BFi%2BHsnm78UlKPN%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6z34LEf4G9WuYEEvHVtXPkQ4UutE%2BOWtidXaHbCsS8XCanIIl70GuTDS36JjXh5A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MW%2Bx%2F9MBP%2F1uzcQoWaM71BBjRAhVrEvD6gomeiEYSm9uC5OS7q9TBUcLYBHAZqTy
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10031000 44400 L3101 RENTALS                         0           0           0       1,516.79         137.89      -1,654.68  100.0%*
10031000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   855           0         855         830.00            .00          25.00   97.1%
10031000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,345         -39       6,306       5,307.24            .00         999.19   84.2%
10031000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                15,601           0      15,601      13,318.00            .00       2,283.00   85.4%
10031000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   265         115         380         310.57            .00          69.00   81.8%
10031000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                25,779           0      25,779      17,893.90            .00       7,885.10   69.4%
10031000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,640           0       3,640       1,769.40            .00       1,870.60   48.6%
10031000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    22,828           0      22,828      10,751.94            .00      12,076.06   47.1%
10031000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                61,500      -1,000      60,500      16,719.98      11,154.00      32,626.02   46.1%
10031000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 38,500           0      38,500      22,244.68         -95.00      16,350.32   57.5%
10031000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   450           0         450         444.47            .00           5.53   98.8%
10031000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               190,750      -3,240     187,510     123,912.61           5.00      63,592.59   66.1%
10031000 46101 FD014 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0         596.75            .00        -596.75  100.0%*
10031000 46101 FD016 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0       3,970.75            .00      -3,970.75  100.0%*
10031000 46101 FD021 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0          68.93            .00         -68.93  100.0%*
10031000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                30,200           0      30,200      11,377.20            .00      18,822.80   37.7%
10031000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,351           0       1,351       2,137.46            .00        -786.46  158.2%*
10031000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,000           0      13,000       9,047.41            .00       3,952.59   69.6%
10031000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10031000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                     0       4,000       4,000       3,462.90            .00         537.10   86.6%
10031000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     24,338           0      24,338      18,372.40            .00       5,965.60   75.5%
10031000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     46,478           0      46,478      43,355.38            .00       3,122.62   93.3%
10031000 46230  PROPANE                          1,248           0       1,248       2,125.72            .00        -877.72  170.3%*
10031000 46261  DIESEL                          24,395           0      24,395      26,581.38            .00      -2,186.38  109.0%*
10031000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,822           0       5,822       4,819.16            .00       1,002.84   82.8%
10031000 46263  BAD DEBT EXPENSE                     0           0           0      15,805.10            .00     -15,805.10  100.0%*
10031000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 8,708           0       8,708       5,139.91            .00       3,568.09   59.0%
10031000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0     203,437     203,437     203,436.58            .00            .42  100.0%
10031000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       1,000.00            .00      -1,000.00  100.0%*
10031000 49102  AIRPORT                              0       1,000       1,000       1,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     963,153     963,153     963,153.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                      7,330,573     981,823   8,312,396   7,474,169.20      31,142.14     807,084.86   90.3%

350 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT                 

10035000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               445,767           0     445,767     389,512.28            .00      56,254.72   87.4%
10035000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                52,990           0      52,990      41,717.09            .00      11,272.63   78.7%
10035000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                68,574           0      68,574      42,499.55            .00      26,074.45   62.0%
10035000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         175.36            .00          69.64   71.6%
10035000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 3,285           0       3,285       2,608.19            .00         676.81   79.4%
10035000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,561           0       6,561       5,749.89            .00         811.11   87.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cqK3Q6XAAM3XjmFci0xjw%2BQJd2SlG%2BUF1zJSX3PhTLiajJWAvrDHGXtOS3bas2atvMmaFhNcsWqWz3iH%2BIqSA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7SvoiqL1oUNNCyK6NQO0LKIzLTUdgVuKa2kXl9S4MPZagT88PVIND%2B5WnilCIWX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7nGSGZo8LZ2ulfRDugKYSK7X64olQQ4LBkgRxA%2FBpl31Ps3nHyEsoalkLw26kiX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gsYjGCPvi%2FAyD%2BXVj4bSBEQtVtKPjcY8rR%2B4uV7j%2B%2B7Pte%2Bv4JHwB%2BlBtprdAfnw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FEDe1%2FD%2BqzRGQZUH9c%2BJidWggdCgFIUK%2FWNnk7zkqxIZb6DLSqxPToXScnaW%2BO6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gO25xRdr2KVzsOfPVWHUtNikXaul9tYSa4YFj6WRc2EsKEhKd3sJVa4p1pC3GDZ2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhOvuObaFTP1BuDvwFKmjpiP%2Fl1zKYSyTk5xkNB8aQ1YMIh9TDIvNDV1bmwUd69x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4aoc2cXUEM%2F%2BgLfwAIBYmX%2B63FmiyfH87bZZXUzbOOH8qWoCGQ7uYMHQxfpADBz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcdD3ZTBIjq%2FCHkBsXpEocXd4Z45w%2Bm7AvxfHrm%2BgP0PWM5N6Ct65tW4MHy9i0DH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbyZyipsXSeNUVqf3nccOFnv%2FsTTtfEWxHx2%2FhFbomJhgRpytPLuajSPmN0i%2BMyP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jl4BlWSiiqzTBtaWibzcld%2BUJG3e3K5sdS3Df0oDJf66gXTNkDpfBg6ztGdnedCe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9eS8n1DdE2%2B%2BCZjstbG6KKZUNpZ7kVMPU01g0t1%2B%2ByqQRYuMEq0x1bTXSYYBvdFe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BqeIFzWg7IcUPyG8WbgSEdp7sVjelde26ouUQf0MNDvl0x9kPEEQLITjebk3QgjEiyWrlAzaaNqAog94GTe5ew%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rV3eoTUNYyxLLsqMyVTjo3izh0S3OBWM5YqYnT2X6M%2Flt%2F8xBmQcklGTdvkBbdK75%2BoK3mAIB0qsH3F1FHFYPQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70DfsnQeMpdp6crTCIIULchlb8p7%2FDGCMBNo3TpPvPXEKKIrnfnEXjMF0ujp7GD7oo%2FmuNpeRQ4v9cVfXh5RCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VluAfKAu5fXAhCJCM9VLpTVn%2BYsUnFSoSVb38grB4ws%2BAMmAfeMLUqtFgPb5MDok
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEKBA5%2Fz9rjH1xQHoVbfBlsWHi%2F9MOdgT8P0OWFDHpqx6f3bjVPSrnL7LBQrpjyo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6bdEeILpiROKFQJfxgzRJKDk2rHmhmggaNSSyk90Mg8GaBNOoAHwjyjeRzQHKsId
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StbTbV6CGVOeOLOLv%2Ft8S1DgnjfFscu5ZR4biUVmij8BByyStAr4Hjsq4ciYkcKZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8VNxXUUnfrSzSdm9cBN4%2FXAuhxnY4cVNiXHx%2ByCb2K3Y%2B%2B6ifJ%2BEEKpl0LZBLSyp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAX1MsZGuN61I0kug7oebqOoO51hXIC2EYdiaxB2YOYe8vbn%2BWKvpbA5QZLcua2v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y01sHxCyG0qOb65Go5QrrBWAQAuvHFfNE5MYRivML%2FCiXjwFzUci9Mrhl06d1Xc2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vF2qOG03rN6hAcElYyuktX9VVaRFeCiFskkUWDWuaSn3N6PmlD36VQMgJBPeW9GF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtqW4%2FK0aUM5t%2BiUlW%2BKYBpAAilGOXv1cNsTNZUYYADr605lloBh4p547R54oCTj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsEnpPGkLWUWWnwzfex3onJTGOwYTJTVDJAVK%2FIP6E%2Bb%2Fq%2B3UHz4BfQDOEkZJWeu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJLQkZYT1hlUzx5gVvDEWGYpmD0f28BZ0pJv%2BnKvxXqlXmvrzIn0V%2FPsNrKn9Npc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeB0FMAIjpIwlAsl3yfLWJ6m4kkDsjivJ7wT2mNz1%2BxV0Zv5FFsz1zpbrLxR%2Blqk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tQ1%2BCdZqe%2FOZt9AVqrrx2mvKrw%2BmN%2Fd5A98xGNdQO87Mt8dRe2uls1RivLLz9P5x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CjQXj0buxjdIeFaHFljCJ7j%2FTa6WH9STpsY9kJnTqzo3v9GBZNuvYHH3c3HiRgjU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rXCzeKt%2Bx9MwJ%2FAS1f5UhuXDF%2BTj2axa%2FkzaFFEYhP%2B4js4QpviyBa7ULs7LoVVx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6oiQ3D01Y2llusCSoeJ4eTJ0%2BYZc0lxS5f2hSERrD08%2FpPj2MI4KAB1QyPlqK%2B6A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h57wYEkANxkbTvcuPZrqtGISQUoUtO3nhly2eVeFq0%2F%2B9UjW32u1MwabTgsVpFj6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuc5g7IAXPizFd6YbqIn80%2FH3zbbSlT0z9aGDUBG2vqOcw8dAdWZXCDlF7QN00Oh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xB4pHYpMk1WgcyyXUcMFWTZ1zmW83vgKdIjmWT0803xsenkGNZWn1POsIsmvMRBU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgPm7FicvQE%2BdBWfMaSIsfi7fL%2FRTXkVUO5LUZwHBD1CtvU0t6D361NYy%2BcKRgLt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bz%2F8h3mXkAdYjrcVVGQNwRtCspDWWYuBszu%2BQNj4TD%2Bbhl3HyFYxZQUztQXre76r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VICBoqeD4ojwIj%2BDT9me4SSxSgTybVKSsb9Ap0HdsAGwl%2F6%2FET3FoqVUT%2BDtM7Ns
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10035000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                12,224           0      12,224       4,188.80            .00       8,035.20   34.3%
10035000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     24,199           0      24,199      27,727.79            .00      -3,528.79  114.6%*
10035000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,077           0       1,077            .00            .00       1,077.00     .0%
10035000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   220           0         220         303.94            .00         -83.94  138.2%*
10035000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,917           0       1,917       1,376.38            .00         540.62   71.8%
10035000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    200,000           0     200,000       1,634.47     198,362.53           3.00  100.0%
10035000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      89,400      89,400      22,077.50      66,822.50         500.00   99.4%
10035000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         175.00            .00        -175.00  100.0%*
10035000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,300       1,200       3,500       3,151.58            .00         348.42   90.0%
10035000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10035000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0          28          28          27.92            .00            .00  100.0%
10035000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   800       1,100       1,900       1,606.00            .00         294.00   84.5%
10035000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                   850         208       1,058       1,279.97            .00        -222.21  121.0%*
10035000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,274         -55       4,219       3,696.80            .00         522.04   87.6%
10035000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    29          55          84          84.16            .00            .00  100.0%
10035000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   720           0         720         494.00            .00         226.00   68.6%
10035000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,463           0       3,463       2,958.10            .00         504.90   85.4%
10035000 45400  ADVERTISING                      4,000           0       4,000       1,679.00            .00       2,321.00   42.0%
10035000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,200      -2,000       4,200       3,812.01            .00         387.99   90.8%
10035000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,000           0       2,000       2,049.00            .00         -49.00  102.5%*
10035000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
10035000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 9,000      -1,550       7,450       5,656.09            .00       1,793.91   75.9%
10035000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,500        -436       7,064       2,117.48            .00       4,946.84   30.0%
10035000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   300       2,350       2,650       1,941.57            .00         708.43   73.3%
10035000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         770.51            .00        -770.51  100.0%*
10035000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        322           0         322         252.38            .00          69.62   78.4%
10035000 46220  ELECTRICITY                        869           0         869         819.87            .00          49.13   94.3%
10035000 46262  UNLEADED                           507           0         507            .00            .00         507.00     .0%
10035000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   294           0         294          10.00            .00         284.00    3.4%

     TOTAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT               861,642      89,400     951,042     572,152.68     265,185.03     113,704.01   88.0%

360 INSPECTION                            

10036000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,972           0     658,972     595,508.94            .00      63,463.06   90.4%
10036000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                48,000           0      48,000         334.33            .00      47,665.67     .7%
10036000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                87,522           0      87,522      84,127.35            .00       3,394.65   96.1%
10036000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   466           0         466         340.22            .00         125.78   73.0%
10036000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,976           0       2,976          20.72            .00       2,955.28     .7%
10036000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,153           0       9,153       7,686.39            .00       1,466.61   84.0%
10036000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    93,907           0      93,907      85,953.93            .00       7,953.07   91.5%
10036000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                18,773           0      18,773      15,680.28            .00       3,092.72   83.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hd5WcwaIZQ1aEPh3CDU9L632vINsvi%2BgnBzxore%2FeCJPrTrRggZH2PjIAZvLetbD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srBWZqMZwQBldkv7nGBNeXzJrgrl8g7FVuy7R3kxfdZgbV4ay9W1Cqq2%2FdnOn5fP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JFBZ7Yw0otjKTo0IPMMjsst6SXm60mYwhURj6sWqVIbpwwS1U5%2B3CsxQFs6dJTb%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rFq4yAn3H8SepEQ8Ab4Uur69idkg7cgLA7uibDujKboRjg7PTVhX0EEUgioz8MEH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KR6N1Pkq6UMN%2FVz2STKLlwDmde%2FAuE%2BLNfX9M2Y2CH1P0M8K2tA6AWDDD3nVg5h%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2FnIC4WPk1M1KvQW0lQ1Tv5pmCeVvBvz7%2Bcg5kKfk5y6NJTtH96c5LndCml6V85A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FhKD9AjOQFSNj%2B7G30SH0EzxPRrfbthiOYq1fnx6bZDmQhNwgJD1sKLBqxshotm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MWXPgBmZbOcyDf8Qd7k3WYrHzsaAxoBTlRNmYoyb6YIO70TdBCcCAiaICk5k%2BvPN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kseT1lNN2dMzJU4NmUSJF9JDh%2B1oDv9g%2FArbrANQFTUgZKfrQLrdF0iSbjhta5Dw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xK4QoxlDc4nNmsCgc6m4KvibNq%2F3PMDbUPU6GE4wBLWWlFISTGsZISdcQhFPPS9y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=duF4szxNgpDSpijSNYE15uPVM7vkMcBWzn59YAplnrQdRzhxvPEuq%2F%2Bfj%2BJyAeaR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=05ZQpytFnYFvvZYRDAdwXhAcg0kocWY%2BbW3tLZzqcPNbEJAwuUj2QAbuxneOt4%2Bz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6B0Xy%2BQ86GjXm9Dqq7HVjLTxQgEOJ9f8eI0l1xmjjn2VdxRL49j8QpDtkzTWQYeQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Js1RvytjEY0hlyjr%2BE%2FKlaOeIQ6aohUMg5VyNkT7RvuuTB%2B9mehv6Jt%2BxzjAppJQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nG44Xcw7ZsyDAdqXgbWopKJt5hjRJ4e42RUQI2nC80nPg%2FBW6F9zQCjqbwGTsyj2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ArnPnEpMlEW%2Fv3E2Zku5m2EJ9coUY5ZJUu216VYoa%2BRBtAkei47tvla5UBuLHrm3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=to4NgBFE71aQJkDNYBdvRLfAv6zEdWrL3Wg9YkUO%2BexfLWILQL0RK8nOX4JgXBaO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nAHJyJUnhS06%2FJUfg2SmOc2ZcEyDUicAET0HRi88aSfJg1DR1JYrUiEozAb64cGM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=plIFSnEUEUGqfVn4d%2BUFPcUgL8bIQYNeoGgVsQRvbte1S%2FMCmeWBNbZH3CFH3vxX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rOUMZibfnIcDUSXCUlpl9gS%2BRqDYm6I%2Fadab7J9GS3MBi0VLnFOFWd7J0y9GgGd9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PE%2BsxakBol8Jc0ZJFaFFhdAPXP891CHAoPpIABIx2yjPdjKn%2FgPc%2BrUa1gOI5nzJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A67P0ZzHS13s%2FZHYDq%2BbPzKWbU8EEmkC708Lv4XxRnDfm21v52NDJpJWkf%2BGa5eC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B00p43hPPrnZQR6hrMfh2FYVzPzk61oh%2Fn4I7VsO7kKIOl2XLGRHHQBT2461kBg4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nana4UvtrqsA1VFUymoduPaRdPYcq9IGANfeZwanh9v903W%2BbhglzO6qzXjPnjjM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2EkfpKBM09KR1q9Ap0y5%2B27ZqePO7%2Btd2dZw9mhPxlMDRyYoSKGbgjbRZk1zxYrL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8f9GpQXemH%2BXr28LcRQRorSo5N3jGGqfHYPp3yu8WpNau22Bn0pObVn8Hr%2BB3TjP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5Na1xN47ACBSQ2ONgxTyYhLcmni9kYIJRm5kYWNKr%2FUyLeggXslZzoszF0r2M4e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ycrTNHVmXC%2FCuCyQPyby5GLwSLj8pCbF5njvDNlY65H4HFJ3Jzh7wLBxv3eU0WMm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXczJTObXk8KVncQ99tFnqu2%2Fss4xmMr7NZFaoAH4byjVthC2kx6b9yp%2FYfMbfNS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVqquar5EE5Sj6CtoQYUXlGbkA2Cyud7wA%2F6IW6MJXqfZmgauPqkWvCRhJS0KS8g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GPy2rV7noSMv%2FuH6QNyiPqFPXvlCoyzkB%2Fm3E3PS6h6ZssbLJS47ZFNdxeH54JjT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQtOCFkOQ2IBf%2FuyU2iV8L0%2FznjtmqI6Vxz1EI%2FJ2XvcY7ejir2vmx6qYZRfQrFg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxPKRJ14r8h1w36YCvqICYMyHVY0CO1fB%2B%2Fegb23lCYjiXu7qcasOOyt8v3z%2FCqU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97%2F5RfcjAK5bm8elbkIEId2z53ZbNntARpkFzkPoaKFYM%2B647xX8yi0R672eOAhO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSoxqSVVO8j2GaHkx7yDOhJbaYy7siqdCd%2FdPgNEL3%2FmZggaQRVrtwn8qVyOxdz%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuEWyRNvzKRHvzOnUYP7GpsaYaEoBAAliM8jy5Z8nY3eRaYQ5Yy%2BfMXmmOUerfX2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nOJ3iEya06YxFNJ0REkYPXa0HsEkCTRP7rf6gZiz7bpccnxPdJqR4R4h35DbB37G
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10036000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,689           0      16,689      16,087.06            .00         601.94   96.4%
10036000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    22           0          22            .00            .00          22.00     .0%
10036000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   800           0         800         744.26            .00          55.74   93.0%
10036000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,834           0       2,834       2,171.71            .00         662.29   76.6%
10036000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      15,873      15,873       4,655.00      11,217.82            .00  100.0%
10036000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  1,400      -1,400           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,900           0       1,900       1,281.00            .00         619.00   67.4%
10036000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  6,051      -6,051           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0         214.29            .00        -214.29  100.0%*
10036000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          65.89            .00         -65.89  100.0%*
10036000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,744       6,051      15,795       1,813.14            .00      13,981.86   11.5%
10036000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       1,400       1,400         214.55            .00       1,185.45   15.3%
10036000 44360  NUISANCE ABATEME                47,500           0      47,500       2,846.24      39,235.00       5,418.76   88.6%
10036000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,473        -130       8,343       7,677.29            .00         665.64   92.0%
10036000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    68         130         198         198.07            .00            .00  100.0%
10036000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,833           0       3,833       3,545.30            .00         287.70   92.5%
10036000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 7,769           0       7,769       4,016.59            .00       3,752.41   51.7%
10036000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0           0           0         333.59            .00        -333.59  100.0%*
10036000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,000           0      11,000       3,568.06            .00       7,431.94   32.4%
10036000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,702           0       8,702       7,026.88            .00       1,675.12   80.8%
10036000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
10036000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   955           0         955       1,364.65            .00        -409.65  142.9%*
10036000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    850           0         850            .00            .00         850.00     .0%
10036000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 7,287           0       7,287       3,547.76            .00       3,739.24   48.7%
10036000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,350           0       5,350       2,983.47            .00       2,366.53   55.8%
10036000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,330           0       9,330       5,027.30            .00       4,302.70   53.9%
10036000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,500       1,500       3,000       1,456.75            .00       1,543.25   48.6%
10036000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,500      -1,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        712           0         712         558.43            .00         153.57   78.4%
10036000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,923           0       1,923       1,814.14            .00         108.86   94.3%
10036000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,938           0      10,938       7,585.00            .00       3,353.00   69.3%
10036000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 3,200           0       3,200         330.90            .00       2,869.10   10.3%

     TOTAL INSPECTION                        1,091,299      15,873   1,107,172     870,779.48      50,452.82     185,939.52   83.2%

370 TRAFFIC                               

10037000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               363,330           0     363,330     334,996.08            .00      28,333.92   92.2%
10037000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                19,931           0      19,931      14,828.10            .00       5,102.90   74.4%
10037000 41300  OVERTIME                         6,480           0       6,480       2,662.90            .00       3,817.10   41.1%
10037000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                72,464           0      72,464      65,821.17            .00       6,642.83   90.8%
10037000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294         219.89            .00          74.11   74.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pdMfIS5v25XTo0bhUt75ODjGL5Ce5q4T8RmEy2bw8wIQrh7Ab98hEs3oR%2BKuzyWO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7JXFjNIoPeF%2F%2B9F5qbs9xYGqNXZINIo6EfmG%2B0gpodDACb%2BWU1myDSZW6lLooFSA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CA3DigqlnnsQnT%2BxQVCwrk%2FoXswtr7FJfzljlRGbPD7VcibwMI99nBXewNsgih4%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eHNrO6X%2BO3crdChzeR3xEIpl%2FI8l5Rh7HsQ2PgS9sUrXK0t1P7HQrlXrdmDaWYtO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cKPmsfIWJkk15t6y782WrttH0x3eWgwxROAVw%2B7LHFH3jfbH3jOsmYfawACf2fbY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZCxP5ohE3bO99pgCIYv%2FjIcwpHJJDpkBFk3dsFe3UuhW%2BItca4GVX3BCB2lve7T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0L6RK%2FcmMjjZXJHdIO1aHxEfH3ojpA6bnpeZwFqidtZ9WwXeMK0ksoNRORNVE%2Fpk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIsf9bwZ8cQjm4GFIFWywolQKUrRQpuXYOyzf4JKfnNj9yW21nmU8odA4WJDSKfB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Bow4gAu44ObF597VGmXhpUuDnRofAUCFe0RVHnGSjZ8bVhVuSdoHlQGW0AZ47VP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A2dbuT4bFbZcpnGzE93FunIga8%2FFx2QtOOXpsslSHA5VPV4VefJWk0%2BeYXgaNMvx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v8VotOrkhDS7Vri1u5UnG2NlqYc4P%2BNHanKIDGTJJSjzX3O50yNZ9UTjBGJ%2FDk%2F1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BD9GIyD75Wvnm44olYAhlJHnsmPZVJtQsJKpUDoLn91fHFdIrfjBiQVJc%2F6qMmJJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=It5k7wmIvmtZ5HyuNVvOV31sFjQj814DJuNFjZvVqbe%2Bg0l3i1JBAjM4TiG53EcY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQ9L4%2F2DoemIy8FqAfkGibzWTCoXBo5KnJR2BVU%2FEau%2Bu4TTKPM3PYXCBOBoROTF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YAJGqXPUuuHEoaboV7APjyejT22m8hQ8HfG89xfyyZG7jKD9toronCVmPfjDs09Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1y0p1KSTImqSFSpuy3BFMg9DiqHcLioEZLpxlwX2PjyDSTOgFWfbS%2FYbCeL8gns
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgVB3K7Ncag60VQm93IYftJ0xF8wVjvdaKIUM9Fez2pBGd9wjk1Z8dRb9ZZ63X5Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IoWkVWOowPfoYbPl11lOiNPP7UjOKgciEc7kuJJ11gPzeSyj%2FAA8nryqKAIw6XTm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMi%2F0WooxA6pDpG3ovnYpVja5dK8Xtyp66AK%2BP0KTA97918OMqWlYxyosYralkW4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aDP3LftzTgwQRbHDdI9KFY01J9YP08vzRrU8Kzcgz23qSs1rgxrIpZtLtQyV26Cg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ERV2LtSA%2FVIeCO6tZDTlFPHZ4EDOXesR8lyQKuET4cJGuishiczDrTonNh%2FBgetZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=exZuLGZ%2BERQ%2BcgCh4eo2K2boK4CDW%2FkVz5DTWPvnHOtI%2Bz0i5p6hHRq2C4RrSPJ0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G4CjzGgCQLasUDLx69wN2eDeAhvgBHs2ekyydX%2FG7cq2j%2BszM9hc1Ux0dRWj9DU4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27JPk7sn16mJfOxMfdxjYsiTn1nIWY5w4UKkFsgydaW5%2BZ%2F4tn99T865ND0P2rCT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FXh9bduSNvqbR4NVC3fPez1Sjbykgv4rMboh%2FuDGYod4yn9Zu1CRV1esJjKs3Bog
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tBp%2Buy7PznvCnTxnXn6SmR33XrSW9mWRhgBAi5iECw4VDs%2Bl1vapF6Eq9r0tCqO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zSuFtodACAgtn%2F4z9xNVXyz7ZFw6ruPEt%2BBUk91xwHkxGgY3znG6%2BusEUpZwzYDW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vx2K74sTj0MnhAnm194aWEpSwvLUS5eV1zVGEipvWGLuj%2F%2B%2FZ2Kr1ucZVxmjypQ9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AwVbpdsrUMUmx9E1vV%2BfDrP7ErSTO8JBeOmYw8yVFeFksG87uD3bQkVbBA0TVagH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeTG8beF5mopnx6nanuDSOHHqNmZO1Oi%2BezNvfUpMd2TZV837P3868MmBjtpeP%2Bf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwbbyhM%2Flw079A5a4uyuZ4IW2uvYJv8mjWWQc0spLVgZXjuhFDF85D9sipHOrJEa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R7o0y%2BRSG9xRD8t6URRWAbSmk7DqZC8KZFWTFTHAQYO%2FPBmlNSohTpdRG6BZdBge
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ubAG8wQah2BSYC%2Fz3KH1h%2FbM%2FnGICwdHq22s9KkF8pW%2Bc84LOw1H8KjQhez%2Fk9L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2BBNQWZCutp1WhRcvhH4o0QwZZ3miuYhriRKzetwXHRLgyMYKRa399ym%2BIu0QnpO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4%2Bcy%2FwYIbLwkMsaEmm6E4X8PHT5wKexdeL68uCve2%2BoFDNcISG21Y2KmKwnCd69
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbAaA7rza%2Br7pRMgRyMJTyvkNuV%2FLUm5Y1O3XKMYuqP8VFp3dXx2Zz0T98nOtbAF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPpkZGSZ2s1kVpYL7xrduAm8xsBbKFTNhqzoU%2FV6AnhmgEEN%2B0r5BQoYCaKF6ku%2B
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10037000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,236           0       1,236       1,021.28            .00         214.72   82.6%
10037000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,906           0       4,906       4,408.68            .00         497.32   89.9%
10037000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    59,666           0      59,666      54,732.81            .00       4,933.19   91.7%
10037000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,476           0      14,476      13,242.94            .00       1,233.06   91.5%
10037000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      3,400           0       3,400       3,122.90            .00         277.10   91.9%
10037000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,142           0       3,142       2,863.68            .00         278.32   91.1%
10037000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,562           0       1,562       1,246.79            .00         315.21   79.8%
10037000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   116           0         116            .00            .00         116.00     .0%
10037000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,720           0       1,720       1,255.00            .00         465.00   73.0%
10037000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   600           0         600         311.70            .00         288.30   52.0%
10037000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 3,500           0       3,500       3,775.05        -376.40         101.35   97.1%
10037000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    240        -240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  5,000       7,730      12,730      10,272.13            .00       2,457.87   80.7%
10037000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0          50.66            .00         -50.66  100.0%*
10037000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0          60.14            .00         -60.14  100.0%*
10037000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,000         240       9,240       6,581.50            .00       2,658.50   71.2%
10037000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,700           0       2,700       1,908.78            .00         791.22   70.7%
10037000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0      15,000      15,000      13,030.34            .00       1,969.66   86.9%
10037000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                     0     200,000     200,000     171,059.85            .00      28,940.15   85.5%
10037000 44505  STREET LIGHTS &                280,000     114,928     394,928     314,898.99      34,862.20      45,166.81   88.6%
10037000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,942        -277       9,665       9,162.22            .00         502.75   94.8%
10037000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   421         128         549         549.03            .00            .00  100.0%
10037000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,606         149       4,755       4,895.00            .00        -140.00  102.9%*
10037000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    69           0          69          58.22            .00          10.78   84.4%
10037000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 1,272           0       1,272            .00            .00       1,272.00     .0%
10037000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                    12           0          12            .00            .00          12.00     .0%
10037000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                21,204           0      21,204      16,664.44            .00       4,539.56   78.6%
10037000 45400  ADVERTISING                        700          72         772          71.44            .00         700.56    9.3%
10037000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,200           0      12,200         493.55            .00      11,706.45    4.0%
10037000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,100           0       5,100       3,454.75            .00       1,645.25   67.7%
10037000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200         238       1,438         339.48            .00       1,098.02   23.6%
10037000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                       0           0           0          19.94            .00         -19.94  100.0%*
10037000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 3,366           0       3,366       1,709.80         -16.29       1,672.49   50.3%
10037000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000           0       5,000       2,742.34            .00       2,257.66   54.8%
10037000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,000           0       9,000         738.38            .00       8,261.62    8.2%
10037000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200         500         700         387.83            .00         312.17   55.4%
10037000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          28.95            .00         -28.95  100.0%*
10037000 46111  THINNER PAINT &                200,000    -200,000           0       2,330.20            .00      -2,330.20  100.0%*
10037000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 60,000     -15,000      45,000      37,360.11        -148.20       7,788.09   82.7%
10037000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,933           0       1,933       1,343.50            .00         589.50   69.5%
10037000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    506,392           0     506,392     467,522.99            .00      38,869.01   92.3%
10037000 46261  DIESEL                           1,124           0       1,124       1,344.77            .00        -220.77  119.6%*
10037000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,928           0      10,928       9,750.69            .00       1,177.31   89.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ul41yQW0H1JokQzMa7XoAaziBQLZ9MFCF0oeC08evnVyaJTOip2ppkSWGQqq%2BNUA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6odd8t2UPlEZOHYCNhYBBKk4sx%2F1wqWInpbsLIgGLZ5xbIvZ5SmD8eaGYHv6drOM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzz4QvdtRc6rtlyNypHyvCQ5kxjhv%2FOxqp%2BRO1W6b82rZNtZIfoM86RxahNtAyfp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXYslXvu9uD28MxkzyLyS1%2BtoXpsqtaDjqgUn7tqhxh%2BZT49glx9oCMNHMRTSvCo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeXXJZ2ox2IzZncYHJ5onH8rj7oRR2r%2BiQ2HvdCgma4KuxTSbVwZxsTUE29WZTAm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wILTL1UXNoWJ5R9cj1Z76lp%2BjT2HS1s%2BCjTQuYvyOQWIaseT6siNdl00BFIfTRZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnoZcJgxXUXk36BRD7N6EKgAovVFV5F5qWO3iSCZLF2mlusfSTNLzkxgxXbVCtS7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5FUeZeyrKrx1raWh2tmOYOSZOnSXatbOYYE7cW4hOtzEVdgTjeJHT47zgFtRLHUg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQTwQqmzJxyzziPor1KficwYE9rFndoLrCSgu3tBdCXvXojRL4W6Aecc0m43ATYg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s5ByxbU8IovkVMancluU3F%2B79t9jgCvoueRx0uKre4Q8eXOzIpKjhxbByzNu9ly%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcsj0fPGWwj3KyrNcJxJ7RyW%2Fdr776v0G5qbbA4YOCdnzVC1tLvUwNt71%2BTCn8oC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Owl%2Fpbq7%2FwJ%2Bs6V02kUqhzCVfc9Mk15eoh4z0v8UeOoPVf0V6WV11Q%2BNd8keVek4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IipWii1K5YswhncVPFsogpFtIkCR14FcFwxV99PT226jnc85ffccwi5PGDMos01F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U5EWMblMXZBQhqr%2BHdpT5u0Abe%2FhAmu0%2BZuEWWEQ2k1Lv%2BVMiy0DEKTLUZfLlm%2FC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8qNO5KpP7sqKvSl%2FXhM8O2UwAUt3vytQqA%2BrXE0xJ7bQTtkaWe73joY%2B9iVjFeN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CDPJ4VnhcKTiosISOuThDT2Fz9H9TxCZqcZ6kxYvqE06aXqIHJm4i7CztNvLraAp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iYK2r3YvDaple0MNTzu6FpM5AAnk%2B9bcDAKne7UlmQa8L6ZNxU4aYdDmTMW903Cy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVgG7fLKNyJ50JILGvJgiIglkBZNkMMeEZ4ufZU6kU0OpCqs7FeT3iFE2Y%2B9t2Eh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kPYtb54%2FxOauCK6PugbRsCgbAple41TVbdNoSLl6xdr3j8MHatrozjas6vsHV5HL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdO4ufQB2GzaPRZNQbbQK1jc5YCMBKVRZoQTHTi6teOHVfzhaNWfqo0sh0GKTbtJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DeLBu1UWC4Gr6%2F375XcPtpoiAFLB9dOqEyrd8ao%2BO6kitSmrqNCUZpt%2BI56W3d7I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7N%2BniHrzjkFKs7Yq%2BWmm4Pm46NF5Zo4xuAVaPwAKpaajw%2BqTTNaHD1l9lkh1KoEE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUiP6r8QwCUOZ5S1OYXgsk%2FP%2B6UyI7qO1hVfHI93R3q9WMHWnFHZ2gCKNtBoZOh7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=daXotWKtPJTJoSKOUJoSl%2FaWZ5DrI%2Bm42MWBb4tESiYUD3KLeS4PZWOb%2Bgvpbjh1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EbagE7qb%2FIJ5cRkNtv9Jo%2FyzlvcbvZt%2F10fyc27qHpzq85GgjffYhbn5XnLradQN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B2tbinr1tyqfJV3HSshndJSjyUpwkjmidVg01577W1wp%2B%2Ba%2FRBWQqqWEIp7Qd87t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjipIAfX9Ez8mYwrhHubZQH0tCVoemZip4O2fSCvUVHhK6A5LD23rsxg4OPdLL4k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uoxL71Bt%2BFNLpRVjXpoIzxR5QgbceN51xgXlc%2FKbkHDF2lgdaOXYdyZSgH2zLFV6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AsdiEJbOMjpZIBlkT6LFrtKChWhS4tP7UMIbXMzLFiYgdZ%2Fs6p6eT7Ndh2wKqwRJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lePJ5Sbs0bzVklUVXBM%2FhGndNxTmC9t7aYWGAR1LqIWIcRviD4fg%2BtKVB283lUgg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ktekl4HR7T68tj2rtMjcDu1sjrXLTKZR7yT8DZqT7bzt32zCjfPv6UWs5FqtVB9m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jOC38%2F2UfrsHjReQLD2dnrOlU6rde%2BAPA4A8ElAO%2F41t8hTv9OTPSEAAPuF27ONW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qCCM9X256iWGsbKb6mFCGqDTnJdLGY3MSWiP1dGPkNDdFt1OWVtp7WwbH8P1sjKu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dNwkTg3XOaW1SCFdEn24oTmtK02awDJRju8MUkOj0vs0HPsWy3gLN3A%2BDrzX5C7L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ebmXKUBQzsjWIOpi%2FU3xoEwcxOo323msGpnBTQDI5hMP%2Bs06fN%2B1M1lr2Yu2kR5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FylELYDOrSemkDowGofK0HD0VDjdjnqnBj4nJmgynvNNCzDSELtoB6r4pOW7zDiS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afVtYiTK4tdFFRRy%2F2zqBNGTU3T4rHzGaDsbhWuvQYeTJoxc%2BlyXf7LwPaFhfd0N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJTa9Xy%2Bm9DhUFiQE3l%2B9Rx0zS2kKH%2FRn95qINBW8Oz1AeNdUEcWNSSJ7qQhiTMO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BRX9tl55kxEuS%2FEpez9oJaKhIzfID7Bw%2BYI9Q9tVHSTgEzwoefwd%2BdDXyCqb9t6s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EXu8Vp6uzdprx3wtiXPOAMiIIvKsi4%2B9DVA08Q5%2Fi5lvR5pjCwngluhdb3UdOSV%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tavoBE9OvHXf4CGjzgEuFmeFnDcxL1LeE%2BK13heSuEUk%2BkrgguZXU917qgtVE4Xo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHDMi5VnZ%2FQM9UReGUlv1GWRLWz%2BfJByBPQrnQSlQtkbmrf6yy%2F42rihM%2FFBXDCV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0wIf0a9WElUIA6XXC4SVSLArHyj1i3dHF3Hr4qgoTMm1tfYk%2FdcPHRP3O%2FCzTXDi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=651YnBKlsARXxsdwFMu97ntVrBwF1jAb%2BeiOXTSJ6eS70z%2FcPphRmIMHwqvbbkQx
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10037000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10037000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       5,000.00            .00      -5,000.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                           1,709,432     122,968   1,832,400   1,588,338.99      34,321.31     209,739.20   88.6%

380 ENGINEERING                           

10038000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               869,185           0     869,185     664,383.03            .00     204,801.97   76.4%
10038000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                14,880           0      14,880      26,359.57            .00     -11,479.57  177.1%*
10038000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               120,836           0     120,836      87,071.26            .00      33,764.74   72.1%
10038000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   539           0         539         325.82            .00         213.18   60.4%
10038000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   923           0         923       1,633.94            .00        -710.94  177.0%*
10038000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,297           0      11,297       8,606.81            .00       2,690.19   76.2%
10038000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   148,961           0     148,961     128,465.44            .00      20,495.56   86.2%
10038000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                29,287           0      29,287      17,193.85            .00      12,093.15   58.7%
10038000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     12,433           0      12,433      10,851.38            .00       1,581.62   87.3%
10038000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   458           0         458         -14.61            .00         472.61   -3.2%
10038000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   855           0         855         791.36            .00          63.64   92.6%
10038000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,737           0       3,737       2,385.30            .00       1,351.70   63.8%
10038000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     20,000     176,826     196,826      99,469.09     107,764.05     -10,407.35  105.3%*
10038000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     838,163     838,163     124,689.19     663,473.68      50,000.00   94.0%
10038000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 70,000     -79,323      -9,323            .00            .00      -9,322.58     .0%*
10038000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,866           0       3,866       2,554.00            .00       1,312.00   66.1%
10038000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         -22.19            .00          22.19  100.0%
10038000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,100      -5,100           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  2,800           0       2,800         587.33            .00       2,212.67   21.0%
10038000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         845.59            .00        -845.59  100.0%*
10038000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          64.77            .00         -64.77  100.0%*
10038000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,500       5,100       7,600       4,135.41            .00       3,464.59   54.4%
10038000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                63,045     620,731     683,776     399,039.31     268,846.09      15,890.93   97.7%
10038000 44508  STREET MAINTENAN                     0     603,391     603,391            .00     603,390.40            .60  100.0%
10038000 44510  STREET INFRASTRU                     0   1,931,544   1,931,544     613,184.41     875,845.75     442,513.84   77.1%
10038000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,750        -409       8,341       8,110.66            .00         230.76   97.2%
10038000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   149         291         440         439.58            .00            .00  100.0%
10038000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,710         118       2,828       2,868.00            .00         -40.00  101.4%*
10038000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         172.00            .00           2.00   98.9%
10038000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,901           0       6,901       6,406.84            .00         494.16   92.8%
10038000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,000           0       1,000       5,952.41            .00      -4,952.41  595.2%*
10038000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,330           0      11,330       3,585.72            .00       7,744.28   31.6%
10038000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 9,700           0       9,700       3,218.00            .00       6,482.00   33.2%
10038000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,000           0       1,000           2.50            .00         997.50     .3%
10038000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                  2,000           0       2,000       2,347.38         -80.00        -267.38  113.4%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEHTARKIMDOE0Eqbp%2B11GzOiag%2FSNnjmxPtwrE0a8xfBmgMTunkJ%2Bu5HYMM142xz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpiumlPZIpxnM64BokLH7MAqYkV0GKPTQNK%2FYgvC3p0XYhicP0jouIidBMO%2FWGhy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MS%2BtNoR%2FWoefykkWn%2BpPTTwr3amRcIphBw6szkG5tmCndA6bs%2BhhCyFtuHy3b0mY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hP4%2FD%2FQuqnOD6C5HAV6cMT%2FmGMfvZ6UTNQfJbvG2CyHXbe7OFKORo5T04L0VuBKr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5%2FPqFlbxw0GHVJrdbPO8L6m4G0qcI9fzplk04XAmR9BRMbPCyAb%2F45AeQDenetX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ppotY6P7CwDL0cbkPc8cf5Ly4Lsg9jRE8vfZ6Yz%2Fds3lY2bnn0PZFsB4%2FeHQJMcf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3BLiTUQ9LeFghDu%2BkL%2BvGWpVpNTWyP3nLkfREeLarO4aIDxbuHWP1%2Bu4vxyyIkCl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5r%2BfYGofe0vhMrWhYrNszb%2BIIaXqnEwZJGv%2BGSSCOdqxF%2FbNIn9wtr1tiLifaKu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2k2AM%2Fh0MaIudumfIlpg3S3LyZBaWrfLgM4n6oM2nmTNcNQf4JjqbeoVk7nNPaO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekzq2%2B3K8HB8RIrvkdzhLN1IH24jFFKsImkPz4kPPHKS3qbbws%2FbSp%2FUN2M8OzpE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKLGTzmbG83HoN3USZzXdyVQ3Bd37vScPBmyPykCpThvXchbplKyVb9ui3onbXcO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LdDrlpRVi2MupugwV6nojoZ5FMBvcuyZMXGhznUQJ%2Fh7XJQOHbcGVCM2gH8uyn%2Fa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxH0ZFn6M1S1HwPlnfgML6rR0FwWSwrPOrtJI8%2FzsumiILV7GqvVN6DXJZfZ7cUU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BsvYh%2B3QjWy9BnbIPOS2vgGk3gdosBk90E0NX9llaAuKeS2ytOUCcjKhEQGivtRk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRixEQmWIPymHuqAkukFoGK2O%2FRXDd31cIa9fB9%2FjdreOgTO0vX5VQsC%2FT0JoHGG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntMN842VbcwpavCOVYdEqeUtMarJtxwgxgPVaGuCpBudVWN3WHPXfXs6LrGbKGn1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9H%2F8SXm58IAok1Sv1E7UODz3aG3cbk4WVlsfdkQ6OGNmDLElqD3sa%2F5MqSBBlKrs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1f5z1gmZD9W2KIq3upskSmfMeY4QckQhsduDx%2BvP%2B0gLoJRSVrJY9SLOfgxpogq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TD7xtSZh6do0ltN5t%2BOCtj%2FJK7hQNcJ2au%2BTqQLgDDvE5sNuShpYWxCPz0tkVfEz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UODXJ4owfFwWG6Bcxah%2BjwOfydgNmpedVskKiFXXQefSG3uEdxz2GGy%2BrV6%2Fi8o6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FJ0QNLBvwiRmwklD9luHNx0Z%2FeP6VE1RaW8wUON1JERFib47pSv0Dor4J2se1Fu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMWVAEhKyBt%2BLdUn%2FpB854gUplBoCTbKIViuB4v66m0hnTu9qqeZALEBzhwDpDvk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7%2FJjaJiH%2BDXtcqX65pK%2FUg53Q6YlsUYUjIriSw0B7zB1ptgzgvUgmq0uou9lZB6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDRqV2bPHIe7QFxD45mXXKaJtOPqDZEbP8dQoBOp4PQfAcItKgOtM%2FHOyv0AeQFs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pr1mKD4ggXKMiald9wFBmMtD7kNgANVk0%2BHGlO4o0jfN8lGBRwf3DJMBB%2FGwbFq%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0oclBGpkypVnr9F56LAfvTG3PcAoCMSkFCASfouKbdeQ1LeyM2WIrcUbf21%2BnZJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VI7xYXQ1XLsS5UJYJ1dxwYuyOiPKVYESBAKRU%2BezpGXCKW%2FJIssDQ7c%2BAIW2S5G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AB1weNnwFZliWJD8GHzml3wWzxOwsVWpLF5DYHdKNjS4FS5Ki9XHDnAuq7IpwPH7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3lrKJP3o1XbVV4RZk915dhHCXuOKal5Ns7DcOGo3WXFB%2FMN4LpQHgy2IPT%2F7k7sH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hsto6T0xRlnxaVFwVfGqsrB6xs%2BdBO6ThT253r8fqLAo2HcBwqGOHm0FVDKQbpzY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qf6bE9b5vMbBQMmZx1zW5GWYmQOIIxiFJdq471lGbaCgP%2BjWe6PX73PEP3wXmNFK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHNxSVF9Rj49qDu16xyvrByWlhHP5Xpg0%2FB2Ko5cwiisylq7MjlZdPMAkzAWMT3O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q5L%2FnYVjHWaXkRGMwIdH5JKyCKnKcZiSJ6uGy3N9%2BlHBEp5ZMNDT2xkQpxaonmPr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2F95FYLn0GO1mT%2FEkLqq8xS3pGJEMgkEmFPfDW6ZrqS8BheH7GkmJVixeu2hS4LZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7yAyjbNrPbRlmwzsiX3%2FVkGwytKjXFhxqUdPdZZ5XZeL1IuzJNgfUNs%2BjLZ6EKAH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x1zOD9r7ZaUZWsVDsUgYD81M3eDuIP1VNIuRurVqo%2BtE8i%2FpLiDzf5oRBAh%2FkaP8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CB%2BoiK705dUYsB55Ll2N32WLG2R9AGrH7Y%2F6OCSeu%2B26E0I2RKabar7Q547%2F9OBF
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10038000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 5,030           0       5,030       2,452.37            .00       2,577.63   48.8%
10038000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,500           0       3,500       1,518.88            .00       1,981.12   43.4%
10038000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 7,900           0       7,900       5,166.71            .00       2,733.29   65.4%
10038000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         500         500         910.16            .00        -410.16  182.0%*
10038000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10038000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,572           0       1,572       1,233.21            .00         338.79   78.4%
10038000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,246           0       4,246       4,006.22            .00         239.78   94.4%
10038000 46262  UNLEADED                         3,987           0       3,987       4,373.20            .00        -386.20  109.7%*
10038000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   648           0         648         584.88            .00          63.12   90.3%
10038000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      31,101.33            .00     -31,101.33  100.0%*

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                       1,451,799   4,091,332   5,543,131   2,277,090.06   2,519,239.97     746,801.38   86.5%

390 SHOP                                  

10039000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               467,597           0     467,597     420,467.38            .00      47,129.62   89.9%
10039000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                44,682           0      44,682      27,044.32            .00      17,637.68   60.5%
10039000 41300  OVERTIME                         5,000         758       5,758       1,403.03            .00       4,354.97   24.4%
10039000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               105,728           0     105,728      92,338.67            .00      13,389.33   87.3%
10039000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   383           0         383         289.32            .00          93.68   75.5%
10039000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,770           0       2,770            .00            .00       2,770.00     .0%
10039000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,308          11       6,319       5,359.37            .00         959.63   84.8%
10039000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   150,954           0     150,954     131,854.78            .00      19,099.22   87.3%
10039000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,576           0       4,576       3,067.98            .00       1,508.02   67.0%
10039000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,387           0       4,387       8,018.74            .00      -3,631.74  182.8%*
10039000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,373           0       5,373       4,678.03            .00         694.97   87.1%
10039000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,011           0       2,011       1,585.01            .00         425.99   78.8%
10039000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         240.00            .00        -240.00  100.0%*
10039000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   640           0         640         415.00            .00         225.00   64.8%
10039000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,930      -3,930           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10039000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000      -1,685       4,315       2,928.46            .00       1,386.38   67.9%
10039000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         272         272         271.98            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       2,974       2,974       3,013.68            .00         -39.43  101.3%*
10039000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0         921         921       1,115.21            .00        -193.96  121.1%*
10039000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0          55          55          55.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 8,000         385       8,385       7,144.05            .00       1,240.45   85.2%
10039000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,930       3,930       1,382.51            .00       2,547.49   35.2%
10039000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                11,424      -1,231      10,193      10,193.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   706       1,380       2,086       2,089.72            .00          -4.07  100.2%*
10039000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,809        -235       3,574       3,789.00            .00        -215.00  106.0%*
10039000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   117         514         631         631.37            .00            .00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kCiV9QxzQiYV1tfJa3KALv7144B4tkHoC%2BCXdeVRHhFcOXGJRdCOaB17pUkB%2Fy75
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqJ47LG9HeHBrlgdaYL1CI489HX5TfZ3OIgbTZzmH4Takx8GsOp8WuRaKtUc%2FuZW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fYlq2F6NCVRFhkxijYYzAeKIfaCOtEgal9zXFMgBxN7EYrAHHeM9vVIUmR%2B4J5V%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MvzMPNksO03vPBadG4kZefWDzTxBI6SE3HFtvrOYRvnHC5cV0rPAjMn9RCT2f7AJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJmNcU4NuY2yXVkFhOFOZ3WdRMGGq7cjHQ4VcyEBYl3DlNNy5Zee4VIn5hkIIXHo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gF0%2BbRJijVv0%2FyaTPKPEqZ4EKXWGDWCmsGsptZbdBeXiKf9wZpFTGy1N0fm8AVax
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mA0fZjQSiqh3CrTenIsm7FilqTo8whwNmE6j2EToDA5kCYyt7qmt4MmlLD4HYYkF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q04NUe%2BaD1LSmwLR4ye5rRNZTBAjADM3%2B3hjW6dDpL22Y1rcPSkp43rJh1QNqv73
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZMSFA9ZFE1RwigtsEXRt313TEdNY8lknVS8UBV2p2K6ao%2Bur%2BuNRs%2B8sXkYTbXY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4K3%2B4zJndY3idPt9AW8xN6aJSadi1eperRQwjj3fap1Y8HaivjV%2Bt0G4ioITPl%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wpo3rc4RdzLOdvmCCgSJmh%2F2n0K4%2FhiRH228CIo2YRdRQOLATGnpt3C9XTI3gWrY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yLRP7YpCM%2FWRn1biohGyRresHbug8L895uYcMeV2Lz1kKQAeLHus61oyhSVeTifK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sk7d4B1wMcK1SkqmdjTeTwZCOe1FFV5KTLbfpuz8JO7KoDE2ka91FOVFAW7WkTWn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xTsqSx23Ycp5%2Fgjnp22IqwsMgJV0BPMdunSDt%2ByO%2BYhYF05Cge78YCuDqPVJgDJ%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FKx3bvgQXguzz6BPW%2FCMIrTE2B95k0Fk1nyYzCWKEL%2FU5ZHlb1Z0U5lh5nj6poQJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nct44eY3%2BdAnaVDx8xme2PaVZl3xwKQuXx7Kn20VQOSeqmtXVkdsZgcSFTLfHudy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E82jU%2BVivIQvNmVJsjdq1DzaoIQ34MKqxDoJgUMVb0GDNjJqw29o%2Bg2JGIi2fSFE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QFuE771bJF3DMciTQ4nnGLuKOt%2FetkHFrSUZBf8Yq%2FmTlJIsGJAKmbl8b%2BerYxAb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxEwdIV4GJJNWNpxEvwM3xspToUxiSsMYQwL%2FYmC1rRSNHObAXtorNvbf3P7DKCd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWsvphLNc77qXpEP17Bc5EgSwvL8s%2FlUC7UT%2B8H0UqO%2B2cmcD4MfC9mwf9z7IaZj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSALRHN0WVB604KVysEL%2F6GAPdzgM4%2B97EjCP6pZ0w%2B1yG0N5GtIS8LYy4woiPLk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Z53ibwW9mAtIgQ7tkXzRXpc6ft6Ygattr%2B3p%2F4pBk6JwkWdTdQqQUoH2sYZ5l3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xxh2eM6N7gaqStJuD5YknPRZ9t2ZxQDXCqJVwGpqT916%2FE1u6HpJJsJnGY%2FBzF6s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LyDzfjiWBBVkeStq4DlAmIm1%2Fuk2uxOpLUzDwmfJtnnNMvoIRz0PJPOvfGX11bE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7ciP6ZE8jGKH%2BXAD9e9rFhYwHohAzp%2Fm4ErHGzU7lJ2nYYP8tcLK8Lv7JDCrErL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAzBoWdsNsItFbXNSQPAUgc6JZjOMlDD%2FgHtOWcn1R2kExPjtQS3uPib2ro9syZl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcPQdmD%2FoaWpZxQC9P4OWVJUaimvLc3XEaAD758GUBBE%2Bc1gT4paaYEphcn3NcEl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3iis%2B4ZsdBD%2FCn02NPJjR5dSbMGTOw8t7Ka5q3YO7eQ0tp3fxASPJ1H2nggAisj3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fx9JXRFWcABRcRpZdfuTIMMfV91xAAnlECgDnWrlUn4O1llbc5QKL5cKovqtSANg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4VtJwjDKaargJmYx95LNBh64P7bq75MOaHRFvTga7SSv2LAZ%2FYI4kOUJ%2BYV6CgF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHGAqMll2SMKkvAmqkzOj2C2J4fLReBDU0KEYStKTNQaT4yUAE%2Bqt25xONhxZB18
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DaawwknsPGrRAil02WYZhnj8M5X1S7oE528NojtRVW71WbODo1r6PWM%2FzPlE0ox9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDObJlHdLVjjk0LI2MMWwKl5L%2BE6ZyjXuGqgh1DsgwEBMp5v8v%2FZaDK%2FsibmOp9%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVQUkfQnOSpS5kVKbYPx9ITTu7uKDsjSTP52lsjwRG%2BsXKG83OhjeHdj5KT%2BVAsm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adu%2BRxHybAe%2FN%2FapmxN6sCFaePRobiwAVL6Z%2BP333S90zbG2tJi7gYpfiM09IC%2FO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wZoapVVC5DDp0Nk%2BnuvKd92755f330R6YQ4YpETvrCDzEh9G43vrVVvOWMNp5o0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zp%2FzhMzFKg8HU%2BLjByXa5Fi86%2FJzL0gjQY%2FJdUb4IQ%2BhHHPssTfbGO%2FUAvdEVO%2FS
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10039000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,745           0       2,745       2,338.87            .00         406.13   85.2%
10039000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,000        -428       2,572         533.88            .00       2,037.86   20.8%
10039000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
10039000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,560           0       1,560       1,170.00            .00         390.00   75.0%
10039000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                   3,300           0       3,300       2,375.00            .00         925.00   72.0%
10039000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                    25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%
10039000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,000           0      15,000       8,535.22            .00       6,464.78   56.9%
10039000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 3,500           0       3,500         295.74            .00       3,204.26    8.4%
10039000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         268.37            .00        -268.37  100.0%*
10039000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0       1,368.42            .00      -1,368.42  100.0%*
10039000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10039000 46115  FLEET LABOR                          0           0           0         145.76            .00        -145.76  100.0%*
10039000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
10039000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,447           0       7,447       5,840.33            .00       1,606.67   78.4%
10039000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     20,111           0      20,111      18,972.85            .00       1,138.15   94.3%
10039000 46261  DIESEL                             133           0         133           2.71            .00         130.29    2.0%
10039000 46262  UNLEADED                        82,633           0      82,633      72,895.78            .00       9,737.22   88.2%
10039000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,500           0       4,500       4,433.57            .00          66.43   98.5%
10039000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0       4,342       4,342       4,565.86            .00        -223.86  105.2%*

     TOTAL SHOP                                981,889       8,033     989,922     853,158.16            .00     136,763.66   86.2%

400 STREET                                

10040000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,623,545           0   1,623,545   1,475,991.71            .00     147,553.29   90.9%
10040000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME               150,000           0     150,000     111,944.35            .00      38,055.65   74.6%
10040000 41300  OVERTIME                        50,000         483      50,483      14,466.77            .00      36,016.23   28.7%
10040000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               314,041           0     314,041     281,061.96            .00      32,979.04   89.5%
10040000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,415           0       1,415       1,073.11            .00         341.89   75.8%
10040000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 9,300           0       9,300       6,810.32            .00       2,489.68   73.2%
10040000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   22,837           7      22,844      19,676.91            .00       3,167.09   86.1%
10040000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   404,253           0     404,253     372,724.59            .00      31,528.41   92.2%
10040000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                24,578           0      24,578      15,635.96            .00       8,942.04   63.6%
10040000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     29,695           0      29,695      31,954.53            .00      -2,259.53  107.6%*
10040000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   401           0         401       3,112.36            .00      -2,711.36  776.1%*
10040000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                18,217           0      18,217      17,198.62            .00       1,018.38   94.4%
10040000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,981           0       6,981       5,508.84            .00       1,472.16   78.9%
10040000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      27,525      27,525      27,554.66            .00         -30.00  100.1%*
10040000 43060  MONITORING                       7,700      -2,500       5,200       4,283.89            .00         916.11   82.4%
10040000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         130.00            .00        -130.00  100.0%*
10040000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 1,000           0       1,000       1,155.00            .00        -155.00  115.5%*
10040000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iVBWCDklQoZHYyOTHuqtA%2FxnhqTRKHNyxnvrc9U0nlOD6wASizjLomt48uprgSLS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwXcX8995BZ0eZN2I5WmQGUPQy1dsiVRR32YDfn4xDWPhTTGjQrvIL%2FMR5hzPQnI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=usB%2F8h834zgpIJ8PB9sTORIX6ptxtHqgkhv0gyI6LcPV%2BIH9QkEcXiVpb91wWc46
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gHmvwlIfPvXV6vO6XOkbzSsr3ErnZT4xJMmNevq5RfhWgonBFeQrsdJ5cEsvmn9v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxZKmLSsGVN7cVixikRPE7ERqxT7LxJs7P%2B9o0UdoaYUWRcSREPnNU00wKrq%2BGwU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUemBsR23ogv4H%2F9%2BbOsFeGsHHsfYFgZMnck8mB0sNLFBARkaFfBvIbD5SdUjkCC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9F6wqvQXB616d9KHTWDXu08f8x7TJyrXdPzsBe1F45EN4lux%2FC6IKZPlAAoFEej
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oyAQimCIYtwoJfPq%2Bleo77C4WFS9G4acd9MFQg25XIrxj7hSWAVAcl2J3SXRoqck
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zd%2F9SVF3y6y9KT5DVb5FBK2DoKOqusLixsiFB1rhMHSTe2WA0Jg%2FueKCeQns%2FtCQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJL3tPlnPkujQp%2BlENPtGpyrrDRfiIZSo3gK8i%2BI52%2BXg0sN4JlbeqpvxBcLLmyg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuD5WJtZ11hN6oL9fYlOiQFkWikFwXgvOHnRZZe88UwulHe%2BSrBtiRpvKvrrEBvZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FbvOPLmFa3LdFgIh8NeVgzYgQyrGYMrg5v7%2Fa3Mj2j4BFQNMzQOwGIdvpuORTzV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8t9kP9wFRBOywP7FmC8gfoQjQtbCuNE6rBRRsLIq3MzVv5fJUgnd48sET%2Buvg6Es
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K53U2Y3expFpURnLLZK66PyrIOnLqmPDPrhg0%2B4xAWn%2FpBW7DoZmM7NkhIxUHSyV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hukN81nmT0L%2B3x7niHO9mkvgJaqH4xrefYr3z33G%2FPjYerwxb%2F05sRK4qvx5czsv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GHmguJkFmn7r2BZLhFrmxxWZAVo2HjMncbaA%2B9hP4V%2B0tq0FfwZwJpPIpSKCh5we
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCovCoW2wWGq5GsyKMquGJPe%2B%2FSHx%2B1F2SnQ8dPjtjfNRLQaK38wRRMBYT59kuX7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1kQwZqTV7ArFqZDaA8Lfv02k1xYd1rp8yjW3blKybYlt7ORUR%2BqbIs0uC1e%2BpHoB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9QgIbC4VyFhrj%2FKM0pXWBXKUpyUJ7%2BFMDguA9lmIKkL4V6NE4CYJm0J2sDe6qKBe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vffum6JtiOHrNBAMFQ0NIEYktS6tDCxhvq4jXjSNcLdphIma2yZYlEC%2BwB2SRFpT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PVRCrGFEu57G3zFcc56U4a%2Fm1rTca7DwnKoEEa6U6miaamCNfOVUrLbVtWjwG7WI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yk%2BLGjmQ5o1NEPio5IXzg%2BNJflS%2FiEWfBTtIHuoGqvmUtIR2aYP%2FOK1799TMWlVv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v6XxD4sQ33Q5h1sLrQ0IYZVRUtjCYJg%2BT%2Fqpu%2FkRFcVktuD5VE8PDqC1OhP%2Fh2zx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNUPfkkqRbl%2FLC1jl1RNfhFLnS3cIipSMMmd37XdW8bDSaz8mw7RYm2nB%2BZ0q%2BrH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lFBDAkwGsaOL%2B6DuZn21lZEpdYECjN3cn%2FVOEhMT%2FkkhZ%2BdIrM6I5luQB7ybTumQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2FO%2Fz10UeYzBAnrpRwPK3IHK3KitnIbnQllXqX6byCKECA%2BgwzzvfANo06Q8wvde
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnFC3NCUXHlvVBaehkX3EI9CprGo0Az7RHgmkWN5t5Oi%2FGS5nzdWDVbCA8ZX52FM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B2qNrUUseUI7LJqlh7QdN09ejOhYxHOTHKk%2B0nsBFO1Zaht3w%2FuRA1WfGvOTSTtL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lvv8jQY6ac5zAw%2FoMx%2BFrUKrA61YCnrnZx66rwYTRiDPlTdV9XdGccsX5Nx3%2BYLu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIupNBRJ%2FgYTz5PVu0u94VQliP9ZiyzCpiswb4R5mAW634jHfluet1TTBg72B1CH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R939abyJAhdhFt0CjjVUtC%2BV3E9B20R3l3lrqEzLllh9%2FT7kbRtBIxM2myXDDjHF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z12N0477YOMLpks1JpSIfAxlsE%2F0QcPstJdrtaAAA69WshtYQHdmhDXf9fNjPQ%2BZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RI1GczaMaAESXZMUCv2nnCoM0hvU5NONm0qFcMV5vCHMVIwGbzfV0lFJ5y5r2Ipl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLpJ0WW5BxcfnFgE71DIF2OhlVnhnjH7hHsf0oSla%2FxhhfO%2FFg%2FO3Lq6iNNaeETX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DonNKFDO1Bts7Qo%2FRbq6wHt5twB657NW95LfLJ8JCjz7sWIRvXtuXSUQFK9x4I%2BT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R32gq2%2BMD151Q5GFUyxWQhm7km1EEgPK3FokEK23BW5qEKg%2BYxQuRlhob6OLb6I7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Bw%2BNbzT04wBpnPdCIfjwKdGlVHx7b11e5yrPkjUZDiI1kw2FXKRjkCp7AjGJoQ2
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10040000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   600           0         600         625.00            .00         -25.00  104.2%*
10040000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 6,782           0       6,782       5,498.59            .00       1,283.41   81.1%
10040000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN               212,560           0     212,560            .00            .00     212,560.00     .0%
10040000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                      0           0           0         171.55            .00        -171.55  100.0%*
10040000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 25,000           0      25,000       3,930.43      -1,725.00      22,794.57    8.8%
10040000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       2,342.71            .00      -2,342.71  100.0%*
10040000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,444.35            .00      -1,444.35  100.0%*
10040000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               290,000           0     290,000     160,656.83      16,726.52     112,616.65   61.2%
10040000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,000       3,000       3,139.51            .00        -139.51  104.7%*
10040000 44400  RENTALS                        179,660    -156,973      22,687       7,975.00            .00      14,712.00   35.2%
10040000 44400 L4001 RENTALS                         0           0           0      25,993.59            .00     -25,993.59  100.0%*
10040000 44400 L4002 RENTALS                         0           0           0      44,346.19            .00     -44,346.19  100.0%*
10040000 44400 L4003 RENTALS                         0     156,973     156,973     156,972.46            .00            .54  100.0%
10040000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               575,000   1,215,029   1,790,029   1,471,664.07      63,144.40     255,220.67   85.7%
10040000 44506  SIDEWALKS CURB &               220,000     212,711     432,711     251,620.11      88,205.65      92,885.24   78.5%
10040000 44508  STREET MAINTENAN             5,500,000     -67,899   5,432,101   5,352,414.86      50,737.48      28,948.72   99.5%
10040000 44509  LEVEE MAINTENANC               100,000     396,192     496,192      24,222.07     396,192.00      75,777.93   84.7%
10040000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                57,373      -1,495      55,878      52,152.24            .00       3,725.67   93.3%
10040000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,100       1,495       2,595       2,595.09            .00            .00  100.0%
10040000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                12,623           0      12,623      12,141.04            .00         481.96   96.2%
10040000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,520           0      12,520      10,969.60            .00       1,550.40   87.6%
10040000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,772           0       5,772       4,260.28            .00       1,511.72   73.8%
10040000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,969           0       1,969         642.24            .00       1,326.76   32.6%
10040000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,000           0       6,000         124.41            .00       5,875.59    2.1%
10040000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                12,000           0      12,000       2,093.00            .00       9,907.00   17.4%
10040000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  9,600           0       9,600       2,391.12            .00       7,208.88   24.9%
10040000 45940  TOWING                             252           0         252            .00            .00         252.00     .0%
10040000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   654           0         654         318.63            .00         335.37   48.7%
10040000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               150,000           0     150,000      18,021.18         -83.66     132,062.48   12.0%
10040000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         665.75            .00        -665.75  100.0%*
10040000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         102.11            .00        -102.11  100.0%*
10040000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         611.16            .00        -611.16  100.0%*
10040000 46112  CUTTING EDGES &                 80,000           0      80,000      37,742.07            .00      42,257.93   47.2%
10040000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 10,200           0      10,200       2,996.98            .00       7,203.02   29.4%
10040000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,661           0       7,661       6,008.57            .00       1,652.43   78.4%
10040000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     21,868           0      21,868      20,736.92            .00       1,131.08   94.8%
10040000 46230  PROPANE                              0           0           0          30.00            .00         -30.00  100.0%*
10040000 46261  DIESEL                         139,537           0     139,537      85,402.33            .00      54,134.67   61.2%
10040000 46262  UNLEADED                        29,441           0      29,441      19,684.84            .00       9,756.16   66.9%
10040000 46300  SAND & SALT                    175,000           0     175,000      42,072.84            .00     132,927.16   24.0%
10040000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                    53           0          53          18.10            .00          34.90   34.2%
10040000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0     515,468.13            .00    -515,468.13  100.0%*
10040000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0     200,000     200,000     200,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL STREET                           10,507,688   1,984,048  12,491,736  10,940,549.53     613,197.39     937,988.94   92.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8%2BilyFcl6G%2FXTkHX89LLoW%2B1bTS90riULIw3ESlDiiQFh1fQHJSHbcXhecPt6nJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FhLKM%2BZ%2BsgqqDMSqgnY%2Bq3h3N5UMemigMExcq6VflGKL5e0f67EQJUH4QB%2FtcWDd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c01oXgpE3zdRw7Ag%2BJMyOplpeWb6FL2%2BI8A3tgZFcXkR6uEv88ZmQAoxyPpNF%2FoY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HkaoW19OEVarsyiaaA6jDB%2Ff%2B%2FGSqu%2B3dUDrvNqfxj8gAWjAawAAVHw8%2BoO25G%2Bv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wc38B643mdwmEdF%2BWsfcd3yWSIUnPQzQPG9wzQaWIvE2suuVmr1I%2FCcq57bvH30L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kACClphzQZbnv50ZxqP4LrRuppjKmQg4nBd6FEOEJCi5eOnVWxYzlaAVIgBX%2Fay
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBzM4D9bCBntpH2OFKy01x6rXSZpavMeurbYh2%2FoJhUvhQ82tKtC7hqTeUqepCtS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTCvU4TtG2M0AiUm3C1VdIEOwgVLxmyi3SC4Zc0RSztyKlJKhcGZ3%2BC7kF6f9FkW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eE5Zn%2B4rbxdyu9qGA5VHL8bSfnRh4YXuChNrlwIJsYEx7K6lL9sT3APKXIiYrwsC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BCxDTgKods4wRdMyCT2jrR4c4jtXGUhBAUU44RRvef59Hj6MZukI7mrsLg1xSz40
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ex0dZy0RZq%2B%2FtFy5I6JNfK4qiQETevjcIEEigxnyyQBL3jr1aW7mgoZP9jyIB74Q2LMJe2epkfzlNzygRTVBIg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=94v%2FgMPdJSUPxsw1GPvgVMCG7lkseQXoyyHsMoU9LWStc3oT%2F2ssk79JdPynMP5v4sGDAqVMH1XFjgGqEq6K0A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWGEQaj9ZZqJoNgF4uAQzytn2SQk7ysKo4NQEn%2Fy96Xtphb8SKSNmZ2yssSWnDTZexLcVvuwn%2B%2BAsR7nmzDMCw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y7P9gaHNGdRKM56IfF%2Bgo1jvzPdqgxwa7%2B21iVY%2B1%2B4mXZJSdzAIKal8dCpPOpXA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FJmkfULQEhnzYebfHA9r3wO4iupqWLk5v9SVYeL4tsMUzeSVmqVUoksdtfoodYP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nJHu5t5y9GfIbXTSkAwpz%2FUEALjRVyObtyJo0iua4%2F2ftD74vlo6h3pUy0N4Hryw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBF2GewVMct%2Fo%2F7nquABPHyxxC4Hs6WODHibFmK2HCGwt9Z7aQ7BD51x2ld7rB2D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FODYbpPyUAoC%2Bzklnn%2F60lbeBfRxULEBlDXvjWze9eLBSZRUwPKzpbphhxVw8FSG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JpBiExc8nyxJ3ofLfrOo7m2x88x1wQwc%2BCvjBIDQID%2BmiDC6wQJAPylc33DJECp0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAWMVB1AohPSZ0u9kOX6ibbEH3qY0Vrg%2Bik9J3MkKq54CvSjHbMmMKs2pMoCejJa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jXse9Z5L8Dwx9VB6MyK7tObJfq%2BaPAKyFFFg22zoh%2FwW1fRgYSOVRNO94sT%2FNN0%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUOxl%2BTefxO3Psuk2SufFV5BP%2Bbx4A3%2BiW9fB3l3aaCGCGmr2RBTGYjbF56EOIvR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pSfyPMVbi5S9RySQNBD0Pva1S7oyocloENXbMIHXQYoFU%2FNW2bWAsL9bebwlMUtb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TsaZyFIeT9YUz77CMSMXNaH4Q0wkdzbsDpJ7J0litAtxyHTbRIaR7xXQ5G4lRZc5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nO%2F6ABrX2ePWsL7lZ28rnLr8SLUZzUhcNdFV%2Ft9JokEfqvdL1sWi6NHrjpZ%2BY%2FQj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2Fu92VHxwX%2BDsVh2CPZd1quG%2FSw%2FXY%2FxVsF3Tou77b2CdO4Af6GAvL%2BdLfzWhgV6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFlfFKwr19k%2FQsP4YxQXydzrQBpUCNM3QF8nr5Ks6XG4QdWT9UQr5IiuSSUML6tS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2FaPEkM2UrptsSM2yF8g0AYQq40Oip%2BC02SlPJwxMywaSlDw1n2F0rETJ%2FMQJrYF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KpmK%2FZYXhKxsbPqEnUehZlR39ZwZmhkoAMG0OQUMJawz9Yegrg7uoccQpFtkIjH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yf9rdgS5Db3uSWCbkVEGactMzMZfJwBqF8e53eUyuCayaUpK%2FP1%2BDrxcYxsxnfQd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3hC6ahqb0E4m3A69P1erBybb672wNTryL3Qm9%2BWAvEQjxENPeLau9ic1Y9Dp1xXA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVtNs1L2LDEcRzmQ1qIh4LAHIXtO2Ym9Ky7XtDZOCnkwbwwIIn4RtrDrco7kHNs6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqNroxc0Y61H2%2FVjGDwLfmgrlYeJteHRhDR8wn4a0XXaLoU0Vb%2BXfiEUMlq2%2FPfI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3ko%2BnxEyoliiG%2F8Nuz%2Fdt1hPamE3dTw2EvUPtIGvb145kz%2B5uQAvjdWb2iJM0sa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Svd35EZLcGJ6SZ5lGiJlLYqY2KhRG3smxmRALNWGPBPX3FfkFaorlwVPiAu7SM%2F%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBMdyOLZawgFbo0G0o3KpQv%2FOAxZX6GeGkZtiXMVCYOIfNjwOuY%2Bx1gkrnVzb9w7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sPLgQEQg%2FqRxF2LHoyGJhPqG7BLuKmMfYEOJPfMduj6Tn25Wr5%2FgwcyzgjBMuipv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzlK1TeuiNXM3923D08lfirYYQaUfBGXmwlMNTMp8jK2EiXvmnfkSc3BXT%2ByOk4G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6%2F9FCkaGOK3%2FIalnUH3Wzdhk6wr8%2F9w92KWa2YFlHfz3X%2FU3DQXnf0mBCsXeTgC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFoK1pqf%2Fe%2BPYdISWjbNykw10roGn2yNvmQ9e3FsBDG71DYe1Tf7RljV%2FfGbLNIC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j2nd2LbyjBNz7VfQWKNC%2FV1WR4Jq93xDPRjE%2Blp3bajoeTBuj%2FN%2FUBWJuXET6BV3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hF4d%2ByZObxDgnPbKaqafKKhzWpmCoA7Oe00fydKK2VHmaVO5vSFuDtZ0D2ljYIvw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuED8M5MrBr2Tyva3FuerV5X5sy%2BbP6kiwHQt5fHAhadov5HkEpdc9n2FGt6WyDZ
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440 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                  

10044000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,762           0     431,762     387,076.69            .00      44,685.31   89.7%
10044000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                46,797           0      46,797      35,333.13            .00      11,463.87   75.5%
10044000 41300  OVERTIME                         8,160         869       9,029      12,115.01            .00      -3,086.01  134.2%*
10044000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                86,355           0      86,355      70,986.58            .00      15,368.42   82.2%
10044000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   350           0         350         264.21            .00          85.79   75.5%
10044000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,901           0       2,901       2,249.81            .00         651.19   77.6%
10044000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,173          13       6,186       5,534.84            .00         651.16   89.5%
10044000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   121,205           0     121,205      99,975.33            .00      21,229.67   82.5%
10044000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,044           0       4,044       3,701.37            .00         342.63   91.5%
10044000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,792           0       7,792       8,566.09            .00        -774.09  109.9%*
10044000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,148           0       3,148       3,103.06            .00          44.94   98.6%
10044000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857       1,457.76            .00         399.24   78.5%
10044000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      1,200       8,400       9,600            .00            .00       9,600.00     .0%
10044000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   160           0         160            .00            .00         160.00     .0%
10044000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200         165.00            .00          35.00   82.5%
10044000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 7,450           0       7,450       8,958.57            .00      -1,508.57  120.2%*
10044000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10044000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,000      30,869      93,869      16,313.99            .00      77,554.98   17.4%
10044000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         430         430         972.34            .00        -542.04  226.0%*
10044000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                120,000      34,788     154,788     133,558.66            .00      21,229.34   86.3%
10044000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,537       1,537       2,913.88            .00      -1,376.76  189.6%*
10044000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0       2,460.01            .00      -2,460.01  100.0%*
10044000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0          51          51         239.29         -50.61        -138.07  372.8%*
10044000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                     0           0           0          28.89            .00         -28.89  100.0%*
10044000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,500      10,000      11,500      10,374.20            .00       1,125.80   90.2%
10044000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,797       2,000       4,797       5,101.02            .00        -304.02  106.3%*
10044000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 1,500           0       1,500       2,068.34            .00        -568.34  137.9%*
10044000 44400  RENTALS                            250           0         250            .00            .00         250.00     .0%
10044000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 6,034        -201       5,833       5,832.96            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   424         107         531       4,737.55            .00      -4,207.00  893.0%*
10044000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,234         266       2,500       2,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    30           8          38          38.37            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                     0           0           0         100.00            .00        -100.00  100.0%*
10044000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,025           0       3,025       1,704.43            .00       1,320.57   56.3%
10044000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,000        -180       1,820         160.37            .00       1,659.75    8.8%
10044000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10044000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,000           0       1,000         532.00            .00         468.00   53.2%
10044000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   120           0         120          20.08            .00          99.92   16.7%
10044000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                21,000         799      21,799      11,417.01            .00      10,381.99   52.4%
10044000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                10,000      21,700      31,700      15,029.73      -3,821.08      20,491.35   35.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8o8KWmwIdQ1h2km1vKStKlVAi0WFwVWFWDN%2B09ztDJ5r%2BAnLGvTzJCP8nV4FIdL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k11ImKHGBFf1PaiJd3Rh6huw%2BDvf%2FW5kUm%2B838lw%2B79kvD8JEaNHiXux3gnsLkLI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTtv%2FhVVXHzTwkzqIB3wb3cuUvyXjZxr6TxEEeX4RRdkC%2FFd0jzaGr6F4bNHLmP8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QpwXUoYjpHSEPgvkac1DjST55SiL6LnOd%2BJzOZvxEnjh%2BIPnC7el94YOGkE9I%2BnV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e6Jn5tIr2bQIPjyeeX0SayUmm%2FzFLluY%2BIOuDcJjo%2FMS%2BDDIHkRdfax7nzH2q1Xx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxiE%2BRzkCH29eFUUrm1uC35xBkOKPoQ7wMKZvukdT3GgadO6qLyuewaL7LE2J8dW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i5T4vpExkZsMD6iP5YMqo5Wxl5ihKmkDS4zB2AtHjjGh0Qz8SJOQ8SQUphXHJsuV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gdCBTRNwQFDLhKL57%2FeuIxPBxrc3pIVzn7pZeePK8B08J8SNH2QSuDjJ%2FFHX9kgU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vpsU%2B3%2Bp7kqu2YZzg9CJtqgIHAFA%2Fg5K22xKWzwfBGjUs7%2BW83TuQEajrU49mobr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDa6csgIkg0u3HG8iOJ0l6tSYqqS%2FJ%2FZAL0ScPZA0zPWrvjscJoyOExfkktG24se
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KyvZbFRwmW%2FSEPtBPlnVzRXWOn%2FpE91oyp7Qsi3Ub5PWvKQ0hr3kKTqRWWxeXFm3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrahH72Nj95iF46aRJR8B3kjvwIGlfIYe77B7ROFcVA7tdDUk6Ehoy8am%2B99DVsf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZWNSsx2ZtZPpAkEx1iqjOORAkNFqWwLHDybZY%2B7nH8mcLIYcTYXn9BeDdWF0sZN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZjAxyY7ltBmE02xrusSWJiS5sQ8i5673xF%2B7M9eV%2FDntjxuJe6qI%2FqtiyXHS32YF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fgdXSxtaM90vnpWuc0F70BYORFZO2FTwkIBcCqoHFWRsDssrT8qP3U%2Fr%2BiuXCDCm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RRW6ukRAQRXv7PUeqwXPefxltx%2FOF4qDcHyTgOTIlYu9VmuzOj4gVpb0tqFbgusE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q0NHlQGM752WvNvbEZxO9q3cB6EL6irbC%2BPgUCQvqi94pZLlafK5f7JdWreACdUg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vjQxXbDBgnV6s5xDmRPAyCoUAR%2Bz5DMxYorTLJcPIN1XJ6rvqZdqIxYbJhdn9JJa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lXyLuVh9tzdS9%2BLpBJ%2FWx13bzT3wRuFZkgXFU2gaZVkbBu7MbZ3%2BZz2iJIy59i%2FR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=voz7L%2BTbN3bt%2FzY%2FE%2Ff9%2FVbslOe2YKXG4xvCk2MsdMNaBagfcabHKThNXEg7se0P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qPsGybVdpJ7jGl5s1C6AUooOO%2FlNOKCHdGxE1c%2F9zdTN29oSgrztHhO3MLo02Ib
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9PjJ1EDV3oCWj99BwXRjvRAtxj6%2BefJmZ36KXWPUA4M76B7%2F8cZIxoG9q6nwWx9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p3YSDbTjf6FzyV68TcTa3HuM0AVKKk9IFACuTyldFXTQm%2BncvnABUJBWHkphHYBF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vXbpLX5Glt%2BNaIz%2BP7TeIkmrwsPVT7XUahtfq2AaomKOAS5DwWnHqV4cvb6THh6l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2F4dIFIWF1NUAyS8elDw4l3meO2KOJOpJI62%2F8zEq%2FiG73wgi2TRwcV8ldQUq8gR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ug%2FB1NUYeuzSrIoJnn%2B5X8JX%2BZ5O%2ByybjztY4eI0pmdZNKiE7lMposUu%2FI%2Bw97Y7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HI7D0X45Mhd3%2B7s3x04RtTD%2FA7kNYJ5K5W7yL66Tf5IHxQrZi7Jf8Pb%2B2udUB1tP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwFxiwZ13a8PflfRtVXIC5OehBHLOeBDisebPY4Ual3ENe9GVvFRH6shLRZvNZcx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8y%2BDxbjOH%2B4AtRRLhse6pRpdNyOIm2sj0ZvGwRvl371Be08ZE4RdmQtlogEQj0XH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UWN2mIec560tiplFsmnuJlVDpeLpi%2F3PYBCMtDgnSGzAJoqufMK6Jt5jroucPo3y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64%2BX2nBcTvBw%2BjqBJPLugbdNeRq8vKihFhYpwDNF09yoxmE9q%2BOheWTjBr2sSEPY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kTFUmCz663yf5CsrViIlXhU4Mf4sdkzv8Gg3NasN0wkkdn4E7WIVpsSBrjPsnKN4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2B10VDxIP3YrBTYg3vQL6TRDPBU6dYmoaUaQ6DdgMIPiU%2BWJkDjTjFYcDLr9NuIb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGC%2F77WKHpEcgfA2yvVq7a%2F0tUgPu5AAlHdp%2Fr8%2B6W7u28EuNdObadPYXhraoUsv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bGMKeqltSi2EcrSLD%2F8HxjMBw180Pk0dGPmG4RFhSUQAaFfmRobqLrAHBoZwNli
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYFqde88TSbMO233Bo2r8kfCV68YXJo4UESic0gm1U9f7ub5ewkTDvdmNEu4UpOz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JCYRhU9B3iQRQ9cX5LhuZpB6OHzTyPS%2FnJoK%2F0F5HDMKXRHX3TCabqrpeFFuEK%2BP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbWA4iMlIsWNH7ZutBeVC9tb%2F5gGSUmSSurnHRKiX6We3tOepBFXDpWrhKOrhxRl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0Hr7aULuquczMMAjPcfXbOSamSCnOFa9nDP%2FI7Xp7GX1RpMcOxR%2BwtWIxYeNt9d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWaMqKEaxwBUdDKlg5LRL49ZmMf4q9I7aG2e%2ByVFXxhc3kmERCBaJNV%2BU%2BWy9T5M
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10044000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200           0         200         629.12            .00        -429.12  314.6%*
10044000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,000           0       1,000       4,947.23            .00      -3,947.23  494.7%*
10044000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     10,207           0      10,207       6,559.94            .00       3,647.06   64.3%
10044000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      2,684           0       2,684      35,143.75            .00     -32,459.75 1309.4%*
10044000 46240  HEATING OIL                          0           0           0         302.90            .00        -302.90  100.0%*
10044000 46261  DIESEL                             112           0         112         414.68            .00        -302.68  370.3%*
10044000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,529           0       2,529       2,795.68            .00        -266.68  110.5%*

     TOTAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                986,700     109,456   1,096,156     906,383.87      -3,871.69     193,643.82   82.3%

     TOTAL GENERAL FUND                      4,150,607   5,450,739   9,601,346   1,484,332.91   3,883,933.04   4,233,079.86   55.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -41,543,829  -3,889,761 -45,433,590 -42,923,470.45          -3.69  -2,510,115.86
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   45,694,436   9,340,500  55,034,936  44,407,803.36   3,883,936.73   6,743,195.72

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k57mGDOL7GY7MPwhB%2B13aOIMavCHcgSrAAI%2FCoH33AgXlmpmcQ8froJ0vDKNrIc4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HpTvfAz2zbHu3eAHoYQB4KYUxgrfEYJoXvLt0EfGj038lYUqzdGsYbzxnutLgs0c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybhgn2OGD5z3fDgkhSaF8Io2aZD09v60%2FgbYij1%2BrOupgGcKfRxURT49roltygyF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2C7KHXJaJFX4NQTC0c30lb6abTMjtpgTkEnkqNcZBIX09rLHm%2BTIFLbINrc7IKIJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQEfJe7ArJwTi0YbZhFl8nYdiZxRcmgJGybto1wxeCWvqpVya%2Bhs7CgD8vWCUV6b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XT2aWiYQ9HQvLMhvlqMPrvvBPViWt6LsMzXYZnaj5i4At2mW8QklSESn3ObXNPO%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sheQsm%2Bji%2B3oran2mkVRio%2BkYzR%2FpY3h%2B2965bUdw9AX4L1q1RM8oZ6jIY9mRnH7
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110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

11000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -765,398           0    -765,398    -725,982.23            .00     -39,415.77   94.9%*
11000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0     -95,971     -95,971    -667,712.46            .00     571,741.46  695.7%
11000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL               -767,993  -1,378,054  -2,146,047  -1,146,332.00            .00    -999,715.00   53.4%*
11000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -70,391           0     -70,391     -63,764.77            .00      -6,626.23   90.6%*
11000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE               -72,666     -58,778    -131,444     -27,982.97            .00    -103,461.03   21.3%*
11000000 34500  AIRLINE REVENUE             -1,879,417           0  -1,879,417  -1,554,104.39            .00    -325,312.61   82.7%*
11000000 34510  NON-AIRLINE REVE            -2,212,268           0  -2,212,268  -1,805,021.03            .00    -407,246.97   81.6%*
11000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -36,384           0     -36,384       6,579.08            .00     -42,963.08  -18.1%*
11000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -6,825.87            .00       6,825.87  100.0%
11000000 36910  CUSTOMER DEPOSIT                     0           0           0      -7,955.02            .00       7,955.02  100.0%
11000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0      -1,121.47            .00       1,121.47  100.0%
11000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                   -5,000           0      -5,000      -8,329.78            .00       3,329.78  166.6%
11000000 36918  PASSENGER FACILI              -598,632           0    -598,632    -423,479.32            .00    -175,152.68   70.7%*
11000000 36919  CUSTOMER FACILIT              -298,180           0    -298,180    -214,024.50            .00     -84,155.50   71.8%*
11000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -14,489     -14,489     -15,280.00            .00         791.00  105.5%
11000000 39102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0  -2,163,242.80            .00   2,163,242.80  100.0%
11000000 39102 APRES AIRPORT                         0           0           0      -6,273.51            .00       6,273.51  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB13A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -593,266.24            .00     593,266.24  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB14A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -310,419.78            .00     310,419.78  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB15A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -736,231.97            .00     736,231.97  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB20A AIRPORT                         0           0           0  -1,160,324.99            .00   1,160,324.99  100.0%
11000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -72,666           0     -72,666     -66,610.50            .00      -6,055.50   91.7%*
11000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0     -34,121     -34,121            .00            .00     -34,121.00     .0%*
11000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0       8,085.15            .00      -8,085.15  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,778,995  -1,581,413  -8,360,408 -11,689,621.37            .00   3,329,213.37  139.8%

500 AIRPORT                               

11050000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,484,735          15   1,484,750   1,101,768.72            .00     382,981.28   74.2%
11050000 41300  OVERTIME                         9,800         805      10,605      10,543.48            .00          61.52   99.4%
11050000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               245,498           2     245,500     215,794.33            .00      29,705.67   87.9%
11050000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,225           1       1,226         839.62            .00         386.38   68.5%
11050000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   18,687          12      18,699      15,545.71            .00       3,153.29   83.1%
11050000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   109,145           0     109,145      20,485.93            .00      88,659.07   18.8%
11050000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                77,810           0      77,810      67,931.48            .00       9,878.52   87.3%
11050000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     20,962           1      20,963      23,067.58            .00      -2,104.58  110.0%*
11050000 42400  TUITION REIMBURS                 8,000           0       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ooER5o4%2FyqtX%2FBnZ2bm%2B2uNGOxjCYsx8esputnmCT%2BtWRBUMbj%2BHVEAOkd%2BB6zKK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjRb8egGMHUe1YrTQwQ1xpfirsZt8MhLa6r1%2BRDj5S%2FNScxS%2B6coP2AvMXdC3a0X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9hZkMqh07MZvwKlmZM4S0VsabkOlyLywp1sjMTZn3H0zLJHGnjcKXBReEhEa2WP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87XWTY1J0SPuXOFkoigQdXrFERI87W4TiKYimVFh3EaCtqmo8tcNppKvg8p7DykQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqXSUvTUVLsZxkfVGgV0Uj%2F%2BNcbtkc3U67FrtDIVBNBVYUEkOP%2BgeqzZAz%2FxbhTy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFWXKW%2B1OLkfTyQ7JCCMCsXtALEVeCWhsd4lVoVaNNOaj4UKp6cD%2BP72wYLEZGoD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JtUd%2FqmuuyVUE17ytCJG2tGVUFqTSbjhincu9xfnYIeq1hzvT4A3mn8bn7%2BiArkG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYGEXBGbbebSHk34V%2F6emdrpG7NpbfyHDhJqH60Z1h7Qy5MGpL2YZG11Vkrjb%2F0q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJaj%2BJ6dmp9pL6%2BTfzBBPO8RAeB7I%2Fz%2BbjiHSGfptH%2BGdF5IuDNgonGkgNHGvvuA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uScdae4mMTOgpKGQ0pQJeEy7jkKbeXSpfBj4i3S6pNWoHo8ber6rumP7c%2BwCPXpH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6R2Fd%2F1Nm67MuEm6qBxjtLCUs6tamj72aMrKmGHanG5j9BKm75BTzcZqYZTGVbHk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjmzlgwGTZlaTJQslyffCk02%2B0%2FxfkowxruQ5MvoMfMYFLmWrJWIFtcv73bdsUqu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CZ%2Fk70RdPqJFpPQjMeaXtwd74WpzbC768SRk49Zs6nVcxakMCwEKK0QI8UOiLYNz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4M0sTxFMS%2BZKrx4jJl4mQa6NtsXfvee1U26UQJi8Wyzn1F2C%2BoauV7vMQBWJ1u9S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r7w2Q2627ZWkaRRufQNUBVhgXkReo8xu5Aes%2FT84%2FI%2BzqMYdKX8r14jhdrbfe%2FRd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nC6lIXPY9FrG4XeJhOD4ojNuGG0FsWhUwdfo3pFbO1dDJAulzGQL%2Byhdjjg3%2FBqI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MG80iImFsBeOsc0rTft%2F3hm3iXPkXbfT%2FIQzJw5d%2BC0XypsvjytkwLAqqGD5ehPZaSytSkuuFh18PB9rXjAQ9A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9dYZn%2BiJnfPLbmkUnUpAyLHjqMn0J4%2F1CplMx0FQhCY09AEKq3ocTvOaIy5gRG96TzPlj2NZRSHauYnF948zw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QyFYau%2FSoKxCfQFY6hLuXMWfIy44iSPCHSH9Fve4UOe28FL9pJodXfYy7wCIGi8zCeOOvTIpZQIcEFskx40rkw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BEUhfmiDqhaSKNHeouJthDQT7W0B9JCP%2F4MqG%2FAzJhmHxhO%2BzvjpmSkn6%2F1rs8esoYoqVwVvteWyKfryO5ZULQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cE8D%2Bo0WRz9ODTXeao49aKi7TYJhHefyPS8WHd4nevd7N4us1khSEBv7J0%2BWT%2BmQW2o25BcLh80wht75mX%2FJ%2Bw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FpD2uGWI5stsDK4MCZTcILOHkn5aY0krl9XS8PNGNckMKQv%2FLrWZE%2FvzfEjphpk4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2np0fxVdclpYd6cpDnYXJO084vIIeKI5F0pI2Viz3QGzqHdDkEGX5SoZ9GeJfIJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7D%2FgHuG5DCMlDUQBGNuWMBniUXpPIwWiVMq37hG5MJTwNXfOb6hNXcTowtGuquE%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ipgIaJhpp6r6DHAgw2wQrz3AYWzWinZnIUQRccF24e8AoiPq%2FdbyhbNYnIQ7dIED
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hiAHIkQcBnqVlh%2B2shyWAF5IduJmbDmwU1Jmg%2BDX3owigCsKKxxVTAdVI3vt1eGe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=12pI5DZ83l4xFp%2F5%2FvQx3yDYfkfW2f1QwOuuOF1jqUMdjTONGvvRmZMaFJcI7hp0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ms%2BEJjvyRfRz5s7ENDap8Ltsh9jQqn1AEViwxuql%2BABlEDQIILSpudrdU2tVFfcd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FzdO3KfVWLo6EkyxxxoGsOcRZJfpL50fE3Qt516bEA6O2rGiI3NqHvW1a23FNiK9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G2iaLkvxOrm1PkmpOcqfhk2fr36cz1yvSqS%2BjjshWng9L%2FKJZXTNRuIuJy895h4r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdRzjzBMFcyXXsYAnKLQk%2FsKa01EvUHYMb97xCQqZINuK1wUP%2FhrVwWPNA8catkH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UqFD8FKlU9a0TqYO0Ar60NuclyqS4wTY81jn9r7BvvKTgU%2FWjVkwO30AEjZb6Wgt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyFL3gIleT4P1WnUBdjez2q%2FFfLS%2FPa19CE0Ycifv0HnqbU0vJcgET1JdOS1XpWh
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

11050000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   250           0         250       1,412.44            .00      -1,162.44  565.0%*
11050000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                11,687           0      11,687      11,157.54            .00         529.46   95.5%
11050000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,384           1       6,385       4,239.98            .00       2,145.02   66.4%
11050000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    410,714      76,570     487,284     438,610.69      10,080.00      38,593.23   92.1%
11050000 43050  ENGINEERS                       15,000           0      15,000            .00            .00      15,000.00     .0%
11050000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   470        -260         210         130.00            .00          80.00   61.9%
11050000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0      35,407      35,407      34,705.00            .00         702.00   98.0%
11050000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,685       1,400       5,085       3,632.83            .00       1,452.17   71.4%
11050000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                17,360           0      17,360       9,601.05            .00       7,758.95   55.3%
11050000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0       2,400       2,400       1,959.36            .00         440.64   81.6%
11050000 44230  OUTSIDE CONTRACT                 2,400      -2,400           0         -81.64            .00          81.64  100.0%
11050000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                     0         174         174         174.39            .00           -.39  100.2%*
11050000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,423      -5,423           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 72,638     -25,120      47,518      27,194.71            .00      20,323.29   57.2%
11050000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  4,000      -3,000       1,000       1,564.04            .00        -564.04  156.4%*
11050000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                 46,135      27,946      74,081      58,868.92         -39.43      15,251.51   79.4%
11050000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 5,500           0       5,500       4,997.46         -63.00         565.54   89.7%
11050000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                25,000           0      25,000      21,848.13            .00       3,151.87   87.4%
11050000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 4,600           0       4,600       4,329.60            .00         270.40   94.1%
11050000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                    85           0          85         436.29            .00        -351.29  513.3%*
11050000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                 51,884           0      51,884      22,099.04       3,410.00      26,374.96   49.2%
11050000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                60,255       5,423      65,678      38,846.09        -106.36      26,938.27   59.0%
11050000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                12,780      30,030      42,810      38,641.98            .00       4,168.02   90.3%
11050000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0         467         467         655.29            .00        -188.29  140.3%*
11050000 44381  AIRSIDE WILDLIFE                 1,000           0       1,000         939.16            .00          60.84   93.9%
11050000 44382  AIRSIDE RUNWAY M                52,500      16,000      68,500      29,484.83       6,400.00      32,615.17   52.4%
11050000 44383  AIRSIDE ELECTRIC                10,000           0      10,000         383.47            .00       9,616.53    3.8%
11050000 44384  AIRSIDE CHEMICAL                26,250     -11,500      14,750      10,509.67            .00       4,240.33   71.3%
11050000 44385  AIRSIDE GRASS SE                   200        -200           0          34.98            .00         -34.98  100.0%*
11050000 44386  AIRSIDE WATER TE                 1,800      -1,800           0         465.00            .00        -465.00  100.0%*
11050000 44387  AIRSIDE FUEL FAR                 4,000           0       4,000          29.67            .00       3,970.33     .7%
11050000 44388  AIRSIDE SHOP MAT                26,250      13,000      39,250      20,147.81        -135.00      19,237.19   51.0%
11050000 44389  AIRSIDE JET BRID                15,000           0      15,000       8,344.00            .00       6,656.00   55.6%
11050000 44400  RENTALS                              0       1,330       1,330       1,329.96            .00            .04  100.0%
11050000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                21,650        -467      21,183       5,665.08            .00      15,517.92   26.7%
11050000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,802         995       8,797       8,797.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                28,656        -891      27,765      27,819.96            .00         -55.00  100.2%*
11050000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 5,638      -1,355       4,283       5,605.00            .00      -1,322.00  130.9%*
11050000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 2,023       3,891       5,914       5,938.89            .00         -24.85  100.4%*
11050000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                     0         500         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
11050000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                14,597           0      14,597      13,570.29            .00       1,026.71   93.0%
11050000 45400  ADVERTISING                      8,807        -912       7,895       2,580.03            .00       5,314.87   32.7%
11050000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    18,630      -2,839      15,791       9,255.73            .00       6,535.27   58.6%
11050000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                24,805      -3,830      20,975      20,783.42            .00         191.58   99.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p7hCyf52qXDOfS6TYDnU6cJ8fZHDXF%2BPzXBrpb%2Fv3byr70W36NDtGPfxjfxZ5VbJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ht6%2F2qo6AUx%2BBcGO9wipqZsNwVrzbYTxKZdvqMUPSSDxkTfs%2BaO3x14DEnEFIZLz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWup0hP15NB%2FrbhzwGdK3Tu8cWyDyciLGWJOvJgq2pZLDMx0YCnbhZE3dcz%2BW8Sb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qMdruyE6MNKImiYoRxg9FQayybmuj0kM6zn7jdCxwlxisTvNsYNK1yoks27s5Vnt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlOOmCSc4lqiDpNbgZQE0dVh62xZlQahfWMUF4DqtuMgxFo8ONnC9aIewkaiuPrI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uK%2FAsPKnwEPkPJLjP4a766JYwP7bpsBfumIe8rEOOv9BbdLWhUrhO2OQ8aEY%2F5j3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TuUGnw5HYyOc0CeUVOm%2BfSFBmzzH1smOlG%2Bv5CAOGw9D%2FOzhirDsK55Zd0JJx5z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pD8ZVsR4%2FqpB%2BJ6TwsUIJQZIOh7oSYCogF5q9ch%2FpUG6gfQqVyOsLek2sfbVf2Tt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o948lKhgZdN7Tvc7ePYIZmhhOcDGSfxVH3wHdh35fAO585w1EU1kUZMfEbRDmazg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=maghlfkwTd4LcO1TkHBPOFwf%2B5FjUttiu8Cx8Eyxnxl2d84eIneTSPa2Yftkcuh%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cw6J8ozq%2FRX%2FZLWy5CM7ClZPcobMiCUjBD0cKK8k%2FDWXcVmnDGf4E57wvoj1QjrF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6YGl%2F6ag%2BKse1S7c1JiyEK4ZTMDoIZRqbMdQBNYX70PxcH%2FIhEiyLEQZgS9jXCzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWdWRa%2BjpfgrKSATHNSj5OnjzjCse2UA2m%2Fyhu76kzecjrsJHNEqr2XSP9oxudkC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5l%2FsMqciJ3seWiW92Jmft5R3SBKEdeiqrEBmhbjoOJmGSgxIABNUPfBdXgsHq8O3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igBE3ZEdJPqf4qf%2FDpniqBQHtBp1sMuRnOf2sk96O%2FCym70Kf9WJtPJ7YJ7fGocT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XyZmHpCIqRDy5aR15oukKjMIgtwOrlxVChQFaJoYTjE%2FWZW7WyzgZ%2BzqntUNy%2FY4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vbfzc8%2Fp0aPYkoxs9mNgOy3nSFfdqXt5AOoRyJWb%2BFC6XZo7zKIK1fA8sVI9W6P3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X9NkNzbwToZ1tnNpg6tLOFUueeiZbNYtLu0vgmbiZ7uS991SSwn45y4cT%2FM8Ihe4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ze6H0FyVaWWkrivseufvgd3tPn9%2BerQxzPdPdj40Fx87pT5KmL74DjC7Mlbogy%2FQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uNL%2Fu5m7mkXu5%2BbrM076lpGrT0r6DlG7U%2FoZxs7pf564mArWerKCh1N5kuZp9bGw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6NncOjfEu6ckLAoh4bPi%2BvKYopbthsYAby5resO7NGHEh2q435m16VnxtkiliBy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=occgKr%2FChU3NQRvbD%2F8LsjzcxDrwk3b4yqpz%2FzFinLOkJpfQvjOdLZsMxVEqOe1F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92lfeFuSFs1fl9hIjKo6tvMB1%2FHKtz3TurCgxpTPoKqlDPCaNQBuvc43orOLpCbp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FxnR2MvbgGEqX%2Fx%2BFyggd8%2FxrVNO82KlLB%2BTHjGTWOfjzR46qprirGqHSEWJ54Fn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIE3e5pOpF1qoueCsxMVly2gRwEXRdrGGgVl717Cd526vLwD1cXnoJOlyMxtDmGc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oboZTPaiyWae%2FQ7otJcqOczj9S5mEXXK8i5loloMcOG4kkphnIcdQUCTidz6hL7L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VX5N1xMGtObj7H0LGyDmZnwcag7gIMhW6km7cObB7GV6K4CGqS3Jhb93%2B3cvO%2Ba7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUWZEijq7ZI9FM8JIU0TXG4%2Bs01rotoTUnbtzpoTT%2BY%2FUJSqxp8O0AgoDCUg83eG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zg33aMDkqOmoChwhjaw8OqkwADUXQAJUVMhHlyuWa6LaRU31MEwkY0n3zqtXys2w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BzFIdqEXCFFFXixb%2FEZMAuaMD3IL5XZ9zPH1KW1cPuP69fbeKmwHCfpA5HYkOPeo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPnz5vyT8U0fTJwW9NikkZF%2BrArBH8vDACSc3NtYFN%2B1iheug7LfHFHdFeleDCpI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9YSAW4sANWZ2Dgjr4C8C86opG7asGxfZIg7MVcn29HemaHJ6ovWwBK4oL2s1kx9O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2Bkr5oLZqNTfAkKTkQVeTBWxZDlNmobX5W%2FRPmNvJwOGCuyT8aumqxnyzlYwFWiT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BLaSdeXIc0GvNNEddgZN7Ml89ni05qtRzuoMpMVOqHXOnNgbU6yH%2FMNMvEjMYEEF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMtHFotq%2FwgHs%2BtNak5ahHYIFcwOdpo6sJ8V0EnR7DD4RZ6%2Faf5hjMwlrQuxy8XE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avTpxqpC5%2BKExH8U86Ne5Ix%2FsvZICBzx6htVUaJTLIC9Y3ujw6BZNa0ETTtvwYIM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MGoYndEHCwstkXUckg7pb4F9yW%2FlBZI%2FnYwEhgO%2FllAntgYhieZxC2umoUj8DRUt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLGb3Y9S3lwgroT%2Brz03gGyswuh5WwJhnCAwR7rKEmUKI3L1TI%2F59tXcGgsUdtto
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sPSxZm8b6bxvPTylN%2ByexyNED0ULUI%2Fw21V3sZEsxg4LPTIxsOgE2lbP2ud0%2Fbwq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sjc0vi6cqNqpdu6cy7kjjd8yb%2B2XYOEdbw8nyEAowudkwXiyo6%2BHYVtUFDuR4Kla
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SM2YBgeZc2rRQIiqwSopqbNtyMGNq9rDrLZ%2BBGA2iT7%2FrJad9zvtCQpRsZcJohMP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5JTEShAsLfo8Y6S3S34ebgFcLpDqnYn%2F9VGtu4UrGJTwGw%2Be%2FAORDyH64QZwvf94
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zCcqNSnHYsYFJKj2u5pMWdRSJeNUKenP1xIfHIBu6NS2bkOSZ4FPODj%2F7nDUVeaU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w40lFJh6G8FGDwEJIS7lq2C7yT9aJhzvpwd6AOlEA6rWiabcdFnMYrylZD8TKBtN
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

11050000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  3,100           0       3,100       2,971.44            .00         128.56   95.9%
11050000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   200           0         200        -275.44            .00         475.44 -137.7%
11050000 45950 RB13A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .97            .00           -.97  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB14A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .63            .00           -.63  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB15A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .92            .00           -.92  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB20A BANKING & C                     0           0           0           1.38            .00          -1.38  100.0%*
11050000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    200           0         200         299.99            .00         -99.99  150.0%*
11050000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 1,400           0       1,400         826.63            .00         573.37   59.0%
11050000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,200       4,515      20,715      17,125.62      -1,096.05       4,685.51   77.4%
11050000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 8,250       3,636      11,886       5,386.48            .00       6,499.52   45.3%
11050000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,400         500       1,900       1,721.80            .00         178.20   90.6%
11050000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,500           0      13,500       3,407.23            .00      10,092.77   25.2%
11050000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0          40          40          39.95            .00            .05   99.9%
11050000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                 5,000           0       5,000       4,453.84            .00         546.16   89.1%
11050000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      7,120           0       7,120       7,661.45            .00        -541.45  107.6%*
11050000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 4,940           0       4,940       5,500.00            .00        -560.00  111.3%*
11050000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  9,800           0       9,800       4,875.04            .00       4,924.96   49.7%
11050000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     65,038           0      65,038      52,169.71            .00      12,868.29   80.2%
11050000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    304,593           0     304,593     287,720.39            .00      16,872.61   94.5%
11050000 46230  PROPANE                              0           0           0          77.96            .00         -77.96  100.0%*
11050000 46261  DIESEL                          32,795           0      32,795      17,060.20            .00      15,734.80   52.0%
11050000 46262  UNLEADED                         9,776           0       9,776      10,443.62            .00        -667.62  106.8%*
11050000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                10,790         872      11,662      10,469.91            .00       1,192.19   89.8%
11050000 47100 RB13A PRINCIPAL O               508,750    -508,750           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB14A PRINCIPAL O               287,500    -287,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB15A PRINCIPAL O               508,750           0     508,750     505,000.00            .00       3,750.00   99.3%
11050000 47100 RB20A PRINCIPAL O                     0   1,010,000   1,010,000   1,010,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 47110 RB15A PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -505,000.00            .00     505,000.00  100.0%
11050000 47110 RB20A PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0  -1,010,000.00            .00   1,010,000.00  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB13A INTEREST OT               406,888    -406,888           0    -102,668.75            .00     102,668.75  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB14A INTEREST OT               180,426    -180,426           0     -45,640.94            .00      45,640.94  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB15A INTEREST OT               294,381           0     294,381     223,626.57            .00      70,754.43   76.0%
11050000 47206 RB20A INTEREST OT                     0     373,564     373,564     217,204.14            .00     156,359.86   58.1%
11050000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               324,986           0     324,986     297,903.87            .00      27,082.13   91.7%
11050000 49102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0   2,526,941.82            .00  -2,526,941.82  100.0%*
11050000 49102 APRES AIRPORT                         0           0           0   1,405,226.26            .00  -1,405,226.26  100.0%*
11050000 49102 RB13A AIRPORT                         0           0           0     686,737.53            .00    -686,737.53  100.0%*
11050000 49102 RB14A AIRPORT                         0           0           0     350,853.68            .00    -350,853.68  100.0%*
11050000 49114  SALES TAX IMPROV                     0           0           0      14,229.24            .00     -14,229.24  100.0%*
11050000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,399,067   1,399,067   1,210,094.28     142,378.67      46,593.85   96.7%
11050000 57210  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0  -3,478,028.13            .00   3,478,028.13  100.0%
11050000 57220  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0   2,267,933.85            .00  -2,267,933.85  100.0%*
11050000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      913,325     377,294   1,290,619     389,795.76            .00     900,823.24   30.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRhRdJI7u7KzqtD6oKbURauToL1zElZ9DNqCta%2Fs8q3IhDb%2FjTVekI9duXTvYhc4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qihsjt%2FqUcfJi6pso1Ht9bESB3TJhHzCaxH0JXzbkXQQfEsw%2Fn8YSGmLDNZUsBUb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BIgScEtB4W0rLBWB9UsAi3S6kdLPu3s4JNkN2vcan9XO8pMUAIqhs5eW3mWTgtbQr9VTzLqt%2BTvwtO6BvvdH%2Bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rr%2FaUAPnh2FpxuIuz2A89WMufL1HQcqlZmvXPanSV9CD9sHxRWWqMrgyXlHUfXp8xy1bNNcmQkjcAag5TlvDgQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFKc6lRsKORQ%2FG8oJO8yzoxmhZSDyqUGLG%2BWAEd3bkU81sscZBj0nFuYbFZkllIuLKrMiD0gBDEi5FWPO%2BTTUQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJks8TGMtwVcQkBtlcG6WI8zuaxJQzHOXINHZEqIfVif458j70xyN52T977jY1A9sA56MB7bFSxd8O6IiFC5ZQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykJ6nVc8qJXujeSI72jec94y%2FuYRF06uzJ0q6PlKq77WtsCwbnrBDIC5tDcy%2BCV9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DqvTlRkTB4COIXd6Xt9RNO%2FhYPklQREwPyShNLMd4BEL1PwbUTYqt7R2dg26%2BfJk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kVdg%2BzK62Ir6xLfZp%2F6PpAsoTEb8veDhIALJ51ws%2BSdp4zkuWKrmDHX4z1iK8Qux
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ExenIP0JJDIHQ48Y0fzjBU%2FcQnsKOSNxM%2FnllK8d1zCPiISUUG3dc3FzgJhxYUM4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58RTQ2jPJ2OQtsEOCBi2N8NIAmcxDyv1edVuNsUFwbU59t62OnC4U4k%2Fy%2BA27apM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMwAZtbDSQHP%2Bu%2BJObnNlcA2N%2BE4LWkZzzntizXPeRiFK7hKML2eCOA5rs0n7pMy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tb3xXPMXPZLp279QgdWgA46EKRFlcOdsJ%2BRbybfFk1ExsBaG7rtTmzshASsYLyRj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C12dMUtigNywOUW76iC3ij6bB%2BpFyvvX1IswPk2W3JQ9IFcu2ckhAnQQeu3WdbCF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kjqZCy2dYt9fVawdFvMyzBtDOOlb6I2E2uF9AC3VlHzbdeLg%2FMb1Uhr6nRV%2BxmqG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rc85x1WaQ4ldAtvFBscjZ7rJTSltagHfmzWc%2FPjqBjI31OTBp869ZsynejGhuw4Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQuntcTOfw7uQ0M78rCOLRCvpBKFl%2BOiiUcgrX9yqZDG9eIh8uxqGw9c4WptSu7Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Hjfrgs4bQcMZ9IxlNTTRCDl2yOoONu9P3K1BIkSYzuMXjfc7uDehg6JEvqTvA9R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QyzcuwKl5J%2BQtlg4Gylx8obA2N1FAZacgqRtwV8wSX1%2Bzpas0hHyGittGkHT9TUa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dw7Kd9iHYs6SMp1LtNZ8DNoxqwFe8B8gFs0vYfiBj3fJVTxTqFpHgEi%2BJ8gfCJqq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VC5oWtiG9LRr7KWcds5KbFEIT1nePy9HpyQ88M2H1O8iF7HxOVH%2F6FR7rdq%2FeO21
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTrtL5R4Hf45PMkWVrCv%2F23yp2koZDs%2F0PFTFYCJLc771%2FOdmJNapSlK1dWQLpmm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m8sJsFEIQYf3EKJstwS1eDZTgH83IjjR7Sp5h%2BCCrwpcXdXrBlPbG%2F2RG253wTUt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XoRDfyPnmzX%2Fjxt0cXlqHCmKXPmsHKeX0ejnmCCQ4LeGorN6ECZK8%2BMq5JRzzlHD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yy9Hma%2BKi1Mqw9hojqcSbeS8zf2CB9HSecaNZRClesonMMRowpBeIxtwD0uL6HHWuwbMqHVzOl%2FTbSfXK5EQ5w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGwhh%2FLuE%2BbDizwe2P9M23LTwjQrVT87ttyBmWh5OqFUQT9WpE4GJl4KdzyvJY17775e%2BnTOZ%2BVBw7FR0AwI3w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7F0GLjfkByCJUOIURcty6whF%2B3FzGreqHu5cy41uOYoMTf5OAHUPfGeXoKT09JnCG6BNVRaFh5ssFn9XVXS2Wg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZV9u5I4L4mI%2FT1iF%2F5V2IAfbtvgpg7PCA5pv%2FA6VBwYB%2BpmacuKVm1xoYtoF2pFLVZt9qbgefIoX2M9GV3z5rw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eQSesG6vE79Jh%2Bwexa24wgYT5SAqfCRaiIcBQkJDhe4TC5iBV7mGIJZtcBKyGSMnEuTbag1Y4Q3t70OFQGWxtg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=48fl0gZLeno1rQ6TpjWa9egXzgEO3WCfQET30U2GZQoSOwCwEKowPvhem79bBz1cbi7Vuu0jy5ti5kKyoT9TRQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E5xordz04zrS0X03KClkWYwt7dWBjepnuCiRUzWWpd066d0sLiFbcDdMwB2ZwtFaUAfR50di%2Fdmi4hwT25Op3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7wiwbXSBbM1YtlsO%2BSBrGZ2qnd3082eVYYs04%2FM86OTOeIYT5W9QvfpiiK%2FPMfRbnhhViMpk3c0MZBTMOaddw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoCiFaRNfpQsoNijX5BA1sJbkl7b9f63nTp8iLf%2BDnISMBGcjeoGYEOUk1eGSNMA5HHhTbGtUFwAKhPHKhw4jw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KgivtAfRBZGLQxKwbRRjx8%2ByYcfa4WJ4iz7q1T0aqQyP66eGUqiZWTKqbg39cac1vRQ0Y2QXHYs69W%2BkxGi4xQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3RHYojW0ZReIwK1JDgr5j0AlVbd%2BNYaaAUEws0d4ukRWHEDPX7M3wpeWF%2FqsFRy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpCFg1%2FC5gJ%2F%2FIIXhbrby%2B6aQXoLxOE%2F4wdCaaWrn9FOWkYnfKJVYZqiwE%2FYmCs%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IK29uTfFO9hmtnCQ4sJe3pY1t9%2Bpfs8tATj%2BgRCCy8HnVbx7G2Z%2FkshcYC6n%2BV4%2Bs%2B7daKHCLA5weDvkQiSIOA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HL6%2B1CjK7OdZeRCLqP1v8kPslOgrGvCc%2FYQ0G%2FRcmHud%2B%2Fnu0eNFceYRJEnU8zEkHQz7S4189uoQUxoaYP8cig%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6VifMO%2BqPO1G8fu4ttL3YQsaAwChyjLHSSE2qvJU6wqCGAxE2dmp31Zg48J%2BSVFIuzgwAjQIyHLqHalItdwxA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FgxjSKC0kCjMhWR6PuMvBPDwMdsBlsnr%2BmDOk1Z3Z4e%2BNpQKspgYrCfiVe1ixKp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IRZ7Pi7Nb0A1HWzTydyV%2Bj4eWJnLQ38cL%2Fx0d%2FEnceJw1hIw5caffs%2FNhTNzYr3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ncoNtcPpRCfIOqlNd6Dd3CtWPuPovjImY8xXtqU0M%2F6C8A9LA7BopSJXh3A6%2FpR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=diz5%2BgKQ3oSEyZ1eSLRtjU1AxbffvL4he%2B%2BIWuoBNaTB63Y7gr0FveSJdlEYqtoP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qH2S%2F73B7x85yaHRiPI57Y%2BOu65UBy5OvvZ0TxS9ghlmmCUq1HQor3mPE1okY0Np


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/05/2022 07:56
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     27

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

11050000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -389,795.76            .00     389,795.76  100.0%
11050000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0   4,758,470.48            .00  -4,758,470.48  100.0%*

     TOTAL AIRPORT                           6,921,328   1,941,797   8,863,125  13,117,507.61     160,828.83  -4,415,211.64  149.8%

     TOTAL AIRPORT                             142,333     360,384     502,717   1,427,886.24     160,828.83  -1,085,998.27  316.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,778,995  -1,581,413  -8,360,408 -11,689,621.37            .00   3,329,213.37
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    6,921,328   1,941,797   8,863,125  13,117,507.61     160,828.83  -4,415,211.64

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlS%2BgNXVG2fOyKCqVgO89BUYBnha4p%2FT0ilaVoRwIys7I1aIWX8Kk8f5i%2Bu1pJb0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMPdfbWP%2Bzg3ds9rgVSsbN%2BsX1%2BzX9oVN13Y8ep51SGLZqHw09blZeMESnlFv%2Bu%2F
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120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -135,148           0    -135,148    -128,416.25            .00      -6,731.75   95.0%*
12000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV              -263,250           0    -263,250    -319,456.40            .00      56,206.40  121.4%
12000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,220           0      -2,220            .00            .00      -2,220.00     .0%*
12000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                  -180           0        -180         -80.00            .00        -100.00   44.4%*
12000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0        -422.84            .00         422.84  100.0%
12000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                     -204           0        -204      -2,609.06            .00       2,405.06 1279.0%
12000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -2,226      -2,226      -2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -32,250           0     -32,250     -29,562.50            .00      -2,687.50   91.7%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                     -433,252      -2,226    -435,478    -482,773.05            .00      47,295.05  110.9%

540 CEMETERY                              

12054000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               229,838           0     229,838     191,118.04            .00      38,719.96   83.2%
12054000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                36,000           0      36,000      18,732.15            .00      17,267.85   52.0%
12054000 41300  OVERTIME                        14,000           0      14,000         464.78            .00      13,535.22    3.3%
12054000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                41,872           0      41,872      37,927.85            .00       3,944.15   90.6%
12054000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   207           0         207         156.80            .00          50.20   75.7%
12054000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,232           0       2,232       1,160.07            .00       1,071.93   52.0%
12054000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    3,660           0       3,660       3,010.56            .00         649.44   82.3%
12054000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,195           0      38,195      36,326.88            .00       1,868.12   95.1%
12054000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,546           0       3,546       3,235.43            .00         310.57   91.2%
12054000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,856           0       7,856       7,190.73            .00         665.27   91.5%
12054000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,169           0       1,169         897.75            .00         271.25   76.8%
12054000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   988           0         988         790.18            .00         197.82   80.0%
12054000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                    70           0          70            .00            .00          70.00     .0%
12054000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0          65.00            .00         -65.00  100.0%*
12054000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    200        -200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
12054000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 1,966           0       1,966       1,445.15            .00         520.85   73.5%
12054000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 10,200           0      10,200         255.53            .00       9,944.47    2.5%
12054000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  1,400           0       1,400       1,485.56            .00         -85.56  106.1%*
12054000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    600           0         600         404.73            .00         195.27   67.5%
12054000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 7,500           0       7,500       2,833.47            .00       4,666.53   37.8%
12054000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         200         200         162.50            .00          37.50   81.3%
12054000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,933         -25       3,908       3,561.39            .00         346.73   91.1%
12054000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   768           0         768         734.75            .00          33.25   95.7%
12054000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   853           0         853         719.00            .00         134.00   84.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GmdYvwFPPICEdzWXtI9KflB186KCAOvqbbBCiGkiYsayjTBed0rlOWeY0ivB7azM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIRciteIv3EKEWGoCrQ7ZT1WFTyo8qzCjKIC%2FIR3fu5Cb9BA9MBhNSo1HendubdA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U5yt%2FeCZPx5G2iUoOt51FPVwirQmKbG1UIv00EBUY8eo2B5QDSo8aGfalmCg6ixG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Zve29tPleouhbnHkZ8CwyewOVgZ1EHdIB6QfV33c4gce0ob%2F2JtfcdIWSPDtZ0c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4VdGhEfwBMTUd3YzxPTcHWBK1Eg5d4ESNDn0V76WJ6AzcnHWGYAxlvVJzaElG%2BB5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OactA1lIxlPEScPsmSyGNEiLV%2BB1K77txRjM8RxctOiS%2BdWAsqj%2Bj1rUZ%2BjRDjKv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTZOuoM4LnonnFveg9q%2FtG50iz0FwXs%2BoRmC5%2BVNxtldEjNvZMr8OzLp9fvGK%2B4F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Anb%2FGtUW51DeljbfbvN8w2XNWkgrYIKydk7nGWJGRJxd1YUhqB0RtDJjT5BNbx0O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2FSXUeMKp8jJ0aYR6k%2BiTSuLMV4YmrCrEDmepOiuQEXiqC0YCTF4KbVwiIbNPLIC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LGVxqyEAw4kKMpud8AqL2q3w9ngKDjGxjx1dphbBXifpGcrnHR5%2BjsXZT0LS1Fe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3fxHaeNwYu6Dcp0tF7WxXAtRZnjsAFmHN7FcefY8HVWUlMp4OyHiYdh82FeRuUzr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4saQq%2FXx1QTEoqkGLjmQ512AuJoSL6arC7yK196Qja2yDRE3tOv4xINHU9pt8V71
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FjeSDnXdT7WdMjMKvoa4Hx%2BE6s8uG%2Fk1Nt0yCvmSQO%2BWcdxV7m%2FNuDnhou7sbyd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3P7Bp4adH9SVPs0wSiiQAPqHY8qeh5xROdASk9rnBwZuYvDF4j7Yy6nsNIzWY%2FFD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2Bwtjc4ZW8nHARYMcDr%2BYET5iNWBRr0IfaRRLODGjao9Tc8olyZ%2Fgp5mbCzW7g4F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVlF0ihV%2BIx81lAnZa%2B3eFOhb4vqVFTwfSE1C6qtK5QAfAsEQXn0dk%2FMenLDS6dH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lHmX2t7oF9wsR3d8MMCpuj4ImlLZ483aM5f%2FMd4eVRWhgOFEynyTWBxG9%2FX%2B%2FuXl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GGvw9oYgkf7%2Bvj9zBiG%2F%2F%2BsXGy8CwP5xubzgcxL6zznKcE3b42TkdqrPoztOqVr8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4UcGRxWNY6Hsw9V8aRIcUS4j%2BF4bbydehzGbgvFq50Bh0tkPvEKwS5LchhoR86E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgQcQjPoTFPrE%2BzxDHLscvbKHF353AjU1dhjhmx%2BZqCJxJyX95kkE9W5nnpAxl7V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ByKI16c29cxtxwEYyCalvO9MiVAnmcEWGQm2flSQHqfJ%2BbHPZ2XPNcSonwvGkxcr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BEr9%2BQPsZ55I3N%2FkGa12JMC7gegFnr47QBHABb39BToLPi%2BMcIkM%2FgcNWFHE%2F%2Bjj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NYpe1hP%2FkUgE5JK%2BG0Zu1dtcvYSeVtK5yPVSkTFu0bHV2w%2FoBtQYAiB1KJydXFxu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UmFR2ASfMgQD1dCr3ZP1cc2Thk%2B%2BXHxBOG2%2BD5IuMENbJXQxDVYgE8qJlnEh61jB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2B0URP4%2BlFHP52Z8fRezDb9mqyMATO9PXLZ9Zx1s0yzlOuCEBfDJA7vCVtLS1wKK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8A7oYlFs8lXE7JCjAHJ%2F2RQe%2BNUs%2F7LTbUqTLX9I9jFms6KVXdZf1MNKBOFT9Kcx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5zJLQw87RiJ31jSANL0RVzUyaO48cwZAY61FPCGxu7cbpI2YcRDRc1Xzj1DMtXg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9FeJM3wiXhf12hJ37gG8b%2F2gLLIp9IuzITsjTNSUsd7cz%2F7w1LrwwydRlL4vphY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spX8YRZ%2F25kiA1%2BKoHTM4icYM1K0ti3SxAT4sAxCkRrGmb6cIk777MUk6GfX%2Ba2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q88Y7%2BnO%2BoUTzybbHn%2BbrnbBgC3DV%2FDAmdKOrZuHzDLqC%2F094k9c%2BnRXVKht%2FKZE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3D1KwHY0iCQn7eWojLESQRiHnsx3fbfUnhdEiNhdKTwc47tq8s%2FaeUgIWJQZTYV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KFGmJNyCZyFWPjRoF%2Fz3DfDckUYnLHjzy9f9h8qR1Bb5fI7FioBhK2x0MzGhbcwu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWfKch6rkQkp7Wzs6YPoYxgg5oC2Aa2q647Lo4QcnkJFAztrrFTZhr%2FwVm68yBXx
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120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

12054000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   392          25         417         430.66            .00         -13.78  103.3%*
12054000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,009           0       2,009       1,593.33            .00         415.67   79.3%
12054000 45400  ADVERTISING                        250           0         250         266.39            .00         -16.39  106.6%*
12054000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500           0       1,500         564.72            .00         935.28   37.6%
12054000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
12054000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    500           0         500         147.87            .00         352.13   29.6%
12054000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   873           0         873         643.22            .00         229.78   73.7%
12054000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   341           0         341         165.98            .00         175.02   48.7%
12054000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500           0       4,500       2,003.95            .00       2,496.05   44.5%
12054000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 8,000           0       8,000       2,309.98            .00       5,690.02   28.9%
12054000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,000       1,000       2,000         829.92            .00       1,170.08   41.5%
12054000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,000      -1,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500          12.46            .00         487.54    2.5%
12054000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,494           0       2,494       1,950.51            .00         543.49   78.2%
12054000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
12054000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,296           0       1,296         897.41            .00         398.59   69.2%
12054000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      3,080           0       3,080       2,561.03            .00         518.97   83.2%
12054000 46261  DIESEL                           1,539           0       1,539         313.61            .00       1,225.39   20.4%
12054000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,754           0       2,754       2,087.84            .00         666.16   75.8%
12054000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
12054000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                58,387           0      58,387      53,521.38            .00       4,865.62   91.7%
12054000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                  16,250           0      16,250            .00            .00      16,250.00     .0%
12054000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       16,000           0      16,000      14,376.12            .00       1,623.88   89.9%
12054000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0     -14,376.12            .00      14,376.12  100.0%
12054000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0      32,368.53            .00     -32,368.53  100.0%*

     TOTAL CEMETERY                            533,558           0     533,558     415,347.09            .00     118,210.91   77.8%

     TOTAL CEMETERY                            100,306      -2,226      98,080     -67,425.96            .00     165,505.96  -68.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -433,252      -2,226    -435,478    -482,773.05            .00      47,295.05
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      533,558           0     533,558     415,347.09            .00     118,210.91

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eo%2BDtW2WGAxJ2AeFNfuv%2BK%2FwQe0gfoL7UsbQRjcCtm3qHyChGo978YWzhuCRaUHE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LG0oupSlESi1%2FwrNBRM6UK1oc1A%2F1uPpkpHPDp17ibbTarQNmoR9BEsSQFiOVcgB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xm1TaCCDqnCIUF3Awf6rtvO9DoPCJp1VWNc%2F5J%2B9ZWiiCy9Pft8QG9Z9uzUFzLTo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPgZKZ941u0g5YqLMBBddQuAaIKDeSCczOU%2FtyaDOQEgR6PlswhqVGf2W1l0U75r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ETljMbDaC1oIe4ozv%2BQwujRUYKfzIx%2FEX5qUE7x%2F5SyBDquHG842A440PwioiZj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYVnzVdsloSNm58dwE9W%2Bc1KKCP7bg22Q6SjAkVu0YurS27xeD09vryTfKPQPHoL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K8deRnarbIUougecc%2B3BeCaDmoiV2OzKyLuC89KtP9EVYlWeDXAM72I9yO44QNgc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zOxTs3z0mVJ5ds4Oz8R7eDIeArHdJBK5qYdOMzf2NLUzDwh38aydhRB4xXZV3%2B6x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FM4byNevehHQwn7r5b%2FUcLkuN3%2FsYRRUs0PrfSEFuTN4UBwXcgFfOXuB4OjVYupK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vWbt9gez553nkYrGywaUrWh7KA%2FRFkSrGp8sBANqJBqJD76%2BMGixVaZL6ZasUr9B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdH%2BGisKAofAwvtINWeTclHprXxAGDSGNWq643TRbtGD%2FPiQxC2PqB3m8dWa6Ino
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7e8KL5%2BA5jndAlKOojEDYu5i0XfZYSET0FeCmKwN%2B6vxDKzqwCNZ%2Fq6nd2AF0TvN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FWXxTe5puET%2BZHKavephajZR1d8eVduUc86YcgMRKaPFeImTyIWYz7lduWSbJc%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h2%2BKHj9x88q5qU4sCtdniCCKy9KbIdT%2B8ihEIyLmw36Pbrb1%2Fkf0F1ynUdGwDhoa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92yDxa0c%2Ftf73eXrtrrSTgZxXKUcrZCyNntaHDBkgVOYvaspyd6rt99QvpQ5%2FzFD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4na7Plxm6q7sJzV00VGMl1eJH72aDkM%2FCbIa6w50B3Dm4oXBjaWrrkNabkKql2%2Fh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xShWbjL%2FkU4kP6ZuUzXCzEadJ6Em%2F91HJB0u8cMJZHlZmNOreFv8QnWNfyf0DEcN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpcrGKLsGEylLanyK7NMFGdRdhuEccGPEEzsnVTknUPiB3celtzYTMRgoo4puHPn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lAypsM3mAk25b%2F1XvE1GLftVM9fPWdO0OA0fYK3o9r8jn8LQ4ShRdllRtZUFc3kY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYuDnctitGrtD4to2tkFNmpgj3sZSWis0OspfJUMWvi3IZyhW3mEacwzyWfufUrr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gBvXlqACshtkS7u79xUV8Diihg4K3m0v7u2ynqQkw6yIzIGAg11so0TsMv81vVr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BiJE5GthXPjmvx2wYiHADy%2BTPK9FNW56Q3ZOYYv%2FJUWue591Njc8wW4QyHoCAu4K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SoPseXHCb%2B%2BuG2PXV%2BCkGUQ6gjfyFkpgr2WjtJdhJUZ4LDGfFbAeKFmvcVP9%2Fnc6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1V074P4lxjvp35%2B1GsmbjitN5so2fdpVGp8w%2FKVp8YZ3t1BIFiNb9Z%2BWFsu8G%2Bt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fqj9wn9PSshj8FUvqfL7FfUFV4hgLHwbQtoc432GcaEQgYKFdWrbO3xD5wn6Y8aX


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/05/2022 07:56
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     30

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
125      PARKING AUTHORITY                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -48,458           0     -48,458     -49,861.73            .00       1,403.73  102.9%
12500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -1,057           0      -1,057            .00            .00      -1,057.00     .0%*
12500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      -1,967.36            .00       1,967.36  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                      -49,515           0     -49,515     -51,829.09            .00       2,314.09  104.7%

550 PARKING AUTHORITY                     

12555000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 2,400           0       2,400       2,000.00            .00         400.00   83.3%
12555000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                 7,500        -823       6,677         150.00            .00       6,527.00    2.2%
12555000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  4,000           0       4,000       1,365.78            .00       2,634.22   34.1%
12555000 44400  RENTALS                          3,600           0       3,600       2,700.00            .00         900.00   75.0%
12555000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 1,404         823       2,227       2,227.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12555000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   125           0         125          99.50            .00          25.50   79.6%
12555000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   102           0         102         113.00            .00         -11.00  110.8%*
12555000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                   217           0         217         136.00            .00          81.00   62.7%
12555000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         105.33            .00        -105.33  100.0%*
12555000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,048           0       1,048       1,013.06            .00          34.94   96.7%
12555000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,515           0       4,515       4,138.75            .00         376.25   91.7%
12555000 48400  PAYMENT IN LIEU                  1,973           0       1,973       1,808.62            .00         164.38   91.7%
12555000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0         478.60            .00        -478.60  100.0%*

     TOTAL PARKING AUTHORITY                    26,884           0      26,884      16,335.64            .00      10,548.36   60.8%

     TOTAL PARKING AUTHORITY                   -22,631           0     -22,631     -35,493.45            .00      12,862.45  156.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES      -49,515           0     -49,515     -51,829.09            .00       2,314.09
                           TOTAL EXPENSES       26,884           0      26,884      16,335.64            .00      10,548.36

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdweZTEY7FPoyPld3V3ukrS7DavQAltkISbaHg%2Fq%2FN3vw6xu1hMpFv7Z%2FpvQ2Z65
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mm6K6NQyQPeJ3j9V%2FkixzM2wtTwZvQHGsKTlYgpSFVYl3jXXLjZmdjQnFN8z8VFw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EkhfC2XQeKZlayo0XFZBaaF5%2BvPEdIXCEU0N3mEzyMSalYFy8KUiIJCXkYOFDCgQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQh6dG5zfHUqKnNk3Jj1u1t%2FZ830KCb3CdskT8U%2BLBFLZhcjUUzT5D21lfq2oSWu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oGE8dgQct0Y9WWbGeMSCMlifmwBhBuBe%2FFmhkDjTLFbfMQqpMm%2BmYPnh5zPscmdO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcaviDv%2BftnvQp2IgDOGlO5X0wD0Ewe1YRaOxCIxjIr7lYN4ZT2fGmnXS80IOJBS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1KPyg5gHZ069SfLfy9eVFh%2Fh1K8TzFVznzmjvgpORoiSA1cX8ujN8nml2U8byE%2Bv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trgadDcgcHl%2F5gXf9vRuRm7WL7m1m%2FF7pVDHasNVkAKn0%2Fg0RR7b56NO%2BUmUPYCU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkIh0TGU8wmKIX4HiOc3BfJb0bytomImk8SxxWlIubZs24nG3QXgOnCclneuq30a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hn8xsYHHWCe6d1htcoiAfW9AZRLDdV4qmrQualtOetRAQCexyuHAmfUAl0sr%2Fwve
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0vhZR4IT%2BcG9eIOQM4ySOCvaWQy%2F0lN5IdjpsNxUhXnhhjiLBRShc7zvR5ngLrS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BD4b8pRiq6Lx7VjaUD81C3sjs2ZoNRnHiWLCdV%2BUkRFNxPOp0sRJa55htv8YleWW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dAlctHQyxqjKal31m0ZDKmBWrVPgUJhPzOOkhHJE7291xzNn%2BZwYbhYo2V%2B44qQ5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2F0L2UzetwtRpLB32Sjj%2FrQqaOSo7YBuuqMub1ZdoV5QxBukgC2Hzw%2BqBKua0I4X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f3JB7TBwsRzDCF6Gs8Q%2BfLGBj5etfkqOJTH9Nb8tZdMAfMOSBF8024cPmsEgvtFT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXjm7bt0jezYlmR3CetHI3U%2Batw6o1SN%2F0aj0EwDrznwxkDSjlyqDGsAWC%2BmkCIr
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

13000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -727        -727      -2,359.92            .00       1,632.92  324.6%
13000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV            -3,639,486           0  -3,639,486  -5,760,344.14            .00   2,120,858.14  158.3%
13000000 34420  STREET SANITATIO            -2,527,722           0  -2,527,722            .00            .00  -2,527,722.00     .0%*
13000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -15,783           0     -15,783            .00            .00     -15,783.00     .0%*
13000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -10,000           0     -10,000      -8,500.00            .00      -1,500.00   85.0%*
13000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -1,987.02            .00       1,987.02  100.0%
13000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0      -1,151.18            .00       1,151.18  100.0%
13000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -10,935           0     -10,935     -24,618.69            .00      13,683.69  225.1%
13000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -243        -243            .00            .00        -243.00     .0%*
13000000 39105  SANITATION                           0           0           0    -275,000.00            .00     275,000.00  100.0%
13000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -242,534           0    -242,534    -222,322.87            .00     -20,211.13   91.7%*
13000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0         -21.52            .00          21.52  100.0%
13000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0     193,308.78            .00    -193,308.78  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,446,460        -970  -6,447,430  -6,102,996.56            .00    -344,433.44   94.7%

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

13056000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               656,044           0     656,044     537,368.38            .00     118,675.62   81.9%
13056000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,800           0       4,800         337.00            .00       4,463.00    7.0%
13056000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               117,530           0     117,530     106,422.42            .00      11,107.58   90.5%
13056000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   542           0         542         409.96            .00         132.04   75.6%
13056000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,234           0       8,234       7,454.69            .00         779.31   90.5%
13056000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   164,964           0     164,964     151,009.81            .00      13,954.19   91.5%
13056000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,498           0       8,498       7,780.69            .00         717.31   91.6%
13056000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     13,164           0      13,164      11,978.28            .00       1,185.72   91.0%
13056000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
13056000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                14,449           0      14,449      12,177.59            .00       2,271.41   84.3%
13056000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,821           0       2,821       2,230.27            .00         590.73   79.1%
13056000 43060  MONITORING                           0      25,550      25,550      25,550.00      -1,987.50       1,987.50   92.2%
13056000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         175.00            .00        -175.00  100.0%*
13056000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700         525.00            .00         175.00   75.0%
13056000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 26,500     -26,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0           0           0         178.68            .00        -178.68  100.0%*
13056000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 2,650           0       2,650       2,439.39            .00         210.61   92.1%
13056000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
13056000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 40,377     -40,377           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 20,000           0      20,000      14,271.05            .00       5,728.95   71.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YN6V9QcHJ2ikYh%2F4aLzgWqnspcLNiy9gdAOBK7fosn%2FTBkJZfkMqGaDybzFr3lUe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xv0jV7OoEfsXkZlw5yeJN%2B%2FXIAo5sUUKzrl3HAsLXqGaSYyyUh3CRKMhmN%2FWnszh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0CudNV8n%2BnHOwBMig9Tpqnd5QXQ3dgHa6AxLoHqdZBga%2Bk64rR0XUYAWHwn34e9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fN2mzsIhCmGbI7em4a3qGwEWhOY%2FQhy9buUu0ZBnxefoJ%2F1piHpKN3WSnQNsEGZT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPOkfmcF5gBp6oz4pZSe%2FbNshwwfxUZON2RDxN8xSUEBZGnJ2RPy9MN4gj9N4nSL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5AYLqqjxjYqRarxsdYEiNruVX%2BOueYVxQChth6Bg2I8%2FywpW26jIuIxhvSBloI3N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LppVCkm6pzbaMsPn%2FuSbKEN9pITUC2%2BOEmhTB5U6TtordUNJ080eVAgJ%2Ffw7o%2FH1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kdkgUPVW45rQs4sfT6F0g%2BQyidnZ6gisMEJMwi%2BKAmYPlHN6wzWPZewkzbKSvG3E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jiEnwHQVokkVBldeQwiNY4iUqcna4PXlhdInPe2R0K94TmftzPN3UlyrrYcZzf6z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GxedAZW0doy92TYzjgAL%2FKg8TK1M7h7jcIfC2aZmZ4%2BxYIO9M3p8mcP2cV1Qveql
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRDGQJ5JgpTXd626FBx6O5vDcep339v1MFCnTm44i4NUyiKgcnmoiPhHnBZ9sMgr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5OP5Um49XANmDfWQFnoPqFSag%2FSIEOlm3qucDDXCodnGDaSAtCuDRwscFvqvt2m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFSv7X0Cm4p0iAKTndFRX5ZRrgUfpc6jj1oNdgM3ztnCDWfpTlMfaDjh%2Fu4NEKGn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=loQl4UGS1%2FiSR%2B6mObRB4PTJfDlBNImepJgIu%2B7hHYp%2FGk2NUa3Cnc8G6DsGwaOs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQUyZY9dxue%2BV6IgAbBnjexXoY%2F%2F4ibBw9zMa5t1zJBSSYA5kUu7Yfc3Y2c8ugtI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpC5Z78%2FAtJ7eHGJ4cOxeXrO93SrWgAZH6SYBr2i2lK%2FbCmTxSsggKQFK9aOn4zW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htV0XK12JAgt6WPv5fK88k%2BDcncrGKc9z4w1YmJhrH6mvlHkGqXn8qn8Mec1%2Bido
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tnTnt6dEE0WUaYtKFIS1xYZky0aP2FttICReJwGSXxxWw9H%2BOJsM%2BZ7xjaFyX%2Fvn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04vnWgwVfJQeRdys5wKrxVxNzonaeXA1mwqXlWXfKc2Z4AybBIylJMxEmTu9JsTe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KK3NiklyL4Hpk%2F7MtavMc9Wdi2nRfrkPbZRswYWdoUGZ7YfGLwEccY9GbYUtxmC0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbih%2FS3jYpvlUuZ4MxJ30MLF0yCxSQ6veoaLD1xFpuScmowNshRTBTarzd5lsIu7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjPBjdVeGXUmgemyddX0rMzy0p46NL%2F6xnFW2UnH1iweGIavGUIQdKiWhfJYbXVy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5rBSq4mw2TW5zLLgFWX3N9htkUKVLeM07SHj0fSuYCfOKFF8rps4Inp31okTVbO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkEcuj5MJgy1anH6IWi%2FlvgOVmN%2BaDrznIG7y4xSAgw7JVDi0Yi0mFIrw%2FgWy5Ls
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QiMnvfo2kNvgNgz1R2Jn8tgTq7Cia4%2F0CfXdwdQ2SWRCKUQG%2FIAO%2FsgUH8fC%2BB%2FX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYwhM1mh%2FUXhBGfMLNGKAn1W61P%2FTDWM%2Fg9rez9l7DvqC%2F7ekR0sxeLVYWTBYwAl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IBc0ekYyKqF2CX207CHmLnEci1mMNaZRFT9fJTwV8TEZB9Ey34WOUmB6tmAKgvlH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k7%2BNQ%2B4hkIbZVMc4gxyVUm2%2FJwgvsgIfhuQD1SBQK%2BcQcehwB6wKdIgZKWgy5HFH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDFhI%2FxIkVaTnF6ixwjWRJL3SmHAmDFwRKBUs3Z%2F0PXFRzAsHSkXtM7kpzLI5sP3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7wqjL9ZpHiGYsiDIodPmGb9GxSiZPJPiOfKNKCSS3w7IELKLAOs2%2FzwV5%2BV99fD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EhlMjYD1CgNFvmESWCC2nqsqBq0LxRXE15PZV5snYQ4J56rWAuo7zwSGassrBVGA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhKZ9kClGh1ywb%2BeZmEWR%2FAblNcRiz6jAuTqWWl16pwwevhgDzW5700KbANTCv1r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iDY466Tz8oq%2BNPBd5MuTGuy9CFi%2FPa8y3pcIuS6oqK%2FBYcz9aVY6x2xTQoiy%2FFa2
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

13056000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         713.95            .00        -713.95  100.0%*
13056000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         700.68            .00        -700.68  100.0%*
13056000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0           0           0         290.00            .00        -290.00  100.0%*
13056000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               106,000      40,377     146,377      95,270.07      31,965.02      19,141.91   86.9%
13056000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         950         950            .00            .00         950.00     .0%
13056000 44400  RENTALS                        125,925           0     125,925     125,845.58            .00          79.42   99.9%
13056000 44400 L5701 RENTALS                         0     390,594     390,594      12,010.89            .00     378,583.11    3.1%
13056000 44400 L5703 RENTALS                         0      48,025      48,025       3,676.77            .00      44,348.23    7.7%
13056000 44400 L5704 RENTALS                         0      66,916      66,916       5,123.88            .00      61,792.12    7.7%
13056000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,780           0      13,780      12,281.93            .00       1,498.07   89.1%
13056000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,215           0       1,215          15.74            .00       1,199.26    1.3%
13056000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                30,656           0      30,656      23,229.00            .00       7,427.00   75.8%
13056000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   476           0         476          20.77            .00         455.23    4.4%
13056000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,834           0       1,834         283.45            .00       1,550.55   15.5%
13056000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300       1,034.40            .00        -734.40  344.8%*
13056000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,500           0       2,500         666.97            .00       1,833.03   26.7%
13056000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500         332.33            .00       3,167.67    9.5%
13056000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
13056000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                53,421       4,710      58,131       7,871.05         511.19      49,748.76   14.4%
13056000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0       2,432.36            .00      -2,432.36  100.0%*
13056000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         226.78            .00        -226.78  100.0%*
13056000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     18,000           0      18,000      12,336.75            .00       5,663.25   68.5%
13056000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,073           0       5,073       3,461.30            .00       1,611.70   68.2%
13056000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,311           0       4,311       3,342.61            .00         968.39   77.5%
13056000 46261  DIESEL                          93,990           0      93,990      93,615.13            .00         374.87   99.6%
13056000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,463           0       5,463       4,734.41            .00         728.59   86.7%
13056000 46263  BAD DEBT EXPENSE                     0           0           0       9,234.04            .00      -9,234.04  100.0%*
13056000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB               484,723    -484,723           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                20,812     -20,812           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               255,293           0     255,293     234,018.62            .00      21,274.38   91.7%
13056000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                68,307           0      68,307      62,614.75            .00       5,692.25   91.7%
13056000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                20,000           0      20,000      18,333.37            .00       1,666.63   91.7%
13056000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     307,370.41            .00    -307,370.41  100.0%*

     TOTAL GARBAGE COLLECTION                2,399,807       4,710   2,404,517   1,921,396.20      30,488.71     452,632.09   81.2%

570 LANDFILL                              

13057000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,934         149     659,083     494,158.63            .00     164,924.37   75.0%
13057000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                35,000         159      35,159      19,195.32            .00      15,963.68   54.6%
13057000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000         599      40,599      18,403.84            .00      22,195.16   45.3%
13057000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               115,735          22     115,757      79,632.03            .00      36,124.97   68.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdQObsMWOUvSInOvC0oq98yekH%2FVNKbuupsQTT9N5Ef1UOPXvh%2B8z7WPPSgIrua%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9c8OS1k1X0OEYPR63W%2Fm22F2865q7aaY0QzmhXTHB0djDBoVMD3QRtrCYUlKCda
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9RBy2oLswASv82dj9MrrGBHtAILkrcUpUNcyJmDdcNaAu7neGiu9rr3hJ6Yv%2FyIW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCIJ47ZwIqemn%2FAkcFGrIBQ3QiEJ69KMYvNzNNtFiprLQHO3Lete40jJkJPpLil8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Xr9iZ%2Fg4mZTWuzlBMmtywMR6hcbr0e0ZabV5PqLxF2Q%2Fa9hUtOl8mHGwL%2F1ghdQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXojWJCIm85PWRd%2Fov8lz6hly00m4mK%2BPOSKqxOTYphKEzGnAKviiclmdpA7U3oD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRh0DavlkTUNnaSNlsTSlyvIMAOwkgjM%2BgCxdquUlyCEzX9jHimPGSVCTm1Tav5EgEcpQiP9hnMPePJgKtaE2A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dZWbCwf%2BmlQbwdLfdeTcZjpQH6vCBsdZkX6rRt%2BCYBq6rRJZX8VSllqtiMU0i6djcEjeDa0EK8mH0nEWfAIHFQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WjavCg0HXLm3DMn7gRfPzVsZQGQcvtkRPeQ%2BK74Ruuck7TXHDBmkaSAYSfjjQUw3o%2FBpu6TjP1MW1FguravHFA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLOws520xlhg8%2FUsZpZFNVDxie%2FLWG4n47%2BeT%2Bbw7Y5B7UdbfATBVzXSe5wtXuZI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a7GKGfT7AtU8Qe5AM1t0%2Bey04x6XyQCETTZIRuRAOSYUbQ4irgMf3SstTUv8ZUQb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qcr2V38nd6BdvAa4SoUPeuNdN%2BZKqOEzkoE7Ax9hcDivLSCdxZk2Bak%2BKuzmv2f6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNAfyHx0BlsRhRTPdEI5icfU35ahFsst46uki5wlGJj%2BtJgCWUlv6IRSjXXzXwGZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9VxT%2F5qC6%2FvILQIDyZprZcoGjENbdUY6n0vvPyX7Gr2g5fdZV%2BrX34540ah13om
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgm4F65e6gkfMs%2FgcJp4WoT60D7kPjSyJAGjmrIt6Ap5QFkPoV2Jge3GEzzE1oju
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UBiOuWSuBBXoKj9%2BYx%2BZX9%2FYIrVSuhgFx60GMNRxkJiLfmr%2FlAnW2uDLJVAWVH7N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwtMboaZ7omzcaWgCjstzFC3zkf1khu18brqk9ZuvmcoLtTaRVYHWBfDikcY8oyX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AqFi1Ytn0MoRXizMdCmr%2FYSA0wY9k7sgOkv3teS7tZwqsTuAi%2BSwe0hA9RnY%2Ft8n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eh2TLQ98D4bp0ARGvbkh9uoLspw3EDB9%2F6QPN00NiR5hyeNEnfRWAkEWu89zC%2FQr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JfeGDqqA%2FjykKPQmYFYqYCm4BqdIjw55BKqjK5uRZgA8R3Nb6sxBuC2qaZGyiDEd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lJ5FB7np%2BuLyutI84LrgMsxLl3Atm9FvifBjUFZ0VCc3Ia3Ot4BZ2hck8PG%2BvcCa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgoD4B%2B0kJ6zfZtZpSx1TRrufaSloYwgszaak7QLsw1iZQBHLOyDbX8cEcZTu0%2BF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEmup%2B47AusG2g6EiTPM9G%2FCR67kd8mXmmAQ2pDtswbTlR8LUkTyvB%2F388Tm7HCI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6rGGI%2FrHTS1xxEvSrbMQsdYoYdIsMaiyd46nhovNB8p9emcIi9T30hnxC4cuoIgO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8eDWQUG1Gxatc%2B%2F%2BqkpghQUdN8%2FXkohQMuRNRP5QJjy%2F%2FiYnZvuKd2SM7OmkBP65
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzlcOaI8LUF%2FIXgT9pNA7O13RdUctGxf7vPLvXYvcKl54qAnRe1Bly2Qt0QcrR7U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92hZCUg8fJMKHoMhIgZPY7AoFW5RMgy2jBCjbKg5Lk8qOc%2FQh8OA8gzDkfhcPNOn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mf5R2wHoyGxhrvkm98Ei9fxJQA0Z03jUqxuTVD1Gmi%2BYmUyuCrgighXdfEqWIzDM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0utM2Lezve5GEY%2Ba0TZlPTYmP7ErGNxE0D2QQjQH4dI0veonIoZ6RgKmSymNj13R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oJbzwP5DsqHTS1ePDYG1bGkUmk2XynIIE7C0KH7GXQbPkxAZxHjQXD45hi0FYuE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D60Nh3Nq2xspgTro8uwxnypNyf4BGD3gtpOH0s9UFfriFPW%2F5byRa2QXqSYwVxkP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2BgP%2Bb4vlDh9hXHLy83409TU3KSZ9ZiecjDZF2%2Bw%2BIoyfrc4SJJ66q%2B7Cl47OaBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRtbhLfwbarYberEfrjh3tA%2BYsEYeb4HphVINNfkiCkNE7MiATunnDFGEBquAsB6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FB%2F2NAUa5J%2Fmn4AK69JDeDYbPzbDWLeLuIgAPMZrz0utyHhuHPTLuneB0BPUVUpO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V503koQdmLQMh%2FCbqiyTcnrzarPnRsuayKJK2sd0mB6ifhjG8hM8c0YGfLRlzs5Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ry6Jvu4AN9%2FAnv8UtwO9rMjbptJ%2BRI4bJx5PQ7XjNaUlDRZPVh230tIiYLLuIJJi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jrsg5MLFNPsXSfLiWztttaPW5JKp36ycaM7B1oS9QOultxHoAVRnN6XeFHr4L%2Bmw
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13057000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   569           1         570         382.72            .00         187.28   67.1%
13057000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,170          12       2,182       1,196.90            .00         985.10   54.9%
13057000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,486          17       9,503       7,466.92            .00       2,036.08   78.6%
13057000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    71,321           0      71,321      65,382.52            .00       5,938.48   91.7%
13057000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,721           0       8,721       8,038.64            .00         682.36   92.2%
13057000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     31,480          10      31,490      23,896.22            .00       7,593.78   75.9%
13057000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
13057000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,950           0      10,950      11,194.09            .00        -244.09  102.2%*
13057000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,833           1       2,834       2,004.53            .00         829.47   70.7%
13057000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     25,000           0      25,000         658.00            .00      24,342.00    2.6%
13057000 43060  MONITORING                      20,000           0      20,000      16,406.00            .00       3,594.00   82.0%
13057000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 5,000           0       5,000          65.00            .00       4,935.00    1.3%
13057000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         130.00            .00        -130.00  100.0%*
13057000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  9,200      -9,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13057000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   900           0         900         879.09            .00          20.91   97.7%
13057000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         995.89            .00        -995.89  100.0%*
13057000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP               281,000           0     281,000      76,984.47            .00     204,015.53   27.4%
13057000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 21,000           0      21,000       7,412.12      -2,204.27      15,792.15   24.8%
13057000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         332.50            .00        -332.50  100.0%*
13057000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               141,125           0     141,125      54,948.90            .00      86,176.10   38.9%
13057000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       9,200       9,200       3,387.99            .00       5,812.01   36.8%
13057000 44400  RENTALS                        514,838           0     514,838         526.00            .00     514,312.00     .1%
13057000 44400 L5702 RENTALS                         0           0           0       5,452.31            .00      -5,452.31  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5705 RENTALS                         0           0           0      13,189.15            .00     -13,189.15  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5706 RENTALS                         0           0           0      25,505.43            .00     -25,505.43  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5708 RENTALS                         0           0           0      13,016.57            .00     -13,016.57  100.0%*
13057000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                35,000           0      35,000      18,071.32            .00      16,928.68   51.6%
13057000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                14,301      -1,013      13,288      13,287.73            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   368       1,023       1,391       1,391.03            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,747         -10       4,737       4,430.00            .00         307.24   93.5%
13057000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,758           0      12,758      10,004.00            .00       2,754.00   78.4%
13057000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,759           0       5,759       4,587.92            .00       1,171.08   79.7%
13057000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300         176.97            .00         123.03   59.0%
13057000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    10,200           0      10,200       4,138.12         -44.80       6,106.68   40.1%
13057000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,625           0      10,625       2,693.30            .00       7,931.70   25.3%
13057000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500       1,852.00            .00         648.00   74.1%
13057000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                21,000           0      21,000      21,285.23            .00        -285.23  101.4%*
13057000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 2,500           0       2,500       1,367.51            .00       1,132.49   54.7%
13057000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                61,000           0      61,000      20,071.65            .00      40,928.35   32.9%
13057000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   375           0         375       3,065.46            .00      -2,690.46  817.5%*
13057000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750       1,081.64            .00        -331.64  144.2%*
13057000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,674           0       2,674       1,777.05            .00         896.95   66.5%
13057000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        183           0         183         143.18            .00          39.82   78.2%
13057000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      8,402           0       8,402       5,974.33            .00       2,427.67   71.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UYqjurhELrKT00Srm4Ggsif2HbuoLRoF0r1Xh7DcPNaswBi1g0KZiPhOTTEyEQ9u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q4v1XI4j7S9WgEKlkVEVSP5omDrTn06yEX2in3DBd%2BO63CioNAplIKwyAUYYXDrA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQR8DEyzGtz4IuAiQvug7dzUDNUy43vNIA7Y1llqyQiqzAgi3ValHLWXqxil5TPR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vY1NSUEcKnUU%2Faf33G2W9jRJqHClQ4jA5q2AO4lMO7tzzWLF7%2FbrVYqC7%2Fw0Nx8s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWeTBfeTDC8unLtDC3bade9XptH8vwj1He9RxIKIzIFMwb4rqF8vPx3ylV72mcRy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FRQcOTKQK3fRmOh%2BKj7m5A961QqTavh9tr6Laa%2FLzM4n3thIxU0XDYYK11vCgp4m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BE7fp6IKdJ8xJM4du52CIHvOpG25uoHW57EpoTGQ98zK0jplCswvnYodNYjnUi5j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjqDN7O7xhDwKnBsF3ex69gj2jwldgJhmIF4IJwwy%2B6eGEhlcKTt1ZKqxtJLrgPH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onHzvMVt0PlK8sr3FIGvC153sRCcXZRyjBvNBYQNB%2BhyF1LDN5KEYbZhDLRc46uH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JufAu6LUS2Ji%2FXYBHYf3BKuA3jjiukA00ZXmjUKwAUuc69wYYQOXSOp0tT0JOZ1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLt0l0EQwZd2%2FFgVi63DWo03eHuaWUKSSTHNcKY7G9hPbwEktU4M4UAvur2iIbCi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q7S18zbSbp%2BToo0ZjhZkdwYGLInR7MYBcX%2FFhVX6NbSL7wp6GY0c5wJ6FqDTOaRK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wVkW%2BXioS1f6UkRwKYWkc2aXsQADyZoIfV0eilEzfaDmkrtvCCgl2cq11lxSwcG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lDs2Ym%2B9Wf%2BMflThaIdpOlRSek58PnipkIYQ3L6toksjsM2cOPMFczig5SrmaNsv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zPw3KSUsdb8nmNCc5zLYrJowJZAjrF8tBHu8%2B7qmp6e7UGJyX92d5tD2YMz1QpgK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lUyZCOMmMY62CfMkl6e%2B6Ny2UkP%2BiSfNvlfRXkc5fqYGyIp6pXxheQETVyTp9zWb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MmIupyRyEH2N87621RkNjVj%2Brp33czeOj3anf4rtntUOJcf%2BZJwkEdeyoiv0mzT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTe8mVfgi3aeLb7DJqMM0QjKfdwgPVGRgF4FzOCRtQnngb5DdugPjkMkYHuD0qIh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYZu2kKsqO3bTe9r%2FfLqfqnd4x7z89P%2BEr1iM1lFI5vbJqnvs5hBga2S%2FXeLo7IG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoHnlqjEzYOSurnu4Mm97x8wJhDZDhgqAvUO4OyB0h2IQxFNIkn4Drn%2F%2BSRhf9ZW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vo47M4h8fX9oc2un5WEqKgUgcMHDhTPVEZmYE2iPb3DK%2FS%2FuRX%2BwyDs0Ckxiwrrk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7pJni5fjkdxtMxVt7VTULeI83joyJB9jEze4Hxksw%2BckV3g4h28C0N6PlZPLK6T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Fkdi4ZV47Zvpzh5nONb%2BO7gzZtegMzt%2FV4hUdbQZvpEPFCpM%2BM9C%2FjP7OE6acbPNJBtmVNcKwsE7HFr9%2F3kog%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VcrifGWPicnDi9iSbaGlXbNCO5rtvzc0baY46XLTnNGq%2FAvz%2FpC5xrvZszTJLP9AVOOTZqnx%2BbC595l2gSemqw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4ugmF59AnoDcD77qUxF7A2PRo2b02seWrydLUpsPFm3RNFKf6yL4FnfqvhUhO04sW6MsNOKdYn5CUeu1RS4yQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0XMBLAoTvpWCZd5U6ONY1EYYmk3V8gl0I1sJIB%2Fd2yILTufP%2BNcQZ3NFZnUUJkG4s3IadzF9E9uinx%2Fvk8%2BFRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3SvTzn0Ux5iuN3uhophMs4LVaJ2Vds6CHaMhQOhzRPzboFPZ9cVrFy6%2FD3ilFVF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XiJZbD00r64rwl0Lk8%2FMZhvu388evJh%2FotvwDG1J4uhmLELWRdtYnTq5IibJBv9q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lhK8bjZ318l22Z8E0VbnP98qJpwiGvCkP%2FOOJm%2F5Wkq1QmJ2%2B1v9yLJCG1I055Uk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brbr58Actr2UhP4D26L21geQxYdMz53sVK60ARSqLbr5AQOJBaw9JeSJK%2BpDc%2B91
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xN5G7cnG8S4zO7xyzVzqcKZzbRzM0FmNdhFaDPepS5AOL6%2ByT7BJEkZcTo3mvGRa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FaGXq9CWhXaqhL9bV%2FJYtG1C7Wf7Qdq3zdA9SePL%2F9wfZqFVWgHlShsNTOzErN9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHtYfwUbF7Jx2Z0BjFVBsqWkELlouuuJb4GajR0jmKUnqFJslPFLhKAH02S%2Bwkil
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nCGxkbY61%2FGHpu5esp3RbhXB%2Fyt2VYQwNjWszmJZ0m1jHBAp8EZ9UYDAPBs5O9qw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=plixCH5YkShkOwiq9PP3SVZ3nMLwSZRkeibuA45Obwj4XkKIZZbQxAxZCwUOR8Tl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UjfJlmsJaWSoFecMSBk7zL5wE%2B60HzY1%2FLs8fnPRxlyINhdy%2FYfzoXOxkqrPOnW8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23nXLheu5zRHGOkKyPT9mGC4zfpXSo5EnnMhZlyaRIKo4zbVPthO5eFOtMb%2BYIaY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y99H881MohB4ObLFKUeexj6TuI4r1%2BE8qRX5Qyy9rIhcZAqx5tZXMi%2FicwkHFlyG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hmMHP7Q%2FT80%2BmZBmkQUI7L8GrwT9b%2Fx%2FOT6QGmM1edvhiwGZNcxg8sdfHTpluxF3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjS7DP3DM11ilBwl%2BNQWMEb7TzKnR67ngW8ShcozRl25IJDpVyEH%2FbO%2B2xIsvaxR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wpUMrEeYozFiP%2FBDDpt16vYTQNatTiE3F2SlZ8WNyUxHI99s7HmlMa9IuVbZhNLv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0jFHqcu%2FgdFxRchwLV%2BqaiHPW%2FgmHQz%2FwygTf9AjR7BYX8GcQwAiEUkE65TDeod
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5Z3u4J0x37MeD9X7FFqicL0Bk151awCkQJJZtY8cb4MMgHiBI98RecFO%2BPGIgO2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDf2FsVE5mKTJ2EH0TVQl28J2DdsmO3Jd2AImCCvyXJPx3PVXb4QF%2BQEF9aXfGwh
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

13057000 46230  PROPANE                         19,000           0      19,000      11,838.54            .00       7,161.46   62.3%
13057000 46261  DIESEL                         201,747           0     201,747     158,881.17            .00      42,865.83   78.8%
13057000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,941           0       1,941         399.04            .00       1,541.96   20.6%
13057000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0           0           0          27.15            .00         -27.15  100.0%*
13057000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               362,052           0     362,052     331,881.00            .00      30,171.00   91.7%
13057000 49105  SANITATION                           0           0           0     275,000.00            .00    -275,000.00  100.0%*
13057000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               106,000           0     106,000      97,166.63            .00       8,833.37   91.7%
13057000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     259,052     559,052     185,672.77     293,981.35      79,397.88   85.8%
13057000 57220  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -185,672.77            .00     185,672.77  100.0%
13057000 57300  BUILDINGS                      200,000     283,779     483,779     311,769.93      67,399.28     104,610.00   78.4%
13057000 57320  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -224,815.14            .00     224,815.14  100.0%
13057000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0           0           0     859,699.17            .00    -859,699.17  100.0%*
13057000 57610  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -859,699.17            .00     859,699.17  100.0%
13057000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     636,064.03            .00    -636,064.03  100.0%*

     TOTAL LANDFILL                          3,389,544     543,801   3,933,345   2,664,452.57     359,131.56     909,761.08   76.9%

     TOTAL SANITATION                         -657,109     547,541    -109,568  -1,517,147.79     389,620.27   1,017,959.73 1029.1%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,446,460        -970  -6,447,430  -6,102,996.56            .00    -344,433.44
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    5,789,351     548,511   6,337,862   4,585,848.77     389,620.27   1,362,393.17

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jygstudGF%2FXkBXP8mE8hfSezvOEOm%2BVQ6tLzj%2F3b6PupZK%2FQZ73Bng%2FtifwMYddy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LyTHMRD8F3MUXH6GtF5xQqSH7J4w4U0KB6Ls%2FqQJj%2Fm0h7LXzKLGyvyU9REJZxi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IIcBHp0VzAnmHLVhQqDdbI0wJXZmdLfWacREdPzs6jjrFCGDguGkbYLm6Knebj5g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=am1zT5gXOfKorOUOjl1EkWvnf3I3C3%2FdqKHYQiLpxoFd3jc2xkInAMWgInY33sI2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptjE6iEi5HT3cba8TJmBpiRLRVamZj8POsIuQjdJF3GM%2FJkJdsRXq%2FTUGe%2FJXUxd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LfudkdFWoexBbeZm6xuwI8oAVWKvnIUFzfxP5otnIx8%2FUkGS0%2FjIzbZqsVGesHyQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFX3ow%2FGr8ECMRXhk6%2BmTD0uoLYUq4IcG4WUgOVU8iQQyD6s8krB%2FX5RPGKfOyGZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRdE8BM1GMLx5QtjmNO6GjhE19xFMCrt%2FIL3XAEWCthoV8EVePemzf0dH6F5IYyR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hi3WgF7NeKsg4Z1Hyd7AprCCY9PVusG%2Fuo5RNSnIomPjgI%2BdWsCrrkU4kawYtkds
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEXUfVkbz4uisjD9fBv6mub6o2kaNYp4%2FFNVryTFaZ0PtGBtQ6lHJcfRJ8%2FzhOI2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqdAK4ba%2FLlN2KC0TiK9%2Bbr5LlenkW90l3cOEOMVkgPZIu%2FYBiJRcJkPAfXoVSmP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMMDLkUM65SxFfQxS8%2Fcfl8HonlvgdqsOj5Qbf8PnlktDOsnnlSR8k1FTSLasx54
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nj2whfF7%2BfDuGeXewp2BmWgExrUJCX3Y73HwIqU85ksLqKhr2w7kEZaD5vmx%2FWTd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y5PFDdHcThVccHxUgAr%2FPBi5nFfzIBJa081bXzvJiji2TimBsmOyHnlSGSE26EHt
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

14000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0         -43.45            .00          43.45  100.0%
14000000 31100 RB15W GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -6,202.70            .00       6,202.70  100.0%
14000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -151        -151      -1,613.91            .00       1,462.91 1068.8%
14000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE                     0           0           0    -625,578.90            .00     625,578.90  100.0%
14000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV           -21,989,615           0 -21,989,615    -200,500.33            .00 -21,789,114.67     .9%*
14000000 34101  STORM SEWER MTCE                     0           0           0  -1,462,491.21            .00   1,462,491.21  100.0%
14000000 34102 SSD01 STORM SEWER                     0           0           0  -1,037,365.11            .00   1,037,365.11  100.0%
14000000 34103  WATER REVENUE                        0           0           0 -11,622,966.08            .00  11,622,966.08  100.0%
14000000 34104  SEWER REVENUE                        0           0           0  -5,501,532.15            .00   5,501,532.15  100.0%
14000000 34105  NAWS REVENUE                         0           0           0    -302,027.48            .00     302,027.48  100.0%
14000000 34130  ZONING & SUBDIVI                     0           0           0        -880.00            .00         880.00  100.0%
14000000 34410  SEWERAGE CHARGES               -15,000           0     -15,000            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%*
14000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -90,000           0     -90,000      -4,444.38            .00     -85,555.62    4.9%*
14000000 35500 R2020 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0  -1,173,780.06            .00   1,173,780.06  100.0%
14000000 35500 RB15W SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0      -9,803.78            .00       9,803.78  100.0%
14000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -76,794           0     -76,794      -5,896.68            .00     -70,897.32    7.7%*
14000000 36110 RB15W INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -1,136.25            .00       1,136.25  100.0%
14000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      44,885.69            .00     -44,885.69  100.0%*
14000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -25,000           0     -25,000     -26,529.54            .00       1,529.54  106.1%
14000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -2,346.31            .00       2,346.31  100.0%
14000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -3,253.66            .00       3,253.66  100.0%
14000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0     -18,284.71            .00      18,284.71  100.0%
14000000 36909  CONNECTION FEES               -102,000           0    -102,000      -2,575.20            .00     -99,424.80    2.5%*
14000000 36910  CUSTOMER DEPOSIT                     0           0           0      -1,161.53            .00       1,161.53  100.0%
14000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -614.60            .00         614.60  100.0%
14000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0    -187,096.16            .00     187,096.16  100.0%
14000000 36920  INVENTORY OVER/S                     0           0           0      46,450.02            .00     -46,450.02  100.0%*
14000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -151        -151        -100.00            .00         -51.00   66.2%*
14000000 39105  SANITATION                     -68,307           0     -68,307     -62,614.75            .00      -5,692.25   91.7%*
14000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0      -5,300      -5,300    -639,060.45            .00     633,760.45*******%
14000000 39106 R2020 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -140,239.88            .00     140,239.88  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB04R WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -178,979.13            .00     178,979.13  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB12W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -252,900.23            .00     252,900.23  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB13W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -407,814.00            .00     407,814.00  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -318,076.88            .00     318,076.88  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -722,654.13            .00     722,654.13  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB16W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -376,516.92            .00     376,516.92  100.0%
14000000 39106 SSD01 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -561,113.08            .00     561,113.08  100.0%
14000000 39106 WSRES WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -274,464.81            .00     274,464.81  100.0%
14000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD             -1,025,545           0  -1,025,545            .00            .00  -1,025,545.00     .0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TnbBoOaiz8Dn2cmssDfe0q8nRIIr9rI4bO3DVi8SGOzm8ua0AO1uMKQEt4gKrZJs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JMByg%2FRdbzxiDnHB8DRbnqr%2FeNnoWNCqoPMUZg%2FurRAtLtcdb4wJ%2FTkozqe0npIDs9bdE1YQg1UWYrYDAMIqCA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MrP7aZLHz94iRscUfKVh9Gf0I4dmLhFtfb3f77VzfSuRxfHvJYcnQyfkUCP2IhY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ND9ihpqdaHp67TSp%2BwiBHAaDgYiU4%2Ff%2BIIlm1507KdQYpSu7PzTXp0yE6fuDsXb9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uaPStTbvp0YLhGEThvowQquxEsM251Ov9oSo8Z6Yv0lBbVmnrjaWwQ3TXMaWIebI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVLy6fgPkVC4K7q%2BRDhLnZMy8sd9UbA7nAtPu%2F2Ylcyz1v2n4%2FmJYEfPLl4ybWJr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5hEQHARtlj%2FTX%2BPRKkJAgMg7uw7b81Bg2wI3TtsvK6U8vGdtE9NUvwiThQJPdA9qeEMuvSbobEIBXsDN3nn8w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXhk8zSo3ttYwJEaMMBAhowQMcaSAn2%2Frc2jXb9fvGNeSWq9GTxugPZnyz0q%2BvNH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OX4MT5eW6ohSZXdf2sydvXoxNYxOW7UZ8k3DVIYWeyrlRga86Vnsu6d5JlqhBZfI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0yLzR9pbuJ6Tmrydaj8jdNemQp8GZ0n5Y%2B3kMI%2FtKVzTioLFGA8Tp0sSrb8xZcD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2BZpce2owxBPNkvhqEBRaBANmTSBdC9qtJ5JNJDKj6GGf1sz5lAHikfdLLdb87q4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJFzHEiZMdPtuV1T74CKiqWQK7Swo1AnN%2BZBr3jGIZmrcu3kmU8m5mmr2%2FpUCJfa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JyVD0gwuZnO29b6OnRDtgmIlXOBbOWsC1bhWicnpLUh33yyoI04Odzg6Qgl%2FQsy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sm5yTKgVVulwuoiO7nfj8pszx6SK5xy019OOnoBY6eX50AQTcBoLqAz15paChu6IdyrozWq7Mvxl1VOWkBIJVg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vR7SVAFr0c1AoMHQe9cE02FVs7Mrul9ugFl4M5Bbkarnf7VFHhJb5%2FM3li4xqjSkkq9RRjWqZijwLEp9pfQgCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hxaff2Ujf9ygzFaHPw%2F6hDpPsvPnQ2%2FlltFoTjeHuLuc4iSaHezsK3oDwQfW7CbU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pr9y6Cv3qDZLxhSYr1OIOYe%2ByAhtdvCBsI63yMGJUzdlqWxhXgimhDzViuq7UwPuqTjzIqeh%2B35R570G5C4T8A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n05CgL3C9ew0k%2Br3HSTEwfJZJKYv3XgLbiITEKhqlh%2B2L71NwnEK4ptyANrUmZJF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SHqoi4fHtNxbvGIrcL%2BYvcg0liECxy%2BYalgQIgUeO7Qefs%2BqOYkbHZXUTilWnvWl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RE1683tat2Zh49O2QGIR1S2eEpozvtue5QhkMLh9FtM%2BpnMXyx5eLFoOInN7riv3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RkI2yRbXyN1sfLL0Rs0n2XO%2FHf%2BUYLhsQJlPXPTAYjbkJyXRtfypopaSMMAyWTAE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=po%2Fvi%2FEqAUR3H%2Bq%2Fo9AkhriTAGFRvF3O2rqTmvSkxbSzZdBj5ur%2BiVbZ07qdFWOO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HH8FWgOd6deDMZwpcMoovM%2Bzgx%2FwqpXzYQUkiUHnXTuTkxaCh0krpmk7mXOZtw0l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dRGUnMI6MaHMDzCsg40jPFVXqqlb9BUkZK5uhWVP9fW9FKr4L2HNzc%2F1Xc6mCQrC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z4lank2%2BCOTpJKcuAefw2MRLtRbmlGJG7YG9qtpxveSoTjugeBZkTAHhFN6hYFoY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0znGgBIZeOkcJeScaKvDbGC%2BRfOIA24wbJpuX2V8fGb5LkCWXiQI4UKmQjYecz1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zx0WI0aFyhK5OuiLFjDlOo8KWYtRRMVI1JDe02AYDw3jlVxvnkZm0zM%2BF1GuHYuf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SKub%2FZcDrpuMMMVCSTvPIuDDA7mKBRSs%2FaR8EwIHQ%2Ff0rZnDWT14xYyHhvgUps%2FL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=icJpskHIJH4VdEkxDGtt2QmO0qxtYbPY3bSepLEJZJwyNipEYRqRYIgkBCogEgwn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IlviJ89P%2BsTL33Lk8kACCO5XtxLQe1zplggvTduJfQmOESg%2Br65vHw7i6diC4jLE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D0Wm2XkuNvT3%2F9U2McpnEgBuUHKgzH9UWmD4xJxTjJeDmqzZQL8J%2BLdfzH3DQLXaB2X5vLdH9rCy7IMQSvIzLg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y1CIfU2uTx5LaUeKzInYawU8uzkAqFFn6NzHU0VgEQ5jB3aDkSxIc9Z3L%2F8rxFCHQrCb6Nrt6C6iDllPbsop3Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFDCNAYeceZzlvTZlQCYeBk%2BPUtR7XSUIDjvWhehnvSjniSV4Zojrui6mZG7Tx%2BQ0XaBIhPX1Me57Qep4tj1LA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IhTSCpnJLb92yXVNCL9utGehPj92c76U5mF8YuZNCx9gBuo9tocmiEeomVEnOymzBG0fXcY4Kx0Ii8kpy5%2BJBA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m47ePNFHqlOc%2FEqCZWBfzMTrf9Up89lxAS2Pl0fJYCEV6FyJqlZzQvPdyufp%2BIwxhXAPQIUodpdeuOTieiQe9Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqr4fp4AcKjgJnarK29kpnFOw8ZTVhoWwH7mWgH%2Fa25JuVLXGWXRWkJzLu%2FkH4CymvgcVgiuzqQpUmuPfTDrNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JxqEiy9zQNv3B0HISfs4kFYNrRArQOgeVXdhs8IxWqtBt5PxaE71kUX4TeRfJJRPEATeMFUFIL3YpVd2HV4riQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFmV%2BMKs3aGQChZREjMn39anIMH%2BuoFtbnVMHpsLtzB5i7aoa5C4xPp3XF%2FbXRhiLw%2F0jEQcIqdZrgQeZZeOTg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgiwBSJ%2FlTIZb02o9GQSeGL3VZqI3haQu3rcByO2sKiOdu1b6GO9kJESEVyufokgS9o4FoXanoI8dCpv3%2BDzQw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F9uzBJuuTZVPtEJU3U%2BOFh%2Fe4Gj%2BeCVI8OKk6PqyGXQAZIooGi5%2BJlRHcmfm1y9O
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14000000 39115 FC18C SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -609,418.27            .00     609,418.27  100.0%
14000000 39115 FC18D SALES TAX F                     0           0           0     -32,286.34            .00      32,286.34  100.0%
14000000 39115 RB18W SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -405,256.41            .00     405,256.41  100.0%
14000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0     -72,411.92            .00      72,411.92  100.0%
14000000 39126  CAPITAL FLOOD CO                     0           0           0         -19.01            .00          19.01  100.0%
14000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO               -84,000           0     -84,000    -126,729.00            .00      42,729.00  150.9%
14000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0      85,982.89            .00     -85,982.89  100.0%*
14000000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU                     0           0           0    -345,729.00            .00     345,729.00  100.0%
14000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,184,226  -1,184,226    -893,862.92            .00    -290,363.08   75.5%*
14000000 39700  CAPITAL CONTRIBU                     0           0           0     -37,241.50            .00      37,241.50  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -23,476,261  -1,189,828 -24,666,089 -28,478,294.21            .00   3,812,205.21  115.5%

590 STORM SEWER                           

14059000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               314,448           0     314,448     299,196.71            .00      15,251.29   95.1%
14059000 41300  OVERTIME                        13,145           0      13,145       2,868.02            .00      10,276.98   21.8%
14059000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                57,785           0      57,785      59,990.45            .00      -2,205.45  103.8%*
14059000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   260           0         260         214.65            .00          45.35   82.6%
14059000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,256           0       4,256       4,015.41            .00         240.59   94.3%
14059000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    49,394           0      49,394      44,561.08            .00       4,832.92   90.2%
14059000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 5,788           0       5,788       6,827.02            .00      -1,039.02  118.0%*
14059000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,341           0      10,341       9,742.20            .00         598.80   94.2%
14059000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   196           0         196            .00            .00         196.00     .0%
14059000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,910           0       1,910       2,197.32            .00        -287.32  115.0%*
14059000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,352           0       1,352       1,163.96            .00         188.04   86.1%
14059000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0       3,159.73            .00      -3,159.73  100.0%*
14059000 43060  MONITORING                      10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14059000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   200           0         200          65.00            .00         135.00   32.5%
14059000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14059000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,300           0       1,300         390.00            .00         910.00   30.0%
14059000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,200           0       4,200       3,553.38        -259.51         906.13   78.4%
14059000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                    257      20,084      20,341      20,084.00            .00         257.00   98.7%
14059000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0           0           0          44.99         -44.99            .00     .0%
14059000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                28,125           0      28,125      14,024.34            .00      14,100.66   49.9%
14059000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         900         900         704.90            .00         195.10   78.3%
14059000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0          26.13            .00         -26.13  100.0%*
14059000 44503  STORM SEWER MAIN               705,000           0     705,000     425,194.42       7,207.00     272,598.58   61.3%
14059000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,339        -709       6,630       6,629.73            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 2,590       3,570       6,160       6,160.07            .00            .20  100.0%
14059000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,316         334       2,650       2,650.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 3,627       9,905      13,532      13,531.58            .00            .42  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdpBkFFd1Qcprc9bNXhSi8UajC%2F%2FxxbFFW9IoONnVc7ysNS96Bc0vBuR1nrehwq9%2FcG3xEltO0LpUPKpPtH9QA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEkAfKoHPKW2gW%2FKrbXd%2FH9fZ%2Bj9Uzv%2B6bfbyC958ARR2kH8trA7sKZ6DBJRTNaKSfBg%2BdYkmyCkCzXcW1TcdQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i0ZOng0%2BM2b4VtohdRK1KbjJn5mXQgXPYrYZAhBEBrqrQMYSKQUHrPk64qsXz5bRzKkC3zitGHT8NR%2FC0XgiPQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CefkqLcqf8RE06VFTtP2dOhUtdjUcnXhJvRNCciwl15DLu4Nz2IArlPWCVa2tdmg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B582hOG1oI4%2FwmVfMnINyUdfdq%2Bs%2FFsIOCKavgd4DKjYlwkg7Wi%2B2%2FHsMeh6wKQA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jyy1TCKX84mNntYL6rHqjF5ZkAVo4b7sO47CXDHk%2B9yO9TOgls%2FOQ3TlMN3ByUQ1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y90lHT8a4V6Ls43B41hSSAKE4skQBNkJVb3RsXtyDNNE8BqPoIXvp%2FfonAORc7q6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4hhhblte1WO3xC18%2BV3O%2BOOeM3bqm2VMN6Z81Ij2UHrzvmjZNHCdqBAV2kXP%2B%2F1A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD0mPgBJtjLvZzz8GVBQ%2Fd2fQz2CUyn1OHM3NeqpQYOnMFIapA0lVQS2W41LstIH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yxthm0ks%2BzZbDeFATUNTq6OXCPocrAxmIxxcaSp3MwveN8XzBl%2Bziw9db%2BuDx1E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghXNCDRBi%2FMQEiSVTLW81wOA8d56VGBSg0q21lke3IXz7Evo94w1onAO2d02VpbU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W6Or0N9pDQ8wsfRzGgEqlAy4qUDw%2FDUIF3r2GwWncycv%2FOg7iSdICU6T1iUejUl%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NsW9qbtwpGraCWFyTsEPXp30pTZxw1VbuTvBia8NnCf88hoQ7OpurDUJv8MQjXD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oLz%2BCA8AAkcJIBtrL9P8BYYszy%2FgXC2cefdgMkzsmTdcI9f8wveet0jNJSJ19wtQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRuJfz6%2FuZL9f5YVcsSanWxRWOuaJZcBui4%2Fb4MFWk6gqojGrjk98DcMj7zGQNYW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvcj1tkNt%2BDPEztxLyHwepOpnRqfFxB6mxmeqcPncUatTOivvfToKvHBexFyGh39
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sK2SVzuKLR%2Bah7PZG%2BPkvfTdZTDXTdhZhsr2eKIMCdXjBdU1Sj5Iry6qte3PKV3P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kmEk6bXXL2Nuhj11UmELesmMA%2BWYYwpPyri%2FDCfiOzFYVLAblHmydT6z2mvzgJgg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWBK6TnbV8F%2B9fVJgiqjRlE9iVsPSiZTwlsP15kKKSxyCVk6XMfS2Gz6jN%2Fq1tlW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeSwdwM37a5OHYpo%2BY2Rsnnirh7vNybVtXxihlgCgG%2Fr6jBbiCt%2FGOJCwOuxCM3F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlR0FGxt%2FMer6KMsg6%2Bs0XYFGR6NlU5UcFIqphaNUbLOQpOtkKMKgiROI%2BU9USxX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2FoKVR484RkrtW29bFHZK18pj529bVEDWZzZT45raBkIXJ02g7vg7zbKfBJlTFyg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OpW5BEbkxbRtTqrkKwNJNghjks8pkg7BKOgKceMb%2B1zlpl0HWlrcCDKnzzyIbx77
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6OwGmcGDq5YQbRApGBdIqyT3DfzG6UK5hkuyTe3ReWHUzLrXjM4K%2F1%2B4wkOGq9T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oJ3JiKQqIKkgLdGHEozRNEQi27kznUOcKprNCWVwzERmxlr6NYdYh0ryft9C1CmK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRHx7gMbXrTOrsAYS6GScUq9UTOFpoAivfWk721DWULDrPioVBNPVDuA1m4fk8TH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jzg0jnFpWaNfoGy0zvrV%2FKD4mVR9XAYYOQNAfR31R%2BT8uwk8klT%2B2cDlbUlDwnjD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t9eijZqAUHUYH5QPGY6pyLsVzBXy1MBn4J9Dc38ix1yaj%2Fouege5qUGhCRA4Y2tQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fMNZX9LXGuj2YC1lxc9Mtqj5wlo2tmeKllfd2htDv%2FyFMgZZAXjAS0vTe9yI5UZQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TKg23YLAiY1kyfG76AMhKmIiWyVXS5IyydmRQTvxjDmygeMD2a%2BAgUcgJn80wJik
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRC%2BrTtBqb63YJH4FOBj41abqs%2BBI54Wphar4g%2BQ9VzG2ex19SaYNLZK5Lev4TYG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OLnXK1y2c24hiosYn6CzZHRaiLBHIfrqkvMBqQ9mj4n7TPog8GH2znD4qcXibeG1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTiNfCWS%2FTMOOl4SBDTAlvJbjMk7o%2FOj%2BtloGLCNxS8PAnKefSpgItEMZBQWIySR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GomHNDHOvC32Pmv4oe12RUyj9iBq3zqpMmSb6kTCDzqSTqqVhzIhq5wz89XI%2F9Ur
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVSewaLgqdaKjoaRFpKSi5h%2BQedsHbg9FOeRTARlUvkWQjTTv%2BE%2BlVK2EVXqLI39
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5mbhHOaneExt1kO8rBfSz9A1VFQw8JLW7Vfapcvrd2BanKIakLpikdkmRDmWC%2BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rN6mq70CKcmCh8nYDwQqlYCjFjKFlf%2FOrd4KIUdia69mGH2Bc7bE92HpoqSdKyl3
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14059000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,446           0       1,446         960.65            .00         485.35   66.4%
14059000 45400  ADVERTISING                        150           0         150         302.37            .00        -152.37  201.6%*
14059000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,750           0       3,750       1,363.74            .00       2,386.26   36.4%
14059000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,500           0       8,500         871.75            .00       7,628.25   10.3%
14059000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,550           0       2,550         259.98            .00       2,290.02   10.2%
14059000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                    57           0          57            .00            .00          57.00     .0%
14059000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0           0           0      34,911.61            .00     -34,911.61  100.0%*
14059000 45950 R2020 BANKING & C                     0           0           0          52.64            .00         -52.64  100.0%*
14059000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .05            .00           -.05  100.0%*
14059000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .60            .00           -.60  100.0%*
14059000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   125           0         125          15.55            .00         109.45   12.4%
14059000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                34,000           0      34,000      10,004.97            .00      23,995.03   29.4%
14059000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   375           0         375         487.08            .00        -112.08  129.9%*
14059000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         102.10            .00         647.90   13.6%
14059000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          62.34            .00         -62.34  100.0%*
14059000 46115  FLEET LABOR                          0           0           0          20.00            .00         -20.00  100.0%*
14059000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  2,625           0       2,625            .00            .00       2,625.00     .0%
14059000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0         245.28            .00        -245.28  100.0%*
14059000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     85,000           0      85,000      33,226.00            .00      51,774.00   39.1%
14059000 46261  DIESEL                           4,505           0       4,505       3,574.42            .00         930.58   79.3%
14059000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,756           0       1,756       1,525.91            .00         230.09   86.9%
14059000 46266 SSD01 BAD DEBT ST                     0           0           0       4,104.97            .00      -4,104.97  100.0%*
14059000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0           0           0          22.64            .00         -22.64  100.0%*
14059000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O               496,716     -35,000     461,716     419,963.78            .00      41,752.22   91.0%
14059000 47100 R2020 PRINCIPAL O               135,000           0     135,000     120,000.00            .00      15,000.00   88.9%
14059000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                48,131           0      48,131      47,689.43            .00         441.57   99.1%
14059000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               324,210           0     324,210     321,843.50            .00       2,366.50   99.3%
14059000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -419,963.78            .00     419,963.78  100.0%
14059000 47110 R2020 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -120,000.00            .00     120,000.00  100.0%
14059000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -47,689.43            .00      47,689.43  100.0%
14059000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -321,843.50            .00     321,843.50  100.0%
14059000 47202  INTEREST ON SA B                17,989           0      17,989            .00            .00      17,989.00     .0%
14059000 47202 R2020 INTEREST ON                     0           0           0      13,400.00            .00     -13,400.00  100.0%*
14059000 47205 FC18C INT REVENUE               131,716     -10,000     121,716      80,850.87            .00      40,865.13   66.4%
14059000 47205 RB14W INT REVENUE                13,158           0      13,158      10,329.86            .00       2,828.14   78.5%
14059000 47205 RB15W INT REVENUE                48,916           0      48,916      38,318.40            .00      10,597.60   78.3%
14059000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               142,629           0     142,629     130,743.25            .00      11,885.75   91.7%
14059000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    92,332           0      92,332      84,637.63            .00       7,694.37   91.7%
14059000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0   1,470,982.42            .00  -1,470,982.42  100.0%*
14059000 49106 FC18C WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      30,758.21            .00     -30,758.21  100.0%*
14059000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,344.76            .00      -2,344.76  100.0%*
14059000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      23,928.35            .00     -23,928.35  100.0%*
14059000 49106 SSD01 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      68,750.00            .00     -68,750.00  100.0%*
14059000 49106 WSRES WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0     246,179.62            .00    -246,179.62  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EFacrXlnIcD6d%2FC2npyBHMeCV1QOD0fZC3ekQFNJLkC2xZRbdeuCKqnzd11avxBv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SN3HieQvmxHSXawewGwIj1hceopwMTc1RPYnCU8l0qNJzFYAtIEd14aVR2wpSRXn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xg5eMy%2F7sEEsftjEkQEj6CIoecnACcq80wI4eV%2FdEsZ%2ByUtOHQvj2urkk9AUUSWx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sl3Y%2BWWYPKrNx4gXSpqp8rJM7GPNUZoBb2paGGbHwi%2BQc5jh%2Fqp0eUua%2BbGhW%2FSE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXgEEBlmN6xCdNSgoUaea%2BpuJY21UNnH7MZBOHQ91gGI1HH6exG6C99ZPqkh1EwU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSy06ORDyoswRwVa5E9y%2Bj7OtewvSwhghRXMtQkuWw7Rxdbv6pHALybJFxpKB%2B3L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2BXf%2FUiAauB6AMwPxgTc98UQKnRDsJdPcOP402Oyf5I8nj6bgCTk0Xm4SOw%2BOtHcltC0vYkBYBCYmkm3TNSyAw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkR6TwYAJBbNA%2F6Pf8N9ZL2uH6THesoIxG5KSN7NmMGWABbMgXQOzS%2FeeRg1vMPC%2BmbJUMtxrZEIIqDUt0Fv5A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=007sMIZOAlh4Odgw0OmCklrceVJfAOz3U2R4VrCN8sQ8No3JIFWi8ANXMQIfjeQ%2BfLfteoyvcADV9%2BrgxgEXag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bqa5x6t2Z9yq%2F3ZZ1taPmceY8Twl1UjjCtQmU73lmpwAg4yStvaGC7hSR00gIksFNQgeK%2BnrhXnLO54ikxlW1w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O67gYW5%2BNt5%2FKMQ5W4toIFkdVidm4P2uluZD43et1UvetN07PNrAFCruoIYR0eJ5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5fvg%2BSf%2FHla5PC%2F7sNsmdEbyJOMLIGhk3jPmnzB%2FCD7zlWqSe18vwKO6yDrDI0y0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNEemQ6NrmJkrhdByI2XV3v%2FDAICzpA1QnZdxblUWUirhiV4CpWq8ny3WxT8KDuR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3g4nXXImfuBljyCg%2BMB2%2BVMPQR4DXdjqj8jVrqtSNk2VSNuf3mhYB9maaTkjtXJE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KCLdJTcmIJs7WRkvraOM7YkLDTyOIayp97uxnZIca8Y7sB9T5YnnKT6q3oKOtRR4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXwoshWV5K9L3OTuUm9b6VjJ4q6c0z%2FIhNFuSDixtbaBI8DUNU84j55h62yejRHb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eMp6ER%2BrRvrQdQGHH35uUKvfJlUhpRqw%2FP7q2cHpQlSvul0esOb0bbRvjnF7DKPu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEV91LZMSuQNNbMco9ZvtBe7zQpdpGhAOjL02NtkgVdl5RHmqoeL%2F2ZhVcaHBV%2FJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X74ugvWIck%2Bu%2B8z2xmJw7oSoMxr1goCGPyIRymxhM%2BF1jWBy7rpte7v59wUcWOO9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QkkTsA%2FDHrRIHy6i1wK8fVjBZc2PQibQg%2BvUn3bBnNYaiipdBFeBUADOw2CPUgLJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNTPjE4pL%2FRpHRc5G8RpEQ73YZ1hF%2BHOTPO0L8hQDHmwEWyVqq4TP92l8fkdXcKg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=582wB2meIB5AJDw5A%2FQZ8Sq%2Br3sEhCQeIkpla%2BU9ehnwnKz70Zpg7QK0x2NhzHPmht1XYnfy%2FBJsUysahn0rBg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oLzKzEMV0hgEf6ODKAHkF9sZgvrX5%2BLZtttq3E%2FnqhaEgUAdVTBIxl1sFouMSul5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uemIuk9jPKEhA0AXxE8jeq9tj1NZH1BGaVHsOEYpm3N1pmWgDdGXdgUWhmFjWWqx2Ypws6u0rwphXH9y3v2RLQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FRHIjGNM4CMMudKtdAN6tYJ4WQinaSIlR4LcdMKRZEaoAYBJCyha7d%2BNh8WVMgCaA2Z21kuCzjCJs%2BGkeJt9qQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LbLn6rgVev%2Fc7sHmx10lfV1BUukpr4mGC67%2BQ2YgviLzBADjsiMbMQIsqBMPHUkfBURVAskio3ysqdiOGuM9Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eHIhnp27hI6mP2WDWL8hR5r4dyTlxk5X6mOEDu7c3%2F2urmF82S5c%2FF6FMZV7npF%2FvrX0yYssERV4l6YCKPAS8g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XicPyTJsMYH4B4GfvFkri1jozHkOv7Mh7orXt7cjKVBZROk0F0QhPrCQH4Nxgw%2B0OFgANgR0HbJQ0zSNpV9w8A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dUqricrcy0BeIyN%2B3Fo4Gt8g2Mt3%2Bxpdt2CoMM28LZM77DW7ltFuN8qhDjPhV3crPgIFc9lj%2BFbbQUAKdIuieQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O9tQ07zYjxL2qJlW%2BmGOnIHrXIolaX6qyUt%2BoqnYAvHGGskAa7tzuiegIPP%2BRtxOG9Vi9dDK9ytDiwk84BOEfw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FK36cN9kASprZoM5caDxh29nXUKC7z2Z68kZaI1CTlsntPKKaKAgMwxXO1jQrHSzVwDvRzkjF3Z6frwgUGnlUQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MLBY5vMKmeIzyFAbTpOzAGfUpd9OqFLsFiW5QNz%2BUGr%2BlBQNYwnj%2F%2Fa4sJ21Qlz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WLJPANMtYxGTfwmWyYw5jGw1YnLQ%2FIZswxZYrvvXa7Q0%2BUuhsEWnbNsv9sWNmdGUtlc68OK7CaLZ4S0LQYwcMQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQrLRI%2BYAgz3STSRLjQHWlU1lEaJfNsaqTseAVy2FFsaTGz%2Fjb%2FXfqZyMYHmkPt%2Bi5iZfGO%2BnUlIk%2Bv6%2Frh8SQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEq7tPpxLQcoPMTFrJHLR9DfvzNOPkvzjwIMtApz2wKdkLBPT64nTmAd1Gb3z%2FC8t0fsEuptjDIzBQG0mrfkGg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSDj625bANhwrFCIom%2FouQT3BeDgwjmPweOdjoH%2ByadZQRrPTSQiIlU%2FEZt0zZyOzNBy3LTLuQ5Wrdj%2Fm%2FoGDw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJzPH8Ghvu0XMRuGfgliQPjxH%2FHvDz7ChRXeLgzq4NXnVVmSnKbqe45o4th2ie4d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wTJ1DYRVW6wx5zIPdFSteizf3Toc8Oc8mOZqlRDYi3JVL6nDl7PxPy9ws2n8Fhj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EJ%2BNFZgSuQY%2B4noIaYkowpGqG76aoaSwUxkSuf0%2BGl8Z7vd%2F%2B8kZ3o2MJBcG9C09
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8oXFiJao1wKzN3ADTIeAhUOghXijc73iK0CcsKohTrZc7zHmQVaZMtZzOHi6VmpJY6asqVihzV3NJ3VKiZ7fkQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1r%2Br8sXtCD0zWk3w6ZcGlv%2BeX6jNCPaauQ5hqc0Cz8aIO%2BN8dbHHBJPTPAH4Pov1BDV9oJ12MDHfipE45UQnSQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FsEsKV89JObcbHwOhtlVsTvLdeRf2c1SvzSgMa5bYJUZ3GghQqeMan2uv45ntxkAJ1nJsy5ygpYEXgiuGA%2BOTg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NNs8flSV7KRtepl%2Fhi51JRz03h3jifW%2BpFwjDageSMwkMr%2F3gnEInu8WFvhToK9ajG%2F%2FlevCaMr3jK8OjEG8Ug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UNupO3%2BhGTiw7z59UE6f%2FAN%2FRS4ArLDi4VTXYxjSCd%2BygeUbfRJqk%2FbJssmAByfH5D5gtVWCHsx%2B2rSrOyBpBQ%3D%3D
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14059000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 150,000   1,318,021   1,468,021     989,959.34      66,172.77     411,889.04   71.9%
14059000 57213  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -476,112.81            .00     476,112.81  100.0%
14059000 57223  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -519,963.27            .00     519,963.27  100.0%
14059000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       50,000           0      50,000            .00            .00      50,000.00     .0%
14059000 57600  INTANGIBLES                          0           0           0       1,530.00            .00      -1,530.00  100.0%*
14059000 57613  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -1,530.00            .00       1,530.00  100.0%
14059000 58107  DEP EXP STORM SE                     0           0           0   2,081,226.66            .00  -2,081,226.66  100.0%*

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                       3,021,115   1,306,205   4,327,320   5,295,443.03      73,075.27  -1,041,198.15  124.1%

600 WATER PLANT                           

14060000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               922,110           0     922,110     763,280.82            .00     158,829.18   82.8%
14060000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                34,068           0      34,068      27,293.48            .00       6,774.52   80.1%
14060000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0       1,210.06            .00      -1,210.06  100.0%*
14060000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               163,006           0     163,006     132,814.73            .00      30,191.27   81.5%
14060000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   727           0         727         528.52            .00         198.48   72.7%
14060000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,112           0       2,112       1,723.08            .00         388.92   81.6%
14060000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,872           0      11,872      10,498.01            .00       1,373.99   88.4%
14060000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   272,199           0     272,199     250,713.16            .00      21,485.84   92.1%
14060000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 1,538           0       1,538         336.65            .00       1,201.35   21.9%
14060000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,362           0      21,362      19,131.96            .00       2,230.04   89.6%
14060000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 8,337           0       8,337       8,337.43            .00           -.43  100.0%*
14060000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,965           0       3,965       3,015.77            .00         949.23   76.1%
14060000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     30,000           0      30,000       3,390.00            .00      26,610.00   11.3%
14060000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0           0           0       2,722.50      27,277.50     -30,000.00  100.0%*
14060000 43060  MONITORING                      31,649           0      31,649       4,785.28      21,273.78       5,590.42   82.3%
14060000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   510           0         510         305.00            .00         205.00   59.8%
14060000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         435.00            .00        -435.00  100.0%*
14060000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  2,463      -2,463           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 4,826           0       4,826       3,361.66            .00       1,464.34   69.7%
14060000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                124,905    -124,905           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 35,000           0      35,000       5,501.96            .00      29,498.04   15.7%
14060000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       5,518.12            .00      -5,518.12  100.0%*
14060000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       2,319.40            .00      -2,319.40  100.0%*
14060000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                   800           0         800            .00            .00         800.00     .0%
14060000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                22,125     124,905     147,030      73,360.58      11,671.67      61,997.75   57.8%
14060000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 5,775       2,463       8,238       2,370.84            .00       5,867.16   28.8%
14060000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0          23.74            .00         -23.74  100.0%*
14060000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE               457,325    -126,796     330,529     220,148.50      94,580.50      15,800.00   95.2%
14060000 44507  WATER WELL MAINT               266,452           0     266,452      62,527.17            .00     203,924.83   23.5%
14060000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                36,785           0      36,785      33,374.09            .00       3,410.91   90.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7t3fjdRgTBFjGv31R5fhy8eQKTeYnYDFAGYCbjIq48i3r5MmrfzTE5skHntaD4%2FQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owk2DUvTH0rN3cVoaxkG%2BgpDAH0ubXolcjIfAJf70yvQePLoLsWI5RrZNcwqkUh8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rFjP0%2B4JwlGq7OnEeSqZHsQT9NmftOTjSnmDoCOv%2F1VUeLpIwlsZygEWmsYxXZCC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b0Gz%2F3dGq93Dzi9ccZPfCl1YEMyJ8PYdRgI%2BE1E2H3J%2BOQLJXtl3%2F7aq%2FcV3v7zB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fv40zFelqNEJTWDv3zZvTka0AFzEbXy9Se6SIEwMwWPi%2F9vMHN6ZMtnvIGTOhwH9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z4kxs2C4dMB2NwnKDm%2BPNIJKY9WWFgttAkVzzmQmfvX09A08xndxT02AquUriNxM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l91kieTje3y7NA00c9XRO4EnP2cKmF%2FPTBaJL1LJW4FdZNBsOk2G4WZ8moU5MLxM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2Fo%2BB48RYY0QX7Vc6prwTP6hydo3%2FfyRVOhtDrUlsCUcEi2cnPWsAPRXyAo5K3pH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T8lPj1ye73utwcCeygXHvqQPG2QMin6JKFOB8XK35WSsDwL8h3ft7ckLr3YnwDWT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gp54ydp0EWMr%2BG8WiC%2F9CbAizV1hxfeNKwHKmJU42qTcXyY%2F5ICH5CHq3cjb2nmG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jso9SN%2BvJukzXRQywiAcqt%2F20i7HegI6FuEHZIwYIKicV%2FGJd8VDV4paNBXp2WaY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzU1bv0lu%2BAPlxOl17UKh0vg26fWmTB6%2FEDKRpeiZHHTS1wuhjpTAnuqhd8n1NgY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEP1O04In%2BvUB5VWlZ4FGD0oRAf3Zt%2FfRHmlYOJnyv7%2BHOSrghMG%2FhHihaAIq%2F00
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M9lYYc8NRrkmyiUzpCHfEFZ%2FTiiSBKYTPPfyKV%2F0QHDExFLd%2Fccku%2Fdqb3psFau8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wKvT6aNgzRGBK7YmFsCmgdDXCuNomElOXh18nS7vmp8cXpKWrt4n4H%2F7TpLzoPWv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BLSB%2FsKn2LMCwD9su0Y8NMJxfv7x4KFCQHzHFR3KLkcjqkaePXhka6cStQbk1Wa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0NjBKX1kJm87qiMjc0XDCD2xodDiOiXb%2FgLSZ0T7AG0xzDuKrXPUuISrtim8UmUb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1RdIAoQAOG1S7UspsrwKo5XgmLnf4HCS4JfBDn1yU8F1YRkXNzn3lGZpYYATsVl%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cP6jsyFR7%2B2RLFClflrP7jCrR5D8ooOZpX7ZYbDp4m2noP%2FgckHUZMcQzFe%2FOASx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BGqTh8uPSZs6CKAqmaq%2B8y1oH0jvibjogQbNqvFYfn19Ue0%2BCMz77EkDsk%2F2W3wH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nyzVFvzJauJBfX4yCLrQW2qU0Eg9nqNsRCvPiE%2Bleq712yato3A0lKkwdfQGyRvS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thGXgP5IRA4iralRPzLvPsirCTp1oKLvmY0R%2FJ2APV1hDnzg3XHQw13%2BEz9lhvr%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MMhAzS0TgZsdtZsixv%2FYbRoRmOF5Faq1F17vXUTnBwQydIu2h5qpfeRmllBd2h%2BY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LNsTZsYLjUfCHl61vNyV5sqpG%2BbVXHiUEv%2BTpWPQl5gmfj4SGHwrKMMByvf3z85u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDQrRuo8b0ED2Y19wj8Ckfs%2FPMCjRrcBh13MwtVsZIKmP%2F5K326UyVoJA1OLVg9u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mfyZY2OKOmxuQfPfc61KL0uULgkr%2F4Zr6aS9hD%2Bcy%2BHRP%2FluoDaimY0aC4QDzFL9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vr6l3nu9cL4%2B%2Fvcp771B7v8UBbxahM%2F9LlzgDomhkigzJee1qYv0GWJUiVhYeEQ%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xjqIZgHl1wTbZoKjC%2FJE2vtPRJnnnZk8hipB1b2V0kZnIPvScjMTWRlm1f7wA7d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NzpCRNlKj%2BRLnRuicc%2Fiq5eDxx9sgnxX7%2FTArLT504EaVpGqNohthIzQLZGETGkg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdDsa1tpGQq4%2Bl1kGobDw1AcBwFyByJpPOWJHR7PSYshtzLam35Am4cfJk2nVxUB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JueI5%2BifXLrB%2BgW774KWMelUWT5RUZRPe72HyUYvN2Ts0CfqZDcayqq2waEFewSi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5crS7k2SiF4WANoMFWFCp5ilhmGYzj2JAll03%2FNaXHTSz%2Bwot5wtegIIrIpjH4i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4thf0iPTni0a8rbyj3U5ypIEZLRSOZsVla98EMn3DfZJ4%2BUICWF9y3i524dgJzdw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VzRywJp7147cNt6lTzXWeI3cCdgcL4vkSJFMttxsmg%2FZpBl6bdamXd5ooHGJ0F7g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAKNHHjYHu8LqgVcYVkoyNgWW4pXTlevwzfDh8F7j7mi1PRUXzvKvuf8KsmQUCnY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGp9zdOeZAHGLS3osI2EyHaXVBMOBGXkePGjS3cIt9Rykg6kImAltOwSWy%2F0rRKT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvUnbuZ6Xy1L%2B1%2FlOHQWgD6oNeTkNuMDhhs%2FA0fRkZrHPyh83WWL89JUfgpavRC8
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14060000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                22,742           0      22,742      19,882.00            .00       2,860.00   87.4%
14060000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,141           0       4,141       3,350.00            .00         791.00   80.9%
14060000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         149.33            .00          24.67   85.8%
14060000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                12,231           0      12,231      11,582.25            .00         648.75   94.7%
14060000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,407           0       4,407       3,238.08            .00       1,168.92   73.5%
14060000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,348           0       3,348       5,549.07            .00      -2,201.07  165.7%*
14060000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     8,250           0       8,250       2,262.54            .00       5,987.46   27.4%
14060000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000       3,152.95            .00       6,847.05   31.5%
14060000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,711.96            .00      -1,711.96  100.0%*
14060000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0           0           0       1,794.01            .00      -1,794.01  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB04R BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .43            .00           -.43  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .07            .00           -.07  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .09            .00           -.09  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB16W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .26            .00           -.26  100.0%*
14060000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 5,125           0       5,125       4,410.54            .00         714.46   86.1%
14060000 45990  MAFB METER                      11,000           0      11,000       1,537.08            .00       9,462.92   14.0%
14060000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                56,112           0      56,112      26,989.61       2,228.54      26,893.85   52.1%
14060000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   750         999       1,749      10,639.18            .00      -8,890.18  608.3%*
14060000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         647.28            .00         102.72   86.3%
14060000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         259.99            .00        -259.99  100.0%*
14060000 46110  WATER TREATMENT                940,926           0     940,926     875,437.08            .00      65,488.92   93.0%
14060000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,347           0       4,347       2,872.04            .00       1,474.96   66.1%
14060000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14060000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     39,791           0      39,791      34,787.22            .00       5,003.78   87.4%
14060000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    754,049           0     754,049     797,077.79            .00     -43,028.79  105.7%*
14060000 46261  DIESEL                           7,290           0       7,290       8,799.30            .00      -1,509.30  120.7%*
14060000 46262  UNLEADED                         6,349           0       6,349       5,561.71            .00         787.29   87.6%
14060000 46264  BAD DEBT WATER                       0           0           0      20,728.51            .00     -20,728.51  100.0%*
14060000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   726           0         726          37.70            .00         688.50    5.2%
14060000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                26,456           0      26,456      25,649.91            .00         806.09   97.0%
14060000 47100 RB04R PRINCIPAL O               181,250           0     181,250     180,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.3%
14060000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                55,790           0      55,790      55,278.17            .00         511.83   99.1%
14060000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O                80,625           0      80,625      80,036.50            .00         588.50   99.3%
14060000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O                20,820           0      20,820      20,635.75            .00         184.25   99.1%
14060000 47110 FC18D PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -25,649.91            .00      25,649.91  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB04R PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -180,000.00            .00     180,000.00  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -55,278.17            .00      55,278.17  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -80,036.50            .00      80,036.50  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB16W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -20,635.75            .00      20,635.75  100.0%
14060000 47203 FC18D INT REVENUE                 7,015           0       7,015       3,898.90            .00       3,116.10   55.6%
14060000 47203 RB04R INT REVENUE                14,000           0      14,000      11,175.00            .00       2,825.00   79.8%
14060000 47203 RB14W INT REVENUE                15,251           0      15,251      11,477.62            .00       3,773.38   75.3%
14060000 47203 RB15W INT REVENUE                12,164           0      12,164       9,697.86            .00       2,466.14   79.7%
14060000 47203 RB16W INT REVENUE                 9,434           0       9,434       7,229.99            .00       2,204.01   76.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXbpOh7R6sARXp1qT9sy33QRKL5Uziwcb7gDmN%2FGoAK7UYtbViiwasnajHvaEI%2Bh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjwL0WN5DSH%2FYDjzrSdY5x1btq6xrzjogWyveIH9EGdx6t6OdE%2FcruYD3pFdD5vJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q7%2BLkNtdfymcb%2F2hIsdZdks7XIMCRt3X9bFFWv8f3jKeshgaY42UjlVQ73JEe9gV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQwnzCFk7iLeBPZyXzF2E2Lzz8jDBw6JGB9gPPvlq%2F26e6%2BJtSSZH5cwRG89R83a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GyVHAu4ObvnB35eX1%2By3ONfaB7ZhZBgJg1rKq7MDW4OuABvyjJOUrPceJCRmb%2Fyc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J1%2Fmlfi08%2F9IMuqGUTZrsA%2B%2BugfBhAl6JqT%2BaepPrTahL8FuY%2BnV9eKtu%2BFqmrW5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aoLN%2FtlCbgX%2FELUH3lT8RdnLOKT8vLHJ7TtL64gsRBri1j2ey6cNs8%2BeJfZ2ct8f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OhazgTOsPsm96DXEC6o6DHHixpBEodIEfSrhl%2FwRhjfPJNEVNv7akCCjqcMopCt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VnkKyq2p11d33rpXggYEObyWE7dVln3rVsrsoM1Ry7UAukSMS7P6mjKIPjC2chxG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDwlBaQJ%2FvAqikkksccP05JIFzhzMBP0eNExwf3%2FotCTIBuqZ2e%2FBR0veYT1ij35TGNfVZFtK8JuSJgVsno6qA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tbHs3d3WuZ273uhMc2D%2BELS37WUPC6QAkR3gBQXJZnMJZFprHnHmBaPOIEM44iBdRTk3uhavpnv4J%2BTzkxiQog%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4wpFU%2BYkWrVAv35TrJBG3EOw1KFjhVtAftCDlq9KQhX59l%2FEE1CHbnt3nOKffd4YguOAS%2FHD5ej4echj%2FbU6A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cC8%2FLgRvMRWGCj43NspI56CKsvFP%2FrloectWmJE0SQSDAAOS5tBk1YCXTC%2FaDcQX94llHt2QPfixTqgIEcy1oA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lAnnYia70XItsX0RV4LQrJd0H%2B%2BOIykE3qjrSQEjye2kDCtVZ4gaJW7bJ69IJu5ASMQNrTI0F%2BXobKS%2BU6jHIA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SwTWLYZc6xqXaco15g%2FQd3gdMbomdr6nyZv%2B4wpHQMHrAKDB37lgi3FBdXc02EIf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=loA5T%2BFKDbxl1R4hdThaelLu4eSmuefok%2BN7OV%2F0eNSCXs7xQ%2BUWlsrRHcirzS43
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BSa2w0sJOmn6GLs%2FdDceYv%2FveMVafOJVgxLEPGRJdhUwNjOuugbMDEzc4Q5mLLLb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxtF%2BKX4PF25m%2BUZHwWepBcMF8OnZuKKLVyUz4n2PINOH8SjuYApQwLHV6ZxCzbq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGLeU1%2Fl%2FQsSrFMLKjyUgrBEjg6qP6NOvk5wi4%2BMd4pPnidpneIi0cqy7mj4Zbck
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GIw2ffvDZ2fu4kGolygWWyhU40UsJShBLRE7QxeR%2FQkwCa7JchH%2BPbqn6ZAnTl8C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A4gvtqbXLVe33%2B9raOkaUA6EF6tDoKwYHp0JZsWCwEAyFgObtkMZyqUNVuCsr5Tm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5BwpHZZ%2BhADcca2Jo1A%2Fh4sQXnKeD92B8HFg4N7IOO%2FpQdp6lnNkFL12oxx1bflt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3nhdFNH%2BZUhsFZOGz7elf0q6TH7OD6wihEl3EgUHy5Ft0%2BdatTB7%2BTdaG8FuUzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JiSttoyLVVIyzul1mhj3E5J6SaDHnuCiJCScIdqW74WH1%2B7%2BzL%2FvFtEKo%2Bs3ArEn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6CLsu31nT8fYlWRS%2BpPbp48IPm2HTDTHSl8m%2B30VyoSBdOPiI%2BVUoa4GIhgE7JJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q6xo74ly0ALnww%2BN2pvxs1cmXavF%2FZYXWP8l2MPu8v3K6XAfMgpbKoqB1BgspfLB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3sFNn4FrY%2BQXStDuPWo%2Bbm1CNl2M2xuEiG2Gu6Wy1H4tcVl0JXoIr%2BY17tdtgnFc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5D5OK3GE8WHvFa86UKKTo3t%2F6lE5gBNNyIihOLarYZc0NIUlOzNJR5iB5ntRmpR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTUxtksDoJaztakWsYNCR3ICBRMU7vjuuEcaH2br7dF0PAeyOZ57MCYSh6d86R5s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gXLmw1wa7x9wYAlpcDWxpWwUAujx%2F8iHMLEEyZk2%2B1ZPUhDX3ogNC3h32GxZ4g0fZIwjgPWSH5Q40BnLO2qm6A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qVqwWZeKhTte5qyPoIGxC9u1GZ1Un8IVuHxhA4fYyTQS8xrSTBI2JJGg%2FIyAxyqvp0WQk2mGakn8pMi9WTzGxQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKP1AuoowJ5jhu2gQ1fQRCVaDaT8X49tpEcSIY%2F9lViL1L6kKW8tCRJkXkr%2BM1SCD%2BT1M3a%2FQlray4IhOnkQYw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9y5q2aHHk%2B6ujUMptJqr0kcXGm5q93Ob0cKkv7rCxzqWbSdP6R0mD4YkaJY2W%2FvY5Qn8Dzp4YNypZ5OfjFs2Aw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pk%2B17cnSnRdEIMT2dDhBPseY7SPDXTNBjoN4PopAg1zgc2XZixlJNQXOpptcB0lAULtwufFyoHKBAH6hOGSJcg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pA080G66L2W8CdfqnKMZ32gcXWO0i%2B%2F3%2FbuQiw9qQo7Rmrs9Bf8EDJ92QzIdJwSnClOsJYczFCWuGOSpZnT%2B1Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMtNcSIHSB9ZS3O7s4KQwuwjtwjttgp9nfg7KEEDwxGCVzFTdiEh%2Bzm29I9A0IdEXwZthCQKcDxd1qeyun0FZg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2B1DEhg6HbX4uxI7wTfc8VL45FrACp8Tqk%2BzNFTLgY%2B1SO5nsuRY%2BttAUGCVEFiCNBm6x9qIcqldpfXCD7dq8w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6VgWWOv7swb2l20vovGDNXFaSSj4l6qu8noIfIeefZaxWNrOW%2B64An1tRWv2mymv93VktRkbCsHPrjLjdTbQw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HX8cPcLaF31y1MPzhaiR1a3cmxB6edBTGcjsP0SFiSesQlZdCWZ58mBO5kCCGrq3xzFp52Z1tNkH2yQWF2Kb%2BQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCYQGTdyZeuLVeJYzxDbpHJDsISEEXMAP827eBH7xBWAYkEWUV%2F2BaqiDSgqdBh5EbTn%2FnUWkWPR%2FAniygKf9A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKm%2BYC7MqidWUzdIW7nDwFuBcA0GvEEbMLpPYOg%2BMbwNlMi0D1ti0xX7wJyljh81zO2S3VuweCmzqgul3VtHVw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q30QJ3foWHSuVGRzswUgqQXdiQSyT%2FzRipOTUwzmOxvJ5X4W%2BWI9PGrMt%2B2gUx%2BsrrBXAtT5KcvjjF2qN4amNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mE%2F7KXe9h6PVg9YyfpTQhNIhQo%2Fbg5vixfrgcjdjJu08KVbnsYO%2B1qGkgK1FzsMswMFqypJLv8g5YS%2F9DM8og%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UOUXTLcaHDnFjpYYjZIFvsMk61xUcQE0%2FKYyYBYYHUUCxjt%2FQSF8jqXedZItpE2HkqLpJZqQMLwOW%2Fr15DLgQ%3D%3D
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14060000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               743,924           0     743,924     681,930.26            .00      61,993.74   91.7%
14060000 49105  SANITATION                     242,534           0     242,534     222,322.87            .00      20,211.13   91.7%
14060000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     364,525.27            .00    -364,525.27  100.0%*
14060000 49106 FC18D WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       1,486.66            .00      -1,486.66  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB04R WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0         262.23            .00        -262.23  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,605.30            .00      -2,605.30  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       5,947.90            .00      -5,947.90  100.0%*
14060000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               218,000           0     218,000     199,833.26            .00      18,166.74   91.7%
14060000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,709,363   1,709,363   1,066,650.06     653,180.66     -10,467.73  100.6%*
14060000 57211  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -5,236.54            .00       5,236.54  100.0%
14060000 57221  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0  -1,055,753.30            .00   1,055,753.30  100.0%
14060000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0     326,434     326,434   1,216,647.39     113,979.64  -1,004,193.40  407.6%*
14060000 57321  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0  -1,147,020.04            .00   1,147,020.04  100.0%
14060000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0   1,290,770.65            .00  -1,290,770.65  100.0%*

     TOTAL WATER PLANT                       5,980,723   1,910,000   7,890,722   6,369,936.92     924,192.29     596,593.09   92.4%

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

14061000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,150,669           0   1,150,669     895,947.04            .00     254,721.96   77.9%
14061000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000           0      30,000      24,565.04            .00       5,434.96   81.9%
14061000 41300  OVERTIME                        30,000         199      30,199      17,915.92            .00      12,283.08   59.3%
14061000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               202,064           0     202,064     202,715.25            .00        -651.25  100.3%*
14061000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   910           0         910         690.12            .00         219.88   75.8%
14061000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860           0       1,860       1,523.08            .00         336.92   81.9%
14061000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   14,951           3      14,954      12,599.13            .00       2,354.87   84.3%
14061000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   364,260           0     364,260     260,221.36            .00     104,038.64   71.4%
14061000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                13,741           0      13,741       8,936.65            .00       4,804.35   65.0%
14061000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,643           0       9,643      21,021.81            .00     -11,378.81  218.0%*
14061000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   208           0         208         115.20            .00          92.80   55.4%
14061000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,838           0      10,838      10,561.55            .00         276.45   97.4%
14061000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 4,948           0       4,948       3,607.29            .00       1,340.71   72.9%
14061000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0       2,084.58            .00      -2,084.58  100.0%*
14061000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      38,261      38,261      36,644.45            .00       1,616.91   95.8%
14061000 43060  MONITORING                           0       3,400       3,400       2,776.72            .00         623.28   81.7%
14061000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 1,280           0       1,280         305.00            .00         975.00   23.8%
14061000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0       1,175.52            .00      -1,175.52  100.0%*
14061000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  7,000      -7,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,000           0       2,000       1,872.92            .00         127.08   93.6%
14061000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         434.68            .00        -434.68  100.0%*
14061000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000       3,236.55        -259.51       1,022.96   74.4%
14061000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,530      -1,530           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0dj9u%2BhJLzhxOXrLn0uB%2B%2F7vbYE8hwWsRdFef0Qa0grFx2U%2BLmYatVhKH65isDB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WDrNa8mknSvfbkl6m8k8hKmZQwnG2Ut00wD3K%2FNvCAIIQO%2B2bDEbZfdijKaJxw%2Bt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DL9u8JXKbVBn%2F8l%2B0Y8MC%2BTnCIB4hkh5D0su%2FDFco8WaM8tjExEVuB19MU6CU0eI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BiE2%2BPI30rFyvC4XPbe5lt8DganLMJ2cXw3Lj0vU4a1aYtZQQnoMJQmdmnriJnGXapNTO6mQhYW%2FupFknhMSA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FMXBnNDDYCnn0D3KJJ7mc2deCguYJtPSxv0cRUp3UXFwbmEzEozwtthritGk9Fm8DTTUXwqHSlYbTkJJH2HiCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04G4ito%2FKwKKXc95WBiVVSAgR61Rr1XLj38cJXNoHlqtTjA660tdmiyBqMrlQXtB%2BMxwVs7wYRyDG2M7YB3JRA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d2NywZJEf0hlaXlbqdAart4GJOFFHJGI9tAiI8XO0464xYuqyuBHxufWj1wQXEFQkdZJyrHdw6qrVigiOSfTCA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mik04pH173l1CM0SkDO8vv5SIMJvEDFTbQq65gqxZrdfR69xCmw%2B8%2FagiQ41wXdf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9hsEOAMZE3qDgvdE4F8GoorR%2FXMNt7Om4dR%2FUgwVmB8U5p7giK%2FX3E4mjyJ9UXA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCLJPPjGbkRtKy7yLzSVJ9aISON82%2FJ4GSVt0Pf5rizRmtrImRbybGtsL6DWhpQ2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50j%2BY8NYjzt%2Bk7cLuBcWBjq%2FLki2wqbzVkeWdXlQpFsvKW9docBM8zne%2B%2F8frEDx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lyCH7BUy662icPZ4FD2COuCB4oPxorqoQKF%2BSZ%2F4dRyp5AkvcriqzN27HHUeF1id
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7QyRx2z6%2FbWmmNW%2FASsdYcfGUjfFn15YTeJPG%2B7FINTm0i9gAQoKn%2F9FKNpcYpzL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xu31FByV8%2FrBUS%2F38fOj8Hupc5j%2FuMZQey7uNSItyfUPmeObBTftd8YN0Lm%2Bno%2B6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dn%2FyPbJPKy3x2AgZSXg7i%2F2Heg7DqC%2Bv9j8z%2Fi03cJexGM6qz6UHwigTYyzklQn5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K8KqrN3CsDPOzyhogiZ08c3ptiKqqE8IhmTBB3hhTYEbMQBWZFuWJiPHre9ee%2BmD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ln3G2tcLHcxW6tCwsRcuSU%2BVJYeVXsZob5oeDauG10dboiFueZiAuxRPGNUyEOWa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biZSupj8sswTVJC0%2FKAPt39WtbEfFNePvQ1JGH5SIlLX3q3h23mqqBGSJ8Gr5CMO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jwofe1DfF%2FlkeMNtHDNfJawa0tjWIn6SasWApcCW0NkJG6eKf4HOT8j60ROFZGPV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FONZJYtM%2FrxNZ57vSmZuOlBWKnw6x0%2FoYqfZQGJwyiSrbMhGkXJfVyuLHpv7vrsK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64lEf6OBjZKEs02wVuByH9ZkWZTHB%2BcU8ldvkCmZf61zHk%2F40SdgAWbPjPh5YyYl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMtVZJ1jeo1wVFJMeKATsHVyACEMJffYy8NB2gKTi8Bh64%2FZb0nh2JgkE9Lpaux8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EesiqXCwwwXv0OA7cDv%2FPSXmvReagkoYE%2F%2BPBdDP8z36Av7X9Krc4KOQlo16sjG%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzCPPSk5qR6KnSfvbQO%2B4aFPyYvqGXSeo6ycACSc%2FwVsWbGB6rqtSc%2Bi4IVzLDdY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDx8qtWLgo%2FEGOIscPtwy%2Br9Q2TdeNs2WYcIisImz1dRrApKagV2U9Nopvf0qdLr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHKDxEVfK7OeUa0UKgcS%2Bv8dcVms7DWoa1oB0Ty1q94b4B%2FqZCwliTbNNShJPlPZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4PAhIEayKBoZGVk7c2S0CttCqA56qfgLxWIu244f722RO0hn3pkt7KLdRn0SoKlW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pbGX7%2Bulp2zrY5LAT6QKkhCb4JSYnGdpLciwSwKBM2LE%2FZ84dbbYKx6YmhGYeZTt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VIoL%2B4CU8TyvCaRUB%2F5ff1WBkTQvn9LgT6H0jycMEOCpZyV3WVLzq0wspy%2B8FLWv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z1EJ5K9Be2xK1WKHuw66PhDLxuPHZnr4J6Eyi2zl8254Zzye0FeepinqQT7V3M%2BA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hvRW7rk0ZP%2BMzHhj2t7WylVaSLokOuu1%2FLGyjg5y7fLJYuec0Qpd1UUA2pntiO3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X4M4kAhlqA9%2BaUoKgPL3ck%2B%2B2WNdzZ9SyMDyllo2jk0d%2BttsaBDd%2B4rx2UzjE2P4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FoZwTfqoj9XWWeCPEOUeuzw%2B%2B5gn4XvrdqfVnkUZvmZSSUFZcFUeVJ55HWI%2BCYl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OP0Wo9tI2ejEqwD4pbZ7Q1aGoZgDt4QFlvwf2X2yCDrulUF%2FtM2Bwicryi7Gjou1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t2g52l5etPjnlI2wMG8SEmT0cYwGy1AWwb%2Bpx%2FPVnbXR9J9Dfv200U%2FImExH1K4j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1grfVfyQIKZ4qYM3zfpj7YA0xzr9EtMY5dOxaGlgo7ljNXpxTtF05aSGBrxSrb8k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Uf7U5UpUnkJ%2BstQZeRTjRuwlirjWxn54sTER0hlQdY17PdYesNifWjpbtx3%2FxDw
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14061000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 85,500     192,833     278,333     250,101.92            .00      28,231.12   89.9%
14061000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         205.71            .00        -205.71  100.0%*
14061000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                56,355       1,530      57,885      33,269.15        -226.74      24,842.59   57.1%
14061000 44341  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               267,045           0     267,045     277,559.83            .00     -10,514.83  103.9%*
14061000 44342  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               190,021           0     190,021     160,130.70            .00      29,890.30   84.3%
14061000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,600       3,600       3,376.61            .00         223.39   93.8%
14061000 44400  RENTALS                              0      10,604      10,604       4,677.62            .00       5,926.38   44.1%
14061000 44400 L6101 RENTALS                         0      10,605      10,605       1,102.63            .00       9,502.23   10.4%
14061000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE             1,750,000     585,258   2,335,258   1,863,759.89     418,530.60      52,967.51   97.7%
14061000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN                25,500           0      25,500       4,734.54            .00      20,765.46   18.6%
14061000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               210,000           0     210,000     139,423.74            .00      70,576.26   66.4%
14061000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                24,899           0      24,899      21,260.50            .00       3,638.50   85.4%
14061000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,572           0       1,572       1,497.43            .00          74.57   95.3%
14061000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 9,221           0       9,221       7,978.00            .00       1,243.00   86.5%
14061000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,230           0       1,230         883.25            .00         346.75   71.8%
14061000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                11,422           0      11,422      11,227.24            .00         194.76   98.3%
14061000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,500           0       7,500       3,524.91            .00       3,975.09   47.0%
14061000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,000           0       5,000       2,967.00            .00       2,033.00   59.3%
14061000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000       2,356.54        -135.00       1,778.46   55.5%
14061000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    280           0         280         165.60            .00         114.40   59.1%
14061000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   530           0         530         295.24            .00         234.76   55.7%
14061000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               346,288           0     346,288     154,669.52            .00     191,618.48   44.7%
14061000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 7,000           0       7,000       9,851.47            .00      -2,851.47  140.7%*
14061000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         108.20            .00        -108.20  100.0%*
14061000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          93.44            .00         -93.44  100.0%*
14061000 46109  WATER METERS                   100,000           0     100,000      53,374.25            .00      46,625.75   53.4%
14061000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     21,000           0      21,000       8,304.16            .00      12,695.84   39.5%
14061000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14061000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
14061000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        301           0         301         238.06            .00          62.94   79.1%
14061000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      5,216           0       5,216       8,126.06            .00      -2,910.06  155.8%*
14061000 46230  PROPANE                            300           0         300         366.55            .00         -66.55  122.2%*
14061000 46261  DIESEL                          21,441           0      21,441      13,857.66            .00       7,583.34   64.6%
14061000 46262  UNLEADED                        30,090           0      30,090      30,197.46            .00        -107.46  100.4%*
14061000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   200           0         200          22.63            .00         177.37   11.3%
14061000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               514,488           0     514,488     471,614.00            .00      42,874.00   91.7%
14061000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,000,000     520,673   2,520,673     639,244.06     236,299.52   1,645,129.00   34.7%
14061000 57211  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -260,732.84            .00     260,732.84  100.0%
14061000 57221  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -358,939.16            .00     358,939.16  100.0%
14061000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      330,000     -95,604     234,396     209,806.52     116,905.00     -92,315.52  139.4%*
14061000 57511  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -209,783.84            .00     209,783.84  100.0%
14061000 57521  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0         -22.68            .00          22.68  100.0%
14061000 57600  INTANGIBLES                          0     149,395     149,395            .00            .00     149,395.14     .0%
14061000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0   3,666,503.85            .00  -3,666,503.85  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bn1DvXzvsw09CnTJuRdGUZ6YewuEynU0QsBes57NNtZ3QWOrNnCsnmkad1Mytiho
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=foWJX044Iu9a6tR6fFU8rBJ0AWamkeIJrZO890mN8HMjLvdwF6BDEWau0RLeMGMl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FILUE1j8v2xh5H4JHyx6svgCvGmhHZk%2Fxwq1rBihh4QfliCnLi0h2IGw4lNkohnH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BWcKiy%2FovDpCCdf609y8ueJoQMhcZ3v02Dof2KSIW2YvVUoIu0g2MVjU2qbMffk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIl%2BrNnPCpxMCQWdAlIg%2BbLwq1CNN6TyToDc43AmE%2Bt1F1JcFWcUfd%2BIx909x1nb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LeXS%2BJiRo1qSNVD3erB1PrVzHebstCGnh%2BDL3XH5wx5BP7BcOj9B%2FLcii0JiThqa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQ1FM6qHUmk7rl5xIX2Miyys8MOZGeYpTemBceYVsB%2FAa7ephv9oJCYOX4%2BKblx%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPxLQz59A0Tg8IA8JjC1s7%2FAP4x%2BYwNaxLmBUpV5e%2FX8PlxjvgUHgTufasfGX9WdnVmWSB3thv7z9yTGi9GNlA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdYg5CISWqtwuwZ6WDYC7Orl6mjjeyv8ghulwAlnx2QZ1NjgZt6VVSfe2a6TYPAB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDE9%2Fe5qeqjCGpDWfTMS%2BAIjQOgmDtdEasomognEic90AIxlIKu43wiiZwLLalWo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3KvIoFZQV7mv%2B45oWXBN%2F%2FaFx4K8eKKlRVnHsGAyudgpCUfqOicn6nMjp19QVW2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hjh2hNidtgJPdGVhxyOQ%2Fq8Y%2BKgbqAd%2BO7%2BfOBPOZVLl8wGwbmLIRcUB%2BgEFdFQK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DE%2BSnSWmzUxfv6B76B%2BgQbIq9b%2FmchnhWblwZFH5fRVY0cDDMTvm2yS5Ukt5%2Bfks
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ua57UejbK1FZgOCfd0KjihROvMr7E3MPEUz8I%2FqMglHLPZvxwBSqj9ngoHDQLpyu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fqnw8xLSF%2BY7s%2FntfuxhBZB%2FFFZHxz2L4HSFqHi32VC8b76C%2B5CR51J%2FUK8Zpv0I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fq6S1Tpbx%2FLTAWRaHUaGlklsuiGUhHsXrMOaUIgmpwz8WuVf9%2FiO0bI629iU2%2B05
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtgGMF9XQBDEXsBeQ3TJOPtXh4%2B1CH1J3u7J4XKBLEA%2Fd3L9kO3FswPExPoySb06
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCFkavgvswpr4VdUDMddiH8Qae8IVWg1RUVXY6ySOzeoMqbydaa8qRqNz%2BblxhD%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpJudty5Ez8hc2xIS%2FaEdmsjplJUuovBDvU10JQKkING2Ds%2BT2%2FLAGUHh07Hmc3m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FnGNLwIh%2FKc585pe%2B%2B0Hz6FH7UlE9v2Bkv2yA3F7U%2B3BrH2bGCXbMPVyGPi%2By1z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=98kefzCeFj935yDvM%2FQJTDD3tGvoW9UMH7jnzN%2BxII2pXPDHMWEv2HATikt4AvSV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=np%2FJgeUnI4235F%2FV6f3tQl0wl3%2BxalcvSZosA5Q2njMUi9vbT%2BDDTc%2Bbwx81pVrX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M39gIaqMhNmUusB5GkdB6VgvL4ceEK2lIoLWu%2FmaxkWZQLDp5Yz1TmdlqDEx7HV0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSQkqMIxjUA395NcAWuUTeJAeB%2Bmmf0jAt%2BMUaD1CnIV2XArdNMdQ47gvYnwQds%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=75xg2%2FblteHtPITMXs2Q4KF9Bfbry9vMgt6WuF57JeRL%2FokVgrAr81gf%2F8DbKHUK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3UwLVeF%2B%2FthMwXoc0%2BjmzIfLocVbp8Wkq4IbLUU2ehgDicCyR87RoLxPxWdVjPU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W1I9a896u98HxAEMyVQz2%2F7m70qqexYIoVKC57KV4Ee4WWOG4cR94V5OoGO2quee
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z6G1GIGhqYbqR2JYu3wd6%2Bwf6AZ%2FOJgp%2FmpmIKCaknV8TfpGodyGFFJevahyFcXc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q5eoDvRvU14ISoZhFOBLHzol8gN%2FSzpblnqVBnNletvJGXdZwaMveaaa2td6kcR%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POUbqIEGfADwSOr5IlZS4UXLeU2PY%2F4M5wcc0ifTU70aY9hUYpLQ7omrhviTLVhL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HwSse7ohXYYx3oIsQHYutFSEeFnOQGL4IdqIHHtz5%2F%2BvNM8AGvclXeoV44vKW3c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRu72teTVPyQ9p%2Fx9Y%2B09cd1pAx8wxLG40bK5mcSYi%2FkCe3E9h1SsMYFw8cbVTIw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biTFqCpEW4BlYVUBJSBmW0tESlX5Bt78u6LlmqidWHmzZYszmzJpD6fJ07mFHVzW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RyxW8B6tsLFf%2F%2FPXsOjnoJfvm5UQBVDySyKldsgEzvLD3srdSxKUxevN5Wol19Z8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8tfh0Nvbxd3DLHQ0dhDNgLAOjxC%2BAmYjj1gKFmiWuDfHoAGDFJLqjMb70wrshaP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLmxeYqlE5%2Fx3CVagW7jvt20X9zHQMCUECQyYAPhIxWqiiKbAb%2FEztwY%2Fcrqk5mk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0ZMHJhfVjyizkB7P%2BMan5lkHvMK2PZORDOYWuseLm3Lhc%2BvidHLNNl1PU9uyGZr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=imMOn9WZbpmXZzQW%2BNFaQAGYseKMpLqDaypBccmx6gtfkTOz%2FdHSjwrVUR0V0v2b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGypHeMASdiBhDhB%2FrAK8kwKChqyvbJyWMCEGWndkmM%2FTag%2FSqbPj4mlrtWhMkxj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3APGYBKYqvdInNOn%2FlO9PaOsEKI3mPALsh2nw3bmLQyMmwiHtB9DOS2x5moiRRK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2F8SQkgUdazhGBQ9gWNa7cHJeUWrT5RVN1iu6tbcC51FNHKdce56%2FI5qNdeuwibM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y50zA47wSnSYaGV8%2F%2BQFMRXRCadJy8682sTjNmv%2FJ7JjR6mzbXoetvtKBTbUSNUy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Via97tlFqVdgv%2BKIEyAzSh4%2B5AyE2oIML16n512x64eliZQgBk%2BwQH8O0Ul67lK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KMYTkqsN5s7VbtP6xjTTIn5%2BzPBcVKSXQvpDDmVyu4XpyioJtHTWy9LMZV5UaA9l
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL WATER DISTRIBUTION                7,884,341   1,412,227   9,296,568   8,736,347.28     771,113.87    -210,893.17  102.3%

620 SEWAGE PUMPING                        

14062000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               666,833           0     666,833     514,843.14            .00     151,989.86   77.2%
14062000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                38,220           0      38,220      30,065.13            .00       8,154.87   78.7%
14062000 41300  OVERTIME                         7,000           0       7,000       5,037.24            .00       1,962.76   72.0%
14062000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               110,543           0     110,543      75,370.64            .00      35,172.36   68.2%
14062000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   523           0         523         353.67            .00         169.33   67.6%
14062000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,370           0       2,370       1,864.05            .00         505.95   78.7%
14062000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,932           0       8,932       7,377.79            .00       1,554.21   82.6%
14062000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   174,109           0     174,109     143,916.51            .00      30,192.49   82.7%
14062000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,020           0      10,020       9,156.79            .00         863.21   91.4%
14062000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,696           0      10,696       8,207.02            .00       2,488.98   76.7%
14062000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   167           0         167         595.00            .00        -428.00  356.3%*
14062000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,607           0       5,607       5,664.57            .00         -57.57  101.0%*
14062000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,867           0       2,867       2,040.20            .00         826.80   71.2%
14062000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    130,000           0     130,000      18,732.57            .00     111,267.43   14.4%
14062000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     118,315     118,315     100,823.57      32,237.43     -14,746.00  112.5%*
14062000 43060  MONITORING                           0       2,000       2,000       1,408.53            .00         591.47   70.4%
14062000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   500           0         500      10,290.50            .00      -9,790.50 2058.1%*
14062000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,900      -3,900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,600           0       1,600         390.00            .00       1,210.00   24.4%
14062000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   800           0         800         716.32            .00          83.68   89.5%
14062000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                85,000           0      85,000      58,606.86            .00      26,393.14   68.9%
14062000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000       3,553.54        -259.53         705.99   82.4%
14062000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                153,000           0     153,000       7,600.73      -3,000.00     148,399.27    3.0%
14062000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         376.91            .00        -376.91  100.0%*
14062000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       2,534.71            .00      -2,534.71  100.0%*
14062000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0      16,712.49            .00     -16,712.49  100.0%*
14062000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                41,125       2,000      43,125      75,822.10        -226.74     -32,470.36  175.3%*
14062000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       1,900       1,900       1,176.74            .00         723.26   61.9%
14062000 44400  RENTALS                         30,000           0      30,000      29,146.78            .00         853.22   97.2%
14062000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN             1,153,000     353,418   1,506,418     449,337.15     915,213.65     141,867.15   90.6%
14062000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                17,639      -1,355      16,284      16,283.83            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                15,103        -216      14,887      14,473.03            .00         413.90   97.2%
14062000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 8,367       1,447       9,814      10,056.30            .00        -242.40  102.5%*
14062000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   825         124         949         959.23            .00          -9.89  101.0%*
14062000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                20,209           0      20,209      18,992.00            .00       1,217.00   94.0%
14062000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                12,700           0      12,700       7,082.14            .00       5,617.86   55.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItJxT9q9XhaSW49mmUYcH7b17zZeusmpNN64X%2F%2BGhjsc8sEDDTN9QG4ORKRitM2M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8t8YX8ENWnIuGH2N2%2BTDvMZKVtDus3jS8ww1zE3HK557C5tRO7GUis6OwgyedbAP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWNeY8v%2F%2Bby21%2B%2BCU3rQ4V2z%2FTElSh0iUHQN%2F7DhRC8Qu2LbUlUaPLqQq3kSMD8n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcOcgn1V3mYkH2bL8qlhqXRDFD7ZrST0zWxDcuc%2FUP9kR9Xaj%2FGpacUKd37pdyXn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNTOl%2FSfQcQXaRwTSjMNTIweXDRjniy9tCfq1WuQwGbqaEw%2BmSEzgDaug59yQRgm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6UoriORYSbvRuA8ewOTv8JuPXF97umvU0cfmgMWEK9nyBRn7vlWrIsU6SdFJkkXY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b1As%2F5xlhNMw3DdQqfGOkmg8%2F9BNnYp8q8WNALKgBD6oe4eDwpZbTbY%2BENTQUbOc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDmh%2BVyGB57GhHmC0o3%2Fe%2Fcco8GUG%2F0Nzusxh5UxkDyRkjK%2BnJILOmL%2BFyY0z8E9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4mXyHhWheors6LkT7IPT2EWwlPXnLRuhCBLvNV8Kpn0hb5BR%2FFAc9OPYnjskohX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2FItNOIjdxcnTYGiBT9QgqsaqZPqZR9zA%2FjGbsHz%2FTxjEI%2BpMr2p%2F%2FcHRyNNDlX5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLb5iZmqgr%2BCeYlE7rgRpGlmygFnVbrj9Chir%2FB8wqoOfEMLhhd40Jr%2BRy5xarQA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UQ7j3agNmaQXct%2F7BQuvA3gPHxMSZ%2Bomh9Vv42F8fDN86QTaBnCB2KgrEt5vvfP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n1eZPRR8Eu11hwZ41tm1MkCWCBYAlzcyuMYwTER8HjDiwY292CljsuJcHOjUMmOh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1rOl3k4hOHFh3vjSZuOkxlX0YrIQT51zUQmDbKhvkYbdyKLR2W%2BcX84BCQxd7ARi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3S8iO0wA5kT%2FQ2i3pY3Zqc2Wbb11Fzxw02Nyf%2Bt5x1%2BEQvR%2B4AlEuY847U5HVYY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aVvdDgM2FnaAMhjQ7TeRnWQQQAZfCCz6hn0y%2FCbtGY%2B4Hurd757CqyOia4jzQbfg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FUdiChL%2Fkbbijz2MB2WoyrJQvmm7JCr31CBogi12zJk%2BVnCwEiLMZDJLaDK6G9bU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVvrJdYwCHjostoGYJWp%2B1y5GmvamnR5TMpmVq59IoiOz8UQQ8r1IAMjpXTE75lN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWqZlmsgDYNclg1m%2FZ5LOyTDa5ZKS9zlhV2zqashJ3fnFgjwnx1Z3emoyH9Ckba6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xAGjuToJCQadBCoAgOHuKHpQ9BRdAei9y9JtZ%2BrVeRprrU2OzKB72%2Fjq%2BZMf14iC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lIEFo77SB6rc70oq2zTzHx6FeCTVWzfHTCvlb2VKt%2Bn3bxGwe1Fie3n%2BDyeDC8Sn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oV6mJvhzSlriALgirantXAJhuBhvMoaOPGzI9uFKVweA32HAekuN0rv%2FwK1m0ZtR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ED2iqPiXJUtqxzg92e90sTP0OlJ%2Bsn1ETuA7xg3E7kOIy%2FnCQFLGqCs3Er0rXIe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xi42z1h1Dn0cBqFfSbdQyfnEZECkSv%2B2i8iMl1nH7mI5nMZSAFv8eKsHQUEKfAT7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2e6MLlXHOihl8MfnwkOejOmkSL09ovahLP2Lyt5c6hfELziJRWxwQBTy95hirmHW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BcxqcxQKgFfjQtad0a3zdzTUmLVQQ4TGcbB%2BLj%2F4Q3mpdN8VqoCBqyh%2FAzkxKJAg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAu2kzyYf5LQGhL2bwIYZz%2BilWO5PHmoFc0294m%2F1SQY3Psh84%2F6BXbI%2BBWVny9p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZjW%2B%2FOtfUTeQF%2FSSMhOUkx9zk5uWVTuY1fhySgpIhrXkZ%2Bh6lxa5ahQGsDQqP%2BWR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ByEur8L%2FpQXqSVcv4guxMOWxxs5veZvvWhU6BfKSoMQ3XjWzTkQ%2FG9PdaeAt4F0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srzap6BrPKVzNQo380ul3yj2dr5DTEFJC500tFMzUPXymvBwIVi1f4kAVouqfSu%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7NiCjVafI91rR7pX5FTRax9f77QMkD1eyX4XkE4a7EKZ%2FM%2B26IDBJ6japbHUl6jo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=os7q4bgCdeV5R0SD38D4gOv7G4knimI6Cs%2Fc3Gwkmj2smhtwXK3MGm7GGu0oZkBR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYGctB2Cfl67jwDHY96aep9TQ628JKohXBzs9U4%2F6ZbB1LEea9Ga5ZsvtYjx8HcC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vCxO5WLuGiJMQQcm1wrzIu8mxPTU8OoW8%2B62%2Bl6YZG5Z7xMgcSq3efsGMB40%2BCSM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTFd2F%2BXROz0EIbz7xDpP7ImsIwZ2OJj0x7C8I5QWHP5IDf%2BnbTUVRQCYyBCOCux
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ChPDL0FmcsUN2bPRMb%2BdnwzPbNftTaO2K3B6xrtNSyXcyrZDwKWDnnQ92YtKN9QX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2FF4ScrewcMgemCZvKK8YrGX9JdrI33bxyF2cKR%2FV5kI0E%2Bj%2F%2Byr7DQmmKIsyXMV
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14062000 45400  ADVERTISING                        575           0         575         265.44            .00         309.56   46.2%
14062000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,250           0       7,250       2,294.62            .00       4,955.38   31.6%
14062000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000       2,305.75            .00       7,694.25   23.1%
14062000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000         593.01            .00       3,406.99   14.8%
14062000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,711.97            .00      -1,711.97  100.0%*
14062000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0       2,446       2,446       2,446.18            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45950 RB12W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .51            .00           -.51  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB13W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .65            .00           -.65  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .44            .00           -.44  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .31            .00           -.31  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB16W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .34            .00           -.34  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB18W BANKING & C                     0      29,450      29,450      29,450.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 1,125           0       1,125       1,195.66            .00         -70.66  106.3%*
14062000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               253,000     -31,896     221,104     150,968.37     -10,202.10      80,337.55   63.7%
14062000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0       2,196.13            .00      -2,196.13  100.0%*
14062000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750          33.27            .00         716.73    4.4%
14062000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         116.16            .00        -116.16  100.0%*
14062000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     12,600           0      12,600       5,861.65            .00       6,738.35   46.5%
14062000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  4,000           0       4,000            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%
14062000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     23,654           0      23,654      25,328.56            .00      -1,674.56  107.1%*
14062000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    705,000           0     705,000     573,372.65            .00     131,627.35   81.3%
14062000 46230  PROPANE                            321           0         321          20.00            .00         301.00    6.2%
14062000 46261  DIESEL                          10,658           0      10,658      10,583.14            .00          74.86   99.3%
14062000 46262  UNLEADED                        11,486           0      11,486      21,812.65            .00     -10,326.65  189.9%*
14062000 46265  BAD DEBT SEWER                       0           0           0      19,475.34            .00     -19,475.34  100.0%*
14062000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O                     0      35,000      35,000      26,495.91            .00       8,504.09   75.7%
14062000 47100 RB12W PRINCIPAL O               261,250           0     261,250     260,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.5%
14062000 47100 RB13W PRINCIPAL O               343,750           0     343,750     340,000.00            .00       3,750.00   98.9%
14062000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O               168,579           0     168,579     167,032.40            .00       1,546.60   99.1%
14062000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               280,165           0     280,165     278,120.00            .00       2,045.00   99.3%
14062000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O               261,680           0     261,680     259,364.25            .00       2,315.75   99.1%
14062000 47100 RB18W PRINCIPAL O               276,667           0     276,667     275,000.00            .00       1,667.00   99.4%
14062000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -26,495.91            .00      26,495.91  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB12W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -260,000.00            .00     260,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB13W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -340,000.00            .00     340,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -167,032.40            .00     167,032.40  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -278,120.00            .00     278,120.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB16W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -259,364.25            .00     259,364.25  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB18W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -275,000.00            .00     275,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47204 FC18C INT REVENUE                     0      10,000      10,000       5,635.11            .00       4,364.89   56.4%
14062000 47204 RB12W INT REVENUE                14,600           0      14,600      11,925.00            .00       2,675.00   81.7%
14062000 47204 RB13W INT REVENUE               101,138           0     101,138      78,403.12            .00      22,734.88   77.5%
14062000 47204 RB14W INT REVENUE                46,084           0      46,084      35,580.64            .00      10,503.36   77.2%
14062000 47204 RB15W INT REVENUE                42,270           0      42,270      33,321.24            .00       8,948.76   78.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kii%2FirNIraqUfsH7k6WigS3jfrkxgikZKWBmwjGSmOKdIWKgl0xLZyjq9ld4Cnmc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UHGB%2BPm69UjN%2FU7Q0HaR5KvpSXRfZZUt%2FinACLLGMUZ0aVcvS9dIdPsaaKYPzSE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5u6TWcnPH%2FusRX8mLxVi83N%2F3mdleXHmWs7NHp2H7VDaeNpw%2FyV6kcGHguAfk9l4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=arCUL7Z3dobkZ8EUTzAPJmy%2By75zt9boeLYhDJW0mRaS%2FQv4wFVlFTKiApnd8uPJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4wSjXYQXC1Qa%2FPBy1L%2F5dg5p1M6Skvcy4TFbzwXHTvpQH%2FXAzcBocA9rq0ix1Yew
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQRwru%2BvT133fAFWdS4LZjMm%2BPgfJSIFaUKDt%2FTEHUJ%2FQ8glQMFZDJDlVmrtql%2BdNKhksRdyQuNdM8l6q6l27A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4Da2NZp57cN%2B3Ub9iLapG9QFqE117frWpaNKWOLXG6gHVfHti%2F4YS6osScD%2BPeopq1eX%2FwsgOB4LH5ug6jKvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FcTlxSNxZa5hMqZXbI3hStSdmvhSZAR4RTZKr8dIyeZ095gn986EX%2BKsU5mEsScBs5qJYtV4aHCeOcjtAb5NCA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OA5NXnnfSppFGaSl1BVuKKKYzO3XMji45JOKxwbZLBv%2BPyIzFoQb125vY65iSP5WYUZt0X%2FPiG7zOMRnGt58rw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KrAT6HvD5PHFxCEjE72fnpeYwuTD2AlZtArHcPyDVPphPH8TXLCvd68AAcME%2BSv1C2m77B%2BIuzh5st3reryjwg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QCDU3utuRL3zIQTH%2BvoN8Qcvqit4kNhg0Mf7ntvyGzclcLWa4WkotuAZn6MlPSKb2oL%2FGKRr2zznsE9VvKg9Vw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuSJbG7mcw43TbxwQMB2086vBeIjPxTuglbO8HwVvfUBQFnZzmdJDUsfgsmKpPFL1rzM6shRiuIyR%2BsebTGHvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ko7virX9Kh%2FibT6Ybg6Di6nY0neYWFIqgycUInIV2SdZYQ3lapNzh1UAmCRbUZB3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXWjp8IvSPQSODT7dw5uazyMhToEihNu%2Bjh8s7dyl%2BE8lZyUOeT%2BdqQe0UA9YRZR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTx8AFndkUzMwJ%2BJz6sW36xlktq36o213KbwcoUcWgLDpvscJnEQmm5%2FJKLrp56l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LPx%2FgMdrNSKkwbClCYqkE5pO2eg6HvL3JQfCItCnrHvdVN%2FOaRlvGhMzUzlpow%2BZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDf5IKcqz%2BcwHP33ADBFtRGqzlFkDW%2BvuDuEqbE84yswS49dJO%2BHOumZ66DRBU9B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hc3UKZ0%2F9I2PpYNSMC3lwZHeynJMy%2BQfw3H0jvm%2B6aIH464oe0rVk2w6y6Taz0YB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6vOE7z6LNDUgU06qNyWU2t8nlY1T0QjmaZTvsC1yzdVnWz83MEWi2%2Bny00X4eBr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0Cs%2BhwvIDfp9jf%2F11f8%2BktXvMff6Xug7mpgmppE92fvPglj%2BodqriGK9tg2IIMs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eaz1AQdGwPSMBbanM8f5GbZ1UEwohtJAtNseBegcbRNfFYKH9TXBvx%2Fl2cGjHutW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYxuU66HxUqEa8MaRQTmD6KLn5T1pNU0B%2BJBC%2FuIHGylGcuopctNwencszUCCdv4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IwOUqCbZDgXvt%2F080wKtKvDP7K2xPsKw%2FHbnxoPjdZq317f3n6bMb%2FWNHyvYZjiu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b83v34fKiNEcCWw%2FCvefMm9WJw1qNYw844aNUPHiIP6MRXOkM8b38MorkztOtwwD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dsov%2FBkgkO3NS%2BzhF2OH%2FwVg99yZQ%2B0rxHu9h6EhegTfDJBBm0HmnHuPinJTbOsv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpZJ%2BSWzAvnTI3y9PScENKNSEnqWU5wmLIjqlWa5ZBvp0mBMS8b8BDcom0UBITGGIyHrv9kRlTU25ty83In6RA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KOj%2FHnZU4l6nJk%2B90jRAughRftcgH8AaANtYSrU5RGrAXqaRbmm8wEESDvRAeWQtHDFv915EeuZH5B%2Fr28ai4A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRXVVi3928YzX3tS%2FwMOQYqYzuzWEKrGbtNsiLU%2FllurPh%2BMTaz0QhvvO5OCD7i9JuxIMh1WpyT5b2e%2BqiNpTQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHgzFNwsgAhYM1vym5aLXh%2FXbd4oN6CwbjYnMhEJxdg2WNjVuR6nCNbDOy9Eman2Zt3m8YR2Z93AGOvtPEQYvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FA0evxeaAnTGgPPpl2H5reom%2FpnpWD1nSIL1RY%2FC6n%2FnDwqxDulAO07RtfaMnHRVBhdRSkYXc96dUy%2BIGRzurg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45RedlRIHCaS1eQnAhWO%2FTdeziDOJIuSl0GqYB2oQMmw5rUSuudEUaTCnnXv5VkTgzZhMInA9rwY3zkcbZGjCw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHrS2vIOOqTsp79cJOyICYkC2r9Yk7L5fYghwHw1XkGDaKqT9s5HUCNjwxt%2F%2B6BNlWIvWbGRAA1yx34OtI5Vgg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3f8wNvDk27Bh0a5V%2FOqcdUTUWYREj8QWz6CZPDsvqffrrM0mLDX78srUy5s46TI49kPYPo7KyTGYda0LePffA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iShf3MmAzc1Vuy4q2JS8aqTM2LFALoSvXTSaDIGEGP4IELOQWxvack9nQ%2B%2B4f2eaZY0Z6Y5aLtQXOKcfiW3d2Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=St5DNd0dxPRW1NlU%2Bw4vAm7jcE7MDNMHakUAzvUCoTdbxvyUuq%2BMiSt8auwrsDkRkkUdj%2F4xnBjWdf2wGutrkg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iR9aifU%2F%2FcP6bzEcumZYx3sd8wKHHRPMlibcRaAwUew%2BzaPbNXyjuESAP1PwAmkOznC4kdVbCFPGJw3CtccWYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TvO%2FNBvJRk73quFZqEGBNdzjYoqAZSVSCk2vBBnFNw%2BBw%2BW98Y6kASq9YgzrCgqqLgMNRwJ3ioJ87ENWdXVryA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpKxKfuKoWgfl5RvqNJMQzxydq15qzAmKQkPqSOpujRIHHhuSWg1iZZ28B8gEI055SOgxzgqO%2FA1afTPBzip8g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4SKgKhWoJQEDD%2BjpHu5EeN6bFxvgIaR4LXcL%2Bsii1rg9ZxobxSfq46to99MbCoSTfuSU0EQk86erb3IAZM6ycg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yLZ2z%2BdVMHVN01Pum%2B1kbRc4X1xRgJEJ7SedCGnitZHmjoLsgyNGLeWuhjk3E0eQSN9g8uRRBL74FAJB3JVb3A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rG%2FTrP54CJVojDEqcRhQoVS7TaoYvr%2BQ5CX7I0MtzYluSMGfgrqt%2FADMd6WPRrO3WkcZ44mCJ0xjeGT%2FbavNsg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4KeH2GA1F6IQ0YcUQfIDTd3YiBUwOVxJNYFtSXiiUHVVn636uMx8S%2FEB%2FNe92cVN0p7AmLwlxepZWbFNzberuQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6dLCtxfgXiNLg8AWBGGjxZm7l1LaYgQqsg8R0z03ullx1UxF7xCrPHjKgZGtxREamY%2BldqSKVx9Mz01ZJr%2FIg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T7J41FO58Nl5c9Mne9ZoNquYXuXilsXheW0kWXdlg%2BoNTt2fKCbtBLI3pFy%2Fuu3BauAzxlufcQ0xVzrDT8MHLA%3D%3D
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14062000 47204 RB16W INT REVENUE               118,566           0     118,566      90,870.01            .00      27,695.99   76.6%
14062000 47204 RB18W INT REVENUE                86,975           0      86,975      50,511.59            .00      36,463.41   58.1%
14062000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               329,266           0     329,266     301,827.13            .00      27,438.87   91.7%
14062000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0   1,576,539.95            .00  -1,576,539.95  100.0%*
14062000 49106 FC18C WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,193.94            .00      -2,193.94  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB13W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0         262.63            .00        -262.63  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       8,076.41            .00      -8,076.41  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      20,676.65            .00     -20,676.65  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB18W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      40,999.21            .00     -40,999.21  100.0%*
14062000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               196,000           0     196,000     179,666.63            .00      16,333.37   91.7%
14062000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     269,625     569,625     220,792.53       6,879.42     341,953.16   40.0%
14062000 57212  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -221,424.75            .00     221,424.75  100.0%
14062000 57222  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0     -10,518.82            .00      10,518.82  100.0%
14062000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      163,000       1,358     164,358      84,409.28            .00      79,948.72   51.4%
14062000 57512  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0     -84,409.28            .00      84,409.28  100.0%
14062000 58106  DEP EXP SEWER                        0           0           0   5,761,793.96            .00  -5,761,793.96  100.0%*

     TOTAL SEWAGE PUMPING                    6,752,064     787,716   7,539,780  10,686,732.76     940,642.13  -4,087,594.83  154.2%

630 UTILITY BILLING                       

14063000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               185,619           0     185,619     164,690.68            .00      20,928.32   88.7%
14063000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14063000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0       1,018.50            .00      -1,018.50  100.0%*
14063000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                26,834           0      26,834      24,574.79            .00       2,259.21   91.6%
14063000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   163           0         163         124.08            .00          38.92   76.1%
14063000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   620           0         620            .00            .00         620.00     .0%
14063000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,484           0       2,484       2,128.73            .00         355.27   85.7%
14063000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,187           0      38,187      34,226.17            .00       3,960.83   89.6%
14063000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,575           0       3,575       3,302.51            .00         272.49   92.4%
14063000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,176           0       4,176       4,892.32            .00        -716.32  117.2%*
14063000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%
14063000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   105           0         105         104.77            .00            .23   99.8%
14063000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   798           0         798         629.60            .00         168.40   78.9%
14063000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      2,000       2,800       4,800         950.00       2,100.00       1,750.00   63.5%
14063000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         250.00            .00        -250.00  100.0%*
14063000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 35,150     -35,150           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,880      -1,880           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,880       1,880         214.00            .00       1,666.00   11.4%
14063000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      37,650      37,650      32,261.77            .00       5,388.23   85.7%
14063000 44400  RENTALS                          2,925           0       2,925            .00            .00       2,925.00     .0%
14063000 44400 L57UB RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00       3,108.05      -3,108.05  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k1AI3WMbK8MS2c4aGJYPw1VeOckvp7ul9aVHifGRWKAqDfTjEQ2iFmLNLp0c%2FU5m9QUy2EGRdF%2F7EmErT2ohPw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7UeT%2BDsXHUJwpc6BFb9OJmtTu0tZtnn41ZECcbrQJjTXbaeKuA6B8Dp5cVDf3z9tLAQbY2NI%2FNrSmGAVMtuvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B2ar2i7w0qMJYKVjvblE4eiSJePg%2B2FlI18dufJMBc%2BYqKGxw0QW%2BIGU7AoYgx0j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9JJdRfBUJB3Hx3ac%2BviOvQb%2FP2%2B%2Bnwt7E1Q0KbwQOy13YuGZrH%2Fme%2FryZiCQFLfl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikD4gU%2BXRqFuXGL3wgaWzAqShx5YwUKdfpoKYZKuie3u49le5q0BsifAf0LruXvDuIZDJYY7kG2ot1c6cF8CEw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JW5uhJwdSD5NmvrAC9p8kJURr%2BJKv6F9i%2FJUw3xNSl63ViUo%2FNu0fuVsCSft4DzDbNXJmzv88LVdmUwLul%2Ffzg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSRG50QxjJoo0QFSePJjE3xSL09hOa0pZJM83KsPAzYAzDI6py0WohelafAZIP%2BJPAfVXew504mIXKrL1eLU9g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLCZIKCkOZArMpMJdY7KswL0IppF7a34S4lq%2Bg1FXG7%2BzHtKfYEKgF2hNxD%2Bfe6mgVmKRa9ljFEYU9lXTmn2AA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H33OjRx3RLZ2q%2FrFD2raCOoDV9DfyPiAFWJ7L1vzz%2FjTHRU%2FKCnVRELQYOGouHItOJlDFKlX8Wk8hNPrl4G%2FoQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6BUf%2F626HlES9sL3lzc%2FYC8t9vYov6jMQYfVtLWDAtPPQnLCNiMf9qbpojBSPiVB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4rdU6OS0QXAVHVZ%2F1ljwGMBx8s5y8Z51nSD%2Bc6PzNBmx7sBI9w8gAb4xnervgt7g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ipR%2F75C3dtequskYSSUJKeBa6SC9iQVlKe5ym3jZqGbeUBlxY5U9AehSAdlmGtUn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b13VOCuxxFJLk%2FsEiQp2c1%2FseKEUdQfg9zXAEczGVoEfZHmmuotrkNJUIlvKTLov
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXVBcrCLEk%2FDUx0to7de2hOYoX31O0NE%2BLt5Q1RxYCbW3%2BnL%2BYzaf2nnJzX%2Ff0Kw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgDz8iPRcc%2F5e1hQDC39E3k3nGCh1PaotYjglmMjGdAq1EcdzVu6mz2SQSquNJUg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TifaadIxCqJbrj9nqgdWJfHAxfZ0PL%2BwY4uW2tN1pxG475nKCYoIXbj0BVqBeVJz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jXFyRIbOAsLE%2BF9MqL6DszIR6%2BN53vClrp9zm5Ya%2BI67kiTbJgmaYWtnM89U2quL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kQ8sukeU7oGYEUHsOz0lR4P%2BEuIimj%2BT3cJBjTrbANXZMczy%2FQzlTNdbhv4F6cyM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IubNNIa26SbBz4hrdPYCGKJn3vzPPARznVm97bNl0CdsGKFvP8DTvAOX8RljNNz8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdNf2FqRDIqECvlZ5gOVkO1eZ76AyzpuTluOJKRLkZnyVcNdtYImWYjSriHXERkB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vPa54%2BRjbG9YIPS4jB%2BI%2BPrrLciOvhiR%2BxXnYcFKsK6kCyGPvaxXXP9M064T05m3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Wa7FvxCqF4JAVPI2yP3%2BouwSctVTu3D32ANBQlMzQgDrd3mXbpDcWd0TfI3G48m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6c65M5b5HmI%2F3fF4bC%2FsDTntye%2BcQPFs7NkH1rxBUm8X%2FQppqffTnkvUUzUKoYVu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5lJm3DIvQi6aFl3XocWnypT6TsLv8y2QBk7N9FsO6roFTTlOe5T6%2FODeLsyN5yVC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nj3AHGtBWFFsD8hXn3Xad38uQ1fqmW7Tz4veTfMQqGHssp8pS77Kz%2FJgS8RiqfBW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2n3wTA2qDzFXIozBmPkpizJKpdkV2mNCmfc007kvtXGe8ajwxsr9cXP%2BMg5IuJt5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8wAJz1ytM54nF6JF7rkMaGzsvtlk2hoCAeIXkPJScMs7t00JLsmW8cpR%2BfYxX6j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyE1%2F8eTh8nAuP5DsbhvrTjD9%2FgbvTMYAccN6xtaF22wH40iFASFKYWo6%2FRJ1CQQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pbQz33TSL%2BTfaV3FENHR5Iy3adW4jhgkuQDU1ONRV0yRJHLGLlZbffmrg1WipcZU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xcCdpzG%2BBBtFDdsKdu61ebf5xcGk6AIVc%2BsfAI2eSGezOBQ%2FvARVlEm4FZwR%2BVDU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ttHgRk7ZajXkYKP7o0Sk3zrRTqR1r14sXmb1FzyNjsBLZJG5b6wWskkuH%2BF4yOQr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8waUHA353lui5HrJ0NWonz%2BeRdkwiKIuf46q6DnGPDoxKc4rHRqp%2BHcKossc%2BuMV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4ntPlvh4GietWL6VGFQFy2OPnOYKpHEDyYyRrnne4KnfZHOjxm4baT0PSaGJyRy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSbpuE%2Fa5jbQDvTU8VP6gKicbaT4oe%2B2wMQGHVKza7%2BwojDkIFlDzV4ddz6S5Icu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IU4t4Mhjw%2BfrW7Cy3fQwzrIEGn78QVtwycVYp872mEKFA0b%2BuiD5vM5Blv%2B6RRv5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXV1%2FDwgC74WzRACtdH5zzJwD2TiFTwHso0ygtHC9KcFVcje4O0tgfKPmpZqUn7B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzPMYJRacMTdr7OO3vdMup%2FHYnTXyPbgVzcIXL1N2daCYYetSvDB5CZ2xFML5UZrZhoP0JmmzOXKGD4IUdDR5A%3D%3D


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/05/2022 07:56
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     45

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14063000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,656          -1       3,655       3,302.91            .00         352.44   90.4%
14063000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                     3           1           4           3.65            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   514           0         514         556.29            .00         -42.29  108.2%*
14063000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         100         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
14063000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT               111,970           0     111,970     111,291.39            .00         678.61   99.4%
14063000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                 11,276           0      11,276       9,640.31            .00       1,635.69   85.5%
14063000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                61,442           0      61,442      59,943.78        -169.14       1,667.36   97.3%
14063000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,300           0      15,300       9,121.47       1,284.40       4,894.13   68.0%
14063000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 2,000           0       2,000       3,695.96            .00      -1,695.96  184.8%*
14063000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       2,160.85            .00      -2,160.85  100.0%*
14063000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        188           0         188         114.78            .00          73.22   61.1%
14063000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,076           0       1,076       1,100.75            .00         -24.75  102.3%*
14063000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                   184           0         184            .00            .00         184.00     .0%
14063000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                81,269           0      81,269      74,496.62            .00       6,772.38   91.7%
14063000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0       3,000       3,000       3,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0       5,300       5,300       5,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0       2,165.94            .00      -2,165.94  100.0%*

     TOTAL UTILITY BILLING                     603,419      13,700     617,119     555,262.62       6,323.31      55,533.07   91.0%

     TOTAL WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER           765,401   4,240,020   5,005,420   3,165,428.40   2,715,346.87    -875,354.78  117.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -23,476,261  -1,189,828 -24,666,089 -28,478,294.21            .00   3,812,205.21
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   24,241,662   5,429,848  29,671,509  31,643,722.61   2,715,346.87  -4,687,559.99

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAW%2BFpTohxgpXx%2FyMCGSkcaoxU0V5H0pFi6G9No0lrQM0TIpUGMEq%2BI1HTgj3B4I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sr1e3eBmaBOLCj5SVY8qXUivZ56OVdvj1Q%2FN5cYkLZs79%2FhY5AN2Ol4AB9%2BWOdSC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ol%2BgxMqIlpqnVi%2Fyrh1eZXeoGFpJNmaUetW0GVvxQeNEND2opw3WpxQfs%2FGh41Ps
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8O40Kv7ecT79PsZ13HYsImR5hyWqO4ppP897M2RRzZQgx1e5O4eqVOUhEGPkz6F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxuxkulxmPbtqh4qJbU8UEHcyfWiEWApQV76FoIDLdw67WIfHGYGjNBWIatLT4sm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4DhWJOVrWeZNDUAft3PIir%2FMUvKdRPYcLaUkQ6fvgHoxw6n81l%2BQFyJ%2FvXiSm%2FK1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fG7LBxs4%2FIuKLhZOCySV%2FsVQIFH1nuTLGmGzDdb%2F4NEzXiUHPQbhx9XGCBLBFI6g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z4FQabUsOA9UmMzofqiSjoPSfXYp27R2Ik6R4UeDHrfaPNaGS%2BguXeptyQJ%2FgHoo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eo0B%2FMOtkFRvN5OHEUmVun22IG0Nt73YbjG1QJ2sVQVaVYgb%2FY8HJ1qOUf5OYPnY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIyk6mK6jyDDaggzLwypbi5wn05htA7bQ2ETGu%2B0rw4fyCRtgkkrWOmbnPeLy%2FAy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IH8nuipD68MsTo7WvnYFmMZkzWz24PJiRJNatDkENSWSWeNmOmK1qa1VrYotNAr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOSUEGwnpFpYlkaZ5uASkqqSgIK2iFrHwi5vXBhc3L8D1K8XEmT72CczFF6Gklpq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiIxoOolJwfC7iQ4mFZY3gGAi%2FhTeiXaFRy4JAKB8jVCgOMJr9AmP%2BLtBg700TX0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iaU9zIXsDeDaQZzJXzxaH01bmmXV44maRyAlJ%2BbF5MDs3J7jJ%2FSjoB%2FAYWPMbM%2Fx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B2uDsEdDD%2Bn2v7kM0truQR9qBiB5Nmo2U%2F4iJl7vbqVl2%2BueCKw%2BH1QKZ2nEnI2H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SaiTyfn3ICbFEVaFlf4ro8mCm39jkIKO%2BgwpN0OSUsDAiG64tCTI1F1w1oI1Rii
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4qkkuoO4zvaO8on5mWuKUSXIg1TtGyqC46Yw%2BvCqgp6Djn1RsIY0phVGad0Dcir
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

15000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -4,282.07            .00       4,282.07  100.0%
15000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -82,024           0     -82,024     -78,911.75            .00      -3,112.25   96.2%*
15000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -5,472           0      -5,472            .00            .00      -5,472.00     .0%*
15000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      -1,448.90            .00       1,448.90  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                      -87,496           0     -87,496     -84,642.72            .00      -2,853.28   96.7%

640 RENAISSANCE RAMP                      

15064000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       1,391.94            .00      -1,391.94  100.0%*
15064000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000         -58       7,943         466.55            .00       7,475.95    5.9%
15064000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      -2,880      -2,880          12.26            .00      -2,892.30    -.4%*
15064000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0         382.03            .00        -382.03  100.0%*
15064000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           1.74            .00          -1.74  100.0%*
15064000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          28.92            .00         467.08    5.8%
15064000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          25.45            .00          90.55   21.9%
15064000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         114.99            .00        -114.99  100.0%*
15064000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           5.11            .00          -5.11  100.0%*
15064000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          73.45            .00         -73.45  100.0%*
15064000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15064000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200       1,037.68            .00         162.32   86.5%
15064000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200        -731         469          14.99            .00         453.87    3.2%
15064000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200         740.00            .00         460.00   61.7%
15064000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0         500         500         115.00            .00         385.00   23.0%
15064000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15064000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15064000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                     0           0           0           6.50            .00          -6.50  100.0%*
15064000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588       2,186.04            .00         401.96   84.5%
15064000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         488         488       1,676.49            .00      -1,188.99  343.9%*
15064000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000       1,545       6,545       5,041.65            .00       1,503.72   77.0%
15064000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200        -926         274          73.94            .00         200.00   27.0%
15064000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,818           0       1,818       1,610.29            .00         207.71   88.6%
15064000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      6,258       7,032      13,290      14,443.46            .00      -1,153.73  108.7%*
15064000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       2,863       2,863       1,431.14            .00       1,432.00   50.0%
15064000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       4,195.62            .00         381.38   91.7%
15064000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -8,774.50            .00       8,774.50  100.0%
15064000 57520  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0       8,774.50            .00      -8,774.50  100.0%*
15064000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     446,983.11            .00    -446,983.11  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2FsvOfmUc7Ixs6umuWqEKf0jU6eiwjjTderrlWdHYKHOXM3ORX%2BVirX1UX0503g3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDGjPFhvj7nTlEAycojXqu2cD5d1cMIkt%2BSSKgsJ39A4w2DAiKLMsj4HeHNuIWhA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nsTq%2FD1ANbpKRCbmwTPjvMKnyRC1C3lC6jOv1BJKB7QVp0R96kYTOujegWXWYH9u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FwFkYumDuI7qP1UcM2eYKfm79W2KvGUcdArF7rc2FBH1hIpywYuP4LZdvJx3oZb0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTVYbH1LNz7b6vtdsE3EYAZ7FZ%2Bgh0B9ve22Kg4U%2BZRV3lqYiYPE28XDhK6iBav3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QaW2CZN8N5fdXB9RpO3MxAmpnFBU1rB81HdD2k2m1G3148EpEb7b9NYQ%2Fs5zV8ag
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbSPdCzankjYoHNlkYwaED8sN2bnKJ3C0cBPVuU6ZUnajIo5pD62fz0zhMviZGE8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NfTIdrPIIAXdhWJ90NM20Vpg87oN1tvv4dL8g8Oqhfkr6I5tdFlLMFtVt1zNhhGs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6Ix8tGjj%2F004KA5lrjFVURbqubFi52ZJnvruFsMU28FHn1jFQpi6HAkO8mLvHQI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nxeet094Vf4hzrUSbV1sBS%2BDYvqUBxMKBNPKNh4AFAE%2B9smINYWLlXI0NVmcYWnb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMvUv%2FhrdYjzYPRKTdGFEYqNODuzPYMamWkzzSh2AwUtO3JFvdKOgOEIQDoUKsiF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BC4g6L6A2PtNoMFNd18qqm2FV1Gh81Xy8ZVDuYXqiDM038nr7Mo%2F2Q2xBOiMf9sP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFpZks4wKiagPQF50e4SZIGFCyaQ8peNZnqqGaWJZEOH6GzaSrBGsGpoMHsXh47N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVLEcFQzHOGH1RKZpERpsDnQA5SOzI39GiK5mX6vSJcniXjBQxySAJPrwTbhN7AO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Pd8jqwhwGN9IOQIIZSkbBvauBlVJMBMJe2zAnuEaOUiBnsaN%2FbQQNL%2BdK%2F8pFIa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5yF1D5k2YfcbeCqkNSSCiGfCp75baFVe0a2WMQCmgbidIRpxWSoDp0uFZzGQbDh%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0OP24%2F7rkkyFd8EifYMZT4Abh19unYavqEOsEAPCuLolj8hS4hqE5LiX1jtKmNU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ROafUdd4gB2Z4seMFn76vgpoSByhI6uoPyBXOiYlY4c4n0PCb48k7SENgxDeWjl8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=voFZQKdZ1IWvxODUanlfh1L3yOFinXOOMockHae7OD7ZgTtXZ%2Fp5LzTBsv5CHPGb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YP1sjxFTflz%2BTIzd%2FwUgIBJeugb4wNHzx22IH8Whu67lihNmHmsV7spmoH0VxwyM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CU%2FWR6CGxReo3KGeH5c3JPa58myEf2enRW1TXhjb37VHf1%2BhlU63CmVXSXJtXryr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fS6QqbbUmc8Yeu2bFqh9VWmu6LxcJMi%2BeI%2FQGQ4D3HjDDkQgXdjTEQG5V0Tk3N3W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJpgaMentGTJAJff2HhxfM7OPWi42q0b%2FgT3SzVwPcf8uNos3Wh2C6BcOBrLoqD1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2V%2FEwVHOiWFpPH9YYWayi98fEiOO6SPpnJ7Giyo3l9fatslybW144B3oY4lRHqJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QUqrCqyMizdjnah59nS%2FgoRQTPx%2BbvMwLr22c0q9BW%2FIfI8uH9ysYo7150IijFTY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=laj2VXuuqhS52L6STp%2FUxGyxXr%2Bk13YGTKO%2BnQ6IhxVk9psKG%2BMWOwUD9MyViv19
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtAXpjY6SPB1p%2B8jCXM58xZ%2BOoefFnz%2F53egeYwpqVj%2B0iCUAdRyk%2BfK2OhYxhTe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDcmqHh1oYcmzgnpqkqBlQ%2F5cjr9OGOEHkVbS7IUJGVR%2FSCpPpWYv2JtmhvXxRxu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MHvQy1%2FSr%2Ba8%2BAhnQ6NsG%2FRMRUr0qoRvybdJL6IAbMu9EeyU0edcyyCc22VkSg%2FI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vffXev1Lc9bw%2F68bzFQFqSuMS4GLi4J9iuqn6yTlHBD6Z4xcf6IapGui%2Fie2fvfR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PmbP%2Bl1F8%2F8BTciaXouUSiBSrr6ohpdGPqEk%2BERYF0WwhKykIoOhxRPfyepw1miE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y7je7oLYeszNpVubBvhumgt1vNYhc86fBNxifgQf0N3kv3tyOsalvyJxPUYzkse6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JmJA45kw75AAduQiD1U%2B45t3blMBSUYaiAZgCQbLthlvs8YgUJ9C%2Fs2msNOR6hR
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL RENAISSANCE RAMP                     41,928       6,633      48,561     488,731.86            .00    -440,170.86 1006.4%

650 CENTRAL RAMP                          

15065000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       1,391.94            .00      -1,391.94  100.0%*
15065000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000      -1,747       6,253         482.92            .00       5,769.71    7.7%
15065000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         183.88            .00        -183.88  100.0%*
15065000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0         382.03            .00        -382.03  100.0%*
15065000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           1.74            .00          -1.74  100.0%*
15065000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          29.94            .00         466.06    6.0%
15065000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          27.70            .00          88.30   23.9%
15065000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         114.99            .00        -114.99  100.0%*
15065000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           5.11            .00          -5.11  100.0%*
15065000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          73.44            .00         -73.44  100.0%*
15065000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15065000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200         717.73            .00         482.27   59.8%
15065000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         938.98            .00        -938.98  100.0%*
15065000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200         740.00            .00         460.00   61.7%
15065000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,200       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15065000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15065000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                     0           0           0           6.50            .00          -6.50  100.0%*
15065000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588       2,186.04            .00         401.96   84.5%
15065000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         430         430         912.28            .00        -482.28  212.2%*
15065000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000       4,771       9,771       5,975.99            .00       3,795.01   61.2%
15065000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200           0       1,200          38.96            .00       1,161.04    3.2%
15065000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,156           0       1,156       1,122.81            .00          33.19   97.1%
15065000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     10,560       1,747      12,307      13,323.09            .00      -1,015.72  108.3%*
15065000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       1,432       1,432            .00            .00       1,432.00     .0%
15065000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       4,195.62            .00         381.38   91.7%
15065000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0       8,775       8,775       8,774.50            .00            .00  100.0%
15065000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -8,774.50            .00       8,774.50  100.0%
15065000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     480,941.38            .00    -480,941.38  100.0%*

     TOTAL CENTRAL RAMP                         45,568      15,408      60,976     520,466.58            .00    -459,491.08  853.6%

     TOTAL PARKING RAMPS                             0      22,041      22,041     924,555.72            .00    -902,515.22 4194.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES      -87,496           0     -87,496     -84,642.72            .00      -2,853.28
                           TOTAL EXPENSES       87,496      22,041     109,537   1,009,198.44            .00    -899,661.94

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTehJi4wGO%2BjMULTPz%2BojkRlPxaypVeOksV7exO%2BDdPfYkIOAA%2F%2Fao0m7qrgBqsC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4I9AWbx7DY12YNKD%2FH26omcmeSfdXGKIrekXmKKjI19IZjnLL9aSHz1JysVberhz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pWXufIKSxYh2agsuE9beVleW%2FzlEhBvH296s7K%2FpqSPkICC5MIpfWy1oLVkhRKCN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDoOQKyDfGCLKrnuHiN6phbXsDjjQ%2FoTqyQHKsTOsIxtE2Y4dhIbkxA1zmYv9%2FK3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jmtxziwedHs8MlINCrPCmTMbDyKh2Vlx%2FxOV0oOOfyFFMXH6s%2Bo%2BarXxlhMMQor9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mu%2FL7X05qJGXF%2BSyZlhZB%2FXeW4Q%2FssKCuKKGjIjaqu8SlOD1DyKQYQT04jzWJ%2Frl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ApWvhyBW7wBBhmjkILoMDFD71g8nrruYvvCMeGIhnTcr49qdm4uEPRLJVJupsA9J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YPXpklIshI9%2Bcad34S5zBl6HkJhzwIr65eIQiJ9HEIMziwomRwaaQTdgk9y98x5s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wpQuCHc3TEHpr77p1VazsMn4H4AloAbV3qmc%2FMHpxDe4F80ZmjJd5of2kie8jpu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1DGsA6wwj461a1XtHH2Hueba0RGj1U7dIYavEGJIOvAEZXMW17LzZl6nRbScAtsv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqjyFXlZpdxV%2BzYGpTgXY4FMm1PChhyhWBXfNcaiw921gyjmG2X6vnfHZkzDm2Ow
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFxejTA9EJjkYwRTLcJBRF%2BHsIon2LH6fyL67B7bzSM4Zs4HePZ8HO86R38NTWzi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3X%2FnTF%2FNiQCt5dVOlmuOTNc0bIkUt4QS4nDfyjc3YAL27oY%2F9B%2FyFzakbiw4KZb4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u1lGYM%2FXoFVJJFFZV5n78RvgcXuGbx7Mh5f8gkRjaXHzH2s0hTYjcZiTKBnSUVJG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h767uC3HQUDZgGIdjho8PACrBpD13thh8%2F6hvPw7%2FXt%2BGdgj8yILz9crbF4Mdozs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pr5uKXeJPnjRncST4n725Vx%2FgceROfzRyClJzEq24vnaDktFW1dx1OhhYqAzkTHc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uZj9JFMZgJ%2BSrjgcZFjIQgUTHiTCYCdcsfLja4QGQ7PgJEREulUNQ3iHFwM99U5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLzFZF8T7xRPzJbXL494PiDom3whRofz7T%2FwsMIHGZoI8x%2FIVcRUPDU4D2tUxN2G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEtxBXlPNC5EYICRmVQzEanQE%2F%2FMxvwnnR2DAWxDbTpS5n8RMRcG%2Br59LJewRHIO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SfqRQs634OPwTvYxFu2TOsBVJ2iNOhWglqI90OgrXZ%2Bt7JVCQXv84LaP1v%2FbORds
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZCm30v%2BWEe%2FPHn31%2BUDoP16%2FG4a%2Fp%2FlEiqrB0CQQ5Nn6RXvfXMDHVXbCmMMyWJN1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IEGTybfbuxBuwbVt9G%2F1qLma9oBut7yvZ%2FkaoW4ecESbX11MNHmPQoEoZ8FrZYK5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=amMiBw2GvyxQfUWKnwMPkkT1hTC32lDielntiY2XjRQZSvZrlBdfL6kCEr0EE0UA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Puuc6Z4v36oNr1UzxEaQd4X3wItA3uOAuLJO9GfPi7yimAdorAT60SW7sx0gi4A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4bEgLfUTF4oPClDEEiDkfXl2L6KPxQf6DIiuM%2F5LkXHbOv8tDOyRHkMPo4IFgPT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e84nJDbu1QnbtmeI0cV%2Ba%2BR4%2B4efc7iU%2FhB7jFAm22Y7PVZFBzDQ5ygKqnqV0en2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Bu%2B6mJLq%2Fc62MUl7qJbpSXuS8HH8smAl%2BnWowMW5MtNvcFHGJFVAKJYfWqN%2B3yb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r8RG1fJV1nCNBbbOhfE0cvd2tBQYZqiIwzQ9yOpyOCrMg6pmemc9ax65H7GoioPH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OgBDMyMdGQqZyDX2JzH%2F%2FsUrbM3peeJ6uDW3hBhE9NP06iZ42mEY%2B4TvKE7Jhleh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T42nmSB2%2BhRI4Xa5hPu0qqiPPXmQPcogpADmqTjKesBVl7KydrsXMC6U4f3QpB7e
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205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

20500000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -204,579           0    -204,579    -199,149.71            .00      -5,429.29   97.3%*
20500000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN              -677,663      -1,430    -679,093    -714,778.15            .00      35,685.15  105.3%
20500000 33400  STATE OPERATING               -283,127       3,152    -279,975     -17,062.50            .00    -262,912.50    6.1%*
20500000 33600  LOCAL OPERATING                      0           0           0      -3,838.98            .00       3,838.98  100.0%
20500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -75,000           0     -75,000     -32,656.08            .00     -42,343.92   43.5%*
20500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,910           0      -2,910            .00            .00      -2,910.00     .0%*
20500000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -1,195.50            .00       1,195.50  100.0%
20500000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0        -975.78            .00         975.78  100.0%
20500000 36908  ADVERTISING REVE               -17,160           0     -17,160      -9,620.00            .00      -7,540.00   56.1%*
20500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -12,741.91            .00      12,741.91  100.0%
20500000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -4,140      -4,140      -4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%
20500000 39108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0    -123,839.88            .00     123,839.88  100.0%
20500000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0     -16,700.00            .00      16,700.00  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,260,439      -2,418  -1,262,857  -1,136,698.49            .00    -126,158.51   90.0%

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

20566000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               512,364           0     512,364     496,017.14            .00      16,346.86   96.8%
20566000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                40,000           0      40,000      11,426.49            .00      28,573.51   28.6%
20566000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,000           0       4,000       1,142.26            .00       2,857.74   28.6%
20566000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                90,279           0      90,279      96,070.64            .00      -5,791.64  106.4%*
20566000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   483           0         483         391.37            .00          91.63   81.0%
20566000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,480           0       2,480         674.65            .00       1,805.35   27.2%
20566000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    7,142           0       7,142       6,434.39            .00         707.61   90.1%
20566000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    62,513           0      62,513      50,936.42            .00      11,576.58   81.5%
20566000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,457           0       8,457       9,416.09            .00        -959.09  111.3%*
20566000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,368           0      21,368      21,222.72            .00         145.28   99.3%
20566000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   147           0         147         593.50            .00        -446.50  403.7%*
20566000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,600           0       3,600       2,408.31            .00       1,191.69   66.9%
20566000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,203           0       2,203       1,821.08            .00         381.92   82.7%
20566000 43060  MONITORING                      76,400     -30,532      45,868       6,120.75            .00      39,746.81   13.3%
20566000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         220.00            .00        -220.00  100.0%*
20566000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700         195.00            .00         505.00   27.9%
20566000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,920      -3,920           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,100           0       1,100       1,015.00            .00          85.00   92.3%
20566000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  8,600           0       8,600       5,776.50            .00       2,823.50   67.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p0Ja6ZLXyRKsX1Dn9ImeNArybBJubitBphL5tav9t2jqwCLkZaRzDkVFezwMOxgw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45Dds0mcn4ylEpn3AneR2ZlVRMp2Qqt6t7EyxRuCyPB8h3C9ItXmzpGaVh4Gn5ZE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqVVNllAORkmzfOozaH%2F4C69agD%2BlPkOx95OWV83NnCjkJsrenUveg8TFqD3he4I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kWEhqInvjm7060uAezIO7bicQIqpS3xaGKLj2RvSCeJ95H%2Fl8CtQKXf0As%2F2SAPm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z03ppYemX%2BV2BvDtyPuPokOxPz%2FUx6DvN%2FLl4bJg5avL%2FH8LKyKSVdQnazWktqjj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZRDBH7lLyEmjlN9DUutLCbqbIFsFrpPOz%2F7DOgm8f24fEQXmAE50DQggy4SJ5Evp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMt6Fj%2B%2BIx5Zs%2Fgm%2B3n1F6ndsBffHisuyrKyh2nnhqjUjKhjq2Jag1aLaG6T3HaT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUaXEWsOr5HkOhC8QFMysXyZRLwYCNip0Z7SSOSdMyRd8eRulHSJA2aEfS6rQaoK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r69Net4PfxrnBDzxHycfOWjsmRV5jczs%2B4F2mGsTM%2Bk0JTPcTnKCs%2FSfZxUHriby
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aL8ZeNkGoiRMizE0fU6rTh9bwRaYn%2F58%2BplqBWlWMzsp5LSCwj6vOixaxv3A1M%2F5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=phny%2Bt8pns9AAgyiBhLHw3%2BRuXMoa6OvGrF11R1iYX20xIpTsDN1ZN0VyyqiP0FD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5xg9HqrvFiTsTl2I%2BdCwfHJ6XtPinMQem97BNs9KIf1Xf%2BvWWka%2Bh7JIQpRhPoD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=it9hepLGMN%2BNWBGXHpbmVcEj72WC3IVHOnNs4ktLgiSTuwPBsztOGckXit7FtNI5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lyg%2BKAS2msj6qe4uKBOa7HYypTPjA5wdZRvGfTyQoSgKn8ZKxmt3DrlyiQUJXyM9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTnWiy%2B3OjhlMxhZJyPFUEfEhnOnTQjtpCefnIIh5QiMb1QpU3XrnGheQMGoSdYk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4Xi8aO0iT%2FL6%2Bs8ZuzQxLmMuT4fbBiGbI9PXxYA8SWbRcyRi3e1482CdhNNDtFB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4EKoOuiYB0KaKFPNOGpSpkEjAHDAmq9YT6eetj7keFtK4rRaRKrxrPxgsVoWbtJl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ycyBq5y6v1WMefMUdpO7x%2BaqKB0ZUikWc2yO%2FBlvnsRceDX8Ie9DI%2FLx9FzfJhW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DV4djSJk8leY1gTlB4knb8M58rtV19g4cAAC6b%2BzDlkOzcxsveS8d0u%2ByS8pir0P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otHpaRNVESZxaeSBOR7qpBG2vMHxWOlEQoxKq%2BUD8TPZQV0qe4CdmHbULJoZO8Jb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2RnIo7Xy2%2F0fgwQH7SJS9QoEuzRoHs4MpM7DnLzooszLoaYhJOKFCL%2F87mXiyI3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dy7prFAs5J5jdmDvhhgiZZI%2FAsmIIie04Q9CVsFd5AEBaSGH0t00nFte2p20rSeL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kUSN5S9ceFbLb5osJlWs2UDUjQe%2FdPD7TONW7J9QLrRIMhsEm1sV6KH4P2s8PBF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJX%2Fe6%2BqgkQrJnoppJidNYvZvwDk9Q2ARboTnwZT9dsUyU9tkC3XI5wzJKEThQX3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P7EZh9gPcW86IV4mL0kjGGdOjUbVqvIJJhKfu0GfwmnOxx8mosdWI5TpIjH71m%2BT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaOolPQ6irT8A2cgJ9FuaQTlq2dTp5y%2FiPlaWwXX7CQ9rR%2Ffeu%2BPv2pwYl2owg2H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RG6Q4Zixcr5WFl06cSEvHR2xgm5h%2FVkAk9skYt4ZJHypZLV64TAB2EZ4V0gWaWUU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0esYJ4zOfWq6IOEzFtTrO%2FgiwJlOclulvuxPwRIvjRLarGHY3IhsnRU9STrBibvO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixVlOfUD%2F1uzagF4fj5ygPWYOHkszp9k%2FiWhyUUfpnFN6eTMIJT0OlgtHsxqq8Gd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGSNTwdLUUgUf69Jf3gROnxv40xIMs5%2FXorBtyMwRVihz5hjYpCNELifv%2FLAyzvg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wO%2BLzEHFig%2BmoXsA9AyRflocjHKdZOlf3ZvBzsJzJyYprKES0SiIDoPSjkh2a%2FaX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ASttxrCFaIm1TvrYp1%2B4Qx6CxqUyi5CPzRKMZrQKfJRjR3yfTgFDx1uAn%2B8XZhem
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DNpuHEJ36J5lQrllV82y0hQy%2BCSXxokZoLsKuDr%2B8YoSaJMWlJDnJHmNWmRCni9N
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205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

20566000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,505       1,505       2,476.03            .00        -970.85  164.5%*
20566000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,630.15            .00      -1,630.15  100.0%*
20566000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               120,000      18,730     138,730     109,572.50        -453.48      29,610.99   78.7%
20566000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      35,906      35,906      29,409.15            .00       6,496.85   81.9%
20566000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,334        -628       7,706       7,362.60            .00         343.68   95.5%
20566000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   323         628         951         950.72            .00            .00  100.0%
20566000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                44,006        -302      43,704      37,691.24            .00       6,012.61   86.2%
20566000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    36         302         338         338.15            .00            .00  100.0%
20566000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   540           0         540         308.72            .00         231.28   57.2%
20566000 45400  ADVERTISING                      5,500           0       5,500            .00            .00       5,500.00     .0%
20566000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,000           0       7,000       1,307.75            .00       5,692.25   18.7%
20566000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 4,500           0       4,500         368.00            .00       4,132.00    8.2%
20566000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,350           0       1,350         310.00            .00       1,040.00   23.0%
20566000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                     900           0         900         725.00            .00         175.00   80.6%
20566000 45940  TOWING                             500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
20566000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   750           0         750         371.76            .00         378.24   49.6%
20566000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                   100           0         100          20.82            .00          79.18   20.8%
20566000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,500        -198      16,302       3,173.14       3,630.00       9,498.86   41.7%
20566000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         389.99            .00        -389.99  100.0%*
20566000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         126.97            .00        -126.97  100.0%*
20566000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,000           0       4,000       2,536.87            .00       1,463.13   63.4%
20566000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
20566000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      3,299           0       3,299       2,613.22            .00         685.78   79.2%
20566000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,226       2,532       6,758       8,489.18            .00      -1,730.74  125.6%*
20566000 46261  DIESEL                          75,817           0      75,817      65,412.09            .00      10,404.91   86.3%
20566000 46262  UNLEADED                        17,461           0      17,461       5,937.01            .00      11,523.99   34.0%
20566000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                98,001           0      98,001      89,834.25            .00       8,166.75   91.7%
20566000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0         566.40            .00        -566.40  100.0%*
20566000 49108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0     123,839.88            .00    -123,839.88  100.0%*

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION             1,260,439      23,523   1,283,962   1,207,643.90       3,176.52      73,141.77   94.3%

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                     0      21,105      21,105      70,945.41       3,176.52     -53,016.74  351.2%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,260,439      -2,418  -1,262,857  -1,136,698.49            .00    -126,158.51
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,260,439      23,523   1,283,962   1,207,643.90       3,176.52      73,141.77

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhJZ2j6FYErSItwlqwiq93fRQ4PYyBhrNWVrkK3ijLGDBzMuXGQevAMidb%2Bvi5DL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78aAqejJxEamo8eN5%2FnxKPeIyMoTZSMI0hbFQGhvnFFK%2FZZoehUU%2Ft9er8dojw4h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pd1NSv6NlLh9rftpay9C1F6YgyBZ5LTnC0LUacRVdQOFl2u4C53CZjskz0gOQUd8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BmC73rBh2o%2FtMwQspDl22Iy80vJ6d931AHXHoru5fl15IPCyJ8gfvxpc9i%2BLXVve
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T8nXRjTmARUzFlIb1PDSoLEpjrVlqdBZUirLRbvbJ8MWXwbiTKl2sxBUVF5dUinx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2WqqWXbCpLLeCGbQsCJUNwmScMGl7TdH%2BxlJFb%2FL7jWJYtKVUJ0abV9KaLZDZ5V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGwVoZDgzYdPwiPnli86WX866qb196MoE5MsGhtmu%2FnVLmvJwBUxDkPU16P%2Bq5Et
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TDGmBynrNDyR1jS%2BHses6Q3%2FWOVVai3A5SFGq%2B25bAK7YccVIxwTY0rQb8D5JrZv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MDcS1wbG1A4nC5DyLsZ8uYe1pBW3K5on6welRo0ry%2FA0CHeyCmzud0%2Bc8aUI9SJ9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTm1Ttz4ojZxv1kod%2FOJi8PLFVJxGQTyL0ZuvowzK4vfCdfN1QC6hm%2FwcqbmZw6V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89%2FTwyM5YwCbjoO8NEa8U1Xjv0LgkDrrZM3xKKoyOvxXHyYRi9TDU984sWCgIYjv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ViiW1IzmXu7wVKsPLLWVjgRSgT%2BFZa8fOFGYauBmeaaQARP4taxSlnqnaDCiRxEq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpi%2B1pN6frSU%2FRiewbZtzxRsOaVHyfQJR%2F1OxKHByQPYjn74C4l8pyE6ppSFZBpk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ymgNOXNPT5arzcE9QDTYnc3U7wkscdt%2B%2BJlGzy8qFAW5TID%2FyeJjln4kVOCXuSHd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L0yJB5fzdbAPr8jQfIFD9wxltjcup6kSmtKzzcjdSh8ytSrmkjiAu7nKbLzsyZf5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8TpjSfvEYJhfnNLWPOMANg0rK8ZW7KMfO431P4Iu4jjqInTIduHXpx0RsqAyngz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUIPkNCqra8cOxm1OMjscW%2FxpdgNWU3mg8SrKe93pjbShInTTBVl6jqgbMHyVeAj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glBJMuATP9ceTqNeIyEcQgbOt8YL0nIzJtI%2Bfrfsc3EjYdApuoPddwtlNDU1%2FTSJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8plEb%2FKx50%2FKFRGvyokdn2NHP%2ByN74Ms7p2ukjRB9NtxQy6JWILx4q53aesB75vz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VsEXwEgwHVDQXTgi5qaVnp9QkcD4sxmplu2eKcj5QtVbhLJDB54D3tqLM4qh4v8R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrBsBpVtnxel%2FgM%2Bg%2FR5vyEkP4smENGIVwe7z8YTmli60y0MNqEtFbYNTGupTVhq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pdtgePwdl20jTdVNlnTu3prMoAOfFrt2ks9bxvvfRmjQYqpmswc3KnVa6WeyoCW6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pnKOAlKCp8VxXCQOMLI9FHdQY2ND%2BnoFl2VzPHCiJP3w6%2FoemFewH%2F26ptOih%2BkE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MkVSVjON5C4agBW3%2FgFbOrxDZQolE6VIfiQMNrxTKds74ITLsNtFUWNytn0%2BuZuL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pYVU2xLz3w5OKSSe6Ce%2B5mZg8eQVydNiimHtP1QR9m8WHZmY7srDKo8GKdKImjwP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0IHBTItl%2B8nltx2BmoUsFl7ey0OMsvEStA094Mh2xgEzR25abtOUkMZsgf7PY2Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XWsBzQ1NaVl%2BFsZN6RsRlaZBGnG00o52if7hTfAkAezQxSsFcN391fyc0AN3rhm1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J85iRp3PrE6vwzQcoYDXY8JIQyE6nwftWEviNSgmXL1RMMzmTtAXZ0f0sdPvHmeR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=apHAlOoBReywSm2t2gcyAugpRxkuNv7OJFaD%2BJuHVzQvKnNRcyj2perhTjsT45Kj
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

21000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -1,354,111           0  -1,354,111  -1,280,028.21            .00     -74,082.79   94.5%*
21000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -49,700           0     -49,700     -52,897.58            .00       3,197.58  106.4%
21000000 35150  LIBRARY FINES                  -10,938           0     -10,938      15,173.27            .00     -26,111.27 -138.7%*
21000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,417           0      -3,417         -70.07            .00      -3,346.93    2.1%*
21000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV               -11,135           0     -11,135      -7,432.04            .00      -3,702.96   66.7%*
21000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -15,675           0     -15,675     -24,717.25            .00       9,042.25  157.7%
21000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -24,870     -24,870     -24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
21000000 39109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0        -898.73            .00         898.73  100.0%
21000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0     -50,000     -50,000     -50,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,444,976     -74,870  -1,519,846  -1,425,740.61            .00     -94,105.39   93.8%

670 LIBRARY                               

21067000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               770,986           0     770,986     690,696.22            .00      80,289.78   89.6%
21067000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                77,381           0      77,381      81,845.92            .00      -4,464.92  105.8%*
21067000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               157,303           0     157,303     134,663.18            .00      22,639.82   85.6%
21067000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         520.10            .00         263.90   66.3%
21067000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                52,599           0      52,599      46,190.39            .00       6,408.61   87.8%
21067000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,000           0      12,000      10,802.39            .00       1,197.61   90.0%
21067000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,968           0       1,968       1,784.31            .00         183.69   90.7%
21067000 43010  ARCHITECTS                           0           0           0       2,000.00            .00      -2,000.00  100.0%*
21067000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         125.00            .00        -125.00  100.0%*
21067000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,219      -6,219           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,290           0       1,290       1,164.48            .00         125.52   90.3%
21067000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 4,311           0       4,311       2,649.01            .00       1,661.99   61.4%
21067000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0           0           0         496.00            .00        -496.00  100.0%*
21067000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                     0           0           0         700.00            .00        -700.00  100.0%*
21067000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 25,658     -25,658           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 15,643      55,031      70,674     -11,008.57      55,031.00      26,651.57   62.3%
21067000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         127         127         428.83            .00        -302.01  338.1%*
21067000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0      50,000      50,000      15,373.62      22,393.32      12,233.06   75.5%
21067000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         308.15            .00        -308.15  100.0%*
21067000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0       3,837.82            .00      -3,837.82  100.0%*
21067000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         488.96            .00        -488.96  100.0%*
21067000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                     0           0           0         290.00            .00        -290.00  100.0%*
21067000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      25,658      25,658       9,193.24            .00      16,464.76   35.8%
21067000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      19,074      19,074      15,883.52            .00       3,190.48   83.3%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lhr%2Bmrinuva88uIHO%2B00hgzoNizRTLTzhXhh9V7%2FTdGxSSvxenOcU34YHT%2B1tqok
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cW%2BXFKw7i8xBMLoeJwONNQ%2BVDImRGymbq107fhJe2ZT2505GgyvStvPinmBkKw2w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7MGb5I9JX6L7vtTLa%2BtPmC%2Bi%2FCWa51QQOY9nuao269WZqAh0PLy9v6MLpKy679Gp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vEiO%2BOtyrd9hRiQroS917X9Eobw1kutSKHDCTrT5FwztTJXhAJafrGLKd%2BKMCFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2Iv5nQZV4UNZHn47pcAH%2B3psLFOCFo%2BqIquzFnImP3Ip%2BcTIUhoRVEELvGz9i3b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2FzvhZf4DTHnz6L4NzemkQ2gDL6BuKDx2z71eNJAmVAxPDAWxgbce94ls8JMYFva
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=59lec7Xz%2FRzP6pVxbD9dURreyct4%2FGPNGZSlOJZzb307housEwzcOhNXKozI2e2%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3DZKqwk6T5VM%2FeGV0PS6QP83zB2vdTkGMOYtMwEDVD%2BbT4ZRMb5s7y55j7UWHV6K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aDwnJAu06QRe%2BblOMu0C9U3i0uyxVX6okaW%2BW61sRFoL1k%2BSBE5LI1A%2BESgCwgpo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEMY0HauqW2N%2Bjs0OrkgmL9tmvEtINFDZa8F7toG8kStXBe%2Fxp4ZcecpjP%2B4lvBf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dKIuYQe3abRSUozFDD6BzI048BULOaZYBAPPqrdPnEpdY8s2bae5GyRStnqjrDTm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G%2B9nrXIYbnXwlP8yECGG%2FAhJpXG4YqR82B4KprhXuB8vRbAuMuyN66WMwae8OmJP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojMTKwvrxHmm%2F33klQxEIhfv%2FJ%2F%2FAGKwxaOP%2BnPQBbHNWDiiQP1oA63eImY9%2FuCV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=02MYO0qXuK5bYCb8ZsPjpvt5QxRVKKJFGme87nAz0eDpGaG4ZCzwYsf4DluyWuCJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e8Z3ZRNOc9GQ58ZVLo3hydgf6lj3f58zQ7RMcSdd6T8r4FisMgcDPYAfEsJY48wZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CC20oD8J1e7xmMK3i3A9rQXOHF0oROoPT8ASSTlelyglRhqkYMnChNqtLzl0jM5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vBq5DR07mKLwrAhj2FHZRle66vN5HRbVYJMv0T5mT%2B9JoTDdCt%2FFxIjs3icpuris
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xfXxq4HLF5TUnTQJwj0kM9IQdUUh4D%2BPLmEB3MTB4IBSmwUpmhdXwYn51Fqp2QNz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1qkWsfpT90MiqoCA5Gd2AXsU3lMtzahiQWYdZktkGUq38ckwDTaNRrRpCxhvZ0l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FzzlK8IT6iHtZJtYwt3STvf%2BlDikTGLk9hacPtRDgG53uzObJh%2FSaOuQX1hRkgey
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ksjIeKKKQBGR71xXIqWQio5QLR%2FUw7%2BxAPZ7U9AN9WKcyW1LU3U6DhQKuTDgAKLf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WJWz9PccCkcG1pcxygqccwFNE6pNg8KQB4axTBVdy0lko1UM2RERkEkE0O6cNDIB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0il5rzXVui62g%2F4lfwPq3MCqvrvo8rzeFfKpDtWaDAw9ndD3DUW9dPhq3xicoUbK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6ZzpV2hwYEQRKvLG6J%2BwYODP8DOrGMMgc%2BpMBieKAM%2BxhnGFtUfwZm7DsYrYNBx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O934gOPkQDi%2BTjAUuBRwlARfCcBnhQiAQBl8BoF%2BHSGJHkx7bu9RSWoz1XiBRH3R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tIJeef9FwkKSEsuxAMgFNo2k2caPt6P1Gkh3PVmBxiYFVeQCmvAM%2BEV6BgRS94Ln
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vzLUGWDS3wPz%2B3JH2eGps4vzehSJksM5AmpwNf2rupZd%2BsLr1THC9OXkLyOdZfhx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FFp12lgV%2FN8ff3Nth%2BD1O5AzlCN29mwp49A%2BdDgVrJRXEiOPYmUqpsFMtQlJ%2Bn5g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbxXEcSeGLIXuYUfYkCplfwK89Mpb4FzVA4hL6XyFRxdUy7Xf2hoRlt%2B7ukwl0%2BH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rvaMuUdAO6H7HwA%2Bd1NJnVPaPPiMzKAt%2F9zJDtc7FmcMm4AD7GXQxNHEs8gDTNQx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N1dmvNvyfr%2BJwDGBFfcrmhh%2BLc99LWIsTmY8In2zzF2Dy78DgtcxEJ%2Bik%2BJVq86e
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JULqojpM8pCtysYfVKlk3o0qRqXYoIwOeqjo5qjXstCOlkYlevb6H4L7k11g8yBs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2n8PkP2CcvnRQZYtGjoBcpd%2BYhDApHBeXYnLBiwdksHm7qkMwf5KsFV9ihp3NWSM
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

21067000 44400  RENTALS                            767           0         767         975.72            .00        -208.72  127.2%*
21067000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   879           0         879         875.00            .00           4.00   99.5%
21067000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,008          -9       5,999       5,676.12            .00         322.98   94.6%
21067000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    13           9          22          21.90            .00            .00  100.0%
21067000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 6,417           0       6,417       6,194.34            .00         222.66   96.5%
21067000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,287           0       4,287       4,520.60            .00        -233.60  105.4%*
21067000 45400  ADVERTISING                        570           0         570            .00         306.00         264.00   53.7%
21067000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     5,092           0       5,092       2,250.52         -12.71       2,854.19   43.9%
21067000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,594           0       2,594       1,202.50            .00       1,391.50   46.4%
21067000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,042           0       1,042       1,250.93            .00        -208.93  120.1%*
21067000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    560           0         560         437.92            .00         122.08   78.2%
21067000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                 5,600           0       5,600       5,600.00            .00            .00  100.0%
21067000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                29,041      -6,355      22,686      15,223.70            .00       7,462.30   67.1%
21067000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                22,940      -2,650      20,290      18,773.30            .00       1,516.70   92.5%
21067000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       1,344.73            .00      -1,344.73  100.0%*
21067000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         766.11            .00        -766.11  100.0%*
21067000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,209           0       5,209       3,789.00            .00       1,420.00   72.7%
21067000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     33,181           0      33,181      35,066.42            .00      -1,885.42  105.7%*
21067000 46262  UNLEADED                            74           0          74          41.54            .00          32.46   56.1%
21067000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                84,762           0      84,762      59,474.37            .00      25,287.63   70.2%
21067000 48206  LIBRARY MEMORIAL                 4,246           0       4,246      10,440.39         289.80      -6,484.19  252.7%*
21067000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               105,552           0     105,552      96,756.00            .00       8,796.00   91.7%
21067000 49109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0         898.73            .00        -898.73  100.0%*

     TOTAL LIBRARY                           1,444,976     109,008   1,553,984   1,280,012.41      78,007.41     195,964.00   87.4%

     TOTAL LIBRARY                                   0      34,138      34,138    -145,728.20      78,007.41     101,858.61 -198.4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,444,976     -74,870  -1,519,846  -1,425,740.61            .00     -94,105.39
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,444,976     109,008   1,553,984   1,280,012.41      78,007.41     195,964.00

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qCgEmTWjzOssrSlOgq%2FAJLmKchWY4mUOTh0B%2B08V1ppRWx3RzYy4%2FOEIkBEE7YOs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDFEoJ8fyFU3aPsCKgXAA3i%2F9NhF252d4ccpfuo1PxAKRUj%2BEpy%2BthytDMHukt33
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BzSr%2B4omARaskOBz6WQ1p%2BpPD49N5bqMceK8o%2BOvK47lsYfbxDCO5d4wTMhDumaK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nT%2B8YqkOmAU6oMZ4kkWU0uVZegnygYSJYtumRIeYr7lwImwGGsrJ0Dp3Gu2zVxCd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EP3ZXC%2B%2FRrpg6dqwxOBpiXI5b22I3BhRs6Nkbs%2BhX8%2FxtpI%2FORY%2BK3VtdgBDbilm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3iRiWTxUbEn%2F1Xtn%2F%2FF1afoxOCTYolqjLGI86lVx771i9iA7KJF9%2FQ8Z0%2BfS7VU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z%2FVs5z%2FoIIX3BSdVROUI7X2mN0hR0uu3Kr7ZbNdwbYzos%2BcTxGy7gJDey2KRTf4J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yzII2uwtUXHA9H%2BvE1%2BFXVjHMEIKtbO0OHLsEQeBvIvgGpIWWTC%2FH4tmtMMey5Da
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKPMSOLZin5%2FBuGd0bYsJrCdGR9BNYbyk0MnAtfnjRzujeKNMIVfH0EvQ3HodUs7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8Y1s%2BYj3N6WTE50Hyl6IJr3JQKQRX5zAGqNVSB0kLXADVOD2ENktH7RmUVf%2BG3b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95%2Bf6pSEF3wYA%2FRq2ynvW%2FN58L4d4ryrsI6b5VGasAX8tJ%2BQGBMKocAP%2FTXnIKhN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fOhSfR4NiZvw7lN2xXfFJWlaX%2BSZi1l5SdYloaADHc5BYzdYs2rdMPtYToYfj22L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCEM4mknSbrofkXFuDdch49BkC8MsPFs9ZIx8RoaeRiaPGuWEhl3ESRODYmd%2BYxJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZxCQCPzpCVNsgCV%2Fjq7gtqmyKuYYv1B9IPC9J%2Bqxj7ParmMRT6RiC4MoMiECucz6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSmWjnk1GEtAINzFcWEo8KDIEtYuhoSHhTPgsYnM31pllomOBW54R9%2Bdhq3hLLwJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7kRveEdoSNkW6C9CD94wK9jFuI8rwj2sYjuW6MY%2Fnryr99U1QugULREMe9rC3nmB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E6uRfWMAgupvo9ANwV9n%2Bg2jGQJeepQhPnlvmUxRKeWAeYP5H4%2F%2FFFMmmE0TpLZy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kFbE31BWGXYL0Ht6%2B0MEEQT3Y2cf16JJLnA1rfagZLvt2kTx1JN1ovN4P7wGAcAm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gWL3ES54r%2FWo%2B9SHV0DwmfWnc9Ce7zaqRGSlB%2F18Ax%2FQ12%2Fy%2FneCoj6aDes%2FX5yW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPsm%2FE6izIXHKL3XXgy6cmcCVq1Wu5zVsb3U%2BrXs6dZMJgpdghmc9vdOPnwa3aLN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bw5sV0spD6qwpGXFvBql2ngyz4FEu0A7ZYimK5795A46rmeEogYcz6nBlGHAOrAK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hWYjnf2eVUyqYQBODvVyZF13shyVepWaXdLwPsJbHgKhnb2evx8m8bbD9U27W02Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RueM%2BSacAvrJijwCA%2BprzjkrSqan0%2FLdCBDSUCud%2BM1UFtY3axxzVGUYcc8C43kb
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
230      EMERGENCY FUND                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

23000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0        -336.09            .00         336.09  100.0%
23000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -7,185           0      -7,185            .00            .00      -7,185.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                       -7,185           0      -7,185        -336.09            .00      -6,848.91    4.7%

     TOTAL EMERGENCY FUND                       -7,185           0      -7,185        -336.09            .00      -6,848.91    4.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES       -7,185           0      -7,185        -336.09            .00      -6,848.91

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGhELBNg7ZyO9AlTwBV41%2BihbV%2FL1KgSDFEEYH8WCzNfur5mFMcijZV7r8EeDUKX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1AXKMcCr7g0L5iCJY6dmaUJePqn6qiW9SS3es0QUSAcfLbnQbF7cUvv7Inn%2FjA6o
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250      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25000000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC              -850,000           0    -850,000    -940,810.31            .00      90,810.31  110.7%
25000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                  -999           0        -999            .00            .00        -999.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                     -850,999           0    -850,999    -940,810.31            .00      89,811.31  110.6%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25072000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   850,999           0     850,999     780,082.38            .00      70,916.62   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               850,999           0     850,999     780,082.38            .00      70,916.62   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF             0           0           0    -160,727.93            .00     160,727.93  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -850,999           0    -850,999    -940,810.31            .00      89,811.31
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      850,999           0     850,999     780,082.38            .00      70,916.62

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kfumymQzIwEpPkICnW0IRptpLipoQ7o6HNZedzFimSPS6mK1J67qAK0zRUtAxDX2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mo7pME3vypAPF16%2B%2FdfAR%2BdN0fkxSgSyRFLfP1WfIIK6u34ZOzMwQKevdAFI%2Biy2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FNjXJZFe%2BvJcn0Jv08z6nvwXpdlvVUYS2yS8zxAa0U6l7g7zAjmUzQKp1iT7RD5H
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251      SALES TAX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25100000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,275,000           0  -1,275,000  -1,411,215.44            .00     136,215.44  110.7%
25100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -35,150           0     -35,150            .00            .00     -35,150.00     .0%*
25100000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -13,915.91            .00      13,915.91  100.0%
25100000 39113  SALES TAX ECONOM                     0           0           0     -30,936.98            .00      30,936.98  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,310,150           0  -1,310,150  -1,456,068.33            .00     145,918.33  111.1%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25172000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    413,500      50,000     463,500     374,436.98            .00      89,063.02   80.8%
25172000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,000       7,000       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0%
25172000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0          25.00            .00         -25.00  100.0%*
25172000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0       4,500       4,500       4,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
25172000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               108,041   2,549,714   2,657,755   1,249,050.46     552,290.76     856,414.02   67.8%
25172000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   191,959           0     191,959     162,742.08            .00      29,216.92   84.8%
25172000 49113  SALES TAX ECONOM                     0           0           0      30,936.98            .00     -30,936.98  100.0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               714,500   2,611,214   3,325,714   1,821,691.50     552,290.76     951,731.98   71.4%

     TOTAL SALES TAX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT     -595,650   2,611,214   2,015,564     365,623.17     552,290.76   1,097,650.31   45.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,310,150           0  -1,310,150  -1,456,068.33            .00     145,918.33
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      714,500   2,611,214   3,325,714   1,821,691.50     552,290.76     951,731.98

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yVb5I8kTVRUtM0QagsLJp6yxsrIah9GSl%2FkC8j9%2BKLpTkL%2BoxFpUUMWNNe0Jqh%2FM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GjIZIZc8GsNPbxLiejv8xA%2FPTnp%2Bb8OUyLzrJpebERYmqwFEkEzOnYSIeWohulBI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CP7asQ9QHrRU702gFonx67%2FpNNsll7y%2By4KhgOe3TiP6ue3tnp5vBlz2gskAmnOp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dpoZfVYp8iM9iBRlrcCzV1lV%2Fjj0VuHjALylXcTrmfx2AnvM%2FzNWvplG5zZnr9kz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bmAej9HMffASC2hg01a9%2BAnwg%2BOxvgfoXJ0hCg1fxCMZMCpwS8aCQzSzhNk%2BzBsK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBTJDeuNk9qUHjLB7uf%2BOVRYiTVidm8HHQVOTfZHhnFSqjm0En92QIPmXACV3pE1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5rTlO2jbTeq0YiOgBvN%2BTTWK3ncRCzQxguvSdFRa%2F1U%2FhxWrgp%2B%2FWkcrgpXFGII
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6enM9opFF02Q5qJ3eLIGLYRK7lRtS8X3n6nGSDgwmiqT%2FWlxsYKgs%2Fk04cP7g6xd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bik%2FLNT5jkpn4FFKWfGjgVJz8GwjUmLVgIdkBgUczRcMg%2BimfdYPqn%2BoBy462mrU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5v96iGpTj6vddpUnoOyCMJBf10A%2BHsYcVaCCLCK8GTuh9g4G15y%2BIMZMomafyAt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XQrnGi8mpcBF6e%2BX1goDIThQmPu0sUXxInWx%2BBnZjbe5Y1r4dW8uWvRdaSgQvux9
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
252      SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25200000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,125,000           0  -2,125,000  -2,352,025.75            .00     227,025.75  110.7%
25200000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -20,205           0     -20,205            .00            .00     -20,205.00     .0%*
25200000 39102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0     -14,229.24            .00      14,229.24  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -2,145,205           0  -2,145,205  -2,366,254.99            .00     221,049.99  110.3%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

25231000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   104,500           0     104,500      95,791.63            .00       8,708.37   91.7%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                        104,500           0     104,500      95,791.63            .00       8,708.37   91.7%

370 TRAFFIC                               

25237000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   213,216           0     213,216     195,447.89            .00      17,768.11   91.7%

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                             213,216           0     213,216     195,447.89            .00      17,768.11   91.7%

400 STREET                                

25240000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,789,725           0   1,789,725   1,640,581.25            .00     149,143.75   91.7%

     TOTAL STREET                            1,789,725           0   1,789,725   1,640,581.25            .00     149,143.75   91.7%

500 AIRPORT                               

25250000 49102  AIRPORT                         72,666           0      72,666      66,610.50            .00       6,055.50   91.7%

     TOTAL AIRPORT                              72,666           0      72,666      66,610.50            .00       6,055.50   91.7%

540 CEMETERY                              

25254000 49103  CEMETERY                        32,250           0      32,250      29,562.50            .00       2,687.50   91.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kdWMjz78LmCPvQRAYBRQNJv7pYqjQJCDZrpFAOc8A3QLK4tp7EjLw8%2B4jYA4MJMp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUXw9Gj89vs06ZYwzBH4W7K1%2FxIFJftNhZWAhp%2BlgHZMYYaSaJ68ElGD4PfAg1uv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFWrx06Dz9lilteb3U8roBa7FhoEzv6udvbuQ5ggeUkCgTUTHrlpH87QL%2BLQ%2F%2BC1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VRcfSSC4fl88DwNa6Id%2BbXhoXqmM0EkUEzlNETG3zz2sJkrF2%2FUSxDhZOJQoqfKu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4ytbFnyw9EuYYlJ5WKZreIvlyZAHJ0H%2FC76XSclDTr8Aw%2FqDcg8nWAzST173mpt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x7oHQQxzlUrcNugjHiycaOusNX0BOethKYtAYhAXBTNBrH%2FvgIPx7NngEIu4xT5G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=amX5VluS9R6kzx2bD7QahWXAjqyZRWTbYecbRY3NuF39CtxBJepN2EBqQ40YCbRz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brop01%2B5FN5X4aaCuoYlvxewS0qeIiy0QVJN4kquWO%2F576ThoW%2B0UvKzEsKR6lWj
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252      SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL CEMETERY                             32,250           0      32,250      29,562.50            .00       2,687.50   91.7%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25272000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   120,000     122,800     242,800     232,800.00            .00      10,000.00   95.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FIRST PENNY               120,000     122,800     242,800     232,800.00            .00      10,000.00   95.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS              187,152     122,800     309,952    -105,461.22            .00     415,413.22  -34.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -2,145,205           0  -2,145,205  -2,366,254.99            .00     221,049.99
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,332,357     122,800   2,455,157   2,260,793.77            .00     194,363.23

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ovNL2R9IaTxGEOnvTVZjVFlEriW1oqUYiRn1CZ%2FseM5FzeTEzAC%2Btx98yi5UAtqU
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253      SALES TAX FLOOD CONTROL               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25300000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -4,250,000           0  -4,250,000  -4,704,051.41            .00     454,051.41  110.7%
25300000 33400  STATE OPERATING                      0           0           0     -21,926.94            .00      21,926.94  100.0%
25300000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,782           0     -27,782            .00            .00     -27,782.00     .0%*
25300000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -91,281.94            .00      91,281.94  100.0%
25300000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0    -515,468.13            .00     515,468.13  100.0%
25300000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0  -2,006,219.49            .00   2,006,219.49  100.0%
25300000 39119  SALES TAX COMM F            -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693  -1,415,051.99            .00    -128,641.01   91.7%*
25300000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -5,609,922           0  -5,609,922            .00            .00  -5,609,922.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -11,431,397           0 -11,431,397  -8,753,999.90            .00  -2,677,397.10   76.6%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

25374000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0           0           0       8,267.84            .00      -8,267.84  100.0%*
25374000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     35,000           0      35,000      64,500.00            .00     -29,500.00  184.3%*
25374000 43050  ENGINEERS                      437,500   1,473,200   1,910,700     824,280.77   1,393,729.71    -307,310.93  116.1%*
25374000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0          67.34            .00         -67.34  100.0%*
25374000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0      47,292.61            .00     -47,292.61  100.0%*
25374000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &             8,715,000   1,680,071  10,395,071   3,221,796.61   2,259,094.38   4,914,180.06   52.7%
25374000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                     0           0           0          52.41            .00         -52.41  100.0%*
25374000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0           0           0      18,006.00            .00     -18,006.00  100.0%*
25374000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               620,000           0     620,000     320,621.36            .00     299,378.64   51.7%
25374000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   598,352     110,922     709,274     659,410.93            .00      49,863.07   93.0%
25374000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR             1,025,545           0   1,025,545   1,046,961.02            .00     -21,416.02  102.1%*
25374000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0   2,006,219.49            .00  -2,006,219.49  100.0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY           11,431,397   3,264,193  14,695,590   8,217,476.38   3,652,824.09   2,825,289.13   80.8%

     TOTAL SALES TAX FLOOD CONTROL                   0   3,264,193   3,264,193    -536,523.52   3,652,824.09     147,892.03   95.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -11,431,397           0 -11,431,397  -8,753,999.90            .00  -2,677,397.10
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   11,431,397   3,264,193  14,695,590   8,217,476.38   3,652,824.09   2,825,289.13

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zQm%2FulqmziWvHO%2FWf0l%2BIYeGycMdKNdGI4o6STz2WdKUV3e12zM0RZcyWnHViNE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UBFESNWTSyB3tzInT0YbtOdwQU3ZtCwONRR%2BtIuz9ABd6HBQ2blhQS53Pbu%2FfNri
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b09Thbuff9jYFcxsAZsIy9T3IvHR6ceF0sgKhM53qP14ZIF6PNtcfwi4gbLrB1NS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6h4PpCUY%2F1KCBdjVdoUZtoaSD7LHxiUBez%2BcZBNlLceqasxM4U97Qod4VhkyDi33
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FV2W3pNPG4hP19NqIpJdRjpXiXBE6oR0a8DFnVWJUzCQMalGfxsXy3Ly7oDD1tR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GOAF2NXs42pVOVnEJiJiYy4DNH00i8U5VLAD6qMzuUGxVrBeyUFm9%2B3AdLAxN41E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2i87eZoii5iuA8px8HRudVCnpKuvKqbhhgnZMZOHMO13WjhdoAlWEIyPJjwNZiMc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y6JmKnS%2BSW%2FgkCacnYJIuRba6oTfsj2YlkJorYUgLMEV8TQr2afLGTsHcWqjde5N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJi1Li7ki%2B1WXBmaW6eCJfwLH1fj18SxXd6TkSg15c76%2BPkiapdI16bXwwa9wi9j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Xb5osmSOStI62BvseUAq8ZyKZM%2BT%2FfNN2eAn7UinCqHDjG7Wqf40Jmk57XeNBXB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P11aKm3nzBdZxBFRbKbebieAvPHNv7aDwhH2AevejS48ebHcdIWatMtmY9WRkD4y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2T9mfnRxJt9TGRdYJsRWUuTkpgNmjHPfk5nA0RQ0K77yODBlNmwUyLQxdoFBQ4CM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cI7gOnoe7K%2B21iLVxHpOw2tBMa8x6JXMUc2GKWRppBk38OJ54mwL2um%2F2hUk9CyA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHE2busTm%2Fdj%2Fc5ytzpNj13S5MZdCX0VNPAmBFSG3hyS5jfJ6UG6AaFI%2BHKekxrm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItxuQAr5DR8bB9Fqf%2B%2BAd%2FoTBdn%2B2bYQm6zmca9mC6NoGNkt8czui1MdEeWamiKz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nnHhj1B26Tf3xJJDmOcTNefZxtkMV13NPh3zrXVMWpb6KeRluRsRV%2FVQ9e54EdMX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I9rf0cERbKwM0tGCcO1VyWqqNemOxeUKvH0JO6AS5qeqFzHCQrRL7MeCQ%2B2lp9%2BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6nb5XawfMfhWXFagEo8BwIIJcx9lnCEk%2Bh0%2FWAUOs7EvF%2Bm9P8%2F92tFd5GBq864
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVo0HozMCPNtvLHK7KFIXapyETwXm%2B9DeB25no7lTFrXiZSvHX9qMPY5kVnTxhW%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5Y8UFceT1HZ5b9EkSxAo1hW6FFcHfZ1IZMshwYLGrm%2FCieiE0ghDgiwzMIdE8r3
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
265      SALES TAX NAWS                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26500000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -3,400,000           0  -3,400,000  -3,763,241.17            .00     363,241.17  110.7%
26500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -72,411           0     -72,411     -14,172.05            .00     -58,238.95   19.6%*
26500000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0       7,093.40            .00      -7,093.40  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -3,472,411           0  -3,472,411  -3,770,319.82            .00     297,908.82  108.6%

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

26561000 43050  ENGINEERS                    9,870,000           0   9,870,000   3,753,003.04            .00   6,116,996.96   38.0%

     TOTAL WATER DISTRIBUTION                9,870,000           0   9,870,000   3,753,003.04            .00   6,116,996.96   38.0%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26574000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    50,000           0      50,000      45,833.37            .00       4,166.63   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY               50,000           0      50,000      45,833.37            .00       4,166.63   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX NAWS                    6,447,589           0   6,447,589      28,516.59            .00   6,419,072.41     .4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -3,472,411           0  -3,472,411  -3,770,319.82            .00     297,908.82
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    9,920,000           0   9,920,000   3,798,836.41            .00   6,121,163.59

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4RpMarPX4XW%2BMk4JbNzX8S3q6V7QE2tGxb6fApZXI2a2o1dlxsEIyuYRd4tG%2F4Lo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06R92mtLPHXJWAITFC2r%2BAT6VUUiCVzmYDWLKSuyKYsxrHluI60hOwauI7xNb5s8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KR5hDsEmFZDpWubC6ZLUCWsHmSUtxr6O35eR0amL8Zimc0zebbznbE2WxeWZ8ICE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03mxki0gOTtopsuDZdjlF7PdKGXGYAXNoU5zN95S8evxxRD0UZ5xvboyd6%2Bd7Njx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDieD1vLAmR26wwBYc0gDr%2FYvZDT0Li0CU0zVclU63sXw3gFaiq9bJQAIyyID2XA
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266      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26600000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000  -1,693,458.56            .00     163,458.56  110.7%
26600000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,021           0      -3,021            .00            .00      -3,021.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,533,021           0  -1,533,021  -1,693,458.56            .00     160,437.56  110.5%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26674000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,633,021           0   1,633,021   1,496,935.88            .00     136,085.12   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY            1,633,021           0   1,633,021   1,496,935.88            .00     136,085.12   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF       100,000           0     100,000    -196,522.68            .00     296,522.68 -196.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,533,021           0  -1,533,021  -1,693,458.56            .00     160,437.56
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,633,021           0   1,633,021   1,496,935.88            .00     136,085.12

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lJvXkCBxmPSJgQLO1Oxt14tqNxggr4Br760VlyjnHgt%2Bd0orQLPNaLIg%2B69LAehx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiimYfEjn1cskdrpzLOmdzJ32LOZH%2FPdfDZSRmxz2HaoP%2B2dBzdIhwXWSL5JTjgW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHLEISi7RP4OeLYvdiJOlDSfN0pVrjru2V6KncB4IUtBG7hkh5wiF3C5YXTfSn1t
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267      SALES TAX INFRASTRUCTURE FUND         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26700000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,040,000           0  -2,040,000  -2,257,944.70            .00     217,944.70  110.7%
26700000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -18,892           0     -18,892        -172.92            .00     -18,719.08     .9%*
26700000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      29,593.59            .00     -29,593.59  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -2,058,892           0  -2,058,892  -2,228,524.03            .00     169,632.03  108.2%

400 STREET                                

26740000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 2,755,211           0   2,755,211   2,525,610.12            .00     229,600.88   91.7%

     TOTAL STREET                            2,755,211           0   2,755,211   2,525,610.12            .00     229,600.88   91.7%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26774000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0     200,000     200,000     200,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                    0     200,000     200,000     200,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX INFRASTRUCTURE FUND       696,319     200,000     896,319     497,086.09            .00     399,232.91   55.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -2,058,892           0  -2,058,892  -2,228,524.03            .00     169,632.03
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,755,211     200,000   2,955,211   2,725,610.12            .00     229,600.88

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FIYxe2wayG3S1kik0uvU593g4O7VJEv%2FWQbHV%2Bo%2BZqIA%2B7ULe1CaPhC3tm0yLOx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ndnuFm4HweMFWZrbeD4Hqu%2BLz19MQYUlYYuv9uFagDhcccobXu8cW0MwKSEmljd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06hdg2S4%2BDL%2F%2F5DlCD2mbU6cI5A7HQ%2BAZybJKmO1QIR2rH5wBkyzyxbq99gY6BHw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0o6TxV0KTaTlRPEaDvmtZ%2Fu89hsBP5QKQWyo95bwZ%2Bo3BugGAImLzeaIdL9jg3c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9od2%2B83F1ftTxPx3yYHeigqer5Qu%2FJTi5467dQD%2B5mGml%2FbHQDrPuaCkA9Hmarf
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268      SALES TAX COMMUNITY FACILITIES        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26800000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000  -1,693,458.50            .00     163,458.50  110.7%
26800000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0  -1,770,211.42            .00   1,770,211.42  100.0%
26800000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -13,693           0     -13,693            .00            .00     -13,693.00     .0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693  -3,463,669.92            .00   1,919,976.92  224.4%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26874000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                     0     928,858     928,858     148,082.68     780,775.32            .00  100.0%
26874000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0   6,293,820   6,293,820   1,770,211.42            .00   4,523,608.58   28.1%
26874000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD              1,543,693           0   1,543,693   1,415,051.99            .00     128,641.01   91.7%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY            1,543,693   7,222,678   8,766,371   3,333,346.09     780,775.32   4,652,249.59   46.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX COMMUNITY FACILITIES            0   7,222,678   7,222,678    -130,323.83     780,775.32   6,572,226.51    9.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693  -3,463,669.92            .00   1,919,976.92
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,543,693   7,222,678   8,766,371   3,333,346.09     780,775.32   4,652,249.59

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JiOtJ5Vzs8tpWl9KOESg9onNLpEb8idc3NpQ5S9D8Sk09SBWalV8%2B1ZbmWymLRRq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5dSkOzhRO6qYK2EcejJN0OY02gr7P%2B7GPz0rdQizCI3oc1zF7anEbLeSDGcrtlb4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0oPAWK0scJozEhGGRWCg5DjLdTWcoLnL14aEFIHp8Lf515Dcesnr0ATDnXUdi0EG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJs9V2NsNVCJCDK9L94zgL8G1ZSmp0fVE67N9%2FhyRs%2B2ffGMCHpUjPoaqQLFFsI2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7VQb5frjS8XCza0TAQRjD8gtSZHhtwalbVh8Ij%2B26fggWdntEUGsUt%2BojSMo84w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTkC94LTKVvjqMTGXKuwhKQ0hSyHSdclvgUpbWraZbYEJdOmp1%2F5dLnjRGO5LH%2Bw
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280      CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0     -17,170.16            .00      17,170.16  100.0%
28000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0          -5.06            .00           5.06  100.0%
28000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -250.00            .00         250.00  100.0%
28000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0      -3,197.90            .00       3,197.90  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0     -20,623.12            .00      20,623.12  100.0%

900 CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 

28090000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0      62,219      62,219      66,390.99            .00      -4,171.56  106.7%*
28090000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0       1,131       1,131            .00            .00       1,131.34     .0%
28090000 41300  OVERTIME                             0       2,006       2,006         184.57            .00       1,820.95    9.2%
28090000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0       5,755       5,755       5,944.69            .00        -189.61  103.3%*
28090000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0          25          25          31.20            .00          -6.51  126.4%*
28090000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0       1,024       1,024       3,266.79            .00      -2,242.57  319.0%*
28090000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         447         447       1,035.88            .00        -589.27  231.9%*
28090000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0       3,228       3,228            .00            .00       3,228.39     .0%
28090000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0         823         823         282.20            .00         541.16   34.3%
28090000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0         197         197       1,037.26            .00        -839.94  525.7%*
28090000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0         124         124         302.82            .00        -178.64  243.9%*
28090000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0         215         215      19,844.72            .00     -19,629.58 9224.1%*
28090000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     784,127     784,127            .00            .00     784,127.06     .0%
28090000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0          43          43            .00            .00          43.16     .0%
28090000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           1           1            .00            .00            .67     .0%
28090000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         208         208         218.18            .00         -10.67  105.1%*
28090000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0         120         120         299.02            .00        -178.90  248.9%*
28090000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0          15          15            .00            .00          15.21     .0%
28090000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         629         629            .00            .00         629.26     .0%
28090000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0          98          98            .00            .00          97.86     .0%
28090000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                     0           2           2            .00            .00           1.58     .0%
28090000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0     136,217     136,217          60.00            .00     136,157.06     .0%
28090000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         149.62            .00        -149.62  100.0%*
28090000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           4           4            .00            .00           4.07     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                     0     998,659     998,659      99,047.94            .00     899,610.90    9.9%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                     0     998,659     998,659      78,424.82            .00     920,234.02    7.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0     -20,623.12            .00      20,623.12
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0     998,659     998,659      99,047.94            .00     899,610.90

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aucH2sSNSqVKFzRgVAZ%2FfLLB8uucWb0jGgRXJy85nLIGpzErqsNN%2BsnzbQ6JqdLA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOnc75xOCJikxMyN2ccixOaJN1KzaVK7uOwWoivIqQe4wbJmLD20ak4PS8l0tP7D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y1uCJNgYiaxGeIhRO4zITuzp6MogYYueAMseKbtF7pGEpTlPIWof7J7W5KWrGuWV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wKZ8zUgfizCu2WzB2Qp1bqQ962O5nLnjUzSXUpSDsPy0YtMKiVQetaOFa3jIwWx6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qx9lj4jGcoTu9OHQZFgZqcktK6b8Nbvhd%2FXMBHLxyac9WGc1vuIe4Q4G5R6pv8Rg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHlb6nyepzDtvuGCUwvyI2xDlaP7UST79rl1bBgYcCaU7h%2B3dMiKrrl%2FZBYtZNXj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FWBHnrywQyI%2Fz9hPv3YpzUMo2cnkMjRrJkESNf6uoQjjmlexTUdwXXs2YsYoY7L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3Skvj0eG4lW%2FWc98kHlFWjeu6DAF9sR5gp%2BSEtFvM%2FLGwXa3r0hZD2QFQU1LLDY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sipF%2B7%2BnFKa1G4FtStcj3DG%2FA%2FbmwxKYMNg8hIn6fDEZEQT%2Fmticpscp27ea10CJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rdxr1KEO%2BmEAlnC9Nx76c2nN8jqnucSmSd9eLHO0ObVg8kUYlqqiOso3dYXzm2R6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBmOrZKr6owojHNL4Y%2FAdl62EXZFeSr0desfrcj%2F3LqmLxtWhoav1N1UDXsTgH1T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OIz5%2Fl0vUcidsJ1x9e2FJ47JCKGLjYeDYlKd6W3sCSjdnYxoybq6NiZyPsBQVSs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ryIjr7CyQz2U7tRDq%2FTR6YuNkCfU3TvOcCSA946y5zJAizGkTa9dXoPKg96y9eoS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FLUHpdi9fbKvadA681XZARxRpqvJXBZ1jEnYacn6MWD7dCudgYeiDBbo9%2F8n6n3A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4A%2FOwKyK2b2Nv9mPAE3A5PUTm%2Fz5eeIHkg%2FGGoXHJlqkqwqzV%2FEX3kBE9kTVyTTE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqkSPQ7McKZUw%2FzpFJxpPf3zUIx3Ce%2FniNONdsqNFoWeKrm3BJOOpCSe7G5KGG5Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJaaMAIrnQ6YyNHXUSTJriKvOTof%2F%2FNpBZiEFJ0xigiAHD3kLBcXpr1FQaczbTui
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2J43GQJt0osD3BcWl45m3VE2G9wVSp07mYqWboLpqa5bFF7cVegorwLhg%2FcOv%2FHE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mHUbBFxsp6Cnh0XzPBvmylW3luY1Qp5UTLOQTNrGxJb2yFJl04DGV6n2H9YL3wMy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yz27xrazPG6XzKHq9JU9fiNoflgPUaElR%2FbNddrAnbH6B23u1NvlrZ2Udu4W2kZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PAgSA5hQ4s5uL6s1vMSrsjZFOB6W7emBVhfgvzTG%2FyF2J%2B3RGkU7RZzKnEtY29nk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TnZBRM4vM1L1lFu6uxJ62LhtuyJ7F1fvywZubrUdHV%2B9XjduOKGFQf7GXukjVG2E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xxo55%2BR2uvffev1TXK%2FudcFCM6rymo9u4sHiEgImg4r%2BCsLcyleb51qRxwEZ9o5u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhWN61WyKOj5GSJYqYcF4otXJAPGfDxELAmzllZUII6WsaZJDnkOa6k0zkM%2FDdFd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YONDo%2Fvl6K1Toy2sV4jzeutXLWPrluZDHUltwf7q3pQq7Cy8WqcLYr04jhfrJXIW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rLSAZBBLUHI8u6sqptc4G8HKBj5hwpoQC3NdY%2BJWvRZCx56159Cthz%2BJEdWQtjN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84WpAYdtPa6UJmpimBObNTkPQheKAoa6mzJi4vqC0Rsd77T9D9ob50tdkmCF0ayI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8RU7OC4%2FG%2BLkXrUDvFamZg3kR%2B9wnfnWedPF78PSLW2G0jvtOFIbWovhQVBYW84
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281      CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28100000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43  100.0%

910 CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   

28191000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       4,799.22            .00      -4,799.22  100.0%*
28191000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         -82.76            .00          82.76  100.0%
28191000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0       1,485.39            .00      -1,485.39  100.0%*
28191000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           3.84            .00          -3.84  100.0%*
28191000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0           6.53            .00          -6.53  100.0%*
28191000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0           0           0          68.87            .00         -68.87  100.0%*
28191000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           0           0         196.42            .00        -196.42  100.0%*
28191000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         187.82            .00        -187.82  100.0%*
28191000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0          21.32            .00         -21.32  100.0%*
28191000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      11,559      11,559            .00            .00      11,558.72     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                       0      11,559      11,559       6,686.65            .00       4,872.07   57.8%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                       0      11,559      11,559       5,438.22            .00       6,120.50   47.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0      11,559      11,559       6,686.65            .00       4,872.07

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=clbaKo4XgO3SwmVZ%2BoDD%2BzG2pt8sUQFVIDw2utVAtloveV%2BZi9d51Gm%2BYgIjxoRj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlqvjLwjXLrrxX1o2nNVicF2MTLAHzzRVmUwLU%2BPSUo32BHAIs17F7rvXAgVLEh%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ms2CHliCgMa4xSuXg7HeaWdbSFXkj7k94WK9FDaJ524p5t4w22ggav2iI6Kkq90K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQSpNsy2pwjvFNXql%2F0%2FoJiiTbZFpQyScZRbmEhguzgZ1B8RV%2F2YQULDxW77XepM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlmFNFj61DfPbE8q7hyk6mLlCqPdZk6up6EeC9mHbv5TSSEegWvkm1Rz5TS0g50v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zMlZU%2Fxy6ehtDkijao6pT6kBeajij3E55dSeGowic1CQCRXa68vmaDHhF%2Fr4W03l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2Bc22t9RSHnVlCYB3YmU%2FfofUelWiLDz6mSKJ%2ByUrPa%2BZhYFwT62fFk4kECchBSo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIwusloTuNNmJC1O4TGB6uph4Vl%2FUljcHx7tzawlzJCCGcv26dSFlRW%2Bf1BAdRI6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0rTu7aIG0geCaeKFZiEaIRVOKiJLRUtw2ge2CT9b7GVFGnwthi2lh0ur%2FJ3ccrRX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P1h8jVlW2IoAd7S2HK%2Bi24KbC1qpkq3Bz76jBk6QtJFpLSZ%2FFeNb9F1Eo6vQLuvF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sWiO2hxya8oJi586HYvz3YYDwBmZMNpEuY9GdbtVSczySfUyZ7aRteKzEFXDZ%2BuP
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282      CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28200000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0  -6,191,034.60            .00   6,191,034.60  100.0%
28200000 33400  STATE OPERATING                      0           0           0     -53,727.27            .00      53,727.27  100.0%
28200000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -28,560.00            .00      28,560.00  100.0%
28200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      10,000.00            .00     -10,000.00  100.0%*
28200000 39122  CDBG-DR $74.3 MI                     0           0           0     -12,974.40            .00      12,974.40  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0  -6,276,296.27            .00   6,276,296.27  100.0%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

28292000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0   1,273,888   1,273,888     260,425.20            .00   1,013,462.51   20.4%
28292000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0      27,127      27,127            .00            .00      27,127.35     .0%
28292000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      19,076      19,076       2,217.86            .00      16,858.52   11.6%
28292000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0      69,616      69,616      23,303.07            .00      46,312.49   33.5%
28292000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0         766         766         124.06            .00         641.74   16.2%
28292000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0      43,647      43,647       7,262.60            .00      36,384.59   16.6%
28292000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0      18,031      18,031       3,690.21            .00      14,341.24   20.5%
28292000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0      89,816      89,816      10,366.43            .00      79,449.53   11.5%
28292000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0      22,853      22,853         736.82            .00      22,116.06    3.2%
28292000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0      15,358      15,358       9,294.19            .00       6,064.19   60.5%
28292000 42610  CITY MANAGER PAY                     0           0           0         201.18            .00        -201.18  100.0%*
28292000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0       5,298       5,298       1,063.06            .00       4,234.68   20.1%
28292000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0  39,644,146  39,644,146   6,386,396.60   8,256,579.86  25,001,169.31   36.9%
28292000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0           0           0     252,086.45            .00    -252,086.45  100.0%*
28292000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0       4,780.54      15,755.62     -20,536.16  100.0%*
28292000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0       4,620.32            .00      -4,620.32  100.0%*
28292000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0   1,925,077   1,925,077   1,081,215.99     946,278.00    -102,416.57  105.3%*
28292000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      43,710      43,710      28,284.86            .00      15,425.01   64.7%
28292000 44400  RENTALS                              0       2,850       2,850       2,850.00            .00            .00  100.0%
28292000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0       6,468       6,468       1,356.80            .00       5,110.92   21.0%
28292000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0       3,732       3,732       9,841.78            .00      -6,109.56  263.7%*
28292000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      48,961      48,961            .00            .00      48,961.24     .0%
28292000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0       6,291       6,291            .00            .00       6,291.07     .0%
28292000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         600         600       1,042.36            .00        -441.96  173.6%*
28292000 45970  POSTAGE/SHIPPING                     0          41          41            .00            .00          40.51     .0%
28292000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      39,885      39,885      23,757.94            .00      16,127.15   59.6%
28292000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         249.37            .00        -249.37  100.0%*
28292000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         108         108            .00            .00         108.25     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTLYNTchEcYDNOMMu2rHJmVV000al%2Bgm2dltmlrNJ8AogNvAA1O7Y8qKmmwZADRA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wVrYzQ4ddpf%2BHKQfZnzp6aj2XmUOoPYmvb1lwJklCDCfM%2FQVde2vydhCt%2F2XIuhL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qwzeJh%2BdEgo0rCC1y7Sjyr8%2BUZfxepi0Ld79WleDPbASl9ZdF3mHarSLNlekGxVB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2B8IctIRmxeXXtxTBA4YJknwGmdABGzOIJ6YwVFLAY5S4LkWQDOC%2BqyvbKslyjsI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnBXxY7zhlg8zW1R4wXSQTsTzsypcNCXfSgWHQgkR9mYkyj4iFdcg2fWTyPKVlAc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZrSpd%2FRwBH5hoAv5%2ByGjMuVp3eLmhWicje25DAFGE%2Fa8q9Y%2FBBNDHXC4rcYPNujH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8O1eb8%2BUOb%2B1c5F4OwcwjXFTLOuUuVT5K5Saj2J1hj9dTCeagJPmRPm4JlBaRtm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIe%2FWlVmOlw41bWp3k5SjHCnOn0KfBmBEQx7CWly9014SpQCi5X7%2FkroZpHUrNHE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPgrfTYYxgSHsoOGl4AYaHd5ifFHTVXQrapcCgVbal%2BuobdXMU5%2FAwDrjHmoq1gH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d25LS5TUErag31Sj7ot6MAfUtuq6a6Tep9FzfzWsk6oJRM4ANNhRPrdBwqMVDPBB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paX0ANNu1G2%2F0oyiGozQKcabV3fYMxM%2B6Wdq7SGiEsO%2BYzhTCUkv25mKFFmrjGLL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TMIgoAwCqRv9iUQwmk5%2BfMKWL5VqNgTHpH%2F%2FwFZ6%2BfBVpSsTkIl541MlvLeLrX5r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HABo79YARtu1hhhB6JJDiU%2BY665jL7Zi4fpH1qroyA9k0JYxjD3hKb5orPNXggqX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=96I1XenmiwSNOAlDlgFqu%2F4nPUAbwBK3HEhfUi4jmbFiSIxD32qJMihPJVQuehqM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPOlbZ1g9SmWIqdDK6%2FrePOrlA9Hii6a%2F%2FKJkbTJk6E657SEZjcRDKGVkEYD4X9x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgouEYGxS4HxsciKDGJDoOzrEYB7K89JokgcO2BaLaM23XFARcbFRoiDKknDXR5r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8vvCvBRWcmHBRPcdKs2oy%2BvllF1gUcQ22pMbmFAO2eR386PPNlNcr34Jdt8HdOy8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKHGvnUAbPWpcGOOvOQpb6aHEUiZy0%2FY3c65jwJOycmSGLIP5Q0PpTU3l6HO7gdi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ir%2BvW0jv9hbyp11goyX1ugv%2BVmEihjBBIuxL7Hzq4UEgkXV2o6%2Fn%2FZWi%2B1E9k%2Bt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KgBxRymRr%2Bw3LYN7mMRppbn2Qw0F9ogvCxVqEsp7fHZzv%2FHj%2BRQJ552w%2BezH9tqV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gw%2FLkQ7bBzVRTHo4DX0mEMU3RVIMXSwPg0O0oKn9Bv4aXzc1BSzrV%2F2wtJUxVdZf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2F286dZ4FZU0UEspx8B%2BjRUz1HsOUeuqyNKPuuUaZr%2BdWQKxKX%2Bp7HQJceVwfem9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7%2BNUI3iP2TDLg%2FCjvEcVklv81rTaE3Ubsjywbk1ZBXnCB3l2x3ZqIkkij7i%2BwR0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xbJuaXphWEyAn%2BmOMrQZc81TQLQTs6HVe2XfIW4zmW%2Fr83XbYgl%2Fcr5%2BUcd2I%2BNj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tlRRJI2SMgvAbqPKO5LDCWfg5CV47DIu%2BulyYPYWgeY8rzU3F3rnh%2FcYvJWTr%2B%2F7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m7FSKKRa%2BuyDYCVE9Hzyk44bJNKYwveO%2BT5t7ILvakssA9R9M1%2Fiti2q3Uk%2Bxg%2Bl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxUSmokXCBEVqnSBBnY%2BSwH8qxllisJ7QZEzThQluyypZ0dhEgPbYNyB%2FVYXs6VQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WgprfRTlb5MiMoqjVnLu%2BaJoY8hyqb238dAZXG%2FCSLWwE6OuMKaOBIWI3jMPL0hF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Myqp0h%2BnuztHFq2uJZvHASk3Vj4rDIJG%2B%2Bx2F%2BeEfFzpqQAMyHuHns%2FnuUiYQEkM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3S8ZVDzR%2FE9oWdJ4wePfORNn6roERrR5eLD4jwfXfmfdQezDmJRLuo4YcbmiZdQZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zu6DBHvm4MSvgSS%2FtuuPiYyig01%2FdCvDZ3HQc1398gIooX6pGfEK5WgrdJ7Ia%2BL%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k10nqMdDb6lYdDWqXkP4dQDx09zfNPejiJdvGGYBlF8Kq2SuxLCl%2FSG0SyPzG93S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCBqGVqCIKdr5uNhFtadZlAH8SNHI5sxH68yYV54jBuZH4pPwm0aOrdZMzf%2BtG7o
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282      CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

28292000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0      53,989      53,989         222.79            .00      53,766.63     .4%
28292000 49122  CDBG-DR $74.3 MI                     0           0           0      12,974.40            .00     -12,974.40  100.0%*

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                     0  43,361,335  43,361,335   8,128,364.88   9,218,613.48  26,014,357.02   40.0%

     TOTAL CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                    0  43,361,335  43,361,335   1,852,068.61   9,218,613.48  32,290,653.29   25.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0  -6,276,296.27            .00   6,276,296.27
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0  43,361,335  43,361,335   8,128,364.88   9,218,613.48  26,014,357.02

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkpNe%2BbyVukClJD0vNmDG%2Byn6gHRS7S%2BpY5K01RVgG2GAV0UbLdAL1Ed8enzimAC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDLhtiK2ntlNgUnn5WGzrscSkAtD7tgrP8NS1BXAiMEiFeN19XjmKVuZkL%2FqXFM3
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350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

35000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -2,950,049   2,937,576     -12,473            .00            .00     -12,473.00     .0%*
35000000 31100 FC18C GENERAL PRO                     0     -64,547     -64,547     -59,341.18            .00      -5,205.82   91.9%*
35000000 31100 FC18D GENERAL PRO                     0     -64,451     -64,451     -59,664.11            .00      -4,786.89   92.6%*
35000000 31100 FC20B GENERAL PRO                     0    -419,354    -419,354    -375,419.06            .00     -43,934.94   89.5%*
35000000 31100 FCRES GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -30,917.74            .00      30,917.74  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2010 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -5,349.95            .00       5,349.95  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2012 GENERAL PRO                     0    -174,699    -174,699    -165,276.96            .00      -9,422.04   94.6%*
35000000 31100 H2013 GENERAL PRO                     0    -748,147    -748,147    -707,644.84            .00     -40,502.16   94.6%*
35000000 31100 H2014 GENERAL PRO                     0    -471,743    -471,743    -446,315.79            .00     -25,427.21   94.6%*
35000000 31100 H2015 GENERAL PRO                     0     -47,174     -47,174     -44,557.38            .00      -2,616.62   94.5%*
35000000 31100 H2016 GENERAL PRO                     0    -888,877    -888,877    -840,939.49            .00     -47,937.51   94.6%*
35000000 31100 HWY GENERAL PROPE                     0           0           0        -124.37            .00         124.37  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2008 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0            .02            .00           -.02  100.0%*
35000000 31100 R2011 GENERAL PRO                     0      -5,815      -5,815      -5,432.92            .00        -382.08   93.4%*
35000000 31100 R2012 GENERAL PRO                     0     -14,193     -14,193     -13,245.85            .00        -947.15   93.3%*
35000000 31100 R2013 GENERAL PRO                     0      -1,803      -1,803      -1,804.02            .00           1.02  100.1%
35000000 31100 R2014 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0         -10.38            .00          10.38  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2015 GENERAL PRO                     0     -36,773     -36,773     -34,408.78            .00      -2,364.22   93.6%*
35000000 31100 SPDEL GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0         -56.79            .00          56.79  100.0%
35000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME            -1,610,000   1,609,839        -161            .00            .00        -161.00     .0%*
35000000 35500 R2008 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0      -2,230.31            .00       2,230.31  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2011 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -259,049    -259,049    -279,557.22            .00      20,508.22  107.9%
35000000 35500 R2012 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -118,979    -118,979    -137,121.57            .00      18,142.57  115.2%
35000000 35500 R2013 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -859,740    -859,740  -1,237,338.02            .00     377,598.02  143.9%
35000000 35500 R2014 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -126,707    -126,707    -149,736.38            .00      23,029.38  118.2%
35000000 35500 R2015 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -210,910    -210,910    -236,318.29            .00      25,408.29  112.0%
35000000 35500 R2016 SPECIAL ASS                     0     -34,454     -34,454     -43,094.77            .00       8,640.77  125.1%
35000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,917      27,917           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
35000000 36110 R2008 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0        -753.92            .00         753.92  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2011 INTEREST RE                     0      -2,266      -2,266      -2,265.51            .00            .00  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2012 INTEREST RE                     0        -278        -278        -277.61            .00            .00  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2013 INTEREST RE                     0     -18,199     -18,199     -74,399.12            .00      56,200.59  408.8%
35000000 36110 R2014 INTEREST RE                     0      -4,546      -4,546      -4,545.72            .00            .00  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2015 INTEREST RE                     0      -2,096      -2,096      -2,693.73            .00         597.35  128.5%
35000000 36110 R2016 INTEREST RE                     0        -533        -533        -533.25            .00            .00  100.0%
35000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                 -173,625     173,625           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
35000000 36913 15ASA MISCELLANEO                     0    -173,625    -173,625    -159,156.25            .00     -14,468.75   91.7%*
35000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -55,281     -55,281            .00            .00     -55,281.00     .0%*
35000000 39101 L4001 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0     -25,993.59            .00      25,993.59  100.0%
35000000 39101 L4002 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0     -29,287.41            .00      29,287.41  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ApFTEBg%2FEK4hl2UogJA29gPgd8PcrA9FHpjpVIzf2WgUIj6B06EJJ7WhwE0WePS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNABCzqkmPbXkQWP0gueF5LzwmkVyVJya4Z%2FMl32ETnkMWwfGtzpja%2FNEPsT1XuNeP0y%2FBVnRqntM%2F1JTccBmg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=inP1OytlRkb%2FtZ4y%2FJgVVecj3bZNFpU%2BaugQUjAyfo9CaluL7%2BTlBNUCDP%2B9wQcV11VcdisyN8W6bvVgGcq8qQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q1M0Gj4fFOKFHnJU%2BNsa76L88sxqQ9Uhw022z4Lt2m3kcnREhBFw6jp74SE8tj9eqfaqF3vbXPI5XLGxJUhnSQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rxP2UEwazyF59T0whlfAx7vhcvz5aEcaS6yZ2FlgCLwtTfc3VJSqur5qWqrJ6igubd0X%2BBiKRCoxGvAkRN2d5Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3PhE8oNqgF0joa4Ki8sXTiAcOkfwRWl6XfdQUhgoBEfgbn6gDs057Fxc%2BvIEdWtBSv65A%2BK6j0rylrq8zX8Pg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qhgm4GE99Cl2pMJvgUwJ%2FpJJNvFFx%2BcavIK08zvzWUPWR1D6kMOiNXuRaXkAzXP9Dma66TvY9R1iEPoGijT1TQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DRWGOJpAo4y%2FRcP1R17a8PF%2BXPfewBJ42pp2wWgJgio3%2FsygN2ViPyRuBRLkHoIROzvZduHymUyhEZACFwBotw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hBfa5kP%2BrHs1GfpQ6ZZIdDWNRhtFkYpmCPI7gaw6l1mIQ7Lj6D9SeBRQnL9FGRwRK2FcCRjnVisksP1F9AUhsA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BUBUoDbPvscqvO08h%2F6qWB3ACRKhAVKHQaC1VMwTGADtR8SnyYKzqckzWXblMp%2FUcFjun4RYce818%2FhIDuqTJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2R%2BZxynWvbtndxIgDIbiX6j1Wbp3ORHeKrZZ05y7CGCuqe3l80EtuWbjzr%2Bn8EXqqm73ipgRXs0zT0wwcZ2D6A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WFjFo8RvS0xV28yE7GrPXT8yuaVwRv7JFRp2vdCCE%2FlY%2Bj4TXBcVTqjo8NclV2paH8GRyoHjmQR5Ktbq%2FjRLzA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVpWNuhsHHAIIKPLMp4zUUilgvIoa%2FHfOc98IPnNkFUxBoZa2DXoZmrqH1%2BfCuVEZgzoi3y5b4deiagKQ4P2ag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AZFeOCl6GepppFCMKKzvSuG0%2B9ul6PEgPcOvrsS3CS8T4TB%2F0QuK6AsPZRQElKhNmZSWEXJKTNJefChTN6XkXw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCIFYbyp%2FfNdE6RlLl%2BOc0Eo1ufnfI5SuOSRE%2BVLMbGELGC0Bb0hyVfhYHPgKDYac0W4PeBCIOBLB5A%2BDfCGMw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Fs8EEK0hOD1%2Bpaa2InTSu3e7yEzNrOfu2Zd6Y3XW6PMm8VlIDiy9NVCl766mlbkENU5Wfh8kbYQgp2alBy%2FuA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tG4KDKeTkkGLixAkFBy0KNoro%2BxVRhz0p46PTGYJ9K8p1Lbw3kA8X%2BEk54m%2FcpUD%2FMyM6qAOZehbTab5G1pClQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StZKQdbVs%2F%2B1jig0vqQipdt%2FK0im8CGqqedfUzmNtHJ%2BS6DiKvjCT2qs0hnIu3nt%2FVJGHlW%2BXtvurRNoo2RL5w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WOeaZEncVlOT7YQVnzNp1vDY3%2FZeAUdtiBNidHXF%2BgtBSfPxA%2B31n1Sv9F3WxMJJHCjBXhKqXZXPJEIZ64vlw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FfJJmS2aLp7uLYx4g3lQzzmDFWUVnXAuM%2BUUVWpYEJFnm%2FhtZZoIvNj3r2swC0K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4le7BPdpE7q0BC1hRSqIPI54%2Bc6HGcVUTs37IkaOvdXDWAd2DzTjeiQuj%2BaL8K08W%2Bd2gor9fqU63NWqunimA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7fe9cGNqZ1lqVo5mKybHP3WKQpNSfzfoGNo0jS4dSuupEILdatgKSJ1mJC%2FSkhTWiuMy7Yc7OC4LgquDsqLUMQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHtj%2BrPr3nOZh5ax8yRIgYVcOoPuk2rzJzqn9ijBslRSs8aihY3p%2B6%2F%2B5pZZbBN3VrEEKo1dhtOijL4xWme3ow%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9q%2BuqNhKIs8h8TI0AjWl1bidfbQ9apfVaAFC1R1kbbNkT0w%2FxbPJiTPseHjjPQuJSA061b1%2BGgxGGMYylUp6Zg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVqDGgP%2Bw2zQaFRUXqzrgFa371OnO2LUNvM%2FMPJZLzh53vN9DTcEeYq5XA%2FfBUDmXG95tWykKGc8Y6IJPIQ5vA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rv%2FHozcmEvXT9iQlaGUP6lnhq7PGaMbu79%2Blpuu0VtN9pTg897mRQHUEPtYwZEs5YpcuNd1kH5Mo02g2cR002Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5M0Cjjk4Y3ev2lvdNtmLBr2nuWQrINHoAfri7cNknaEKkX%2BKcTTs5GCUU3UjVhyRAx6mujzKTmcFf9zOJB4bw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGgc99j9u%2BonLt1qXol40EM7jLWscJ2lcYqX2nqsdLkqgqTp4TF%2FcMeibFijfa%2BJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dyZOJ34%2BTfVKy1vhwZUpUcO0Hq97csr0g%2BXc4ieLAkGzyZgJEGWQphjsgjRgtG7np0rncfTOPjPOrkdWjLJRzA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKbP8U%2FSRc0t7JcM3%2FqD4iml52uELPQNazW3uf%2F7sVhtjIiiyTWE%2FkqcgZwhjdx%2B4oHjgEBYp5aub%2BXIkjDZ1Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2onXyfvp1XDo50TM3DUGX8ba7Knord3tOu2ALvBj2jXkAsIpVJB5LqvPrR3Tnsc%2BN8OqfMS2ATtHRIdZ%2Bl8IVw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=565R67Pe4%2FygqCtkADrrXpNcKCxbYHH4BvuZMc0IrogvgcNEDSqmAXOBuVs16rbcgED2Bjm%2FEoN3916hXgRdDw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0wz6TwFNr6LCrvIXVK7EqbwXbvj1N%2BVNi5r%2FljJMRrOMU0sPJtmQQ1Ta1lRh4ka4AMC3SNf4P1GPbdRpgKkIhA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkBUMirrzuM%2FlSvq0jEF80IGsNZIiip7xBTuHX770%2BLhbGWGsodAggRXwXdNbZczDOwrnpfMEQrwWf7fjte0yQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtuFwbBCkBaN7EL22VbnzFJo7UErvFI4y5lhTmdGCL8iNSMwN6AyOl1uSsL0y9AXEgdwA1aEcpVRRtPF4qLxfw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2BLR4WsbmFVIMpe7zadA%2BGAalOjoENe%2FhzX2y3jCYoy2kNFBHOZWQQLezpoxnDJW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l31M8XP5wEmzfsaepZQY%2FaABe4%2FPh0XLOkR9PHMozGIU%2F93TVkDAArxmhyr9IcJi3gq3L04pPvn8AhRh0tiuVQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUllffdZCxFs2ZTlEgVrUEc5MEaezATq0Xl9pbwr8mxXwKikvfm4b%2Fv1YepT7GjA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Edhs3VJFLELnst6JvbKyb2SOLYjWaJmgkGJ7wRH3GyUqudnxc%2BVLpKJfI3kFzzkHxcCnuB2pY9mDquZeeIYOVg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mWmgHnKkRmT75Es3dOOwRBTtN2A%2Fh%2B0GKfxd5VnJbYwfJmCvPVjjYn3dYzMKuD%2FIle659zhcNXtzDVtNXXnlg%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35000000 39123 FC18C DEBT                            0           0           0      -5,011.36            .00       5,011.36  100.0%
35000000 39123 FC18D DEBT                            0           0           0      -9,006.00            .00       9,006.00  100.0%
35000000 39123 L4002 DEBT                            0           0           0     -15,058.78            .00      15,058.78  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2011 DEBT                            0           0           0     -57,046.16            .00      57,046.16  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2012 DEBT                            0           0           0     -29,643.28            .00      29,643.28  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2013 DEBT                            0           0           0    -203,984.88            .00     203,984.88  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2014 DEBT                            0           0           0     -36,570.32            .00      36,570.32  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2015 DEBT                            0           0           0     -61,570.08            .00      61,570.08  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2016 DEBT                            0           0           0     -10,828.64            .00      10,828.64  100.0%
35000000 39340 FCRES OTHER BONDS                     0           0           0  -2,107,402.50            .00   2,107,402.50  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -4,761,591     -55,281  -4,816,872  -7,711,934.26            .00   2,895,062.26  160.1%

400 STREET                                

35040000 45950 15ASA BANKING & C                     0         400         400         400.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 H2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .41            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 H2013 BANKING & C                     0           1           1            .96            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 H2014 BANKING & C                     0           1           1            .68            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 H2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .28            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 H2016 BANKING & C                     0           1           1            .98            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2011 BANKING & C                     0           1           1            .74            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .44            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2013 BANKING & C                     0           1           1           1.20            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2014 BANKING & C                     0           1           1            .62            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .34            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 45950 R2016 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .28            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB                62,468     -23,814      38,654            .00            .00      38,653.57     .0%
35040000 47100 15ASA PRINCIPAL O               130,000           0     130,000     130,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47100 H2012 PRINCIPAL O               169,546           0     169,546     160,000.00            .00       9,546.00   94.4%
35040000 47100 H2013 PRINCIPAL O               705,388           0     705,388     665,000.00            .00      40,388.00   94.3%
35040000 47100 H2014 PRINCIPAL O               426,152           0     426,152     400,000.00            .00      26,152.00   93.9%
35040000 47100 H2015 PRINCIPAL O                42,240           0      42,240      40,000.00            .00       2,240.00   94.7%
35040000 47100 H2016 PRINCIPAL O               638,461           0     638,461     590,000.00            .00      48,461.00   92.4%
35040000 47100 L4002 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00       3,456.18      -3,456.18  100.0%*
35040000 47100 R2011 PRINCIPAL O               367,500           0     367,500     490,000.00            .00    -122,500.00  133.3%*
35040000 47100 R2012 PRINCIPAL O               191,250           0     191,250     190,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.3%
35040000 47100 R2013 PRINCIPAL O               812,500           0     812,500     805,000.00            .00       7,500.00   99.1%
35040000 47100 R2014 PRINCIPAL O               331,250           0     331,250     330,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.6%
35040000 47100 R2015 PRINCIPAL O                80,000           0      80,000      80,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47100 R2016 PRINCIPAL O                31,250           0      31,250      30,000.00            .00       1,250.00   96.0%
35040000 47110 15ASA PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -130,000.00            .00     130,000.00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IhGlNSiY70ADPd3xkRN3e1youpsJpPIGD9jmG9vvwFQyExafKtNW2Guo8a%2B%2FWgV45fyN0ud%2BBYul7t4tcKACEw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kdD%2B%2FkGJPUIyaO654H9SYaz8M25ROdeC3N%2BS9t3PHrBlNia7P0iOmuprWiXV0mKrFMAO5msf6QUQGGqVZawmnQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNuBfpQxeuV0G%2Fsku6i3LFbWOGOnh1tVQxUy0ED1JjoE1Ruokmh2Cm2ypn1HZ%2F7A54Fw65XADeyym1oH%2FCLvcw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6pXtxoEBRlheZ7K14lcIF93LsTPgtf0IxiySFzciJBVU5oc1K2dLRyPCbRITu8%2B4PuqqANnaOmzbyGixXZlqUA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCLouGUK%2BL%2BGbi182bqszRdqej0i%2BZyuotE%2FUC4NTech9C7KK6kzCpD7B9tAqIszLtWRccFyfrOpkOnkTmyCvA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VxsPs%2BOWPC0RVxGFuuq%2FHz3XVk4v%2FWIf%2BdBqGGc8Crace100jY2tKwDge8m0gOxhJ8M7M2dHAuucE0XOSig2QQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vopnTLGC3DjhzsoaT25hvogtGHnrwxktdmpPsMy4IT646ziSbx9C2NoBIn72PVsZnrNNyL3QTGxGiKQNkEHK2Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMRfCeTNt2983wclmwJlPqGwbMHA1bG9wTQYk1fIYem7R3LTFvWdNRu9B50vrTI2ninhK3AA7zUaK8nQ62t88A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mka50iMKqAMSSdJPD%2BZjDdzz9P%2FlqBx%2BKKekUgCmJAcacc6fGXQaNzLTal9tarfraCfd8ZohqvmW%2F0xjwiPfWg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BD8xVYRjB7zmJ4szUzC3nOhe3kbxZSWSsRwjtr4%2BJfc1CSxDFbEW%2BA84vi%2BPGEF4uM73theeTAWgh3rXMax9YQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMFN%2B4l5CKEcd1StF1BibRdcIwWDOSYnxB4XD88bHXvH%2BjujyCiDv7srCzFCos04GmgDHv1NdhW1oagzAiFnJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dybTGx%2Fh2wjM7pHFcM9gU6UOgplXB1ruzEmP3Qgrhiuldo7PA%2FtOJJe9nJZcZHWqE6vhtCA2dzzLGJUiqBor6g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DlONdAsSt3euaG4L%2BI8KbU3BNfNyLDyTy0AFwE8AtR7YN1XXU7Kj%2BL7RAo0MLDVMIx8V2lDbL%2FZH0ux3JjElxQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYw8WMhPSLORN8WXpWIpcEYlCDH2VHZbzjzKJT2nWqPLsZRM6i4cCGFuDEHCdvlNRUTkbP6xolS4W7WPCmYWfA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YtYPzJv0qrnABdYlM8x0urk%2FjQ5oiBD6qxhIAvQQFF9M0BsX%2FCmgGnM0HJ5vbYr6O%2Fn3k8K36Z%2B1uokRV19YLA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vW6FzzeEbxbywGOW8EFBRo4Qs0%2F2rIOrKzEuvhg2LLHR%2FXrXhwWjUTc4gGZG%2B6gI80yfazrrV7xftL0RBkW96g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SO5%2BGcdgLvsHT4A9JToQeTvWY19sSjy99jxRnwfm6K6b80g5IkzHvzgjuPnMvOod3hdpH8qyrFugN7mV9AXUHw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QMM0dem%2Fj1anw%2F2oeqCwvVds%2BFe9Zr%2FbRfog984OktRsLNeUlasQoeIOj483IPetzvvlHTo5OuVCZLTzswm1Iw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JCivGYb22ZcgYP%2F%2FG8wl1WD%2BfKyXlLQfleAHCKaTxYO1KJa4fHGk2%2BJhnrRS3Q5JaeH0cL5bxTkzZC74XBHlkA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZeXsIgJdFi6MlJnwNE%2BiC3XdhNvEFvCGBbYDup5eKSRhcsz8BP9dyl8saVc%2Fgk88A07S6qzxBMg5zbHc2312A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QhiFbcp7%2BY5Zv3zmsL3Jkj8UOy%2BJ8qiyO7wICfhFFx9Fr51COocp%2FBjx7oBad7gueup7H0TC4kC74GOht723w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eP%2FC%2BxAy1GqnTCGbUOLwEwt1qsSJquATRu7DTkXFR23ByCEbEyE1eboe436SQxxVN8qFU2LSxXLcqPO2S6wjWQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvKPxWi2QebRGTc5AAqZ6RQZY7JodTPtPSFS56Qo%2BclB9ObntpDCzWBkdTmLdOtd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8Hsq6GOk2Snry0aK74tKi9%2BWitT8RwAvb7lMSHchjY7xh5vuCCeSBnJgmUnkARnfn7GIH%2FMqvCdHuUnM6QPhg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iFoy0rI9nxZtBTlI9UQ%2FHD7cxDYNAs%2FhKo%2FgePrlaYY1yVQ1zsToO4TEh2BXrMnBOkpCxNWTi52R%2F5wn%2FgSqMg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=08oLj0iovIiWcPtAUPB%2FH9xpYoXZlkHFl8oSRDJFRV04ExkTE%2Ba9gYw8o7oPT21kh4i4KERhuVfhASVf9wDXFQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFg8Lfnbk%2FxSdv4x%2FoOc2006BvUEhg0ABE%2FKy0jEtL5moR%2BqT6N5D4%2FCbluTey7MveNXr8ygvVnAd6CoR%2BIp2g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxMIWxh%2BWOEhSHtmCXKw0oejjR%2BLApqEOyd4hsfjdGoxuvab6h0S0opXEGVD4eiv0CFn80n9sLDf0PezhOL71w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rw0l3Ek7Jp9%2B4xNuk2TRYfAkgKuPeEDdj59RZg8xXx%2BlKd6ysmp6Kmhp7zyaoCb8tLGInM%2BolPp4JmntmAJcBA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWUADEggXmA29h%2BI6MgDPOiMf3yQ%2BNQPTxWKTFNm4%2FlVHz07AgGlhHjEu0Hw1eLdBaP6LFnqXYgsxkzDbCiQEA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ox7U879UFwYLSZwSUGpe2gm11TDyUm5QszY6E3%2B2VXZxDJtacgnggcjEKBoVJQRRQVh4Eb2vq5bKMUJuGdiVKw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWz9dnSA5XMIJBlDCaKBHglnPopVoXRRWwziGotqu5%2BJa5LdlT7Njfs15qG%2BNsdMK2InNnsljd3F%2FPXL0yD85Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v41Vtc%2F6PKyN6hOVmFbXQwnqPb15lTn%2Fqx7GD0Teqbs4BNGu7l67M5TSjnzsKrMmDDRPGG5OECjNWATzMLVp3Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SLnwGJTAJn%2FLo0S0kDVNINOjRO%2FmtAIuJ9HVrAtuGdMcbgEKgAULnqYSuo0FeX2cW9KMlRkLYMbFPJ5Iowb9hg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4yCBBY%2FpLDou3lSHNN9DmynEpCpLnV0LdNm8MOGKaplHktWCOHBm34Jfvt%2B9Hbu4UA5PtOm9wC5KNkqq7YCLbA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kEU3tIChlPtDu9dhNbKVB6J81SksEGMKlkCmRvQ23exM%2BDU7JMsfGloMLI6D4zY2sfTIYZxcAe5lw%2FPgtgvzmA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=USvWiq5jx%2B5eveM4KkgGiJKNeoVSr3L2PYyunq7isqLWZBWGryeAb7RXofR7p0vkDtvZEPLYvbr22GlqOx8nRg%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35040000 47110 H2012 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -160,000.00            .00     160,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2013 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -665,000.00            .00     665,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2014 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -400,000.00            .00     400,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2015 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -40,000.00            .00      40,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2016 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -590,000.00            .00     590,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2011 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -490,000.00            .00     490,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2012 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -190,000.00            .00     190,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2013 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -805,000.00            .00     805,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2014 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -330,000.00            .00     330,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2015 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -80,000.00            .00      80,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2016 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -30,000.00            .00      30,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2012 INTEREST ON                 9,100         800       9,900       9,900.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2013 INTEREST ON                56,663       4,987      61,650      61,650.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2014 INTEREST ON                56,250       3,000      59,250      59,250.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2015 INTEREST ON                 6,000         300       6,300       6,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2016 INTEREST ON               270,500       5,900     276,400     276,400.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 15ASA INTEREST ON                43,625       1,875      45,500      45,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2011 INTEREST ON                 7,350       2,450       9,800       9,800.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2012 INTEREST ON                 7,880         618       8,498       8,497.50            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2013 INTEREST ON               250,675       8,050     258,725     258,725.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2014 INTEREST ON                67,778       2,475      70,253      70,252.50            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2015 INTEREST ON                41,900         600      42,500      42,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47202 R2016 INTEREST ON                20,132         226      20,358      20,357.50            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                 7,872      -7,872           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
35040000 47206 L4002 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00            .01           -.01  100.0%*
35040000 49101 L4001 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0      25,993.59            .00     -25,993.59  100.0%*
35040000 49101 L4002 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0      44,346.19            .00     -44,346.19  100.0%*
35040000 49123 FCRES DEBT                            0           0           0      14,017.36            .00     -14,017.36  100.0%*
35040000 49123 HWY DEBT                              0           0           0      15,058.78            .00     -15,058.78  100.0%*
35040000 49123 SPDEL DEBT                            0           0           0     399,643.36            .00    -399,643.36  100.0%*

     TOTAL STREET                            4,833,730           0   4,833,730   1,368,598.71       3,456.19   3,461,675.10   28.4%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

35074000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0       3,252       3,252       3,252.23            .00            .00  100.0%
35074000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0       3,078       3,078       3,077.92            .00            .00  100.0%
35074000 45950 FC20B BANKING & C                     0           3           3           2.78            .00            .00  100.0%
35074000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O                51,226           0      51,226      38,540.31            .00      12,685.69   75.2%
35074000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                50,942           0      50,942      44,350.09            .00       6,591.91   87.1%
35074000 47100 FC20B PRINCIPAL O               163,750      21,250     185,000     185,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35074000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -38,540.31            .00      38,540.31  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O5OsiJoF01BStmiRdCU3WBfC%2FBAKphFRVgwH87%2Bmuqka37Bpp%2BPRNhqEBow7X26Boqmc1lk8phRtt8Lhlm0Yzg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdsXw1bSRJcm9FAozyODMUOfrn5N0RKi2m3WEpzl9aJS0qNo1X8rVv85a3%2Ff4UY%2F0g9rHap4hUP0mU4BEV7pXQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uaohpHPQpPdhK9Drgz1i3JTx3AyxrMihe6%2BcBMgfd4ePeuhIG2MF3oA3QJlMDDIywsW2cisowotHk7l11bjQIQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4sfydCZ%2FwAfe2wUZJQIRkCkrImcnTBgcxiR1rMqVWRVucG3QrVsLqaGvzVodXVulNZbKfZQF5QFC7KiRWdaZIw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rtSR6IqrKPBDzh2b9A44LEFFof8ikE%2BTafau9zn2hMZ63XubxaCivQiVgx6DHlwSpS21DhkDxkU7YnvobBT%2Bw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ihQMVI27tgYjwDdOxOSp5oYXCyynXUPJEskYoNbTk6NUC8a5l7KsjBvTA4P2YTC09GxAT2ApEuua2Ql7WUmh%2Fg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LpzUgZ7ZWvuLYjX7JLgcuIqcrNasByWepdemPAUkD0%2B%2B%2F0nvmjaLnjrOzFOzMsIIKfPEOChe1nqKCRxKHfhcg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZDNLOHa74NeVDv0en2fFjCm6uKDDpCY2o2TZFO03%2Bov7lfxTBj1eTaJxFtcHKXaneQUZDkmIg%2FQzd5n5mVARg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcltKwYCh40Q9uJ25MCWKoEvaNPeqYEy79354uLzkYFrdj4UvdLHBqjX2HOMXgEl4BQXY7FVDGDNOZr%2FiETSJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsm9F0DJfC7Bgk5vF8K1n94YEnKiZgzOK89sphLaraNuxwzqIi1ZHR%2FS%2FWuEChknwEWwg9MgvPP4CADB%2Fxd76A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GjYaX04BI0PKembhY24F1zYwWQagBFjAe9nARvq3N73TM80pMMKQEImh1IWuqMWGXy9ueJzj8gPAfbbszL947A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gVP5l%2FHraeruPw7cqLeSm0bEv11FG%2F1YU9jx%2F7lYkYwuQZz9n4HvH%2FwDf2zrvS3EZvSVum%2Bs3lngDM7l6Hk%2F2w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpCMtQZttO7wv0sX7FMRjcPAOhvpRygI7RTb9yPHdLB5La5u86mg9GjDRbSLvUUe1%2BxdYfPQT7P%2FLbJgMRCmNg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2Ff6NDgSleVrpTCdM2I73mKlmLr4cgJBFLXoRvLbRL1tgGgqSZwdfNK2fj2QBO1OhEFra6vlmTBL6KpnJ6rEeA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dy%2BkGjCAktxgMt88Qf%2B5hl9mogeeZxqYbggxZypH1DezvLi1FU7lkwoVL3uFVP4FZrZRO6ZJ3v%2BKSaa9N8AZzw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=00LNuH6bPi8UCB8eCk5waOeTxjc%2BBchWdK%2BiD3t5lCZ00MtKur0HdCWvOwK79L92L0cfwxjsgvaWJjp1OuDK0Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlgDCnCb9wLESnAzPLpCoL7V8XY0Fcsc%2BurBZ7AVxG%2FS2jz0k4cSmVXlThIz5I1D1yFgkqFg88y5s66DuNliog%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htXaBxzuxtOaeS1ViqWVXD%2BzImXpd3ASh%2BjCBXJjvj1VcoTheVdOfnDiSzTBHWPYi%2FMy64IBkNtWk%2B45hDXGUw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BApCB8bW0KsiSlWyzN%2FwD%2FspgowYXj%2FlPS7GG6jgGw4X8FD2uZEpPP2pZIxAXqNtYqTcFKIpBNGb1jNcQeKGaQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcuRmvqLx%2F2ktcwwffjdqlbC%2BbqFCLf9Lu8X%2BfeoKP9uDjUP7FNvckLVvJ%2BAXxwt%2FF5B%2BFoDF0HT7p90EZNJeg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykPcM3kfHRPvol1hUDpaS1ve7ZesmpS7%2BGlNtGnF5veFHdfBvuyfI7VgOsS%2BmYczB0LyalQ0MFWi9PgPl7jMNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FkN5z2tZnvsEsf05SYJDyRnYwI%2BVpURTIl4rX7UwDE%2BjB96TUNXgDArAV6GfxXlS7lEuX%2BfLDysbKjDjIHGINw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yEO%2BmaCUH3fYbJDG6AVkHzAdSzejn%2Bh3%2BqC1zoMJzyoZC33AFRPjaKhkMI1vI8bDQyEAfYUQQHIHXHFUR1f23w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me4RCDdP5djiewzAtqOUZXGiv9Cn2yc%2F5hXE3v4F7ixNjamd6o5rRCsVJLMDlBWl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4zWA3NuEPNEwHco1ytY8pEGqQjHNbheNr1IFA9uTf5lhd9jk9U971cYmH%2BShE6Woqu6e8gv0YGPKiETOJ9lOw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZYibKEr7rBel4O9YInwMWtF10h%2BMXIXMXILd9vaLIsRAcZTJw5G3hnqCMsl3ovml16OCf%2F2PlXoVHj610Ozarg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WjK%2FgbL%2BZdrNlTjv2oT0xzznBhwd6eZB6Ae9m6sCjXyr81Rpkf1bFswH8m%2FP3D19lcayS%2B4QHGhmUpjV1G79Ag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMfW7kt3V%2FVwKL5QmYBSSw7WRQrNLlycGCPSx1sMp1HUsW2Mp9ov8WBJj79pnr%2B6OynrIcSAWHw6KuoziR4%2FkA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3v0sjkjF01rlYGPNdewT1XF64y8u%2B0gJSNc7V82wnnUBv297f1a186%2FRKGXLb4DfV55RFDjt27DunGRLyj9ow%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F96%2F2YILPevg2YtPyI5jPGURWE%2B5r%2FBxVvdWmMv82kYXTQz%2FAgtaM4CFDQT1eICPYRXWsSyO7H0ebOG%2BRWNL9g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TolHbyBhS2C53%2FVE8yxyGQ%2FA%2BOdEVLF4sf7PnJY0Fs2ETia%2BBsuJbhnEgWz25PQUvaALObe5KSLEJHj7xRH6ig%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3O7D8oyucZUiKDKB04hcADcIEKDdenkeNGbFHvlDl7aFv1LP8D7d5q2UokFcIEdQc5Lmp2VmruCeOJCWPnEmg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RrRBNFE3jRnzjOpjJcKT7xZiOeoCTF0ZIy5A0EFCLR493nP2SkyVdzd3lBIReO%2BOhEHyfPr26aZbIcVS6G8sOQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YHQwEedlF69cB3QpkYBVL0vdEBoclK6P0DZadG1Kr3JzFkOMCeFPU55RaD7hcwJcKXO5WONM4%2Fko2WrZ%2BG074w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PcvvDvuVWN1wAdPmtoz0w9WiFkLer6l6RAcHRk0nj9e6tQh7UfbxnJq5FXujjKPeNwAW0ndbTkxLs5k8uLLgTA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TzYwrs3X56jlPKnuZnJ0n3a2%2FYzJePZEDulh3it8WN1bFvB9%2BnP8kIW4LGYDv0MPeC3%2FEaaIImE9iyjbk4rivQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4K%2Br1htNTN8jDFAJuc2uQiszKV%2Bg6PYrX3j0mFCoKFLaKpl%2F4FdLR97ccpDsdWzlW0eHEWsFTvf3q4J570doUw%3D%3D
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35074000 47110 FC18D PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -44,350.09            .00      44,350.09  100.0%
35074000 47110 FC20B PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -185,000.00            .00     185,000.00  100.0%
35074000 47206 FC18C INTEREST OT                13,321           0      13,321       9,756.69            .00       3,564.31   73.2%
35074000 47206 FC18D INTEREST OT                13,509           0      13,509       9,233.78            .00       4,275.22   68.4%
35074000 47206 FC20B INTEREST OT               255,604     -27,583     228,021     180,624.99            .00      47,396.08   79.2%

     TOTAL SALES TAX SECOND PENNY              548,352           0     548,352     205,948.39            .00     342,403.61   37.6%

     TOTAL DEBT                                620,491     -55,281     565,210  -6,137,387.16       3,456.19   6,699,140.97-1085.2%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -4,761,591     -55,281  -4,816,872  -7,711,934.26            .00   2,895,062.26
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    5,382,082           0   5,382,082   1,574,547.10       3,456.19   3,804,078.71

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gtYlW%2BgeB7fDELCgWC5F%2BCYZf2t7vKSFT6m1lkundTEJBZF5wfsv1DEIG%2BJGVpM9N1rOyGSeHSiaNfN1Xw5tQw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AehzwuzJCT8QYrb2EdYpnMG3UZN1nmWvY%2BlUeR2et8JeuJ3xHoSm%2FB7XAr90NHGBtPvIbTif9Zk6BLw%2FAJhPUw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uMtPIjuzORizVaetYgRcRshTBenAru6ks%2ByUJ1UJFU17ekiDbuo8VFtVcnBjKo3AnrfkWbGURqiFsAQ345rS%2Fw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NlFY33BfIVxOs6tPs2LJmHyxBiUJVl%2FHVMgySiU5nlKEC7mGyVyL7OpPvpEEBFxpJWi9qW6vnY6ldwUIpX3IyQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hfxMU05WuCFbMJYxaO0l9M8N3XGgA4Q%2Fp5QqMFn%2BzBqZP9XmadBV8DypCacXUetjsT1sqNt01LbZ7JFt%2FraS9w%3D%3D
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410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

41000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0     -10,383.70            .00      10,383.70  100.0%
41000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL             -4,500,000           0  -4,500,000  -2,812,301.47            .00  -1,687,698.53   62.5%*
41000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE            -5,500,000           0  -5,500,000  -6,672,984.32            .00   1,172,984.32  121.3%
41000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -40,434           0     -40,434            .00            .00     -40,434.00     .0%*
41000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0      -6,215.00            .00       6,215.00  100.0%
41000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0      18,782.00            .00     -18,782.00  100.0%*
41000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -61,941.00            .00      61,941.00  100.0%
41000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                -2,028,104    -200,000  -2,228,104  -2,059,095.37            .00    -169,008.63   92.4%*
41000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0    -991,745.26            .00     991,745.26  100.0%
41000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,941,574  -1,941,574    -956,341.56            .00    -985,232.44   49.3%*
41000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0    -195,264.26            .00     195,264.26  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                  -12,068,538  -2,141,574 -14,210,112 -13,747,489.94            .00    -462,622.06   96.7%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

41031000 49120  CDBG-DR $67.5 MI                     0           0           0       3,197.90            .00      -3,197.90  100.0%*
41031000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0     602,974.13            .00    -602,974.13  100.0%*
41031000 57300  BUILDINGS                    1,685,884           0   1,685,884            .00      46,138.19   1,639,745.81    2.7%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                      1,685,884           0   1,685,884     606,172.03      46,138.19   1,033,573.78   38.7%

380 ENGINEERING                           

41038000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   2,498,201   2,498,201     345,183.47     234,613.84   1,918,403.69   23.2%
41038000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   2,068,538   2,068,538          57.00            .00   2,068,481.00     .0%

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                               0   4,566,739   4,566,739     345,240.47     234,613.84   3,986,884.69   12.7%

400 STREET                                

41040000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0     388,771.13            .00    -388,771.13  100.0%*
41040000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 875,000   2,131,698   3,006,698   1,177,284.97     318,974.09   1,510,438.84   49.8%

     TOTAL STREET                              875,000   2,131,698   3,006,698   1,566,056.10     318,974.09   1,121,667.71   62.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ADvqGziJdzalPakS%2FSFJtdWotd99fHeF6zR6zbUTNF%2FglaikEz3fh1LeYhpvR4Pu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=obtTonlQcVQkg5AyxHbnx2d4s0ZS0N4gFWquaTF9r8Vb5H0b%2BGDSkVKlR6igcJln
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRiXmQLDx4go79FV%2BVZ93J1TUW%2B15uuxhhm86RjCfukF2cUvjKZ05Mvv5qOURUUW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7Frb1AC6P4w3c2vSknntjUioMgbmxZIoaQx0xtc3cHQXVDYRaj7btPeXE3falVg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRthcUvhPJsBVPR8IIkKFRI9kT8sdO4E6TxTzQX77UZkiQgzKZLfmuXDs11VwJVy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0y3bjfVgNggoQMDnj5%2BvEP3OAHafYRqIylHQDxO9sdV8r0%2BkeoeWD9zgj2tPo3q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPCJDULIZZnpuXwkPCpBiFhudS%2BPUmtby2UbSLcP5E3bv45I%2Bnt2Fs%2BTeSuUDNj4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCWcx0kJ3zAGfaFXmRrxNJwsaOGCXLKRdS7SeRpziudus3R4q%2BAqCDchQXLju7YD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWLoM5z%2FZYJo3O5FWFWec2o5O2rXrQjPxTjOj%2BpwWjFLJfpdci3M%2Bmrp8JMyvYld
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jaqLyAuHFzAqPfVDhJPHrPksCU2Cy%2Fvk6dDi23rrV1yOPhbTrHgPqqr5%2BN9fRr03
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eao654tMFfQJsgCiUgy%2BGq64%2B5R6Z3JHnN2LCqYYEj46GPM%2FQ4iXIYsAkShSFtlH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vBeNm5Km57yp855OLpp74vXGjCuUtnxzOOLbYZ2MSYjlExybPnviW4xQN%2BjuUCw2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9LcYC7lHorGBAYwP%2FNmIi9zIGozIz63KXqGl%2FjaHbrGF57kSza6ptii4e4Lfxje
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zPO8LXE69z3X%2FxsOnrI8qV40hhgqpQbnZUMZgndsa5ZTay3OLGA7gUIZhXQOXVHG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgweSvCz1jtCOOW0Qf7y6TDkaVUYW0SHIAkSxd6lcJHV7A07yCtNySr6gghbadmI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlbQf2ZYGlSZrrpIiUF3XkRrWY7022ZNzLxIFaMIHjHI8a6lYDsqbbY34VAcbhZc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hozYdlzVXbi9W%2B56NnfiqU%2BzbZjiZCZ90Tqi0cfECBhAFAzgY2NcmSaGnr5m%2FBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SYDegVXgBfdAxuIa%2F%2BHVGgmSTo1wZm8iGJmSPYjbEhR9qjY9XFJGAF0YDZzmxqo


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/05/2022 07:56
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     71

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 11
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410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

670 LIBRARY                               

41067000 49109  LIBRARY                              0      50,000      50,000      50,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY                                   0      50,000      50,000      50,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

41092000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   4,000,000   4,000,000   3,044,884.15     351,770.30     603,345.55   84.9%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                     0   4,000,000   4,000,000   3,044,884.15     351,770.30     603,345.55   84.9%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

41094000 57100  LAND                         2,000,000   2,242,268   4,242,268   4,944,597.03   1,918,806.14  -2,621,135.03  161.8%*
41094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,046,906  -1,815,173     231,733         324.69     120,566.73     110,842.04   52.2%
41094000 57300  BUILDINGS                    6,118,538  -6,118,538           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL            10,165,444  -5,691,442   4,474,002   4,944,921.72   2,039,372.87  -2,510,292.99  156.1%

     TOTAL CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE              657,790   2,915,421   3,573,211  -3,190,215.47   2,990,869.29   3,772,556.68   -5.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -12,068,538  -2,141,574 -14,210,112 -13,747,489.94            .00    -462,622.06
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   12,726,328   5,056,995  17,783,323  10,557,274.47   2,990,869.29   4,235,178.74

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wAgIUJ8OVRPWrMox9Mc2j%2FIZ3YdIocxHu6f8Dehhk4u6t94ZdpqVIhOxVq5efPbJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tfJ3KsCxEIcxhY6YHohCn6w%2FflVGSyHGY09KPQV6lP35ifD8B%2B1ouXrYVBhKme5O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1l8IJ3B6XqXLhA0RfqarEqQTJ%2FrcPz3OB9hg5ZI%2F2e3bIyHXUBIX%2BkpNiXDX42n%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jduj3DlMkpKayxj1pZOzy2HuqngWKdMw1ubU%2BJezkdn6sCYmGtSdmLVRCc%2F%2BIEHJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IPCg6PR8fl5IbQv8fGZ7ZVD%2B8iEMMSzbxZZyt41usNnQtF9tS0d%2BVEp4OUA417ht
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420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

42000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -578,441     108,433    -470,008    -439,377.44            .00     -30,630.56   93.5%*
42000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL                -36,000     -47,810     -83,810    -530,021.16            .00     446,211.16  632.4%
42000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE              -186,017    -293,655    -479,672     -55,600.74            .00    -424,071.26   11.6%*
42000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -10,479           0     -10,479            .00            .00     -10,479.00     .0%*
42000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                     0           0           0         -50.00            .00          50.00  100.0%
42000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0     -32,737     -32,737     -32,863.34            .00         126.34  100.4%
42000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0    -371,484    -371,484    -984,644.00            .00     613,160.00  265.1%
42000000 39105  SANITATION                    -126,000           0    -126,000    -115,500.00            .00     -10,500.00   91.7%*
42000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -414,000           0    -414,000    -379,499.89            .00     -34,500.11   91.7%*
42000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     -17,814     -17,814    -302,547.30            .00     284,733.30 1698.4%
42000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO              -182,000           0    -182,000    -166,593.00            .00     -15,407.00   91.5%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -1,532,937    -655,067  -2,188,004  -3,006,696.87            .00     818,692.87  137.4%

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

42019000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      10,610      10,610      10,610.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                    0      10,610      10,610      10,610.00            .00            .00  100.0%

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

42020000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      70,824      70,824      69,265.00            .00       1,559.00   97.8%

     TOTAL POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                       0      70,824      70,824      69,265.00            .00       1,559.00   97.8%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

42021000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      210,000           0     210,000      29,902.00     179,452.90         645.10   99.7%

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG        210,000           0     210,000      29,902.00     179,452.90         645.10   99.7%

240 DISPATCH                              

42024000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0       6,567       6,567       6,667.80            .00        -100.80  101.5%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jxLxGhSmUTnDj4DETq2Zu%2FA5gx8qLiysYZ7zOXNJVC9DpmuH8%2BZaN6GuS%2BO%2F7l4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih0JPD99Du3LI8y6SsyIenHIDfDo5Z35C7eVCHu1HyrK2zFDDa1j0LHQttZBdch9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOdyYMSIOnng58H0vCISWR8ZIN75X2%2FmqQ%2BjxKccjrBz%2BZN2%2B%2BwnXa0BlnYn2UX6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C2DeSC7mcZMPtM8K9An5%2F2jDi8p86pQuoVDZfah14m4FSfhVtArf1qgn5bbx8w3w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkpjmuipxi1ADh8uFYXkUTLd4u3IlAPjuDs3Gnj3ApyQQAcvv1lzGVZCuOyr9exF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5MM%2B%2BjbbTqDioOthspU389Ujp%2FwfBjaOB6DSO05bZodQULjMWhilxNR0DibBlHc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXJVLH%2F%2FygFEq6Xvf6Iu3GVungx6jqzuczIlgADNMux6%2FnCuIFCgwAs0zFNgSFTB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IM0JeUUiprpePqycQ2ngc9Na9QjzPWtmfRTlwcsfrGZc%2FA9RpRII0FjT4W%2BYtYKY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T2Fhhd82scrHl27km12PeHzlijuJlQMUe811ECIbRIoxK9hruG%2FvJQ4kaMmLch78
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQqDJwy3E1q4D7WPdCSXB%2B0Eql3ZP4TAMrMM2S0avg6wJNIxV216fRStOajSF%2B%2Fk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=taaWQqlPPg2ouDHZKLlqd5j6jYuUp6auUZBP94N7t5GthyTWxaUBhMyg9AXUwY%2BR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dwUleeEeaqoOObr%2BKvf65Szw%2FxnXmLuoXwdGbHr8%2FQzCMFS1nTA6SsrIt1369QGg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BvtiH5PMVNZl%2BVz%2B37oVLK1WEgI2zVmNaTlrNr9uAAUW6zia%2BxI7fn0gghTSQ%2FBt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAbZa9HFnI%2FXfcQ0gAhRB8xyqmAYs%2FOdBq68gVbQHbLXXyiKpOvo04lT4TBdLkXp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4K318K3Q7Qpx3Aze90vtJsCxkNfKFGsVOaYKqFzhtUXos2l4JFwy%2BIX4vuUFRgPe
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420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL DISPATCH                                  0       6,567       6,567       6,667.80            .00        -100.80  101.5%

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

42030000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0     697,953     697,953     299,006.52     389,925.00       9,021.92   98.7%

     TOTAL FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                         0     697,953     697,953     299,006.52     389,925.00       9,021.92   98.7%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

42031000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0         522         522         522.48            .00            .00  100.0%
42031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       4,900.00            .00      -4,900.00  100.0%*
42031000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       20,000     673,353     693,353      86,053.02            .00     607,299.50   12.4%

     TOTAL FIRE CONTROL                         20,000     673,875     693,875      91,475.50            .00     602,399.50   13.2%

370 TRAFFIC                               

42037000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0     260,333.37            .00    -260,333.37  100.0%*
42037000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      997,216     108,172   1,105,388     704,685.37     291,925.58     108,777.50   90.2%

     TOTAL TRAFFIC                             997,216     108,172   1,105,388     965,018.74     291,925.58    -151,555.87  113.7%

380 ENGINEERING                           

42038000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      17,814      17,814      35,813.25            .00     -17,999.25  201.0%*
42038000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       18,000      17,814      35,814      35,813.25            .00            .75  100.0%

     TOTAL ENGINEERING                          18,000      35,628      53,628      71,626.50            .00     -17,998.50  133.6%

390 SHOP                                  

42039000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000           0      45,000      42,701.22            .00       2,298.78   94.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpRMa9XBbVuZTwHRPG0ESEkHAePOwu6fgY6YDe%2BS0NQHsvuy5DJkM9mDtIkm2AwC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SMIt3M%2F%2B42rwITexOTn4ULOvEy2xv7fbXCywaH67u%2BWYo5KUSMnhOIfNf79H7%2Fx6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BnfvgUVrgO%2Fe85L%2Fvq87Vy77rhP2%2Fp81WQI47GUuECE4Y%2Fxn8uNmmUpVj6wyJlib
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biO9RRQUn4%2F4iTdv4dYx3WGmJHluBSWlU4A14RbCkprqU8wODj%2BJLJzvGdjSJGHY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agTKgCydfaYKf%2BARw4bW7RUQM9vIAWryv%2B1Rnjend4qErAQjBuxROj3ciQyQd%2BvP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TNaMyD4wnfV9yl8WTL5kldzwFDjRVWvRhe%2FyDnRAwWhKmTAP4jkgH4ipbCV7hScI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BYRufDRioK5rCmTqNaRfzfa6DlOhsGcYylKiyGE7HIfuPagIlzbMksySBjKO79%2BK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZiZCbcpSfqyLFeXuFOt%2FLnpl9ADqYuAp0H9OZ8TTCaxGfTTDLUXD3K9cP3%2F0iAN%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1%2FRSQPqNtruEULzjB26kZTSTF1GSw4alYU%2Fo%2BgNv9m%2Bi2Wz4tKgepDZLPpEd1Az
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420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL SHOP                                 45,000           0      45,000      42,701.22            .00       2,298.78   94.9%

400 STREET                                

42040000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      545,225           0     545,225     330,745.68     168,105.00      46,374.32   91.5%

     TOTAL STREET                              545,225           0     545,225     330,745.68     168,105.00      46,374.32   91.5%

440 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                  

42044000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0           0           0       9,647.00      -9,647.00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                      0           0           0       9,647.00      -9,647.00            .00     .0%

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

42066000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0      72,411.92            .00     -72,411.92  100.0%*
42066000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       1,500.68            .00      -1,500.68  100.0%*
42066000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000     487,565     532,565     470,964.12            .00      61,600.68   88.4%

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                45,000     487,565     532,565     544,876.72            .00     -12,311.92  102.3%

670 LIBRARY                               

42067000 57700  BOOKS                          148,496      32,863     181,359     164,563.24         526.07      16,269.35   91.0%

     TOTAL LIBRARY                             148,496      32,863     181,359     164,563.24         526.07      16,269.35   91.0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                   496,000   1,468,990   1,964,990    -370,590.95   1,020,287.55   1,315,293.75   33.1%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,532,937    -655,067  -2,188,004  -3,006,696.87            .00     818,692.87
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,028,937   2,124,057   4,152,994   2,636,105.92   1,020,287.55     496,600.88

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSvGqYwl%2F5rofdJzruy6FNI1q0ocJua%2BvNX7meSisf6HuvC6pmsibf7PHKrcy8uB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dUK0YcpZbhkKcDx%2BqMryn0hm4%2FVjHjwcMv75xSXmpXJDJ4XWVy8TRPj2rvH9d72M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=504Rdwv3cyH01DWr%2BS9yNw16dcES%2FtVgrAmdMDJ%2FtXfv0jmtWrh4Q5Mi27CtJ0ia
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hzb2eBbhH%2FgC%2FBS6dDCS1cHkbScwoFQZfgAVz7fUkxkKnNEYWyaS5g3nri2va45
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvD2gpE%2FQMQ7a9GfPexM%2FcjnXY6pgnDagiegrx8id%2BfaihPeW2Uiv%2F%2F%2BZS%2F5jAqt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hx%2FqpNoCOV2EznexfUq%2B%2FbCuxVkoPXBt5EI20WtU6HebxVvUGptwXWum8TMGwiL%2B
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430      CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

43000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0     -17,034.99            .00      17,034.99  100.0%
43000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE                     0           0           0      -4,065.96            .00       4,065.96  100.0%
43000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0     -11,035.95            .00      11,035.95  100.0%
43000000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000 -40,482,222.50            .00  34,287,222.50  653.5%
43000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0  -2,719,071.11            .00   2,719,071.11  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                   -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000 -43,233,430.51            .00  37,038,430.51  697.9%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

43094000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0          19.01            .00         -19.01  100.0%*
43094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               6,195,000   2,823,895   9,018,895   2,818,024.57   4,314,286.63   1,886,583.63   79.1%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL             6,195,000   2,823,895   9,018,895   2,818,043.58   4,314,286.63   1,886,564.62   79.1%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                     0   2,823,895   2,823,895 -40,415,386.93   4,314,286.63  38,924,995.13-1278.4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000 -43,233,430.51            .00  37,038,430.51
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    6,195,000   2,823,895   9,018,895   2,818,043.58   4,314,286.63   1,886,564.62

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WlHQRv8yFcqWaL08kMcHBPQcwea6LQa6pVIleTZ47HloPRVrkSvjAUjjmLSzi2Rr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ReMrHm2spiXvI48%2BVd9z%2ByvtCMMe7EzwNDv8jkfBJ0KdXzN7JAFYJ%2BUDPFB1mmRX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=odk0OBvL7kfC7d7slk9jGWSzEZyUiSKiHDJwvkQ%2FVZNRbIkYLX9CAf%2FJrUEaEfQ3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4eA0N37f8H1T4smO2q5RH92Gz6%2FK0DkExhrk%2FnZ9OljMFMRF%2FMH6wA5E9a8rPlw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R63%2BPATAquRE06v%2BoIA7PObRqXbYisB9JdP9tp6ubScZdJ%2FMwXk9bsZDynEI%2FkX3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FaGNwLwNn4ZWpiRZ6mg%2FF0AXoC6FbF88WUX68Tau815VKxk9RYTUxAulS6R20k5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3mWXdfomXgqf6hSFzuNtGWgw%2FKTdJVycwykfSWcFMM5l%2BpyUZk5RBi0oNAUpFwEw
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501      CENTRAL GARAGE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50100000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS                     0           0           0      -1,322.61            .00       1,322.61  100.0%
50100000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -21,831.68            .00      21,831.68  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0     -23,154.29            .00      23,154.29  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50112000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0           0           0     -20,820.18            .00      20,820.18  100.0%
50112000 46262  UNLEADED                             0           0           0         -21.49            .00          21.49  100.0%
50112000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      17,000.00            .00     -17,000.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                              0           0           0      -3,841.67            .00       3,841.67  100.0%

590 STORM SEWER                           

50159000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0          15.09            .00         -15.09  100.0%*

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                               0           0           0          15.09            .00         -15.09  100.0%

     TOTAL CENTRAL GARAGE                            0           0           0     -26,980.87            .00      26,980.87  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0     -23,154.29            .00      23,154.29
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0      -3,826.58            .00       3,826.58

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oo6%2BuJ%2BI5ynvAOuBeHNHb6uCgvTCnXviIA1CPLxYMSas4oDkeIA6ODR0z8yezivb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hxl3mqRStgZk4Fw1198OagqHWHlJ%2FPFGmvf6zWCpnwm7XVjzX6gf1fvZVNQvV5bK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2ByZa8vAMTSKVjxBerevXq4C7%2B%2Fqm%2BRm7glkTFHB8OhdE3G9NzkvUsfDbzkvjoMT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GxhlmTME93YDpJynx9mRsaxAaS7VOMZXAkRm3ZdceHkfphfgNZdZ%2B4gdRjMZHjM6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=myCVnANJ2TsaeMpIeFWXzdA4CDY%2BOVGecSgq62CVP3JcJbRO8I3s8RdD0w%2BX4mTO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zy40x5PNezQpCAOnzXifXpzNSq4KBB43RFDRBbxxEq54I0s8QWVKK0gbIpNXL3FT
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -89,595.77            .00      89,595.77  100.0%
50200000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0  -3,881,649.70            .00   3,881,649.70  100.0%
50200000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0    -562,833.01            .00     562,833.01  100.0%
50200000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0    -194,122.25            .00     194,122.25  100.0%
50200000 36917 BVISI BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0     -39,091.80            .00      39,091.80  100.0%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0  -4,767,292.53            .00   4,767,292.53  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50212000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     565,334.79            .00    -565,334.79  100.0%*
50212000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      36,135.64            .00     -36,135.64  100.0%*
50212000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     387,836.23            .00    -387,836.23  100.0%*
50212000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       3,558.25            .00      -3,558.25  100.0%*
50212000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      49,809.55            .00     -49,809.55  100.0%*
50212000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       3,686.39            .00      -3,686.39  100.0%*
50212000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       6,631.97            .00      -6,631.97  100.0%*
50212000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         490.65            .00        -490.65  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY MANAGER                              0           0           0   1,053,483.47            .00  -1,053,483.47  100.0%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

50221000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     863,768.81            .00    -863,768.81  100.0%*
50221000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      54,569.58            .00     -54,569.58  100.0%*
50221000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     756,669.67            .00    -756,669.67  100.0%*
50221000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       5,838.71            .00      -5,838.71  100.0%*
50221000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      94,354.07            .00     -94,354.07  100.0%*
50221000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       6,982.85            .00      -6,982.85  100.0%*
50221000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0      10,387.50            .00     -10,387.50  100.0%*
50221000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         768.59            .00        -768.59  100.0%*

     TOTAL POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG              0           0           0   1,793,339.78            .00  -1,793,339.78  100.0%

400 STREET                                

50240000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     253,496.40            .00    -253,496.40  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xHfmiVkPdl5PPJ14C7sCtWhmQolxr48v%2BLGmGGSvQiVmE8%2BXtBgWnuylAIMYV4O
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCSJpMjS0rCFKnXDg6OQ1W1cjfbjHTXYPTmbzNH5S0M4g2d1Ija9hX1FDjsnFjLw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2FigPJPso1jBupH5c47ZshOvsQeH1pAKa65navZXDXI5n%2BsZWlBKeSPM52QtAx6U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6pz7NLyapAEQX%2FDdW2jTwL4%2Fr8E58LRnml6pFM2Cpcpgk7%2Bv4WwuXSHVD2pLrBF2e4Tbf%2Fm6k0eTwh%2FnRzo7%2BA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3xfmX1chDxqTb6ZPANc9WsH%2FcnECAyfxiyBygGDoNZ%2BmNh25t2ZGeCelQ4p%2F0XCUvcXmUYM9w5BCgNTfhlX8g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixnehAmpgl17k0Wu0HiVLa5wUEszE%2FUsTLyTiDtEE%2F3AtyAay9hBKTToM8qi3Vhz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9nkHUEXjRzDxPkaE0iYUQ3GxRuA9nNq9MV%2F1NFM3Z4oTGvFtwxHEGxzi0Cv%2F%2BNjV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3p4Cc0UGpewMwGgKwaMAOfcw4YIQBvz3gE3FT6PdssVL7Qp5vHloNhsEhsHTbeT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dCXDOLHJiFn6g3nthzAT7H1xgwgWvF8TLOlMf0hHNt4n400RSBW09sNXHOM%2FF%2BLV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FRktMvl96rMiEKnQrnGG%2Bupq3g1VoZewrj3mBgWy62Z1PNCdmBn%2FhlTwNMHpTVTAIGmoSRU1ZpVa8OsPO5BjRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T7OWFszDU1cTO9S8XiHhngtxm8MBBEvmRQkFgVgQbkRvnAreSbz5oPWJAHpS2J51S4Q0ix8oumtDHBThnHdeQQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FTDDmW6%2FCKH75WaxkX3zXVV1gIx3Mj7c8cBZn8aPHcNZTF48JJ9JI0YcNpJ6QN45eWlGxBEDsLnDNUGSfYWEw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AGrB9364P9dkzZtnWhFp29i71ChQ7nSR%2BkpvnOp4lGJ2r0Vd01l8Vr47wG6B8VI94iqJttCi42AyIpp8U774YQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGgayN%2B1a4KfDa0Eo7e7lV4yHXV5Er2wR5FaYwQDPMLV8g786aibM5V%2Bz4WG3ZMo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NtvFImD78z1GIsI804jx76PE210OYORZ9daqdjBYFnnsqTSPZrfKIIT%2FIHXKxrYD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C43iLNpytBszQLdFoKfj6oHAPLEUNvsENRzbFcHBDaBpREiUk0WNm1DCoRNb4jkJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9A6E6Z6ECft%2FLPzdB8ESu%2Fcvl5WKYJZUon%2Bdxio3nUg8MAtsy0nmrCU32YKT0K4s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBOmyr3UfVBvz6P0Kyxqd6WPPTxS8rCXL23s1vtDUSWxHuqA4QWukgB1GNEes7KcIbAu%2FC09mmrrFRsgcD3utQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FiscfgP267bkZgXBzQr8gZmYh%2BDULQEMYwSA5QKynxzfPx0F%2FHgF2QLLr97GXLJGJh%2FAkZWATbdR5cX1ebKwxw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GaFy3uQwhm3Waaf6BBiXe%2FYCE0SUrAyXhU9vosB9YsUtmMEIVTI8mxpP1bQj%2FTFuykMWGe5kmSNHz7x9IxPIQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LrMbVzp3ZGZKzVILGKwKU%2F8THBHHB0h5q53I892OKTGXv7lxOi%2BTjZc4shW3MDJ18iB3Q3yxHDJZUKU8I8S3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJJvaPq3aLkENLLKqLVaudTNcFJPrZvzySB7BsHsNh9hHupKKvK%2FmmqDv1GuJh5G
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50240000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      15,999.83            .00     -15,999.83  100.0%*
50240000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     163,725.99            .00    -163,725.99  100.0%*
50240000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       1,394.56            .00      -1,394.56  100.0%*
50240000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      15,603.63            .00     -15,603.63  100.0%*
50240000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,154.70            .00      -1,154.70  100.0%*
50240000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       3,800.70            .00      -3,800.70  100.0%*
50240000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         281.22            .00        -281.22  100.0%*

     TOTAL STREET                                    0           0           0     455,457.03            .00    -455,457.03  100.0%

500 AIRPORT                               

50250000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     104,770.96            .00    -104,770.96  100.0%*
50250000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       6,581.48            .00      -6,581.48  100.0%*
50250000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     101,606.79            .00    -101,606.79  100.0%*
50250000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         678.74            .00        -678.74  100.0%*
50250000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      17,248.81            .00     -17,248.81  100.0%*
50250000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,276.50            .00      -1,276.50  100.0%*
50250000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         814.56            .00        -814.56  100.0%*
50250000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          60.28            .00         -60.28  100.0%*

     TOTAL AIRPORT                                   0           0           0     233,038.12            .00    -233,038.12  100.0%

540 CEMETERY                              

50254000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      24,815.67            .00     -24,815.67  100.0%*
50254000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       1,575.84            .00      -1,575.84  100.0%*
50254000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      17,102.57            .00     -17,102.57  100.0%*
50254000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         170.78            .00        -170.78  100.0%*
50254000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,099.82            .00      -1,099.82  100.0%*
50254000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          81.40            .00         -81.40  100.0%*
50254000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         243.93            .00        -243.93  100.0%*
50254000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          18.06            .00         -18.06  100.0%*

     TOTAL CEMETERY                                  0           0           0      45,108.07            .00     -45,108.07  100.0%

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

50256000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      80,505.90            .00     -80,505.90  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FNJbj0Geom%2BF0eIlbrAGaFMmk2qxTWw2%2BwsiyRE7R3BtQtq5W30pAIRSvp%2BvlQ9F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uw9is2%2Fj1mR8owQPQO2jFVHOldtHNSMEFPkcflDKmLOAWnLspyLAH%2BSdxt43yneU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjQnd1BGoFYmKBBmlPLn4jzL3v3rIbyVgtXw8KLb1gRG3Sy1iJwTIRnBP090eKAH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqW9y%2FAN9JJX8iAJQ6%2FfUFI%2FLNQYKJgOTzce4rdRd8nhWI7puGCmBlfcfWsOIxcn06tfciDPzq6ZdJFyZjs8Xw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9QWcaSrj31RemYuazeTkrr%2F10D%2BmvxP5JFtk3anKwjrKLh%2Fivw2eQiMyCD591T5hKxerRFsCUU04soZeJyYGeg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dkq%2F6Dms2RvfDPfAhknbi5jkWY%2FTQkTCbyWUK1A4Lqe4VAeUQU8pXMrjx%2FYWDfUkT7%2BCT%2FqcEs0D1eb5mSAvoQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jz1I30ZpeMdTnS2hbO5CGEIUfDsFMGH4itUhB%2FVQSn7qOKJr9gm43k81Oa6d89pPtt2N%2Fi3QkkmcC%2BXfMx2pVw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ms8wT2usupdFXntVnCkf8fTFZkd%2FZQ8nHnHmlLkFQ7jAvGQJndyYjj4tSG6c%2BHdn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nxO%2FKzmABCyjuVBLnIKwDQHrb6%2FkT%2FRkKJm0FooDWFPrL%2BSv1scJ%2BZVXFUkmXTWD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFNZmpQpABUFTKWTxeuLmOtDPcatZ1d%2FgOYuYe4KogaF6UtLiB3JZR9mH7VxJ0aH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cExNh7UZrP7dE3QHaOSKgrB%2BibyfP68LG%2FTQrw8HfCslvePPMgQ1dhRsl5BbB8zI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zyw9eeKM%2FNXQqyGBlBEuGK8VHy%2FOGNucNJ0BdSUir8A7oY%2FbNu%2FmxszQFj1VYVq9qZ7VhT1E4y3ugf314%2Fv6mA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6iwLilVewh1avURAwyveG2%2F8e66sZ%2FQpCqie3xHc38K2fX8pa2Flq1gx6bnSykWRBBegfsAtkXoJVGXtiIj%2FXA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTZD6k%2BRVnHD7wj%2FdEqlSSr4%2Btpm9Eb5hdc7XWU0PLbqeC6y%2F3JgoqNLqj5u0bg7c0%2FtTNnn8F%2B9wfn1Iauusw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPruKBchJ%2BC7sm%2BAsN0wWVpubhSgipcP44Wwtjt9yzxleUihwyIFF9P7fnJJ0h55S3abSApPVdXkJm4XZuIaxA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9OKrJ3bJVsfcP3sFzk89M8PLgyqL%2F5%2FNTLeYtJ989X93V%2FHzDsN%2Flnas3YG6tqn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onPcLj%2F9RLTbdGyrl4GlWhRJ6yB4iKfGEnUOIdP%2For7J6sSM8AmuumGkdwGiAzIL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzCOTrp6E8jjaQtyzZ4sSEw4UvMlQvyDgEAuowrHk26qZLHso4ib8MJrKm9sxLZD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ML3%2BK5BVpcvZim5WDw1cB1FoAjecyLHuSx2rCqvqkAWDiGAJIsD8OfhUW5GZGkQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=luysdV22cwYaGEs4cuRqNRraC7zjXAcVdCdxU7LJUw43hN%2BPy8j6L%2FQvWRAZd8Kc7YyIxB1rLCD0SGEez14Igg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wggy%2Fapsqj%2BJR6zQhau4fQsag5uHDk7uuA3xpNOT78krcR1viVFj%2FtBIVKTm92cxrhFzS7KhvDStd3744wQ7jw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2BaBnG8lOvrnvbdGmhG4zlrHcz2Xmg16%2BNTcWHNK9gqHZ1kgUw8RbgTmzJ4pFBL%2FKczcj1nuS7Q%2BxqpmheqrtA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0sOh1VJtXgZkXGP7NRrbG4qzKfMokW3JwUfsrBd%2BApkVZsEVuVikh13JthQGR5zCPtbQfFgUJgHXWPqAbopoQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VYsiOHyCakqvG7j0qud6tXqTLY5Gf8OLFCT8STm4zSkGvTpCYq2XM3nW8WojoMB7
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50256000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       4,983.65            .00      -4,983.65  100.0%*
50256000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      92,914.49            .00     -92,914.49  100.0%*
50256000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         705.19            .00        -705.19  100.0%*
50256000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       3,104.09            .00      -3,104.09  100.0%*
50256000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         229.75            .00        -229.75  100.0%*
50256000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         277.25            .00        -277.25  100.0%*
50256000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          20.52            .00         -20.52  100.0%*

     TOTAL GARBAGE COLLECTION                        0           0           0     182,740.84            .00    -182,740.84  100.0%

590 STORM SEWER                           

50259000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     313,396.61            .00    -313,396.61  100.0%*
50259000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      20,115.50            .00     -20,115.50  100.0%*
50259000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     228,887.81            .00    -228,887.81  100.0%*
50259000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       1,732.15            .00      -1,732.15  100.0%*
50259000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      31,386.45            .00     -31,386.45  100.0%*
50259000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       2,322.76            .00      -2,322.76  100.0%*
50259000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       3,039.64            .00      -3,039.64  100.0%*
50259000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         224.90            .00        -224.90  100.0%*

     TOTAL STORM SEWER                               0           0           0     601,105.82            .00    -601,105.82  100.0%

640 RENAISSANCE RAMP                      

50264000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0            .60            .00           -.60  100.0%*

     TOTAL RENAISSANCE RAMP                          0           0           0            .60            .00           -.60  100.0%

670 LIBRARY                               

50267000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      77,186.45            .00     -77,186.45  100.0%*
50267000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       4,876.88            .00      -4,876.88  100.0%*
50267000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      61,685.80            .00     -61,685.80  100.0%*
50267000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         792.82            .00        -792.82  100.0%*
50267000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      11,788.07            .00     -11,788.07  100.0%*
50267000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         872.38            .00        -872.38  100.0%*
50267000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         380.26            .00        -380.26  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntKpGgcsV3OSdVz%2FTIvTAbEA9YrMJyHW3IJxdZmC4KMXfH8ZBSu12cnNGaSsa0iy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fYx0sHAYc9BUoDiwtdcc%2BYcp84YLZTM%2BEsMqrqcwNPd5tFWwCOJ5fvpJaBmtE8hB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGVbyr2WYN7JVIOkdLaRS7zRcs5BvG9bAqrQxcB7xnfHthkspKrSrakoGl3qevqf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOSZC2%2FW%2BpFqvNGt2huKMB7jQmwqaeWVZMlW0wjnlmJhhKmDMnh%2FW6Z5uFMc8xNeDs1MQOMnn0koXNcC1wDfXQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxPwqoGK0qPAxAzdK0jnAUSdtwj8WPVD%2BIfAuft9NRAvI0juG4EbRzlgx8wmYyDMkWeWWkvVp2InyXpYGD6Jgw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDSVjp97SwJu4TZFa7UcfUwcyFQRGMeDzk4Qss9ZqmXb3nf177h1n7a%2F8y8MXoajr34R0o6keXo8q4iEEp28og%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AbeDfUBO2AhB8lip7h9H3slnLvZWYAbJOPw3MzZx2h5Jd5nb1aYzWvlKHiPSwVktnm1Ga42LLd5xUbDngGtcQA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5r7SiYRYxwIEFLM6PKqHnbtyBY82riu%2FyTuqRstEeJ%2BeybiTsrZ%2F4nvGRMV%2F7Y6r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1ueHcAHOKniSu1aoGl%2BY4HC5hLZXSr2ZwQa1U5prB6hdijXbHKg1LzEUjqKUcdb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2FxjYjGESmLNAKyrD1mh8vcLnZYqKhINIfIISPD95%2B07Ss8N3XrZTaeW%2BCsExgdO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzxrBFw5QZsDQO6ZdvLQfPK%2FyC%2Fh7CqZaqgl3qnKtuVsa5dpuaPK%2FJBLpdZQ0Jul
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=306Q7B%2BhTKBJdV0bPCTOmBO%2FkGpBe%2BXhFQABjorwXYpps4c98C20CUUO5ah8KzUV%2BWg3V0EqfTgl81nnWEZxqQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3pUuYIRGy5XS%2B85n3kyUHV6pIldboLhLs1bq5eFzEXvW%2BbuWDLmljU7%2BxIhcdHdUMrQFOkgzmVLUhdwxNFHHqA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqjMeBOnUz7nhPnHXg1JMmzYxJlcDDUJJEF%2BOfkE01AEcddncq38pRToOQABrFey72oq9Xw65Ar3H%2BG1DqYmQg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vWMWaybgPI%2BvTwXDX8tzB0UkVkGCr%2BZkc8NzAVJsekmm0jYEpA3USp%2Bks7IKAn7Bg%2FgNIdz9FtAzoLX3yW3alw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=meWFuNdK%2Bsp8Rhj2Atpa7Q0MqmYIzl5GmAYdf2u8vJ%2BRqoNshCz0C3Qgu0GHeMtm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtoobGk5uAZ85Ps3FjsTb5RF2Si9ZMdMkHFTZhmZ9I22D13MVYf3KbkJ%2Btiy7yTl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPej7hCMyCHalgFRUoypIAeJ%2BZgTdv%2BRN%2B%2F1P3UJysr67k0K11ICqn40H4QnF1UA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=trxAOM1XRZNXbYahJ5QTPJPpUdcw8B4tpVBWjQhbpwJilMy9Ys6GzTCKcVJmovG2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdVJWw%2B9sZQRLScYw1KsBpgOIb1MmtHo5Q61ndrVfy%2BxQy6wardtVYTDGDaq4yML
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8%2F%2FKfegFBFccb8QKaA1NbO2FnVOQvgad0VSOQfU4BtyS9dgRAlSQN%2FHDsbsDdauP3Em7fspluYURjnVWbVHgQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jx2lPqgcZTvc4SY%2BcYWsY6No8MZ1XELQ1zi4UBe9c5xEYYILVL3u2G3ZogSMGZ1E26%2BE23%2BEZwF2VPnanTGE4w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1N29vHpOpcYgNvskUBqLZOATc0Qd6zDIzCkJyOY3Y5pAKVUUvwxTPm8tT05Nf2T3wAuIYOQqwnAIEa%2BUN6jVw%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50267000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          28.14            .00         -28.14  100.0%*

     TOTAL LIBRARY                                   0           0           0     157,610.80            .00    -157,610.80  100.0%

     TOTAL SELF INSURANCE                            0           0           0    -245,408.00            .00     245,408.00  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0  -4,767,292.53            .00   4,767,292.53
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0   4,521,884.53            .00  -4,521,884.53

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzlXewSKiMzySWk30VmBMJF1WttIAYOHelmRFw6iTHkjMblBQqeP%2BZOPx1yroXEeSfDBAD0qWcAxsoiUmPP1LA%3D%3D
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604      CITY PENSION PLAN                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

60400000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0  -1,209,376.52            .00   1,209,376.52  100.0%
60400000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0  -9,101,305.68            .00   9,101,305.68  100.0%
60400000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      57,711.10            .00     -57,711.10  100.0%*
60400000 36921  EE PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0  -1,701,211.94            .00   1,701,211.94  100.0%
60400000 36922  ER PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0  -4,876,222.94            .00   4,876,222.94  100.0%
60400000 41400  PENSION PAYROLL                      0           0           0   8,782,163.75            .00  -8,782,163.75  100.0%*
60400000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0      60,077.32            .00     -60,077.32  100.0%*
60400000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      18,170.00            .00     -18,170.00  100.0%*
60400000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0     122,024.61            .00    -122,024.61  100.0%*
60400000 48207  PENSION REFUNDS                      0           0           0     348,482.03            .00    -348,482.03  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0  -7,499,488.27            .00   7,499,488.27  100.0%

     TOTAL CITY PENSION PLAN                         0           0           0  -7,499,488.27            .00   7,499,488.27  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0 -16,830,405.98            .00  16,830,405.98
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0   9,330,917.71            .00  -9,330,917.71

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8YQn4oa88kCH1T8fUkZdxd2nusluRp9n2w06kqe9oDGhAkUW44lF%2FDM%2BOJjkWgI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PwfSQDsl3iYtou2lmzd8YzN5ounMmeppb%2FGyVitusAFwr1SCDXz1efoV3Cu6E24z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=29OG5ObWxZaDN%2BUHLXCB2ap25tbVdmOIbkTgEQGjy4WK1THZBMgUFAHFhECcS6Oj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FbYIien%2FhFKwD6tJgO8IR1HFN9zwAQ%2BZCfgbCndE8Qv2a4rKLYEU5M7Zg3GyeuH2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTRG%2F8NabM48om1%2FE0IU9HSOd%2F3iniaks9iKtzJp6CUT0x%2FNK07TuB67tmMiDYz3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giSjT%2FngQLM%2BHli%2Bupyg2UVbRDaFMFQGkK4aLYgKSYGOrOZ4JJy6Yfb%2FvPBqROCg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSqZUd842fqslev9CQrXoBfiK4OyGa%2FBrjNCDWWDfkieO6yP%2Fgc87ltphsX3CNAb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLuH5PiTnpsExnBnwGLXKDtty0rtGsAg0%2FPsDoKZeYA22xMHpAq9ivDvSWhOsk1V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1R09HlQdQKtmyuu7PcBCDDVSNkSuSWCrB9l45fK%2FREr8vFftGZmEhBVGjHytAHhN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=binr22l1RJJVkgfY8U3E1%2FRNnOLpRljnccHDalKLAnlK69W3e40FXPNy3OZcHnnG
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
611      CITY OPEB                             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0     -12,226.02            .00      12,226.02  100.0%
61100000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0     -74,550.96            .00      74,550.96  100.0%
61100000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0     -60,077.32            .00      60,077.32  100.0%
61100000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0    -212,381.29            .00     212,381.29  100.0%
61100000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0      -2,280.86            .00       2,280.86  100.0%
61100000 36917 BVISI BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0         -21.64            .00          21.64  100.0%
61100000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      13,200.00            .00     -13,200.00  100.0%*
61100000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      91,310.29            .00     -91,310.29  100.0%*
61100000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       5,448.93            .00      -5,448.93  100.0%*
61100000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     102,794.85            .00    -102,794.85  100.0%*
61100000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         812.56            .00        -812.56  100.0%*
61100000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          60.14            .00         -60.14  100.0%*
61100000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,426.24            .00      -1,426.24  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0    -146,485.08            .00     146,485.08  100.0%

     TOTAL CITY OPEB                                 0           0           0    -146,485.08            .00     146,485.08  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0    -361,538.09            .00     361,538.09
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0     215,053.01            .00    -215,053.01

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ymOlERcrHw%2BJP0e%2Bu846YT%2BcaQcg0LpIXjlThHQ85uTwNEC5n%2BxZs0%2BMpimMwktV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=utERAoPs8GZpxrI0LmHo33PAJu1IQkqMwG1fONEOtHQ%2BgOwysB6t%2BauNX4wFEOCz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nje%2BoOc7iJIlWofxO1e1Q4cTVvhUZZ9Cv4g09SWeKk9t%2Br85elIOeo4hlPYHVwwO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqXPUjnaWLG9MOqddHk9gTSV04pFXXO4SB%2FGeetCz8jxNrBOnhpWsulfubYSQEB%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rRPyjQx9tk%2FeUzITP347irhtdiQihBhEYUqcyfWCL9%2BJBZnPdevj1YhWcF79j6W8MYjZ8nN4hL%2FyWK3s0JoMfw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bnjnFAHlaGhl2vEb2atmJtr2LoCQUhunnGRugaJCTOiKQNGqpaIvOy4a7HWaQEFrOxTsBOq8ugShIcLPMmNoFQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0oPrGI1AKkHDPln6Fvi%2FmE2Jd3llO%2FHgGIrWGHOidZBL7TbSl5Awln1EGjywjDPp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zve6jDNNHa22FFLsSM4u7oXP1ZP%2BVBCSJq4NY%2BuIz8wJzG%2BnExtUJAhofINbZrS1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lw5oqg3%2BVbTAvo0xtG7Dh8nIF2UfJS0tEW8Y1c0B2izlkNP3%2FoeXiTLaCwo04NRV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zKcU%2FiaVF8NjrA%2B8zGSMKoVGiZEAdnp7ovOd6yWg46nzlu5G24%2FpKNZVRUVdlvbe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8B3R3TPq8pTpQdDZ3XjafACXi1mNtCXI22Ctb4KTZftBPwDPtGNs8igXC2Z%2BYCNVSjMsJSlpvZX6T0WQlon6Ng%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjAtNRBqZw4Qe7fNTRhj0VjvVMJbTs5CCigzsgx7z%2BB1ukCdCHXpKfsM9Q8%2F6iyotIraKgJRKVPiL98pgogxUA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJjoejf%2BNmflZ0XSr24nuViBOUAchIWFiax4enWEY5m9MvQSCnwn0FKT%2FizckYZ4
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
612      PASSTHROUGH FUND                      APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61200000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0     -33,827     -33,827     -16,271.32            .00     -17,555.68   48.1%*
61200000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0      33,827      33,827      16,271.32            .00      17,555.68   48.1%

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL PASSTHROUGH FUND                          0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0     -33,827     -33,827     -16,271.32            .00     -17,555.68
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0      33,827      33,827      16,271.32            .00      17,555.68

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2pLnPYASboSlkOyVHabjtwP7p91ZL69uKwtB382wgqrUNRneVzMh%2BbaPzSD%2FILzi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DNSIiqtWYOo2yJRglkyKaHub6%2F338JaRso%2BqfMsTzA0wMEwdbsY4PyT7aPRUrEv4
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  FOR 2021 11

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
701      GOVERNMENTAL CAPITAL ASSETS           APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

70100000 58100  DEP EXP GEN GOVT                     0           0           0     443,266.98            .00    -443,266.98  100.0%*
70100000 58101  DEP EXP PUBLIC S                     0           0           0   1,663,595.41            .00  -1,663,595.41  100.0%*
70100000 58102  DEP EXP CULTURE                      0           0           0     208,207.35            .00    -208,207.35  100.0%*
70100000 58103  DEP EXP HIGHWAYS                     0           0           0  11,470,140.39            .00 -11,470,140.39  100.0%*

     TOTAL UNDEFINED DEPT                            0           0           0  13,785,210.13            .00 -13,785,210.13  100.0%

     TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL CAPITAL ASSETS               0           0           0  13,785,210.13            .00 -13,785,210.13  100.0%

                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0  13,785,210.13            .00 -13,785,210.13

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LMV%2FkUK3UonMKSUw4rqIxPmNMAkLDmiSEPqbZptFTbGH7LEXaP1CXQhQMmavAHM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2fB3DavtD15LWMMooO3N%2BlUagVKNJvrfsyql98FCIgAINDwJ1xMqNMlxzAQVaZoY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rcuOBC7nlUKY80YL%2F0HH5wZA%2FFMQJ0nS0XW5RN6l2OnVFoM4BldAkanVzF7ZJoSF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Phse1KB7G6np92cLc9Ys5uO2nRlrGZZczB64esDjathQqmS07t8tCkd15%2F%2BA2vUp


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/05/2022 07:56
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     85

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 11

                                              ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

                              GRAND TOTAL   13,081,412  75,619,204  88,700,616 -37,242,117.09  29,764,316.25  96,178,417.12   -8.4%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Jenna Zelinski **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break
  Sequence 1       1         Y        Y
  Sequence 2       3         Y        N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N

  Report title: 
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              

  Includes accounts exceeding   0% of budget.
  Print totals only: N                          Year/Period: 2021/11
  Print Full or Short description: F            Print MTD Version: N
  Print full GL account: N
  Format type: 1                                Roll projects to object: N
  Double space: N                               Carry forward code: 1
  Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N
  Print revenue as credit: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N
  Include Fund Balance: N
  Print journal detail: N
      From Yr/Per: 2020/11
         To Yr/Per: 2020/11
  Include budget entries: Y
  Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Detail format option: 1
  Include additional JE comments: N
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


